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QUANTUM STORAGE SYSTEMS WIRE DISTRIBUTION CENTER     
15800 N.W. 15th Avenue, Miami, FL 33169 2600 United Lane, Elk Grove, IL 60007       
Phone: 1-800-685-4665     (305) 687-0405     Fax: (305) 688-2790
Website:  www.quantumstorage.com       E-Mail:  sales@quantumstorage.com

NEW! CLEAR-VIEW QUANTUM ULTRA SERIES STACK & HANG BINS     (Shown on catalog page 4)
OK to combine different sizes within Clear-View Ultra Series group for quantity discount.  Color: Clear

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-499 500-1399 1400+
QUS200CL 5" x 4-1/8" x 3" 24 5 $1.46 $0.98 $0.95 $0.92
QUS210CL 5-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3" 24 5 $1.62 $1.09 $1.05 $1.02
QUS220CL 7-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3" 24 8 $2.82 $1.89 $1.83 $1.78
QUS221CL 9-1/4" x 6" x 5" 12 9 $3.87 $2.59 $2.52 $2.44
QUS224CL 10-7/8" x 4-1/8" x 4" 12 8 $4.23 $2.83 $2.75 $2.66
QUS230CL 10-7/8" x 5-1/2" x 5" 12 10 $7.03 $4.71 $4.57 $4.43
QUS233CL 13-1/2" x 5-1/2" x 5" 12 12 $8.72 $5.84 $5.67 $5.49
QUS234CL 14-3/4" x 5-1/2" x 5" 12 13 $8.24 $5.52 $5.36 $5.19
QUS235CL 10-7/8" x 11" x 5" 6 10 $10.87 $7.28 $7.07 $6.85
QUS239CL 10-3/4" x 8-1/4" x 7" 6 10 $11.71 $7.85 $7.61 $7.38
QUS240CL 14-3/4" x 8-1/4" x 7" 12 24 $13.89 $9.31 $9.03 $8.75
QUS241CL 13-5/8" x 8-1/4" x 6" 12 19 $13.73 $9.20 $8.92 $8.65
QUS242CL 13-5/8" x 8-1/4" x 8" 12 23 $14.95 $10.02 $9.72 $9.42
QUS245CL 10-7/8" x 16-1/2" x 5" 6 13 $16.24 $10.88 $10.56 $10.23
QUS250CL 14-3/4" x 16-1/2" x 7" 6 21 $19.51 $13.07 $12.68 $12.29
QUS255CL 16" x 11" x 8" 4 12 $21.09 $14.13 $13.71 $13.29
QUS260CL 18" x 11" x 10" 4 19 $32.09 $21.50 $20.86 $20.22
QUS265CL 18" x 8-1/4" x 9" 6 17 $23.24 $15.57 $15.11 $14.64
QUS270CL 18" x 16-1/2" x 11" 3 16 $35.17 $23.56 $22.86 $22.16
QUS275MOBCL* Mobile 18" x 16-1/2" x 11" 3 24 $88.71 $59.44 $57.66 $55.89
*Note:  addition of casters will increase overall bin height by approximately 3-1/4”

NEW! WIRE SHELVING UNITS COMPLETE WITH CLEAR-VIEW ULTRA BINS     (Shown on catalog page 4)
Includes Shelving and Bins. OK to combine different wire shelving complete units for quantity discount.  
Shelving Color: Chrome.  Bin Color: Clear. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
12"W x 36"L x 74"H, 8 SHELF UNIT
WR8-239CL 28 QUS239CL BINS 103 $564.29 $378.07 $366.79
12"W x 36"L x 74"H, 7 SHELF UNIT
WR7-245CL 24 QUS245CL BINS 111 $597.09 $400.05 $388.11
14"W x 36"L x 74"H, 10 SHELF UNIT
WR10-230240CL 36 QUS230CL, 12 QUS240CL BINS 146 $719.60 $482.13 $467.74
14"W x 36"L x 74"H, 8 SHELF UNIT
WR8-240CL 28 QUS240CL BINS 128 $643.33 $431.03 $418.16
WR8-250CL 14 QUS250CL BINS 129 $535.45 $358.75 $348.04
18"W x 36"L x 74"H, 8 SHELF UNIT
WR8-255CL 21 QUS255CL BINS 152 $714.04 $478.41 $464.13
18"W x 36"L x 74"H, 6 SHELF UNIT
WR6-260CL 15 QUS260CL BINS 127 $688.06 $461.00 $447.24
WR6-265CL 20 QUS265CL BINS 124 $672.70 $450.71 $437.26
18"W x 36"L x 74"H, 5 SHELF UNIT
WR5-270CL 8 QUS270CL BINS 104 $471.60 $315.97 $306.54

NEW! BENCH RACKS & LOUVERED PANELS -- COMPLETE CLEAR-VIEW PACKAGES    (Shown on catalog page 5)
Includes Bench Rack/Louvered Panel and Bins.  OK to combine different packages for quantity discount.
Color: Clear. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
BENCH RACKS WITH CLEAR-VIEW BINS
QBR-2721-210-24CL 21 $100.03 $67.02 $65.02
QBR-2721-220-24CL 22 $126.74 $84.92 $82.38
QBR-2721-230-12CL 26 $141.88 $95.06 $92.22
QBR-3619-210-32CL 25 $121.28 $81.26 $78.83
QBR-3619-220-32CL 26 $158.09 $105.92 $102.76
QBR-3619-230-18CL 33 $192.33 $128.86 $125.01
LOUVERED PANELS WITH CLEAR-VIEW BINS
QLP-1819-210-16CL 11 $58.68 $39.32 $38.14
QLP-1819-220-16CL 11 $76.49 $51.25 $49.72
QLP-1819-230-9CL 15 $93.11 $62.38 $60.52
QLP-3619-210-32CL 20 $94.15 $63.08 $61.20
QLP-3619-220-32CL 21 $129.73 $86.92 $84.32
QLP-3619-230-18CL 15 $162.99 $109.20 $105.94
QLP-3661-220-120CL 80 $482.91 $323.55 $313.89
QLP-3661-230-60CL 90 $564.10 $377.95 $366.67
QLP-3661-240-28CL 96 $537.45 $360.09 $349.34
QLP-4861-220-165CL 115 $698.04 $467.69 $453.73
QLP-4861-230-80CL 127 $802.10 $537.41 $521.37
QLP-4861-240-35CL 130 $718.77 $481.58 $467.20
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SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
NEW! BEIGE LOUVERED PANELS WITH CLEAR-VIEW BINS
QLP-1819BG-210-16CL 11 $58.68 $39.32 $38.14
QLP-1819BG-220-16CL 11 $76.49 $51.25 $49.72
QLP-1819BG-230-9CL 15 $93.11 $62.38 $60.52
QLP-3619BG-210-32CL 20 $94.15 $63.08 $61.20
QLP-3619BG-220-32CL 21 $129.73 $86.92 $84.32
QLP-3619BG-230-18CL 15 $162.99 $109.20 $105.94
QLP-3661BG-220-120CL 80 $482.91 $323.55 $313.89
QLP-3661BG-230-60CL 90 $564.10 $377.95 $366.67
QLP-3661BG-240-28CL 96 $537.45 $360.09 $349.34
QLP-4861BG-220-165CL 115 $698.04 $467.69 $453.73
QLP-4861BG-230-80CL 127 $802.10 $537.41 $521.37
QLP-4861BG-240-35CL 130 $718.77 $481.58 $467.20

NEW! CLEAR-VIEW ULTRA HANGING SYSTEMS--PLASTIC RAIL PACKAGES    (Shown on catalog page 5)
Includes Bins and two rails.  OK to combine different plastic rail complete packages for quantity discount.  Bin Color: Clear.

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 SETS 26-50 SETS  51+ SETS
HNS200CL 6 Clear Bins + 2 Rails 1 Set 2 $14.92 $10.00 $9.70 $9.40
HNS210CL 6 Clear Bins + 2 Rails 1 Set 2 $16.03 $10.74 $10.42 $10.10
HNS220CL 6 Clear Bins + 2 Rails 1 Set 3 $23.04 $15.44 $14.98 $14.52
HNS230CL 4 Clear Bins + 2 Rails 1 Set 6 $39.91 $26.74 $25.94 $25.14

NEW! RAIL UNITS -- COMPLETE PACKAGES WITH CLEAR-VIEW BINS     (Shown on catalog page 5)
Includes Rail Unit and Bins.  OK to combine different packages for quantity discount.  Bin Color: Clear.

NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
SINGLE SIDED RAIL UNITS WITH BINS
QRU-12S-220-96CL 96 QUS220CL 63 $547.65 $366.93 $355.97
QRU-16S-230-48CL 48 QUS230CL 87 $568.36 $380.80 $369.43
QRU-12S-240-24CL 24 QUS240CL 81 $535.33 $358.67 $347.96
QRU-16S-220230240CL 16 QUS220CL, 18 QUS230CL, 12 QUS240CL 88 $595.88 $399.24 $387.32
DOUBLE SIDED RAIL UNITS WITH BINS
QRU-12D-220-192CL 192 QUS220CL 91 $880.96 $590.24 $572.62
QRU-16D-230-96CL 96 QUS230CL 132 $886.70 $594.09 $576.36
QRU-12D-240-48CL 48 QUS240CL 127 $856.31 $573.73 $556.60
QRU-MOB MOBILE KIT FOR DOUBLE SIDED UNITS 29 $100.74 $67.50 $65.48

NEW! CLEAR-VIEW MOBILE DOUBLE SIDED LOUVERED RACK UNIT -- PACKAGES     (Shown on catalog page 5)
Includes Rack Unit and Bins.  OK to combine different packages for quantity discount.  Bin Color: Clear.

NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
QMD-36H-220CL 240 QUS220CL 174 $1,638.19 $1,097.59 $1,064.82
QMD-36H-230CL 120 QUS230CL 212 $1,605.49 $1,075.68 $1,043.57
QMD-36H-240CL 56 QUS240CL 208 $1,554.83 $1,041.74 $1,010.64
QMD-36H-230240CL 72 QUS230CL, 24 QUS240CL 217 $1,606.25 $1,076.19 $1,044.06

NEW! CLEAR-VIEW GIANT OPEN HOPPER STORAGE SYSTEMS     (Shown on catalog page 5)
Complete package-includes shelving and bins.  OK to combine different sizes of Clear Giant Open Hopper Storage Systems for quantity discount.
Bin Color: Clear. NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION BINS WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
QSBU-239CL 12"D--8 shelf 28 QUS239CL 99 $603.97 $404.66 $392.58
QSBU-230240CL 12"D--10 shelf 36 QUS230CL/12 QUS240CL 122 $697.99 $467.65 $453.69
QSBU-240CL 12"D--8 shelf 28 QUS240CL 110 $664.74 $445.38 $432.08
QSBU-245CL 12"D--7 shelf 24 QUS245CL 108 $660.34 $442.43 $429.22
QSBU-250CL 12"D--8 shelf 14 QUS250CL 99 $534.75 $358.28 $347.59
QSBU-255CL 18"D--8 shelf 21 QUS255CL 140 $756.75 $507.02 $491.89
QSBU-260CL 18"D--6 shelf 15 QUS260CL 120 $698.21 $467.80 $453.84
QSBU-265CL 18"D--7 shelf 24 QUS265CL 134 $852.58 $571.23 $554.18
QSBU-270CL 18"D--6 shelf 10 QUS270CL 117 $598.23 $400.81 $388.85
QSBU-700CL 16"D--6 shelf 10 QGH700CL 110 $535.24 $358.61 $347.91

NEW! CLEAR-VIEW QUANTUM HULK 24" CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 6)
OK to combine different sizes within HULK group for quantity discount.  Color: Clear.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-499 500-1399 1400+
QUS950CL 23-7/8" x 8-1/4" x 7" 6 18 $39.56 $26.51 $25.71 $24.92
QUS951CL 23-7/8" x 8-1/4" x 9" 6 21 $40.28 $26.99 $26.18 $25.38
QUS952CL 23-7/8" x 11" x 7" 4 14 $41.24 $27.63 $26.81 $25.98
QUS953CL 23-7/8" x 11" x 10" 4 18 $42.65 $28.58 $27.72 $26.87
QUS954CL 23-7/8" x 16-1/2" x 11" 1 7 $47.06 $31.53 $30.59 $29.65
QUS964MOBCL* Mobile 23-7/8" x 16-1/2" x 11" 1 9 $107.34 $71.92 $69.77 $67.62
QUS955CL 23-7/8" x 18-1/4" x 12" 1 8 $53.08 $35.56 $34.50 $33.44
QUS965MOBCL* Mobile 23-7/8" x 18-1/4" x 12" 1 10 $110.76 $74.21 $71.99 $69.78
*Note:  addition of casters will increase overall bin height by approximately 3-1/4”

18 QUS230CL

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

16 QUS210CL
16 QUS220CL
9 QUS230CL

32 QUS210CL

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

NO. OF
BINS

32 QUS220CL

60 QUS230CL
28 QUS240CL

165 QUS220CL
80 QUS230CL
35 QUS240CL

120 QUS220CL

3



NEW! CLEAR-VIEW QUANTUM CHROME WIRE UNITS WITH HULK 24" CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 6)
Includes Shelving and Bins. OK to combine different wire shelving complete units for quantity discount.  
Shelving Color: Chrome.  Bin Color: Clear. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
24"W x 36"L x 74"H, 8 SHELF UNIT
WR8-950CL 28 QUS950CL BINS 205 $1,399.78 $937.85 $909.86
WR8-952CL 21 QUS952CL BINS 191 $1,175.15 $787.35 $763.85
WR8-950952CL 12 QUS950CL, 12 QUS952CL BINS 197 $1,262.66 $845.98 $820.73
24"W x 36"L x 74"H, 7 SHELF UNIT
WR7-951CL 24 QUS951CL BINS 188 $1,262.00 $845.54 $820.30
WR7-20-MIXCL 8 QUS950CL, 4 QUS951CL, 3 QUS952CL, 3 QUS953CL, 2 QUS954CL BINS 182 $1,122.56 $752.12 $729.66
24"W x 36"L x 74"H, 6 SHELF UNIT
WR6-953CL 15 QUS953CL BINS 156 $886.39 $593.88 $576.15
WR6-954CL 10 QUS954CL BINS 164 $720.65 $482.84 $468.42
WR6-953954CL 9 QUS953CL, 4 QUS954CL BINS 159 $832.35 $557.67 $541.03
24"W x 42"L x 74"H, 5 SHELF UNIT .
WR5-955CL 8 QUS955CL BINS 145 $664.81 $445.42 $432.13

NEW! CLEAR-VIEW HEAVY-DUTY STEEL UNITS WITH HULK 24" CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 6)
Includes Shelving and Bins. OK to combine different wire shelving complete units for quantity discount.  
Bin Color: Clear SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
24"D x 36"W x 74"H, 8 SHELF UNIT
2475-950CL 28 QUS950CL BINS 213 $1,286.35 $861.85 $836.13
2475-952CL 21 QUS952CL BINS 199 $1,109.97 $743.68 $721.48
2475-950952CL 12 QUS950CL, 12 QUS952CL BINS 205 $1,174.42 $786.86 $763.37
24"D x 36"W x 74"H, 7 SHELF UNIT
2475-951CL 24 QUS951CL BINS 195 $1,154.92 $773.80 $750.70
2475-20-MIXCL 8 QUS950CL, 4 QUS951CL, 3 QUS952CL, 3 QUS953CL, 2 QUS954CL BINS 189 $1,072.17 $718.35 $696.91
24"D x 36"W x 74"H, 6 SHELF UNIT
2475-953CL 15 QUS953CL BINS 163 $885.31 $593.16 $575.45
2475-954CL 10 QUS954CL BINS 171 $692.94 $464.27 $450.41
2475-953954CL 9 QUS953CL, 4 QUS954CL BINS 166 $812.82 $544.59 $528.33

NEW! CLEAR-VIEW QUANTUM 4" ECONOMY SHELF BINS     (Shown on catalog page 7)
OK to combine different sizes within 4" Shelf Bin Series group for quantity discount.  Color: Clear.
MODEL NO. OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN SHIP YOUR DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
12" Group L x W x H QTY. WT./LBS. PRICE EA. 1-499 500-999 1000+
QSB100CL 11-5/8" x 2-3/4" x 4" 36 13 $2.13 $1.43 $1.38 $1.34
QSB101CL 11-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 4" 36 11 $2.31 $1.55 $1.50 $1.46
QSB102CL 11-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 4" 30 14 $3.60 $2.41 $2.34 $2.27
QSB107CL 11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4" 20 12 $3.89 $2.61 $2.53 $2.45
QSB109CL 11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4" 8 7 $5.82 $3.90 $3.78 $3.67
18" Group
QSB103CL 17-7/8" x 4-1/8" x 4" 20 10 $3.23 $2.16 $2.10 $2.03
QSB104CL 17-7/8" x 6-5/8" x 4" 20 14 $4.42 $2.96 $2.87 $2.78
QSB108CL 17-7/8" x 8-3/8" x 4" 10 10 $6.10 $4.09 $3.97 $3.84
QSB110CL 17-7/8" x 11-1/8" x 4" 8 10 $9.66 $6.47 $6.28 $6.09
24" Group
QSB105CL 23-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 4" 16 13 $6.33 $4.24 $4.11 $3.99
QSB106CL 23-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 4" 8 9 $8.85 $5.93 $5.75 $5.58
QSB114CL 23-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4" 6 9 $10.75 $7.20 $6.99 $6.77
QSB116CL 23-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4" 6 9 $13.19 $8.84 $8.57 $8.31

NEW! CLEAR-VIEW COMPLETE BIN CENTER     (Shown on catalog page 7)
(Complete Packages - Includes Shelving and Bins)  Color: Clear.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
12"W x 36"L x 36"H, 6 SHELF UNIT
WR6-36-1236-101CL 40 QSB101CL BINS 63 $266.99 $178.88 $173.54
WR6-36-1236-102CL 25 QSB102CL BINS 50 $267.97 $179.54 $174.18
WR6-36-1236-107CL 20 QSB107CL BINS 62 $248.60 $166.56 $161.59
WR6-36-1236-109CL 15 QSB109CL BINS 64 $262.67 $175.99 $170.74

NEW! CLEAR-VIEW QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING UNITS COMPLETE WITH SHELF BINS     (Shown on catalog page 7)
Includes Shelving and Bins. OK to combine different wire shelving complete units for quantity discount.  Color: Clear.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
12"W x 36"L x 74"H, 12 SHELF UNIT
WR12-101CL 77 QSB101CL BINS 114 $514.49 $344.71 $334.42
WR12-102CL 55 QSB102CL BINS 116 $532.09 $356.50 $345.86
WR12-107CL 44 QSB107CL BINS 117 $508.75 $340.86 $330.69
WR12-109CL 33 QSB109CL BINS 119 $526.77 $352.94 $342.40
18"W x 36"L x 74"H, 12 SHELF UNIT
WR12-103CL 77 QSB103CL BINS 169 $639.09 $428.19 $415.41
WR12-104CL 55 QSB104CL BINS 165 $635.13 $425.54 $412.83
WR12-108CL 44 QSB108CL BINS 170 $657.18 $440.31 $427.17
WR12-110CL 33 QSB110CL BINS 168 $699.82 $468.88 $454.88
24"W x 36"L x 74"H, 12 SHELF UNIT
WR12-105CL 77 QSB105CL BINS 219 $947.15 $634.59 $615.65
WR12-106CL 55 QSB106CL BINS 218 $946.95 $634.46 $615.52
WR12-114CL 44 QSB114CL BINS 222 $935.36 $626.69 $607.98
WR12-116CL 33 QSB116CL BINS 206 $902.68 $604.80 $586.74

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
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NEW! CLEAR-VIEW PICK RACK SYSTEMS     (Shown on catalog page 8)
(Complete Packages - Includes Shelving and Bins)  OK to combine different Pick Rack Systems for quantity discount.  Color: Clear.

RACK SIZE NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. D x W x H BINS WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
BENCH PICK RACKS
QPRHA-100CL 12" x 36" x 21" 36 QSB100CL 41 $228.01 $152.77 $148.21
QPRHA-101CL 12" x 36" x 21" 24 QSB101CL 38 $188.84 $126.52 $122.75
QPRHA-102CL 12" x 36" x 21" 15 QSB102CL 36 $185.25 $124.12 $120.41
QPRHA-107CL 12" x 36" x 21" 12 QSB107CL 36 $181.77 $121.79 $118.15
QPRHA-109CL 12" x 36" x 21" 9 QSB109CL 37 $191.96 $128.61 $124.77
SINGLE-SIDED RACKS
QPRS-100CL 12" x 36" x 60" 96 QSB100CL 99 $481.89 $322.87 $313.23
QPRS-101CL 12" x 36" x 60" 64 QSB101CL 85 $430.78 $288.62 $280.01
QPRS-102CL 12" x 36" x 60" 40 QSB102CL 80 $426.48 $285.74 $277.21
QPRS-107CL 12" x 36" x 60" 32 QSB107CL 81 $412.09 $276.10 $267.86
QPRS-109CL 12" x 36" x 60" 24 QSB109CL 83 $421.67 $282.52 $274.09
DOUBLE-SIDED RACKS
QPRD-100CL 24" x 36" x 60" 192 QSB100CL 195 $937.51 $628.13 $609.38
QPRD-101CL 24" x 36" x 60" 128 QSB101CL 169 $835.24 $559.61 $542.91
QPRD-102CL 24" x 36" x 60" 80 QSB102CL 158 $826.66 $553.86 $537.33
QPRD-107CL 24" x 36" x 60" 64 QSB107CL 160 $797.89 $534.59 $518.63
QPRD-109CL 24" x 36" x 60" 48 QSB109CL 163 $823.79 $551.94 $535.46
MOBILE KIT (for mobilizing double sided units)
QDU-00 27" x 36" x 4" 25 $141.66 $94.91 $92.08

NEW! CLEAR-VIEW QUANTUM SHELF BIN UNITS     (Shown on catalog page 8)
(Complete Packages - Includes Shelving and Bins)  OK to combine different Shelf Bin Units for quantity discount.  Color: Clear.

DIMENSIONS NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. D x W x H BINS WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-4 5+
1275-100CL 12" x 36" x 75" 144 QSB100CL 139 $575.97 $385.90 $374.38
1275-101CL 12" x 36" x 75" 96 QSB101CL 117 $465.00 $311.55 $302.25
1275-102CL 12" x 36" x 75" 60 QSB102CL 115 $469.50 $314.57 $305.18
1275-107CL 12" x 36" x 75" 48 QSB107CL 120 $391.94 $262.60 $254.76
1275-109CL 12" x 36" x 75" 36 QSB109CL 119 $497.91 $333.60 $323.64
1239-100CL 12" x 36" x 39" 72 QSB100CL 75 $348.06 $233.20 $226.24
1239-101CL 12" x 36" x 39" 48 QSB101CL 67 $240.35 $161.03 $156.23
1239-102CL 12" x 36" x 39" 30 QSB102CL 63 $280.79 $188.13 $182.51
1239-107CL 12" x 36" x 39" 24 QSB107CL 64 $240.25 $160.97 $156.16
1239-109CL 12" x 36" x 39" 18 QSB109CL 65 $306.32 $205.23 $199.11
1875-103CL 18" x 36" x 75" 96 QSB103CL 161 $622.29 $416.93 $404.49
1875-104CL 18" x 36" x 75" 60 QSB104CL 155 $609.90 $408.63 $396.44
1875-108CL 18" x 36" x 75" 48 QSB108CL 161 $636.38 $426.37 $413.65
1875-110CL 18" x 36" x 75" 36 QSB110CL 158 $689.82 $462.18 $448.38
1839-103CL 18" x 36" x 39" 48 QSB103CL 87 $408.19 $273.49 $265.32
1839-104CL 18" x 36" x 39" 30 QSB104CL 84 $371.19 $248.70 $241.27
1839-108CL 18" x 36" x 39" 24 QSB108CL 87 $376.18 $252.04 $244.52
1839-110CL 18" x 36" x 39" 18 QSB110CL 86 $416.33 $278.94 $270.61
*Twelve QSB100, eight QSB101, five QSB102, four QSB107, and three QSB109 fit across a standard 36" wide by 12" deep 
shelf.  Eight QSB103, five QSB104, four QSB108 and three QSB110 fit across a standard 36" wide by 18" deep shelf.

NEW! CLEAR-VIEW HEAVY-DUTY GIANT STACK CONTAINERS    (Shown on catalog page 9)
Color: Clear.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-249 250-749 750+
QGH600CL 17-1/2" x 10-7/8" x 12-1/2" 4 14 $16.66 $11.16 $10.83 $10.50
QGH700CL 15-1/4" x 19-7/8" x 12-7/16" 3 14 $22.10 $14.81 $14.37 $13.92
QGH800CL 17-1/2" x 16-1/2" x 12-1/2" 2 10 $21.18 $14.19 $13.77 $13.34

NEW! CLEAR-VIEW MOBILE GIANT STACK CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 9)
Maximum load capacity: 250 lbs.  Color: Clear.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100-249 250+
QGH705MOBCL* Mobile 15-1/4" x 19-7/8" x 12-7/16" 3 22 $75.17 $50.36 $48.86 $47.36
QGH805MOBCL* Mobile 17-1/2" x 16-1/2" x 12-1/2" 2 15 $76.87 $51.50 $49.97 $48.43
*Note:  addition of casters will increase overall bin height by approximately 3-1/4”

NEW! WIRE SHELVING UNITS COMPLETE WITH CLEAR-VIEW GIANT HOPPER BINS     (Shown on catalog page 9)
Includes Shelving and Bins. OK to combine different wire shelving complete units for quantity discount.  Color: Clear.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
18"W x 36"L x 74"H, 5 SHELF UNIT
WR5-600CL 12 QGH600CL 104 $388.72 $260.44 $252.67
WR5-600800CL 6 QGH600CL & 4 QGH800CL 103 $374.51 $250.92 $243.43
WR5-800CL 8 QGH800CL 102 $360.30 $241.40 $234.20
18"W x 42"L x 74"H, 5 SHELF UNIT
WR5-700CL 8 QGH700CL 98 $402.25 $269.51 $261.46

NEW! CLEAR-VIEW GIANT STACK CONTAINER SYSTEM     (Shown on catalog page 9)
Complete package-includes shelving and bins.  OK to combine with other sizes of Giant Open Hopper Storage Systems for quantity discount.
Color: Clear. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+

18"D x 36"W x 75"H six shelf unit
complete with 15 QGH600CL bins
18"D x 36"W x 75"H six shelf unit

 with 6 QGH600CL bins and 6 QGH800CL bins
18"D x 42"W x 75"H six shelf unit
complete with 10 QGH700CL bins
18"D x 36"W x 75"H six shelf unit
complete with 10 QGH800CL bins

116 $519.39 $347.99 $337.60

QSBU-800CL 113 $498.21 $333.80

$358.61 $347.91

$323.84

QSBU-600800CL 114 $493.76 $330.82 $320.94

QSBU-600CL

QSBU-700CL 123 $535.24
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NEW! CLEAR-VIEW DIVIDABLE GRID CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 10)
OK to combine different container sizes for quantity discount.  Color: Clear.
MODEL NO. OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
10-7/8" Length L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-143 144-499 500+
DG91035CL 10-7/8" x 8-1/4" x 3-1/2" 20 20 $8.47 $5.67 $5.51 $5.34
DG91050CL 10-7/8" x 8-1/4" x 5" 20 26 $8.78 $5.88 $5.71 $5.53
16-1/2" Length
DG92035CL 16-1/2" x 10-7/8" x 3-1/2" 12 19 $10.99 $7.36 $7.14 $6.92
DG92060CL 16-1/2" x 10-7/8" x 6" 8 19 $15.42 $10.33 $10.02 $9.71
DG92080CL 16-1/2" x 10-7/8" x 8" 8 22 $18.67 $12.51 $12.14 $11.76
22-1/2" Length
DG93030CL 22-1/2" x 17-1/2" x 3" 6 18 $20.53 $13.76 $13.34 $12.93
DG93060CL 22-1/2" x 17-1/2" x 6" 3 14 $24.38 $16.33 $15.85 $15.36
DG93080CL 22-1/2" x 17-1/2" x 8" 3 16 $30.28 $20.29 $19.68 $19.08
DG93120CL 22-1/2" x 17-1/2" x 12" 3 20 $34.68 $23.24 $22.54 $21.85

NEW! DIVIDABLE GRID CONTAINER CLEAR DUST COVER INLAYS     (Shown on catalog page 10)
OK to combine different clear cover sizes for quantity discount.  Color: Clear.

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-143 144-499 500+
DDC91000CL 10 8 $5.63 $3.77 $3.66 $3.55
DDC92000CL 4 3 $10.08 $6.75 $6.55 $6.35
DDC93000CL 3 3 $13.58 $9.10 $8.83 $8.56

NEW! WIRE SHELVING UNITS WITH CLEAR DIVIDABLE GRID CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 10)
Bins available in Clear. NO. OF NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. SHELVES BINS WT / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
18" x 48" x 74" Wire Unit
WR9-92060CL 9 36 DG92060CL 210 $898.21 $601.80 $583.84
WR7-92080CL 7 24 DG92080CL 174 $719.03 $481.75 $467.37
24" x 60" x 63" Wire Unit
WR12-93030CL 12 36 DG93030CL 274 $1,437.18 $962.91 $934.17
24" x 60" x 74" Wire Unit
WR9-93060CL 9 24 DG93060CL 254 $1,127.13 $755.18 $732.63

NEW! CLEAR-VIEW DIVIDABLE GRID TRANSPORT CARTS  (Shown on catalog page 10)
Color: Clear. CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WRC5-63-2436-93060CL 24"W x 36"L x 69"H Wire Cart with 4 DG93060CL 113 $516.68 $346.18 $335.84
WRC5-63-2448-93060CL 24"W x 48"L x 69"H Wire Cart with 4 DG93060CL 128 $557.41 $373.46 $362.32
WRC5-63-2460-93060CL 24"W x 60"L x 69"H Wire Cart with 4 DG93060CL 153 $610.69 $409.16 $396.95

NEW! CLEAR-VIEW DIVIDABLE GRID BIN CARTS     (Shown on catalog page 10)
Color: Clear. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
NEW! BIN CART WITH CLEAR DIVIDABLE GRID CONTAINERS
BC212434M1CL 24"W x 21"L x 45"H Bin Cart with 4 Clear Bins 63 $335.45 $224.75 $218.04
BC212469M1CL 24"W x 21"L x 69"H Bin Cart with 7 Clear Bins 68 $466.93 $312.84 $303.50
BC212469M2CL 24"W x 21"L x 69"H Bin Cart with 11 Clear Bins 84 $585.10 $392.02 $380.32
BIN CART WITHOUT BINS (7 Bin Levels)
BC212469M 24"W x 21"L x 69"H Bin Cart -- no bins 50 $286.48 $191.94 $186.21
BIN SLIDES
WR-S24W One Pair - 24" Wire Bin Slides 3 $22.60 $15.14 $14.69

PLASTIC DOLLIES     (Shown on catalog page 12)
OK to combine different Dolly sizes for quantity discount.  Colors: DLY-2415 available in Black, DLY-3018 available in Blue.

CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
DLY-2415 24"L x 15"W Dolly with 1" Ledge 14 $117.09 $78.45 $76.11
DLY-3018 30"L x 18"W Dolly with Padded Rubber Trim 19 $115.00 $77.05 $74.75
HANDLE-DLY 32" Dolly Pull Rod with Handle 2 $7.69 $5.15 $5.00

QUANTUM ULTRA SERIES STACK AND HANG BINS     (Shown on catalog page 13)
OK to combine different sizes within Ultra Series group for quantity discount.  Colors: Blue, Yellow, Red, Ivory, Green and Black.
Custom colors available subject to minimum runs and 10% upcharge.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-499 500-1399 1400+
QUS200 5" x 4-1/8" x 3" 24 5 $1.19 $0.80 $0.77 $0.75
QUS210 5-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3" 24 5 $1.33 $0.89 $0.86 $0.84
QUS220 7-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3" 24 8 $2.29 $1.53 $1.49 $1.44
QUS221 9-1/4" x 6" x 5" 12 9 $3.14 $2.10 $2.04 $1.98
QUS224 10-7/8" x 4-1/8" x 4" 12 8 $3.44 $2.30 $2.24 $2.17
QUS230 10-7/8" x 5-1/2" x 5" 12 10 $5.73 $3.84 $3.72 $3.61
QUS233 13-1/2" x 5-1/2" x 5" 12 12 $7.09 $4.75 $4.61 $4.47
QUS234 14-3/4" x 5-1/2" x 5" 12 13 $6.70 $4.49 $4.36 $4.22
QUS235 10-7/8" x 11" x 5" 6 10 $8.84 $5.92 $5.75 $5.57
QUS239 10-3/4" x 8-1/4" x 7" 6 10 $9.53 $6.39 $6.19 $6.00
QUS240 14-3/4" x 8-1/4" x 7" 12 24 $11.29 $7.56 $7.34 $7.11
QUS241 13-5/8" x 8-1/4" x 6" 12 19 $11.17 $7.48 $7.26 $7.04
QUS242 13-5/8" x 8-1/4" x 8" 12 23 $12.15 $8.14 $7.90 $7.65
QUS245 10-7/8" x 16-1/2" x 5" 6 13 $13.20 $8.84 $8.58 $8.32
QUS250 14-3/4" x 16-1/2" x 7" 6 21 $15.86 $10.63 $10.31 $9.99
QUS255 16" x 11" x 8" 4 12 $17.15 $11.49 $11.15 $10.80
QUS260 18" x 11" x 10" 4 19 $26.08 $17.47 $16.95 $16.43
QUS265 18" x 8-1/4" x 9" 6 17 $18.89 $12.66 $12.28 $11.90
QUS270 18" x 16-1/2" x 11" 3 16 $28.59 $19.16 $18.58 $18.01
QUS275MOB* Mobile 18" x 16-1/2" x 11" 3 24 $72.13 $48.33 $46.88 $45.44
*Note:  addition of casters will increase overall bin height by approximately 3-1/4”
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INDIVIDUAL LABELS FOR ULTRA SERIES BINS     (Shown on catalog page 13)
*Labels are available for all Ultra Series Bins.  For label model no. substitute "L" for "Q" in bin model no.
(ex. Label for QUS230=LUS230)   Ctn Qty:  50 labels   List Price/Ctn:  $15.82   Distributor Cost/Ctn:  $10.60

NEW! CLEAR LABEL HOLDERS WITH LASER LABEL INSERTS     (Shown on catalog page 13)
OK to combine different Clear Label Holder sizes for quantity discount.  Prices shown are per carton.
Color: Clear. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
LTR-1253 25 1 $15.39 $10.31 $10.00
LTR-1300 25 1 $15.39 $10.31 $10.00
LTR-1754 25 1 $19.56 $13.11 $12.71
LTR-2400 25 1 $19.56 $13.11 $12.71

ULTRA SERIES DIVIDERS     (Shown on catalog page 13)
OK to combine different Ultra Series divider sizes for quantity discount.  Prices shown are per carton.
Color: Black. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
DUS200 6 1 $5.61 $3.76 $3.65
DUS210 6 1 $5.91 $3.96 $3.84
DUS220 6 1 $6.44 $4.31 $4.19
DUS221 6 1 $9.63 $6.45 $6.26
DUS224 6 1 $10.39 $6.96 $6.75
DUS230/235 6 2 $10.24 $6.86 $6.66
DUS233 6 1 $12.13 $8.13 $7.88
CDUS233 6 1 $7.43 $4.98 $4.83
DUS234 6 2 $12.96 $8.68 $8.42
DUS239 6 3 $15.09 $10.11 $9.81
DUS240/250 6 3 $15.16 $10.16 $9.85
DUS241 6 2 $15.01 $10.06 $9.76
DUS242 6 2 $17.44 $11.68 $11.34
DUS245 6 2 $10.76 $7.21 $6.99
DUS255 6 3 $30.18 $20.22 $19.62
DUS260 6 4 $15.46 $10.36 $10.05
DUS265 6 5 $27.29 $18.28 $17.74
DUS270 6 6 $30.18 $20.22 $19.62

ULTRA SERIES CLEAR WINDOWS     (Shown on catalog page 13)
OK to combine different Ultra Series window sizes for quantity discount.  Prices shown are per carton.
Color: Clear. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
WUS221 12 1 $15.46 $10.36 $10.05
WUS224 12 1 $15.76 $10.56 $10.24
WUS230/234 12 1 $16.08 $10.77 $10.45
WUS233 12 1 $16.98 $11.38 $11.04
WUS235 6 1 $11.53 $7.73 $7.49
WUS239/240 6 2 $10.54 $7.06 $6.85
WUS241 12 2 $20.77 $13.92 $13.50
WUS242 12 2 $24.27 $16.26 $15.78
WUS245 6 2 $22.89 $15.34 $14.88
WUS250 6 2 $23.27 $15.59 $15.13
WUS255 4 2 $12.89 $8.64 $8.38
WUS260 4 2 $13.14 $8.80 $8.54
WUS265 6 2 $18.35 $12.29 $11.93
WUS270 3 2 $13.87 $9.29 $9.02

ULTRA HANGING SYSTEMS--LOUVERED PANELS 
FLAT  LOUVERED PANEL ONLY (Bins Sold Separately)     (Shown on catalog page 14-15)
Prices shown are per each louvered panel.
Color: Gray SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1 - 40 41+
QLP-1819* 18"W x 19"H Louvered Panel 7 $23.86 $15.99 $15.51
QLP-1861* 18"W x 61"H Louvered Panel 20 $80.43 $53.89 $52.28
QLP-2721 27"W x 21"H Louvered Panel 11 $30.08 $20.15 $19.55
QLP-3612 36"W x 12"H Louvered Panel 9 $31.46 $21.08 $20.45
QLP-3619* 36"W x 19"H Louvered Panel 13 $33.51 $22.45 $21.78
QLP-3661* 36"W x 61"H Louvered Panel 43 $149.19 $99.96 $96.97
QLP-4819 48"W x 19"H Louvered Panel 18 $60.46 $40.51 $39.30
QLP-4861* 48"W x 61"H Louvered Panel 58 $232.82 $155.99 $151.33
* Also available in Beige.  To order Beige, add color code BG at the end of the model number (i.e. QLP-1819BG)

BENCH RACKS (Bins Sold Separately)     (Shown on catalog pages 15)
Prices shown are per each bench rack. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
QBR-1819 18"W x 19"H Bench Rack 11 $52.97 $35.49 $34.43
QBR-2721 27"W x 21"H Bench Rack 15 $57.41 $38.46 $37.32
QBR-3612 36"W x 12"H Bench Rack 12 $58.81 $39.40 $38.23
QBR-3619 36"W x 19"H Bench Rack 17 $60.45 $40.50 $39.29

LOUVERED RACK SYSTEMS (Bins Sold Separately)     (Shown on catalog page 16)
SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
QSS-1866H HEAVY-DUTY SINGLE SIDED FREE STANDING UNIT 18" x 66" 40 $225.95 $151.39 $146.87
QSS-3666H HEAVY-DUTY SINGLE SIDED FREE STANDING UNIT 36" x 66" 60 $335.68 $224.91 $218.19
QDS-3666H HEAVY-DUTY DOUBLE SIDED FREE STANDING UNIT 36" x 66" 106 $417.08 $279.44 $271.10
QMD-36H HEAVY-DUTY DOUBLE SIDED MOBILE UNIT 155 $611.03 $409.39 $397.17
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SINGLE STEEL RAIL (Bins Sold Separately)     (Shown on catalog page 17)
CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50-149 150+
QRU-1W 48" Wall Rail 1 6 $22.18 $14.86 $14.42 $13.97

ULTRA HANGING SYSTEMS--PLASTIC RAIL COMPLETE PACKAGES    (Shown on catalog page 17)
Includes Bins and two rails.  OK to combine different plastic rail complete packages for quantity discount.
Bin Colors: Blue, Yellow, Red, Ivory, Green and Black.  Rail Color: White.

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 SETS 26-50 SETS  51+ SETS
HNS200 6 Bins + 2 Rails 1 Set 2 $13.31 $8.92 $8.65 $8.39
HNS210 6 Bins + 2 Rails 1 Set 2 $14.28 $9.57 $9.28 $9.00
HNS220 6 Bins + 2 Rails 1 Set 3 $19.89 $13.33 $12.93 $12.53
HNS230 4 Bins + 2 Rails 1 Set 6 $29.48 $19.75 $19.16 $18.57
HNS006 2 Rails 1 Set 1 $5.42 $3.63 $3.52 $3.41

RACK SYSTEMS (Bins Sold Separately)       (Shown on catalog page 17)
MODEL NO. CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
SINGLE SIDED DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
QRU-12S 12 RAIL UNIT--1 SIDED 40 $200.05 $134.03 $130.03
QRU-16S 16 RAIL UNIT--1 SIDED 48 $229.51 $153.77 $149.18
DOUBLE SIDED
QRU-12D 12 RAIL UNIT--2 SIDED 48 $206.27 $138.20 $134.08
QRU-16D 16 RAIL UNIT--2 SIDED 53 $235.57 $157.83 $153.12
MOBILE KIT (mobilizes all double side, rail units)
QRU-MOB MOBILE KIT FOR DOUBLE SIDED UNITS 29 $96.71 $64.80 $62.86

BENCH RACKS & LOUVERED PANELS -- COMPLETE PACKAGES       (Shown on catalog page 18)
Includes Bench Rack/Louvered Panel and Bins.  OK to combine different packages for quantity discount.
Bin Colors: Blue, Yellow, Red, Ivory, Green and Black.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
BENCH RACKS WITH BINS
QBR-2721-210-24 21 $93.52 $62.66 $60.79
QBR-2721-220-24 22 $115.02 $77.06 $74.76
QBR-2721-230-12 26 $127.29 $85.28 $82.74
QBR-3619-210-32 25 $112.59 $75.44 $73.18
QBR-3619-220-32 26 $142.47 $95.45 $92.61
QBR-3619-230-18 33 $170.46 $114.21 $110.80
LOUVERED PANELS WITH BINS
QLP-1819-210-16 11 $54.34 $36.41 $35.32
QLP-1819-220-16 11 $68.68 $46.02 $44.64
QLP-1819-230-9 15 $82.18 $55.06 $53.42
QLP-3619-210-32 20 $85.46 $57.26 $55.55
QLP-3619-220-32 21 $114.10 $76.45 $74.17
QLP-3619-230-18 15 $141.11 $94.54 $91.72
QLP-3661-220-120 80 $421.66 $282.51 $274.08
QLP-3661-230-60 90 $488.48 $327.28 $317.51
QLP-3661-240-28 96 $466.86 $312.80 $303.46
QLP-4861-220-165 115 $613.82 $411.26 $398.98
QLP-4861-230-80 127 $691.90 $463.57 $449.74
QLP-4861-240-35 130 $630.54 $422.46 $409.85
NEW! BEIGE LOUVERED PANELS WITH BINS
QLP-1819BG-210-16 11 $54.34 $36.41 $35.32
QLP-1819BG-220-16 11 $68.68 $46.02 $44.64
QLP-1819BG-230-9 15 $82.18 $55.06 $53.42
QLP-3619BG-210-32 20 $85.46 $57.26 $55.55
QLP-3619BG-220-32 21 $114.10 $76.45 $74.17
QLP-3619BG-230-18 15 $141.11 $94.54 $91.72
QLP-3661BG-220-120 80 $421.66 $282.51 $274.08
QLP-3661BG-230-60 90 $488.48 $327.28 $317.51
QLP-3661BG-240-28 96 $466.86 $312.80 $303.46
QLP-4861BG-220-165 115 $613.82 $411.26 $398.98
QLP-4861BG-230-80 127 $691.90 $463.57 $449.74
QLP-4861BG-240-35 130 $630.54 $422.46 $409.85

SINGLE & DOUBLE SIDED RAIL UNITS -- COMPLETE PACKAGES     (Shown on catalog page 18)
Includes Rail Unit and Bins.  OK to combine different packages for quantity discount.
Bin Colors: Blue, Yellow, Red, Ivory, Green and Black.

NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
SINGLE SIDED RAIL UNITS WITH BINS
QRU-12S-220-96 96 QUS220 63 $500.77 $335.52 $325.50
QRU-16S-230-48 48 QUS230 87 $510.03 $341.72 $331.52
QRU-12S-240-24 24 QUS240 81 $477.26 $319.76 $310.22
QRU-16S-220230240 16 QUS220, 18 QUS230, 12 QUS240 88 $537.16 $359.90 $349.15
DOUBLE SIDED RAIL UNITS WITH BINS
QRU-12D-220-192 192 QUS220 91 $787.21 $527.43 $511.69
QRU-16D-230-96 96 QUS230 132 $770.03 $515.92 $500.52
QRU-12D-240-48 48 QUS240 127 $740.17 $495.91 $481.11
QRU-MOB MOBILE KIT FOR DOUBLE SIDED UNITS 29 $100.74 $67.50 $65.48

MOBILE DOUBLE SIDED LOUVERED RACK UNIT -- COMPLETE PACKAGES     (Shown on catalog page 18)
Includes Rack Unit and Bins.  OK to combine different packages for quantity discount.  
Bin Colors: Blue, Yellow, Red, Ivory, Green and Black.

NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
QMD-36H-220 240 QUS220 174 $1,521.00 $1,019.07 $988.65
QMD-36H-230 120 QUS230 212 $1,459.66 $977.97 $948.78
QMD-36H-240 56 QUS240 208 $1,419.32 $950.94 $922.56
QMD-36H-230240 72 QUS230, 24 QUS240 217 $1,460.68 $978.66 $949.44

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

NO. OF

28 QUS240

120 QUS220

18 QUS230

32 QUS220
18 QUS230

24 QUS210
24 QUS220

BINS

12 QUS230

9 QUS230

35 QUS240

60 QUS230

165 QUS220
80 QUS230

16 QUS210
16 QUS220
9 QUS230

32 QUS210
32 QUS220

120 QUS220
60 QUS230

28 QUS240
165 QUS220
80 QUS230
35 QUS240

32 QUS210

32 QUS210
32 QUS220
18 QUS230

16 QUS210
16 QUS220

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
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NEW! STACKABLE SHELF BINS     (Shown on catalog page 19)
OK to combine different sizes within Stackable Shelf Bin Series group for quantity discount.  Colors: Blue, Gray, Ivory, Orange and Black.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-499 500-1399 1400+
SSB423 12" x 8-1/4" x 7" 6 9 $8.49 $5.69 $5.52 $5.35
SSB425 12" x 11" x 7" 6 10 $9.15 $6.13 $5.95 $5.76
SSB441 14" x 6" x 7" 12 19 $9.76 $6.54 $6.34 $6.15
SSB443 14" x 8-1/4" x 7" 12 21 $10.84 $7.26 $7.05 $6.83
SSB445 14" x 11" x 7" 6 12 $11.92 $7.99 $7.75 $7.51
SSB461 18" x 6" x 7" 6 16 $14.96 $10.02 $9.72 $9.42
SSB463 18" x 8-1/4" x 7" 6 18 $17.01 $11.40 $11.06 $10.72
SSB465 18" x 11" x 7" 6 20 $18.71 $12.54 $12.16 $11.79
SSB483 20-1/2" x 8-1/4" x 7" 6 20 $18.16 $12.17 $11.80 $11.44
SSB485 20-1/2" x 11" x 7" 6 27 $19.49 $13.06 $12.67 $12.28

CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
NEW! STACKABLE SHELF BIN DIVIDERS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
DSS401 6 1 $11.03 $7.39 $7.17
DSS403 6 1 $12.25 $8.21 $7.96
DSS405 6 2 $13.78 $9.23 $8.96

NEW! STACKABLE SHELF BIN WIRE SHELVING PACKAGES     (Shown on catalog page 19)
OK to combine different sizes within Stackable Shelf Bin Shelving group for quantity discount.  Colors: Blue, Gray, Ivory, Orange and Black.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
12"W x 36"L x 74"H, 8 SHELF UNIT
WR8-423 28 SSB423 114 $472.52 $316.59 $307.14
WR8-425 21 SSB425 107 $426.95 $286.06 $277.52
14"W x 36"L x 74"H, 8 SHELF UNIT
WR8-441 35 SSB441 136 $596.56 $399.70 $387.76
WR8-443 28 SSB443 129 $558.48 $374.18 $363.01
WR8-445 21 SSB445 122 $505.28 $338.54 $328.43
18"W x 36"L x 74"H, 8 SHELF UNIT
WR8-461 35 SSB461 190 $797.84 $534.55 $518.60
WR8-463 28 SSB463 180 $750.52 $502.85 $487.84
WR8-465 21 SSB465 184 $667.15 $446.99 $433.65
21"W x 36"L x 74"H, 8 SHELF UNIT
WR8-483 28 SSB483 198 $823.54 $551.77 $535.30
WR8-483485 12 SSB483 and 12 SSB485 199 $727.51 $487.43 $472.88
WR8-485 21 SSB485 198 $763.15 $511.31 $496.05

GIANT OPEN HOPPER STORAGE SYSTEMS     (Shown on catalog page 20) 
Complete package-includes shelving and bins.  OK to combine different sizes of Giant Open Hopper Storage Systems for quantity discount.
Bin Colors: Blue, Yellow, Red, Ivory, Green and Black.

NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION BINS WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
QSBU-239 12"D--8 shelf 28 QUS239 99 $564.81 $378.42 $367.13
QSBU-230240 12"D--10 shelf 36 QUS230/12 QUS240 122 $645.38 $432.40 $419.50
QSBU-240 12"D--8 shelf 28 QUS240 110 $616.24 $412.88 $400.56
QSBU-245 12"D--7 shelf 24 QUS245 108 $612.02 $410.05 $397.81
QSBU-250 12"D--8 shelf 14 QUS250 99 $503.08 $337.06 $327.00
QSBU-255 18"D--8 shelf 21 QUS255 140 $701.89 $470.27 $456.23
QSBU-260 18"D--6 shelf 15 QUS260 120 $634.38 $425.03 $412.35
QSBU-265 18"D--7 shelf 24 QUS265 134 $780.09 $522.66 $507.06
QSBU-270 18"D--6 shelf 10 QUS270 117 $554.47 $371.49 $360.41
QSBU-700 16"D--6 shelf 10 QGH700 110 $509.39 $341.29 $331.10

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING UNITS COMPLETE WITH ULTRA BINS     (Shown on catalog page 21)
Includes Shelving and Bins. OK to combine different wire shelving complete units for quantity discount.  
Shelving Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
12"W x 36"L x 74"H, 8 SHELF UNIT
WR8-239 28 QUS239 BINS 103 $507.48 $340.01 $329.86
12"W x 36"L x 74"H, 7 SHELF UNIT
WR7-245 24 QUS245 BINS 111 $529.65 $354.87 $344.27
14"W x 36"L x 74"H, 10 SHELF UNIT
WR10-230240 36 QUS230, 12 QUS240 BINS 146 $646.82 $433.37 $420.43
14"W x 36"L x 74"H, 8 SHELF UNIT  
WR8-240 28 QUS240 BINS 128 $575.58 $385.64 $374.13
WR8-250 14 QUS250 BINS 129 $488.05 $326.99 $317.23
18"W x 36"L x 74"H, 8 SHELF UNIT  
WR8-255 21 QUS255 BINS 152 $637.25 $426.96 $414.21
18"W x 36"L x 74"H, 6 SHELF UNIT
WR6-260 15 QUS260 BINS 127 $604.41 $404.95 $392.87
WR6-265 20 QUS265 BINS 124 $563.39 $377.47 $366.20
18"W x 36"L x 74"H, 5 SHELF UNIT
WR5-270 8 QUS270 BINS 104 $422.73 $271.90 $263.78

QUANTUM HULK 24" CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 22) 
OK to combine different sizes within HULK group for quantity discount.  Colors: Blue, Yellow and Red.
Custom colors available subject to minimum runs and 10% upcharge.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-499 500-1399 1400+
QUS950 23-7/8" x 8-1/4" x 7" 6 18 $31.65 $21.21 $20.57 $19.94
QUS951 23-7/8" x 8-1/4" x 9" 6 21 $32.23 $21.59 $20.95 $20.30
QUS952 23-7/8" x 11" x 7" 4 14 $32.89 $22.04 $21.38 $20.72
QUS953 23-7/8" x 11" x 10" 4 18 $34.31 $22.99 $22.30 $21.62
QUS954 23-7/8" x 16-1/2" x 11" 1 7 $37.28 $24.98 $24.23 $23.49
QUS964MOB* Mobile 23-7/8" x 16-1/2" x 11" 1 9 $85.87 $57.53 $55.82 $54.10
QUS955 23-7/8" x 18-1/4" x 12" 1 8 $37.90 $25.39 $24.64 $23.88
QUS965MOB* Mobile 23-7/8" x 18-1/4" x 12" 1 10 $88.61 $59.37 $57.60 $55.82
*Note:  addition of casters will increase overall bin height by approximately 3-1/4”

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN
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DIVIDERS FOR 24" HULK CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 22)
OK to combine different HULK Series divider sizes for quantity discount.  Prices shown are per carton.
Color: Black. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
DUS950 6 6 $43.74 $29.31 $28.43
DUS951 6 8 $44.95 $30.12 $29.22
DUS952 6 6 $43.74 $29.31 $28.43
DUS953 6 9 $51.62 $34.59 $33.55
DUS954 6 9 $55.88 $37.44 $36.32
DUS955 6 10 $58.75 $39.36 $38.19

CLEAR WINDOWS FOR 24" HULK CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog pages 22)
OK to combine different HULK Series window sizes for quantity discount.  Prices shown are per carton.
Color: Clear. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
WUS950/970 6 1 $17.17 $11.50 $11.16
WUS951 6 1 $17.47 $11.70 $11.36
WUS952 4 1 $11.86 $7.95 $7.71
WUS953/973 4 1 $23.84 $15.97 $15.50
WUS954/974 1 1 $6.22 $4.17 $4.04
WUS955/975 1 1 $8.73 $5.85 $5.67

HEAVY-DUTY STEEL UNITS WITH HULK 24" CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 23)
Includes Shelving and Bins. OK to combine different wire shelving complete units for quantity discount.  

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
24"D x 36"W x 74"H, 8 SHELF UNIT
2475-950 28 QUS950 BINS 213 $1,080.67 $724.05 $702.44
2475-952 21 QUS952 BINS 199 $949.10 $635.90 $616.92
2475-950952 12 QUS950, 12 QUS952 BINS 205 $994.33 $666.20 $646.31
24"D x 36"W x 74"H, 7 SHELF UNIT
2475-951 24 QUS951 BINS 195 $975.49 $653.58 $634.07
2475-20-MIX 8 QUS950, 4 QUS951, 3 QUS952, 3 QUS953, 2 QUS954 BINS 189 $919.28 $615.92 $597.53
24"D x 36"W x 74"H, 6 SHELF UNIT
2475-953 15 QUS953 BINS 163 $766.49 $513.55 $498.22
2475-954 10 QUS954 BINS 171 $605.58 $405.74 $393.63
2475-953954 9 QUS953, 4 QUS954 BINS 166 $706.59 $473.42 $459.28

QUANTUM CHROME WIRE UNITS WITH HULK 24" CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 24)
Includes Shelving and Bins. OK to combine different wire shelving complete units for quantity discount.  
Shelving Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
24"W x 36"L x 74"H, 8 SHELF UNIT
WR8-950 28 QUS950 BINS 205 $1,194.09 $800.04 $776.16
WR8-952 21 QUS952 BINS 191 $1,014.27 $679.56 $659.28
WR8-950952 12 QUS950, 12 QUS952 BINS 197 $1,082.57 $725.32 $703.67
24"W x 36"L x 74"H, 7 SHELF UNIT
WR7-951 24 QUS951 BINS 188 $1,082.57 $725.32 $703.67
WR7-20-MIX 8 QUS950, 4 QUS951, 3 QUS952, 3 QUS953, 2 QUS954 BINS 182 $969.68 $649.69 $630.29
24"W x 36"L x 74"H, 6 SHELF UNIT
WR6-953 15 QUS953 BINS 156 $745.90 $499.75 $484.84
WR6-954 10 QUS954 BINS 164 $619.17 $414.84 $402.46
WR6-953954 9 QUS953, 4 QUS954 BINS 159 $692.68 $464.10 $450.24
24"W x 42"L x 74"H, 5 SHELF UNIT
WR5-955 8 QUS955 BINS 145 $585.91 $392.56 $380.84

QUANTUM HULK 30" CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog pages 25)
Colors: Blue, Yellow and Red. 

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-499 500-1399 1400+
QUS970 29-7/8" x 8-1/4" x 7" 6 23 $37.19 $24.92 $24.17 $23.43
QUS973 29-7/8" x 11" x 10" 4 22 $41.20 $27.60 $26.78 $25.96
QUS974 29-7/8" x 16-1/2" x 11" 1 8 $44.74 $29.98 $29.08 $28.19
QUS984MOB* Mobile 29-7/8" x 16-1/2" x 11" 1 10 $94.62 $63.40 $61.50 $59.61
QUS975 29-7/8" x 18-1/4" x 12" 1 9 $50.48 $33.82 $32.81 $31.80
QUS985MOB* Mobile 29-7/8" x 18-1/4" x 12" 1 11 $97.90 $65.59 $63.64 $61.68
QUS976 29-7/8" x 16-1/2" x 15" 1 10 $56.47 $37.83 $36.71 $35.58
QUS986MOB* Mobile 29-7/8" x 16-1/2" x 15" 1 12 $101.24 $67.83 $65.81 $63.78
*Note:  addition of casters will increase overall bin height by approximately 3-1/4”

CLEAR WINDOWS FOR 30" HULK CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog pages 25)
OK to combine different 30" HULK Series window sizes for quantity discount.  Prices shown are per carton.
Color: Clear. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
WUS950/970 6 1 $17.17 $11.50 $11.16
WUS953/973 4 1 $23.84 $15.97 $15.50
WUS954/974 1 1 $6.22 $4.17 $4.04
WUS955/975 1 1 $8.73 $5.85 $5.67
WUS976 1 1 $8.95 $6.00 $5.82

NEW! DIVIDERS FOR 30" HULK CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog pages 25)
OK to combine different 30" HULK Series dividers sizes for quantity discount.  Prices shown are per carton.
Color: Clear. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
DUS970 6 12 $67.74 $45.39 $44.03
DUS973 4 8 $53.81 $36.05 $34.98
DUS974 1 2 $13.96 $9.35 $9.07
DUS975 1 3 $14.81 $9.92 $9.63
DUS976 1 3 $16.86 $11.30 $10.96

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN
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QUANTUM HULK 36" CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 25)
Colors: Blue, Yellow and Red. 

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-499 500-1399 1400+
QUS993 35-7/8" x 16-1/2" x 17-1/2" 1 14 $88.30 $59.16 $57.40 $55.63
QUS994MOB* Mobile 35-7/8" x 16-1/2" x 17-1/2" 1 17 $130.46 $87.41 $84.80 $82.19
QUS995 35-7/8" x 19-7/8" x 17-1/2" 1 15 $96.78 $64.84 $62.91 $60.97
QUS996MOB* Mobile 35-7/8" x 19-7/8" x 17-1/2" 1 17 $138.97 $93.11 $90.33 $87.55
QUS997 35-7/8" x 23-7/8" x 17-1/2" 1 18 $105.34 $70.58 $68.47 $66.36
QUS998MOB* Mobile 35-7/8" x 23-7/8" x 17-1/2" 1 20 $147.53 $98.85 $95.89 $92.94
*Note:  addition of casters will increase overall bin height by approximately 3-1/4”

NEW! DIVIDERS FOR 36" HULK CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog pages 25)
OK to combine different 30" HULK Series dividers sizes for quantity discount.  Prices shown are per carton.
Color: Clear. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
DUS993/995/997 1 4 $21.19 $14.20 $13.77

QUANTUM CHROME WIRE UNITS WITH HULK 30" CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 26)
Includes Shelving and Bins. OK to combine different wire shelving complete units for quantity discount.  
Shelving Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
30"W x 36"L x 74"H, 8 SHELF UNIT
WR8-970 28 QUS970 BINS 227 $1,448.33 $970.38 $941.41
30"W x 36"L x 74"H, 6 SHELF UNIT
WR6-973 15 QUS973 BINS 180 $948.90 $635.76 $616.79
WR6-973974 9 QUS973, 4 QUS974 BINS 181 $781.78 $523.79 $508.16
WR6-974 10 QUS974 BINS 183 $885.55 $593.32 $575.61
30"W x 42"L x 74"H, 5 SHELF UNIT
WR5-975 8 QUS975 BINS 160 $726.29 $486.61 $472.09

QUANTUM CHROME WIRE UNITS WITH HULK 36" CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 27)
Includes Shelving and Bins. OK to combine different wire shelving complete units for quantity discount.  
Shelving Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
36"W x 36"L x 86"H, 5 SHELF UNIT
WR5-993 8 QUS993 BINS 223 $1,005.24 $673.51 $653.41
36"W x 48"L x 86"H, 5 SHELF UNIT
WR5-995 8 QUS995 BINS 277 $1,117.60 $748.79 $726.44
36"W x 60"L x 86"H, 5 SHELF UNIT
WR5-997 8 QUS997 BINS 309 $1,237.49 $829.12 $804.37

NEW! QUANTUM RACKBIN 42" CONTAINERS        (Shown on catalog page 28)
Colors: Blue and Gray. 

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-499 500-1399 1400+
QRB166 41-7/8" x 16-1/2" x 17-1/2" 1 16 $101.76 $68.18 $66.14 $64.11
QRB176MOB* Mobile 41-7/8" x 16-1/2" x 17-1/2" 1 18 $142.51 $95.48 $92.63 $89.78
QRB206 41-7/8" x 19-7/8" x 17-1/2" 1 17 $111.94 $75.00 $72.76 $70.52
QRB216MOB* Mobile 41-7/8" x 19-7/8" x 17-1/2" 1 19 $156.75 $105.02 $101.89 $98.75
QRB246 41-7/8" x 23-7/8" x 17-1/2" 1 19 $123.13 $82.50 $80.03 $77.57
QRB256MOB* Mobile 41-7/8" x 23-7/8" x 17-1/2" 1 21 $172.43 $115.53 $112.08 $108.63
*Note:  addition of casters will increase overall bin height by approximately 3-1/4”

NEW! QUANTUM RACKBIN 42" CONTAINER WIRE SHELVING PACKAGES        (Shown on catalog page 29)
Includes Shelving and Bins. OK to combine different wire shelving complete units for quantity discount.  
Shelving Color: Chrome.  Bin Colors: Blue and Gray. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
42"W x 36"L x 86"H, 5 SHELF UNIT
WRA86-2136C-166 8 QRB166 BINS 272 $1,236.33 $828.34 $803.61
42"W x 42"L x 86"H, 5 SHELF UNIT
WRA86-2142C-206 8 QRB206 BINS 290 $1,352.67 $906.29 $879.24
42"W x 48"L x 86"H, 5 SHELF UNIT
WRA86-2148C-246 8 QRB246 BINS 326 $1,464.52 $981.23 $951.94
42"W x 54"L x 86"H, 5 SHELF UNIT
WRA86-2154C-166 12 QRB166 BINS 386 $1,756.08 $1,176.57 $1,141.45
42"W x 72"L x 86"H, 5 SHELF UNIT
WRA86-2172C-246 12 QRB246 BINS 502 $2,117.06 $1,418.43 $1,376.09

HEAVY-DUTY GIANT STACK CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 30) 
Colors for QGH 700: Gray, Blue, Ivory, Black and Red.  Colors for QGH 600 and QGH 800: Gray, Blue and Red.
Custom colors available subject to minimum runs and 10% upcharge.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-249 250-749 750+
QGH600 17-1/2" x 10-7/8" x 12-1/2" 4 14 $13.41 $8.98 $8.72 $8.45
QGH700 15-1/4" x 19-7/8" x 12-7/16" 3 14 $17.78 $11.91 $11.56 $11.20
QGH800 17-1/2" x 16-1/2" x 12-1/2" 2 10 $17.05 $11.42 $11.08 $10.74

HEAVY-DUTY GIANT STACK CONTAINER WINDOWS     (Shown on catalog page 30)
OK to combine different Giant Stack Container window sizes for quantity discount.  Prices shown are per carton.
Color: Clear CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26-50 50+
WGH600 4 1 $16.88 $11.31 $10.97 $10.63
WGH700 3 1 $17.10 $11.46 $11.12 $10.77
WGH800 2 1 $10.61 $7.11 $6.90 $6.68

HEAVY-DUTY GIANT STACK CONTAINER LABELS     (Shown on catalog page 30)
Prices shown are per carton. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26-50 50+
LGH700 3 1 $1.55 $1.04 $1.01 $0.98

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
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MOBILE GIANT STACK CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 30)
Maximum load capacity: 250 lbs.
Colors for QGH705MOB: Gray, Blue, Ivory, Black and Red.  Colors for QGH805MOB: Gray, Blue and Red.
Custom colors available subject to minimum runs and 10% upcharge.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100-249 250+
QGH705MOB* Mobile 15-1/4" x 19-7/8" x 12-7/16" 3 22 $60.52 $40.55 $39.34 $38.13
QGH805MOB* Mobile 17-1/2" x 16-1/2" x 12-1/2" 2 15 $59.79 $40.06 $38.86 $37.67
*Note:  addition of casters will increase overall bin height by approximately 3-1/4”

GIANT STACK CONTAINER SYSTEM         (Shown on catalog page 31)
Complete package-includes shelving and bins.  OK to combine with other sizes of Giant Open Hopper
Storage Systems for quantity discount.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+

18"D x 36"W x 75"H six shelf unit
complete with 15 QGH600 bins

18"D x 36"W x 75"H six shelf unit
 with 6 QGH600 bins and 6 QGH800 bins

18"D x 42"W x 75"H six shelf unit
complete with 10 QGH700 bins

18"D x 36"W x 75"H six shelf unit
complete with 10 QGH800 bins

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING UNITS COMPLETE WITH GIANT HOPPER BINS     (Shown on catalog page 32)
Includes Shelving and Bins. OK to combine different wire shelving complete units for quantity discount.  
Shelving Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
18"W x 36"L x 74"H, 5 SHELF UNIT
WR5-600 12 QGH600 BINS 104 $350.97 $235.15 $228.13
WR5-600800 6 QGH600 & 4 QGH800 BINS 103 $339.64 $227.56 $220.77
WR5-800 8 QGH800 102 $328.30 $219.96 $213.40
18"W x 42"L x 74"H, 5 SHELF UNIT
WR5-700 8 QGH700 BINS 98 $368.83 $247.12 $239.74

QUANTUM MAGNUM SERIES BINS     (Shown on catalog page 33)
OK to combine different sizes within MAGNUM group for quantity discount.  Colors: Blue, Yellow, Green, Red and Black.
Custom colors available subject to minimum runs and 10% upcharge.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-499 500-1399 1400+
QMS531 19-3/4" x 12-3/8" x 5-7/8" 6 19 $15.62 $10.47 $10.15 $9.84
QMS532 19-3/4" x 12-3/8" x 7-7/8" 6 22 $17.74 $11.89 $11.53 $11.18
QMS533 19-3/4" x 12-3/8" x 11-7/8" 3 15 $21.35 $14.30 $13.88 $13.45
QMS543 19-3/4" x 18-3/8" x 11-7/8" 1 8 $29.30 $19.63 $19.05 $18.46
QMS743 29" x 18-3/8" x 11-7/8" 1 11 $54.33 $36.40 $35.31 $34.23
Note:  QMS743 comes standard with reinforced spread bar adding extra strength when stacking.  QMS543, QMS533,
QMS532, and QMS531 also available with spread bar.  Please call for pricing.

QUANTUM'S MOBILE MAGNUM BIN     (Shown on catalog page 33)
Maximum load capacity:  300 lbs.        Colors: Blue, Yellow, Green, Red and Black.
Custom colors available subject to minimum runs and 10% upcharge.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100-249 250+
QMS843MOB* 29" x 18-3/8" x 11-7/8" 1 16 $122.28 $81.93 $79.48 $77.04
*Note:  addition of casters will increase overall bin height by approximately 3-1/4”

MAGNUM SERIES DIVIDERS     (Shown on catalog page 33) 
OK to combine different MAGNUM divider sizes for quantity discount.  Prices shown are per carton.
Color: Black CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
DMS531 6 3 $29.65 $19.87 $19.27
DMS532 6 4 $35.63 $23.87 $23.16
DMS533 3 3 $21.31 $14.28 $13.85
DMS543 1 1 $7.11 $4.76 $4.62

MAGNUM SERIES WINDOWS     (Shown on catalog page 33)
OK to combine different MAGNUM window sizes for quantity discount.  Prices shown are per carton.
Color: Clear CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
WMS531 6 1 $23.96 $16.05 $15.57
WMS532 6 2 $28.51 $19.10 $18.53
WMS533 3 1 $15.35 $10.28 $9.98
WMS543 1 1 $5.72 $3.83 $3.72

PLASTIC DOLLIES     (Shown on catalog page 33)
OK to combine different Dolly sizes for quantity discount.  Colors: DLY-2415 available in Black, DLY-3018 available in Blue.

CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
DLY-2415 24"L x 15"W Dolly with 1" Ledge 14 $117.09 $78.45 $76.11
DLY-3018 30"L x 18"W Dolly with Padded Rubber Trim 19 $115.00 $77.05 $74.75
HANDLE-DLY 32" Dolly Pull Rod with Handle 2 $7.69 $5.15 $5.00

QSBU-600

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN

116 $472.20 $316.37

QSBU-700 123 $493.47 $330.62 $320.76

QSBU-600800 114 $450.89 $302.10 $293.08

QSBU-800 113 $458.21 $307.00

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

$297.84

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

$306.93

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
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GIANT OPEN HOPPER MAGNUM UNITS     (Shown on catalog page 34) 
Complete package-includes shelving and bins.  OK to combine different sizes of Giant Open Hopper MAGNUM units for quantity discount.

NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION BINS WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
MSU-531 18"D--10 shelf 27 QMS531 200 $823.50 $551.75 $535.28
MSU-532 18"D--8 shelf 21 QMS532 172 $807.45 $540.99 $524.84
MSU-533 18"D--6 shelf 15 QMS533 151 $665.83 $446.11 $432.79
MSU-543 18"D--6 shelf 10 QMS543 156 $627.89 $420.69 $408.13

MSU-16-MIX 18"D--7 shelf 4 QMS543, 3 QMS533,     
6 QMS532, 3 QMS531 165 $710.46 $476.01 $461.80

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING UNITS COMPLETE WITH GIANT HOPPER BINS     (Shown on catalog page 35)
Includes Shelving and Bins. OK to combine different wire shelving complete units for quantity discount.  
Shelving Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
18"D x 42"W x 74"H, 9 SHELF UNIT
WR9-531 24 QMS531 BINS 172 $741.31 $496.68 $481.85
18"D x 42"W x 74"H, 7 SHELF UNIT
WR7-532 18 QMS532 BINS 144 $617.59 $413.79 $401.43
18"D x 42"W x 74"H, 5 SHELF UNIT
WR5-533 12 QMS533 BINS 120 $481.48 $322.59 $312.96
WR5-543 8 QMS543 BINS 133 $472.25 $316.41 $306.96
18"D x 42"W x 74"H, 6 SHELF UNIT
WR6-13-MIX 4 QMS543, 3 QMS533, 3 QMS532, 3 QMS531 137 $561.75 $376.37 $365.14

JUMBO STORAGE AND SECURITY CABINETS WITH BINS     (Shown on catalog pages 36-40)
Cabinet color: Gray.  Also available in Beige.  For Beige cabinets, add BG right after cabinet prefix (i.e. QSC-BG-36 or MESH-BG-240 
or QPR-BG-101).  Bin Colors:  Blue, Yellow, Red, Ivory, Green, and Black (one color per cabinet)
MODEL NO. SHIP LIST PRICE/
36" WIDE MODELS DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
QSC-36 36"W CABINET WITH 132 ULTRA BINS 425 $1,859.80 $1,246.07 $1,208.87

36"W CABINET WITH 3 ADJUSTABLE
SHELVES AND 102 ULTRA BINS

36"W CABINET WITH 2 ADJUSTABLE 
SHELVES, 6 DOOR SHELVES, AND 64 ULTRA BINS

36"W CABINET WITH 4 ADJUSTABLE 
SHELVES AND 96 ULTRA BINS on DOORS

QSC-36-FD   36"W CABINET WITH 36 ULTRA BINS 359 $1,572.26 $1,053.41 $1,021.97
36"W CABINET WITH 4 ADJUSTABLE 

INTERIOR SHELVES AND 12 DOOR SHELVES

MODEL NO. SHIP LIST PRICE/
Sloped Shelf DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
QPR-101 Pick Rack Cabinet with 72 QSB101 Bins 298 $1,997.71 $1,338.47 $1,298.51
QPR-102 Pick Rack Cabinet with 45 QSB102 Bins 294 $2,111.09 $1,414.43 $1,372.21
QPR-107 Pick Rack Cabinet with 36 QSB107 Bins 289 $2,378.71 $1,593.74 $1,546.16

MODEL NO. SHIP LIST PRICE/
Wire Mesh DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
MESH-240 Mesh Door Cabinet with 36 QUS240 290 $1,843.52 $1,235.16 $1,198.29
MESH-240250 Mesh Door Cabinet with 20 QUS240 and 8 QUS250 303 $1,806.31 $1,210.23 $1,174.10
MESH-250 Mesh Door Cabinet with 18 QUS250 288 $2,106.98 $1,411.68 $1,369.54

MODEL NO. SHIP LIST PRICE/
Clear-View DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
QSC-C240 Clear-View Cabinet with 36 QUS240 390 $2,072.36 $1,388.48 $1,347.03
QSC-C240250 Clear-View Cabinet with 20 QUS240 and 8 QUS250 388 $2,026.91 $1,358.03 $1,317.49
QSC-C250 Clear-View Cabinet with 18 QUS250 392 $1,943.33 $1,302.03 $1,263.16

MODEL NO. SHIP LIST PRICE/
Interlocking Drawer DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
QSC-QIC161 Storage Cabinet with 15 QIC161 507 $3,271.59 $2,191.97 $2,126.53
QSC-QIC122 Storage Cabinet with 15 QIC122 507 $3,043.04 $2,038.84 $1,977.98
QSC-QIC83 Storage Cabinet with 15 QIC83 507 $2,871.58 $1,923.96 $1,866.53
QSC-QIC64 Storage Cabinet with 15 QIC64 507 $2,766.84 $1,853.78 $1,798.45

MODEL NO. SHIP LIST PRICE/
36" WIDE MODELS DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+

36"W CABINET WITH 1 ADJUSTABLE
SHELF, 12 DOOR SHELVES, 4 DRAWERS

AND 58 ULTRA BINS
QSC-36-MIN 36"W x 36"H MINI  CABINET 218 $1,411.59 $945.77 $917.53

MODEL NO. SHIP LIST PRICE/
48" Wide Models DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
QSC-48 48"W CABINET WITH 171 ULTRA BINS 522 $1,909.48 $1,279.35 $1,241.16

48"W CABINET WITH 3 ADJUSTABLE
SHELVES AND 137 ULTRA BINS

48"W CABINET WITH 2 SHELVES
STEEL PEG BOARD AND 64 ULTRA BINS

48"W CABINET WITH 2 ADJUSTABLE
SHELVES, 6 DOOR SHELVES, & 84 ULTRA BINS

48"W CABINET WITH 4 ADJUSTABLE
SHELVES AND 128 ULTRA BINS on DOORS

48"W CABINET WITH 3 ADJUSTABLE
INTERIOR SHELVES

48"W CABINET WITH 4 ADJUSTABLE
INTERIOR SHELVES AND 14 DOOR SHELVES

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

$1,055.52

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

QSC-36S 465

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

$1,178.20

$1,046.80

$1,126.97

$1,155.84

$1,227.36

$1,161.65

QSC-4IS-14DS

$1,828.15 $1,224.86 $1,188.30

$1,024.02

QSC-64-2S-6DS 427 $1,737.80 $1,222.39 $1,129.57

308 $1,514.80 $1,014.92 $984.62

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

663 $3,014.35 $2,019.61

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

QSC-4804

$1,959.33

$1,888.24 $1,265.12

QSC-3IS 323 $1,733.80

QSC-4803 505 $1,610.46 $1,079.01

$987.84

572 $1,778.22 $1,191.41

515

QSC-4805 484 $1,519.76 $1,018.24

QSC-48S 534 $1,812.61 $1,214.45

QSC-36-4IS-12DS

QSC-36-96-4IS 377 $1,575.41

QSC-3672-4D
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NEW! ECONOMY INDUSTRIAL STORAGE CABINETS     (Shown on catalog pages 39)
Cabinet colors: Beige, Black or Gray. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
QSC-361842 36" x 18" x 42" CABINET 75 $306.03 $205.04 $198.92
QSC-361872 36" x 18" x 72" CABINET 105 $383.59 $257.01 $249.33
QSC-361878 36" x 18" x 78" CABINET 115 $397.69 $266.45 $258.50
QSC-362472 36" x 24" x 72" CABINET 110 $456.92 $306.14 $297.00
QSC-362478 36" x 24" x 78" CABINET 120 $440.00 $294.80 $286.00
QSC-481878 48" x 18" x 78" CABINET 115 $502.62 $336.76 $326.70
QSC-482478 48" x 24" x 78" CABINET 120 $551.69 $369.63 $358.60

MOBILE BIN CARTS (Bins Sold Separately)
QRC-4D 4 BIN LEVELS--MOBILE CART 106 $579.73 $388.42 $376.82
QRC-7D 7 BIN LEVELS--MOBILE CART 107 $625.10 $418.82 $406.32

MODEL NO. SHIP LIST PRICE/
60" Wide Models DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
QSC-60 60"W CABINET WITH 227 ULTRA BINS 860 $2,851.75 $1,910.67 $1,853.64

60"W CABINET WITH 3 ADJUSTABLE
    SHELVES AND 185 ULTRA BINS

NEW! 72" Wide Models
QSC-72 72"W CABINET WITH 264 ULTRA BINS 1002 $3,324.23 $2,227.23 $2,160.75

72"W CABINET WITH 3 ADJUSTABLE
    SHELVES AND 212 ULTRA BINS

NEW! JUMBO STORAGE AND SECURITY CABINETS WITH CLEAR-VIEW BINS
Cabinet color: Gray.  Also available in Beige.  For Beige cabinets, add BG right after cabinet prefix (i.e. QSC-BG-36CL or MESH-BG-240CL 
or QPR-BG-101CL).  Bin Color:  Clear
MODEL NO. SHIP LIST PRICE/
36" WIDE MODELS DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
QSC-36CL 36"W CABINET WITH 132 CLEAR ULTRA BINS 425 $1,975.66 $1,323.69 $1,284.18

36"W CABINET WITH 3 ADJUSTABLE
SHELVES AND 102 CLEAR ULTRA BINS
36"W CABINET WITH 2 ADJUSTABLE 

SHELVES, 6 DOOR SHELVES, AND 64 CLEAR ULTRA BINS

36"W CABINET WITH 4 ADJUSTABLE 
SHELVES AND 96 CLEAR ULTRA BINS on DOORS

QSC-36-FDCL   36"W CABINET WITH 36 CLEAR ULTRA BINS 359 $1,648.76 $1,104.67 $1,071.69

MODEL NO. SHIP LIST PRICE/
Sloped Shelf DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
QPR-101CL Pick Rack Cabinet with 72 QSB101CL Bins 298 $2,030.83 $1,360.66 $1,320.04
QPR-102CL Pick Rack Cabinet with 45 QSB102CL Bins 294 $2,143.94 $1,436.44 $1,393.56
QPR-107CL Pick Rack Cabinet with 36 QSB107CL Bins 289 $2,462.17 $1,649.65 $1,600.41

MODEL NO. SHIP LIST PRICE/
Wire Mesh DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
MESH-240CL Mesh Door Cabinet with 36 QUS240CL Bins 290 $1,937.12 $1,297.87 $1,259.13
MESH-240250CL Mesh Door Cabinet with 20 QUS240CL and 8 QUS250CL Bins 303 $1,887.51 $1,264.63 $1,226.88
MESH-250CL Mesh Door Cabinet with 18 QUS250CL Bins 288 $2,172.68 $1,455.70 $1,412.24

MODEL NO. SHIP LIST PRICE/
Clear-View DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
QSC-C240CL Clear-View Cabinet with 36 QUS240CL Bins 390 $2,165.96 $1,451.19 $1,407.87
QSC-C240250CL Clear-View Cabinet with 20 QUS240CL and 8 QUS250CL Bins 388 $2,108.11 $1,412.43 $1,370.27
QSC-C250CL Clear-View Cabinet with 18 QUS250CL Bins 392 $2,009.03 $1,346.05 $1,305.87

MODEL NO. SHIP LIST PRICE/
Interlocking Drawer DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
QSC-QIC161 Storage Cabinet with 15 QIC161 and 128 QUS210CL 507 $3,339.43 $2,237.42 $2,170.63
QSC-QIC122 Storage Cabinet with 15 QIC122  and 128 QUS210CL 507 $3,110.88 $2,084.29 $2,022.07
QSC-QIC83 Storage Cabinet with 15 QIC83  and 128 QUS210CL 507 $2,939.42 $1,969.41 $1,910.62
QSC-QIC64 Storage Cabinet with 15 QIC64  and 128 QUS210CL 507 $2,834.68 $1,899.24 $1,842.54

MODEL NO. SHIP LIST PRICE/
36" WIDE MODELS DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+

36"W CABINET WITH 1 ADJUSTABLE
SHELF, 12 DOOR SHELVES, 4 DRAWERS

AND 58 CLEAR ULTRA BINS
QSC-36-MINCL 36"W x 36"H MINI CABINET 218 $1,464.57 $981.26 $951.97

MODEL NO. SHIP LIST PRICE/
48" Wide Models DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
QSC-48CL 48"W CABINET WITH 171 CLEAR ULTRA BINS 522 $2,048.86 $1,372.74 $1,331.76

48"W CABINET WITH 3 ADJUSTABLE
SHELVES AND 137 CLEAR ULTRA BINS

48"W CABINET WITH 2 SHELVES
STEEL PEG BOARD AND 64 CLEAR ULTRA BINS

48"W CABINET WITH 2 ADJUSTABLE
SHELVES, 6 DOOR SHELVES, & 84 CLEAR ULTRA BINS

48"W CABINET WITH 4 ADJUSTABLE
SHELVES AND 128 CLEAR ULTRA BINS on DOORS

QSC-4803CL 505 $1,647.58 $1,103.88 $1,070.93

QSC-4804CL 515 $1,974.16 $1,322.69 $1,283.20

QSC-4805CL 484 $1,538.32 $1,030.67 $999.91

$1,993.70

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

QSC-48SCL 534 $1,894.79 $1,269.51 $1,231.61

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

QSC-3672-4DCL 663 $3,067.23 $2,055.04

$1,804.84 $1,222.39 $1,173.15

QSC-36-96-4ISCL 377 $1,603.25 $1,074.18 $1,042.11

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

QSC-36SCL 465 $1,889.41 $1,265.90 $1,228.12

QSC-64-2S-6DSCL 427

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

QSC-72S 955 $3,226.64 $2,161.85 $2,097.32

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

QSC-60S $2,841.90 $1,904.07 $1,847.24878
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MODEL NO. SHIP LIST PRICE/
60" Wide Models DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
QSC-60CL 60"W CABINET WITH 227 CLEAR ULTRA BINS 860 $3,041.30 $2,037.67 $1,976.85

60"W CABINET WITH 3 ADJUSTABLE
    SHELVES AND 185 CLEAR ULTRA BINS

QSC-60-BENCHCL 60"W MAPLE TOP BENCH CABINET 20 CLEAR ULTRA BINS 380 $2,293.21 $1,531.36 $1,485.65

NEW! 72" Wide Models
QSC-72CL 72"W CABINET WITH 264 CLEAR ULTRA BINS 1002 $3,555.95 $2,382.49 $2,311.37

72"W CABINET WITH 3 ADJUSTABLE
    SHELVES AND 212 CLEAR ULTRA BINS

QUANTUM 4" ECONOMY SHELF BINS     (Shown on catalog page 41)
OK to combine different sizes within 4" Shelf Bin Series group for quantity discount.  Colors: Blue, Yellow, Red, Ivory, Green and Black.
Custom colors available subject to minimum runs and 10% upcharge.
MODEL NO. OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN SHIP LIST PRICE/
12" Group L x W x H QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-499 500-999 1000+
QSB100 11-5/8" x 2-3/4" x 4" 36 13 $1.70 $1.14 $1.11 $1.07
QSB101 11-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 4" 36 11 $1.85 $1.24 $1.20 $1.17
QSB102 11-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 4" 30 14 $2.87 $1.92 $1.87 $1.81
QSB107 11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4" 20 12 $3.11 $2.08 $2.02 $1.96
QSB109 11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4" 8 7 $4.67 $3.13 $3.04 $2.94
18" Group
QSB103 17-7/8" x 4-1/8" x 4" 20 10 $2.58 $1.73 $1.68 $1.63
QSB104 17-7/8" x 6-5/8" x 4" 20 14 $3.54 $2.37 $2.30 $2.23
QSB108 17-7/8" x 8-3/8" x 4" 10 10 $4.87 $3.26 $3.17 $3.07
QSB110 17-7/8" x 11-1/8" x 4" 8 10 $7.72 $5.17 $5.02 $4.86
24" Group
QSB105 23-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 4" 16 13 $5.08 $3.40 $3.30 $3.20
QSB106 23-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 4" 8 9 $7.08 $4.74 $4.60 $4.46
QSB114 23-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4" 6 9 $8.60 $5.76 $5.59 $5.42
QSB116 23-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4" 6 9 $10.56 $7.08 $6.86 $6.65

INDIVIDUAL LABELS FOR SHELF BIN SERIES     (Shown on catalog page 41)
*Labels are available for all Shelf Bins.  For label model no. substitute "L" for "Q" in bin model no.
(ex. Label for QSB101=LSB101)   Ctn Qty:  50 labels   List Price/Ctn:  $15.82   Distributor Cost/Ctn:  $10.60

NEW! CLEAR LABEL HOLDERS WITH LASER LABEL INSERTS        (Shown on catalog page 41)
Prices shown are per carton.
Color: Clear. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
LTR-0813 25 1 $15.39 $10.31 $10.00

QUANTUM BIN CUPS     (Shown on catalog page 41)
OK to combine two bin cup sizes for quantity discount.  Colors: Blue and Yellow.  Custom colors available subject to minimum run and 10% upcharge.
Prices shown are per bin cup. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-720 721+
QBC111 48 4 $0.49 $0.33 $0.32
QBC112 48 7 $0.90 $0.60 $0.59

SHELF BIN EXTENDED LABEL HOLDERS     (Shown on catalog page 41)
OK to combine two extended label holder sizes for quantity discount.  Color: Black
Prices shown are per carton of 24 pcs. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-50 51-99 100+
ELH410 10° Degree Angle Label Holder 24 2 $36.67 $24.57 $23.84 $23.10
ELH445 45° Degree Angle Label Holder 24 2 $36.67 $24.57 $23.84 $23.10

QUANTUM 4" SHELF BIN DIVIDERS     (Shown on catalog page 41)
OK to combine different 4" Shelf Bin Divider sizes for quantity discount. Color: Black.  Prices shown are per carton of 50 dividers.

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
DSB101/103/105 50 3 $22.06 $14.78 $14.34
DSB102/104/106 50 3 $23.95 $16.05 $15.57
DSB107/108/114 50 4 $55.73 $37.34 $36.22
DSB109/110/116 50 6 $65.04 $43.58 $42.28

QUANTUM SHELF BIN UNITS     (Shown on catalog page 42)
(Complete Packages - Includes Shelving and Bins)  OK to combine different Shelf Bin Units for quantity discount.
Colors: Blue, Yellow, Red, Ivory, Green and Black.

DIMENSIONS NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. D x W x H BINS WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-4 5+
1275-100 12" x 36" x 75" 144 QSB100 139 $540.06 $361.84 $351.04
1275-101 12" x 36" x 75" 96 QSB101 117 $438.96 $294.10 $285.32
1275-102 12" x 36" x 75" 60 QSB102 115 $444.10 $297.55 $288.67
1275-107 12" x 36" x 75" 48 QSB107 120 $370.06 $247.94 $240.54
1275-109 12" x 36" x 75" 36 QSB109 119 $473.69 $317.37 $307.90
1239-100 12" x 36" x 39" 72 QSB100 75 $330.09 $221.16 $214.56
1239-101 12" x 36" x 39" 48 QSB101 67 $227.33 $152.31 $147.76
1239-102 12" x 36" x 39" 30 QSB102 63 $268.10 $179.63 $174.27
1239-107 12" x 36" x 39" 24 QSB107 64 $229.31 $153.64 $149.05
1239-109 12" x 36" x 39" 18 QSB109 65 $294.22 $197.13 $191.24
1875-103 18" x 36" x 75" 96 QSB103 161 $586.88 $393.21 $381.47
1875-104 18" x 36" x 75" 60 QSB104 155 $579.30 $388.13 $376.55
1875-108 18" x 36" x 75" 48 QSB108 161 $602.00 $403.34 $391.30
1875-110 18" x 36" x 75" 36 QSB110 158 $649.58 $435.22 $422.23
1839-103 18" x 36" x 39" 48 QSB103 87 $390.48 $261.62 $253.81
1839-104 18" x 36" x 39" 30 QSB104 84 $355.90 $238.45 $231.34
1839-108 18" x 36" x 39" 24 QSB108 87 $358.99 $240.52 $233.34
1839-110 18" x 36" x 39" 18 QSB110 86 $396.21 $265.46 $257.54
*Twelve QSB100, eight QSB101, five QSB102, four QSB107, and three QSB109 fit across a standard 36" wide by 12" deep 
shelf.  Eight QSB103, five QSB104, four QSB108 and three QSB110 fit across a standard 36" wide by 18" deep shelf.

QSC-72SCL 955 $3,369.96 $2,257.87 $2,190.47

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

QSC-60SCL 878 $2,961.25 $1,984.04 $1,924.81
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SHELF BIN UNITS (Shelving Only - Bins Not Included)     (Shown on catalog page 42)
DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. D x W x H WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
1275-000 12" x 36" x 75" 87 $282.46 $189.25 $183.60
1239-000 12" x 36" x 39" 49 $192.53 $129.00 $125.14
1875-000 18" x 36" x 75" 113 $372.53 $249.60 $242.14
1839-000 18" x 36" x 39" 63 $231.23 $154.92 $150.30

PICK RACK SYSTEMS     (Shown on catalog page 43)
(Complete Packages - Includes Shelving and Bins)  OK to combine different Pick Rack Systems for quantity discount.
Colors: Blue, Yellow, Red, Ivory, Green and Black.

RACK SIZE NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. D x W x H BINS WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
BENCH PICK RACKS
QPRHA-100 12" x 36" x 21" 36 QSB100 41 $202.57 $135.72 $131.67
QPRHA-101 12" x 36" x 21" 24 QSB101 38 $165.89 $111.15 $107.83
QPRHA-102 12" x 36" x 21" 15 QSB102 36 $161.52 $108.22 $104.99
QPRHA-107 12" x 36" x 21" 12 QSB107 36 $158.92 $106.48 $103.30
QPRHA-109 12" x 36" x 21" 9 QSB109 37 $168.52 $112.91 $109.54
SINGLE-SIDED RACKS
QPRS-100 12" x 36" x 60" 96 QSB100 99 $442.74 $296.64 $287.78
QPRS-101 12" x 36" x 60" 64 QSB101 85 $403.30 $270.21 $262.15
QPRS-102 12" x 36" x 60" 40 QSB102 80 $400.33 $268.22 $260.21
QPRS-107 12" x 36" x 60" 32 QSB107 81 $384.70 $257.75 $250.06
QPRS-109 12" x 36" x 60" 24 QSB109 83 $396.98 $265.98 $258.04
DOUBLE-SIDED RACKS
QPRD-100 24" x 36" x 60" 192 QSB100 195 $865.47 $579.86 $562.56
QPRD-101 24" x 36" x 60" 128 QSB101 169 $786.63 $527.04 $511.31
QPRD-102 24" x 36" x 60" 80 QSB102 158 $780.68 $523.06 $507.44
QPRD-107 24" x 36" x 60" 64 QSB107 160 $749.43 $502.12 $487.13
QPRD-109 24" x 36" x 60" 48 QSB109 163 $773.97 $518.56 $503.08
MOBILE KIT (for mobilizing double sided units)
QDU-00 27" x 36" x 4" 25 $135.99 $91.11 $88.39

PICK RACK UNITS (Shelving Only - Bins Not Included)     (Shown on catalog page 43)
RACK SIZE SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. D x W x H WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
QPRHA-000 12" x 36" x 21" 26 $123.81 $82.95 $80.48
QPRS-000 12" x 36" x 60" 53 $267.25 $179.06 $173.71
QPRD-000 24" x 36" x 60" 106 $516.79 $346.25 $335.91
*Twelve QSB100, eight QSB101, five QSB102, four QSB107, three QSB109, six QUS230, three QUS235, and two
QUS245 fit across a 36" wide Pick Rack Shelf.

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING UNITS COMPLETE WITH SHELF BINS     (Shown on catalog page 44)
Includes Shelving and Bins. OK to combine different wire shelving complete units for quantity discount.  
Colors: Blue, Yellow, Red, Ivory, Green and Black. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
12"W x 36"L x 74"H, 12 SHELF UNIT
WR12-101 77 QSB101 BINS 114 $493.59 $330.71 $320.83
WR12-102 55 QSB102 BINS 116 $508.82 $340.91 $330.73
WR12-107 44 QSB107 BINS 117 $488.70 $327.43 $317.66
WR12-109 33 QSB109 BINS 119 $504.57 $338.06 $327.97
18"W x 36"L x 74"H, 12 SHELF UNIT
WR12-103 77 QSB103 BINS 169 $610.69 $409.16 $396.95
WR12-104 55 QSB104 BINS 165 $607.07 $406.74 $394.60
WR12-108 44 QSB108 BINS 170 $625.67 $419.20 $406.69
WR12-110 33 QSB110 BINS 168 $662.95 $444.18 $430.92
24"W x 36"L x 74"H, 12 SHELF UNIT
WR12-105 77 QSB105 BINS 219 $891.17 $597.08 $579.26
WR12-106 55 QSB106 BINS 218 $890.26 $596.47 $578.67
WR12-114 44 QSB114 BINS 222 $880.46 $589.91 $572.30
WR12-116 33 QSB116 BINS 206 $852.19 $570.97 $553.92

NEW! COMPLETE BIN CENTER     (Shown on catalog page 44)
(Complete Packages - Includes Shelving and Bins)  Colors: Blue, Yellow, Red, Ivory, Green and Black.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
12"W x 36"L x 36"H, 6 SHELF UNIT
WR6-36-1236-101 40 QSB101 BINS 63 $256.15 $171.62 $166.50
WR6-36-1236-102 25 QSB102 BINS 50 $257.39 $172.45 $167.30
WR6-36-1236-107 20 QSB107 BINS 62 $239.49 $160.46 $155.67
WR6-36-1236-109 15 QSB109 BINS 64 $252.57 $169.22 $164.17

HIGH DENSITY WIRE SYSTEMS WITH SHELF BINS     (Shown on catalog page 45)
DIMENSIONS NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. W x L x H BINS WT / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
48"L - 12 Shelf Unit
WR74-1248-110101 12" x 48" x 74" 110 QSB101 152 $643.60 $431.21 $418.34
WR74-1248-101102 12" x 48" x 74" 55 QSB101/36 QSB102 148 $654.45 $438.48 $425.39
WR74-1248-66102 12" x 48" x 74" 66 QSB102 140 $631.74 $423.27 $410.63
WR74-1848-110103 18" x 48" x 74" 110 QSB103 168 $800.18 $536.12 $520.12
WR74-1848-103104 18" x 48" x 74" 55 QSB103/36 QSB104 164 $795.55 $533.02 $517.11
WR74-1848-66104 18" x 48" x 74" 66 QSB104 156 $753.72 $504.99 $489.92
WR74-2448-110105 24" x 48" x 74" 110 QSB105 180 $1,148.92 $769.78 $746.80
WR74-2448-105106 24" x 48" x 74" 55 QSB105/36 QSB106 176 $1,135.44 $760.74 $738.04
WR74-2448-66106 24" x 48" x 74" 66 QSB106 168 $1,065.05 $713.58 $692.28

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
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DIMENSIONS NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. W x L x H BINS WT / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
60"L - 12 Shelf Unit
WR74-1260-143101 12" x 60" x 74" 143 QSB101 208 $821.34 $550.30 $533.87
WR74-1260-101102 12" x 60" x 74" 78 QSB101/40 QSB102 213 $825.77 $553.27 $536.75
WR74-1260-88102 12" x 60" x 74" 88 QSB102 193 $811.79 $543.90 $527.66
WR74-1860-143103 18" x 60" x 74" 143 QSB103 224 $965.70 $647.02 $627.71
WR74-1860-103104 18" x 60" x 74" 78 QSB103/40 QSB104 229 $941.54 $630.83 $612.00
WR74-1860-88104 18" x 60" x 74" 88 QSB104 209 $912.53 $611.40 $593.14
WR74-2460-143105 24" x 60" x 74" 143 QSB105 256 $1,438.20 $963.59 $934.83
WR74-2460-105106 24" x 60" x 74" 78 QSB105/40 QSB106 261 $1,395.21 $934.79 $906.89
WR74-2460-88106 24" x 60" x 74" 88 QSB106 241 $1,334.84 $894.34 $867.65
72"L - 12 Shelf Unit
WR74-1272-176101 12" x 72" x 74" 176 QSB101 248 $966.32 $647.43 $628.11
WR74-1272-101102 12" x 72" x 74" 80 QSB101/60 QSB102 240 $962.39 $644.80 $625.55
WR74-1272-110102 12" x 72" x 74" 110 QSB102 230 $959.09 $642.59 $623.41
WR74-1872-176103 18" x 72" x 74" 176 QSB103 264 $1,131.45 $758.07 $735.44
WR74-1872-103104 18" x 72" x 74" 80 QSB103/60 QSB104 256 $1,090.03 $730.32 $708.52
WR74-1872-110104 18" x 72" x 74" 110 QSB104 246 $1,071.57 $717.95 $696.52
WR74-2472-176105 24" x 72" x 74 176 QSB105 312 $1,710.73 $1,146.19 $1,111.97
WR74-2472-105106 24" x 72" x 74 80 QSB105/60 QSB106 304 $1,662.04 $1,113.57 $1,080.33
WR74-2472-110106 24" x 72" x 74 110 QSB106 294 $1,614.18 $1,081.50 $1,049.22

NEW! CLEAR-VIEW HIGH DENSITY WIRE SYSTEMS WITH SHELF BINS
DIMENSIONS NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. W x L x H BINS WT / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
48"L - 12 Shelf Unit
WR74-1248-110101CL 12" x 48" x 74" 110 QSB101CL 152 $694.20 $465.11 $451.23
WR74-1248-101102CL 12" x 48" x 74" 55 QSB101CL/36 QSB102CL 148 $716.48 $480.04 $465.71
WR74-1248-66102CL 12" x 48" x 74" 66 QSB102CL 140 $679.92 $455.55 $441.95
WR74-1848-110103CL 18" x 48" x 74" 110 QSB103CL 168 $871.68 $584.03 $566.59
WR74-1848-103104CL 18" x 48" x 74" 55 QSB103CL/36 QSB104CL 164 $862.98 $578.20 $560.94
WR74-1848-66104CL 18" x 48" x 74" 66 QSB104CL 156 $811.80 $543.91 $527.67
WR74-2448-110105CL 24" x 48" x 74" 110 QSB105CL 180 $1,286.42 $861.90 $836.17
WR74-2448-105106CL 24" x 48" x 74" 55 QSB105CL/36 QSB106CL 176 $1,267.91 $849.50 $824.14
WR74-2448-66106CL 24" x 48" x 74" 66 QSB106CL 168 $1,181.87 $791.85 $768.22
60"L - 12 Shelf Unit
WR74-1260-143101CL 12" x 60" x 74" 143 QSB101CL 208 $887.12 $594.37 $576.63
WR74-1260-101102CL 12" x 60" x 74" 78 QSB101CL/40 QSB102CL 213 $890.85 $596.87 $579.05
WR74-1260-88102CL 12" x 60" x 74" 88 QSB102CL 193 $876.03 $586.94 $569.42
WR74-1860-143103CL 18" x 60" x 74" 143 QSB103CL 224 $1,058.65 $709.30 $688.12
WR74-1860-103104CL 18" x 60" x 74" 78 QSB103CL/40 QSB104CL 229 $1,027.44 $688.38 $667.84
WR74-1860-88104CL 18" x 60" x 74" 88 QSB104CL 209 $989.97 $663.28 $643.48
WR74-2460-143105CL 24" x 60" x 74" 143 QSB105CL 256 $1,616.95 $1,083.36 $1,051.02
WR74-2460-105106CL 24" x 60" x 74" 78 QSB105CL/40 QSB106CL 261 $1,563.51 $1,047.55 $1,016.28
WR74-2460-88106 24" x 60" x 74" 88 QSB106CL 241 $1,490.60 $998.70 $968.89
72"L - 12 Shelf Unit
WR74-1272-176101CL 12" x 72" x 74" 176 QSB101CL 248 $1,047.28 $701.68 $680.73
WR74-1272-101102CL 12" x 72" x 74" 80 QSB101CL/60 QSB102CL 240 $1,042.99 $698.80 $677.94
WR74-1272-110102CL 12" x 72" x 74" 110 QSB102CL 230 $1,039.39 $696.39 $675.60
WR74-1872-176103CL 18" x 72" x 74" 176 QSB103CL 264 $1,245.85 $834.72 $809.80
WR74-1872-103104CL 18" x 72" x 74" 80 QSB103CL/60 QSB104CL 256 $1,194.83 $800.54 $776.64
WR74-1872-110104CL 18" x 72" x 74" 110 QSB104CL 246 $1,168.37 $782.81 $759.44
WR74-2472-176105CL 24" x 72" x 74 176 QSB105CL 312 $1,930.73 $1,293.59 $1,254.97
WR74-2472-105106CL 24" x 72" x 74 80 QSB105CL/60 QSB106CL 304 $1,868.24 $1,251.72 $1,214.36
WR74-2472-110106CL 24" x 72" x 74 110 QSB106CL 294 $1,808.88 $1,211.95 $1,175.77

QUANTUM STORE-MORE 6" SHELF BINS     (Shown on catalog page 46)
OK to combine different sizes within 6" Shelf Bin Series group for quantity discount.  Colors: Blue, Yellow and Red.
Custom colors available subject to minimum runs and 10% upcharge.
MODEL NO. OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN SHIP LIST PRICE/
12" Group L x W x H QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-499 500-999 1000+
QSB201 11-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 6" 36 20 $2.78 $1.86 $1.81 $1.75
QSB202 11-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 6" 30 21 $4.29 $2.87 $2.79 $2.70
QSB207 11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 6" 20 16 $5.02 $3.36 $3.26 $3.16
QSB209 11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 6" 8 8 $7.74 $5.19 $5.03 $4.88
18" Group
QSB203 17-7/8" x 4-1/8" x 6" 20 8 $4.03 $2.70 $2.62 $2.54
QSB204 17-7/8" x 6-5/8" x 6" 20 22 $5.35 $3.58 $3.48 $3.37
QSB208 17-7/8" x 8-3/8" x 6" 10 14 $6.51 $4.36 $4.23 $4.10
QSB210 17-7/8" x 11-1/8" x 6" 8 14 $12.52 $8.39 $8.14 $7.89
24" Group
QSB205 23-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 6" 16 19 $8.06 $5.40 $5.24 $5.08
QSB206 23-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 6" 8 13 $9.01 $6.04 $5.86 $5.68
QSB214 23-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 6" 6 11 $14.34 $9.61 $9.32 $9.03
QSB216 23-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 6" 6 12 $16.86 $11.30 $10.96 $10.62

LABELS FOR SHELF BIN SERIES     (Shown on catalog page 46)
*Labels are available for all Shelf Bins.  For label model no. substitute "L" for "Q" in bin model no.
(ex. Label for QSB201=LSB201)   Ctn Qty:  50 labels   List Price/Ctn:  $15.82   Distributor Cost/Ctn:  $10.60

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
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NEW! CLEAR LABEL HOLDERS WITH LASER LABEL INSERTS        (Shown on catalog page 41)
Prices shown are per carton.
Color: Clear. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
LTR-0813 25 1 $15.39 $10.31 $10.00

QUANTUM BIN CUPS     (Shown on catalog page 46)
OK to combine two bin cup sizes for quantity discount.  Colors: Blue and Yellow.  Custom colors available subject to minimum run and 10% upcharge.
Prices shown are per bin cup. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-720 721+
QBC111 48 4 $0.49 $0.33 $0.32
QBC112 48 7 $0.90 $0.60 $0.59

SHELF BIN EXTENDED LABEL HOLDERS     (Shown on catalog page 46)
OK to combine two extended label holder sizes for quantity discount.  Color: Black
Prices shown are per carton of 24 pcs. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-50 51-99 100+
ELH410 10° Degree Angle Label Holder 24 2 $36.67 $24.57 $23.84 $23.10
ELH445 45° Degree Angle Label Holder 24 2 $36.67 $24.57 $23.84 $23.10

QUANTUM 6" STORE-MORE SHELF BIN DIVIDERS     (Shown on catalog page 46)
OK to combine different Shelf Bin Divider sizes for quantity discount. Color: Black.  Prices shown are per carton of 50 dividers.

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
DSB201/203/205 50 3 $35.32 $23.66 $22.96
DSB202/204/206 50 4 $38.30 $25.66 $24.90
DSB207/208/214 50 7 $89.17 $59.74 $57.96
DSB209/210/216 50 8 $104.06 $69.72 $67.64

NEW! QUANTUM 6" STORE-MORE SHELF BIN UNITS     (Shown on catalog page 47)
(Complete Packages - Includes Shelving and Bins)  OK to combine different Shelf Bin Units for quantity discount.

DIMENSIONS # OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. D x W x H BINS WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-4 5+
1275-201 12" x 36" x 75" 72 QSB201 111 $404.68 $271.14 $263.04
1275-202 12" x 36" x 75" 45 QSB202 103 $418.90 $280.66 $272.29
1275-207 12" x 36" x 75" 36 QSB207 100 $350.06 $234.54 $227.54
1275-209 12" x 36" x 75" 27 QSB209 98 $443.23 $296.96 $288.10
1239-201 12" x 36" x 39" 32 QSB201 56 $203.09 $136.07 $132.01
1239-202 12" x 36" x 39" 20 QSB202 52 $239.11 $160.20 $155.42
1239-207 12" x 36" x 39" 16 QSB207 51 $201.73 $135.16 $131.12
1239-209 12" x 36" x 39" 12 QSB209 50 $254.24 $170.34 $165.26
1875-203 18" x 36" x 75" 72 QSB203 156 $552.70 $370.31 $359.26
1875-204 18" x 36" x 75" 45 QSB204 141 $538.03 $360.48 $349.72
1875-208 18" x 36" x 75" 36 QSB208 142 $554.64 $371.61 $360.52
1875-210 18" x 36" x 75" 27 QSB210 139 $610.51 $409.04 $396.83
1839-203 18" x 36" x 39" 32 QSB203 77 $337.30 $225.99 $219.25
1839-204 18" x 36" x 39" 20 QSB204 70 $299.00 $200.33 $194.35
1839-208 18" x 36" x 39" 16 QSB208 71 $309.92 $207.65 $201.45
1839-210 18" x 36" x 39" 12 QSB210 69 $344.75 $230.98 $224.09
*Eight QSB201, five QSB202, four QSB207, and three QSB209 fit across a standard 36" wide by 12" deep shelf.
Eight QSB203, five QSB204, four QSB208 and three QSB210 fit across a standard 36" wide by 18" deep shelf.

NEW! STORE-MORE PICK RACK SYSTEMS     (Shown on catalog page 47)
(Complete Packages - Includes Shelving and Bins)  OK to combine different Pick Rack Systems for quantity discount.
Colors: Blue, Yellow, Red, Ivory, Green and Black.

RACK SIZE NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. D x W x H BINS WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
BENCH PICK RACKS
QPRHA-201 12" x 36" x 21" 24 QSB201 40 $198.93 $133.28 $129.30
QPRHA-202 12" x 36" x 21" 15 QSB202 37 $196.52 $131.67 $127.74
QPRHA-207 12" x 36" x 21" 12 QSB207 36 $192.55 $129.01 $125.16
QPRHA-209 12" x 36" x 21" 9 QSB209 35 $201.68 $135.13 $131.09
SINGLE-SIDED RACKS
QPRS-201 12" x 36" x 60" 64 QSB201 89 $456.26 $305.69 $296.57
QPRS-202 12" x 36" x 60" 40 QSB202 81 $449.84 $301.39 $292.40
QPRS-207 12" x 36" x 60" 32 QSB207 79 $439.26 $294.30 $285.52
QPRS-209 12" x 36" x 60" 24 QSB209 77 $458.39 $307.12 $297.95
DOUBLE-SIDED RACKS
QPRD-201 24" x 36" x 60" 128 QSB201 178 $888.86 $595.54 $577.76
QPRD-202 24" x 36" x 60" 80 QSB202 162 $876.03 $586.94 $569.42
QPRD-207 24" x 36" x 60" 64 QSB207 158 $854.86 $572.76 $555.66
QPRD-209 24" x 36" x 60" 48 QSB209 154 $898.32 $601.87 $583.91
MOBILE KIT (for mobilizing double sided units)
QDU-00 27" x 36" x 4" 25 $135.99 $91.11 $88.39

NEW! PICK RACK UNITS (Shelving Only - Bins Not Included)     (Shown on catalog page 47)
RACK SIZE SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. D x W x H WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
QPRHA-6 12" x 36" x 23-1/2" 28 $123.81 $82.95 $80.48
QPRS-6 12" x 36" x 63-1/2" 55 $267.25 $179.06 $173.71
QPRD-6 24" x 36" x 63-1/2" 110 $516.79 $346.25 $335.91
*Eight QSB201, five QSB202, four QSB207, three QSB209, six QUS230, three QUS235, and two QUS245 fit across a 36" wide Pick Rack Shelf.
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QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING UNITS COMPLETE WITH STORE-MORE SHELF BINS     (Shown on catalog page 48)
Includes Shelving and Bins. OK to combine different wire shelving complete units for quantity discount.  
Shelving Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
12"W x 36"L x 74"H, 9 SHELF UNIT
WR9-201 64 QSB201 BINS 108 $458.71 $307.34 $298.16
WR9-202 40 QSB202 BINS 100 $359.53 $240.89 $233.69
WR9-207 32 QSB207 BINS 98 $434.70 $291.25 $282.56
WR9-209 24 QSB209 BINS 96 $448.84 $300.72 $291.75
18"W x 36"L x 74"H, 9 SHELF UNIT
WR9-203 64 QSB203 BINS 156 $584.58 $391.67 $379.98
WR9-204 40 QSB204 BINS 142 $535.75 $358.95 $348.24
WR9-208 32 QSB208 BINS 143 $557.93 $373.81 $362.65
WR9-210 24 QSB210 BINS 140 $604.07 $404.73 $392.65
24"W x 36"L x 74"H, 9 SHELF UNIT
WR9-205 64 QSB205 BINS 182 $880.95 $590.24 $572.62
WR9-206 40 QSB206 BINS 171 $809.72 $542.51 $526.32
WR9-214 32 QSB214 BINS 165 $836.77 $560.64 $543.90
WR9-216 24 QSB216 BINS 154 $777.81 $521.13 $505.58

SUPER TUFF EURO DRAWERS     (Shown on catalog page 49)
OK to combine different sizes within Euro Drawer group for quantity discount.  Colors: Blue, Yellow, Red, and Gray.
Custom colors available subject to minimum runs and 10% upcharge.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-499 500-1399 1400+
QED401 11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 2-5/8" 24 16 $4.89 $3.28 $3.18 $3.08
QED501 11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8" 24 19 $5.02 $3.36 $3.26 $3.16
QED601 11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8" 24 21 $5.52 $3.70 $3.59 $3.48
QED701 11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8" 24 31 $6.80 $4.56 $4.42 $4.28
QED801 11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4-5/8" 12 20 $8.26 $5.53 $5.37 $5.20
QED604 17-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8" 24 29 $6.96 $4.66 $4.52 $4.38
QED602 17-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8" 24 33 $8.09 $5.42 $5.26 $5.10
QED606 17-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8" 24 45 $8.95 $6.00 $5.82 $5.64
QED603 23-7/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8" 12 24 $10.40 $6.97 $6.76 $6.55
Dividers for Super Tuff Euro Drawers (prices shown are per carton).  Color:  Black.
DIV401 4 1 $3.10 $2.08 $2.02 $1.95
DIV501/604 4 1 $3.20 $2.14 $2.08 $2.02
DIV6123 4 1 $3.60 $2.41 $2.34 $2.27
DIV701/606 4 1 $5.70 $3.82 $3.71 $3.59
DIV801 4 1 $6.67 $4.47 $4.34 $4.20

CLOSED SHELVING SYSTEMS WITH SUPER TUFF EURO DRAWERS     (Shown on catalog page 50)
(Complete Packages - Includes Shelving and Bins). OK to combine different Euro Drawer Systems for quantity discount.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
12"D x 36"W x 75"H -- 13 Shelves
CL1275-401 108 QED401  -- 19 Shelves 231 $1,057.96 $708.83 $687.67
CL1275-501 108 QED501 215 $1,032.58 $691.83 $671.18
CL1275-601 72 QED601 192 $843.49 $565.14 $548.27
CL1275-701 48 QED701 171 $728.29 $487.95 $473.39
CL1275-801 36 QED801 189 $676.31 $453.13 $439.60
CL1275-000 NO BINS 129 $366.09 $245.28 $237.96
18"D x 36"W x 75"H -- 13 Shelves
CL1875-602 72 QED602 266 $1,089.42 $729.91 $708.12
CL1875-604 108 QED604 287 $1,261.13 $844.96 $819.73
CL1875-624 36 QED602, 54 QED604 276 $1,087.77 $728.81 $707.05
CL1875-606 48 QED606 237 $895.49 $599.98 $582.07
CL1875-000 NO BINS 167 $473.59 $317.31 $307.83
24"D x 36"W x 75"H -- 13 Shelves
CL2475-603 72 QED603 360 $1,275.95 $854.89 $829.37
12"D x 36"W x 39"H -- 7 Shelves
CL1239-401 54 QED401 -- 10 Shelves 121 $553.24 $370.67 $359.61
CL1239-601 36 QED601 99 $484.49 $324.61 $314.92
CL1239-000 NO BINS 70 $236.45 $158.42 $153.69
18"D x 36"W x 39"H -- 7 Shelves
CL1839-602 36 QED602 139 $600.60 $402.40 $390.39
CL1839-604 54 QED604 155 $682.92 $457.56 $443.90
CL1839-624 18 QED602, 27 QED604 147 $648.88 $434.75 $421.77
CL1839-000 NO BINS 89 $283.64 $190.04 $184.37
24"D x 36"W x 39"H -- 7 Shelves
CL2439-603 36 QED603 198 $709.13 $475.12 $460.93

OPEN SHELVING SYSTEMS WITH SUPER TUFF EURO DRAWERS     (Shown on catalog page 50)
(Complete Packages - Includes Shelving and Bins). OK to combine different Euro Drawer Systems for quantity discount.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
12"D x 36"W x 75"H -- 13 Shelves
1275-401 108 QED401  -- 19 Shelves 190 $913.28 $611.90 $593.63
1275-501 108 QED501 173 $957.75 $641.69 $622.54
1275-601 72 QED601 150 $768.65 $515.00 $499.62
1275-701 48 QED701 149 $653.45 $437.81 $424.74
1275-801 36 QED801 147 $601.48 $402.99 $390.96
1275-000 NO BINS 87 $282.46 $189.25 $183.60

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
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SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
18"D x 36"W x 75"H -- 13 Shelves
1875-602 72 QED602 213 $1,000.31 $670.21 $650.20
1875-604 108 QED604 245 $1,172.04 $785.27 $761.83
1875-624 36 QED602, 54 QED604 229 $1,096.83 $734.88 $712.94
1875-606 48 QED606 204 $806.60 $540.42 $524.29
1875-000 NO BINS 114 $372.53 $249.60 $242.14
24"D x 36"W x 75"H -- 13 Shelves
2475-603 72 QED603 330 $1,173.20 $786.04 $762.58
12"D x 36"W x 39"H -- 7 Shelves
1239-401 54 QED401 -- 10 Shelves 100 $515.83 $345.61 $335.29
1239-601 36 QED601 78 $447.06 $299.53 $290.59
1239-000 NO BINS 49 $192.53 $129.00 $125.14
18"D x 36"W x 39"H -- 7 Shelves
1839-602 36 QED602 113 $556.07 $372.57 $361.45
1839-604 54 QED604 129 $638.36 $427.70 $414.93
1839-624 18 QED602, 27 QED604 121 $604.32 $404.89 $392.81
1839-000 NO BINS 63 $231.23 $154.92 $150.30
24"D x 36"W x 39"H -- 7 Shelves
2439-603 36 QED603 163 $687.27 $460.47 $446.73

SLOPED SHELVING SYSTEMS WITH SUPER TUFF EURO DRAWERS     (Shown on catalog page 51)
(Complete Packages - Includes Shelving and Bins). OK to combine different Pick Rack Systems for quantity discount.

RACK SIZE NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. D x W x H BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
BENCH PICK RACKS
QPRHA-501 12" x 36" x 21" 27 QED501 48 $302.49 $202.67 $196.62
QPRHA-601 12" x 36" x 21" 18 QED601 42 $256.98 $172.18 $167.04
QPRHA-701 12" x 36" x 21" 12 QED701 42 $228.17 $152.87 $148.31
QPRHA-567 12" x 36" x 21" 9 QED501, 6 QED601, 4 QED701 44 $276.75 $185.42 $179.89
SINGLE-SIDED RACKS
QPRS-501 12" x 36" x 60" 72 QED501 110 $655.97 $439.50 $426.38
QPRS-601 12" x 36" x 60" 48 QED601 91 $584.99 $391.94 $380.24
QPRS-701 12" x 36" x 60" 32 QED701 95 $528.38 $354.01 $343.45
QPRS-801 12" x 36" x 60" 24 QED801 93 $493.73 $330.80 $320.92

18 QED501, 12 QED601,
8 QED701, 6 QED801

DOUBLE-SIDED RACKS
QPRD-501 24" x 36" x 60" 144 QED501 220 $1,202.98 $806.00 $781.94
QPRD-601 24" x 36" x 60" 96 QED601 190 $1,061.00 $710.87 $689.65
QPRD-701 24" x 36" x 60" 64 QED701 189 $988.27 $662.14 $642.38
QPRD-801 24" x 36" x 60" 48 QED801 186 $961.17 $643.98 $624.76

36 QED501, 24 QED601, 
16 QED701, 12 QED801

MOBILE KIT (for mobilizing double sided units)
QDU-00 27" x 36" x 4" 29 $135.99 $91.11 $88.39

QUICKPICK DOUBLE SIDED BINS     (Shown on catalog page 52)
OK to combine different sizes within QuickPick group for quantity discount.  Colors: Blue, Yellow, and Red.
Custom colors available subject to minimum runs and 10% upcharge.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-499 500-1399 1400+
QP965 9-1/2" x 6-5/8" x 5" 20 14 $3.96 $2.65 $2.57 $2.49
QP1265 12-1/2" x 6-5/8" x 5" 20 20 $4.31 $2.89 $2.80 $2.72
QP1285 12-1/2" x 8-3/8" x 5" 20 21 $4.65 $3.12 $3.02 $2.93
QP1496 14" x 9-1/4" x 6-1/2" 20 27 $6.13 $4.11 $3.98 $3.86
QP1867 18-1/2" x 6-5/8" x 7" 10 16 $7.48 $5.01 $4.86 $4.71
QP1887 18-1/2" x 8-3/8" x 7" 10 18 $8.75 $5.86 $5.69 $5.51

QUICKPICK BIN CROSS DIVIDERS     (Shown on catalog page 52)
OK to combine different sizes within QuickPick Cross Divider group for quantity discount.  Prices shown are per carton.
Color: Black. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-50 51+
CD965 10 1 $11.38 $7.62 $7.40
CD1265 10 1 $11.38 $7.62 $7.40
CD1285 10 1 $12.38 $8.29 $8.05
CD1496 10 2 $14.40 $9.65 $9.36
CD1867 10 1 $12.63 $8.46 $8.21
CD1887 10 2 $13.14 $8.80 $8.54

QUICKPICK BIN LENGTH DIVIDERS     (Shown on catalog page 52)
OK to combine different sizes within QuickPick Length Divider group for quantity discount.    Prices shown are per carton.
Color: Black. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-50 51+
LD965 10 1 $13.02 $8.72 $8.46
LD1265 10 2 $23.25 $15.58 $15.11
LD1285 10 2 $23.25 $15.58 $15.11
LD1496 10 2 $25.66 $17.19 $16.68
LD1867 10 3 $29.95 $20.07 $19.47
LD1887 10 3 $29.95 $20.07 $19.47

$780.42 $757.13

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

QPRD-5678 24" x 36" x 60" 197 $1,164.81

QPRS-5678 12" x 36" x 60" 99

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

$396.34$609.75

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN

$408.53
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QUICKPICK BIN WIRE SHELVING UNITS -- COMPLETE PACKAGES     (Shown on catalog page 52)
Shelving color: Chrome   Bin Colors:  Blue, Yellow and Red. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
18"W x 36"L x 74"H, 7 SHELF UNIT
W7-12-30 30 QP1265 110 $392.10 $262.71 $254.87
W7-12-26 10 QP1265 and 16 QP1285 107 $389.74 $261.13 $253.33
W7-12-28 20 QP1265 and 8 QP1285 109 $386.54 $258.98 $251.25
W7-12-24 24 QP1285 106 $375.43 $251.54 $244.03
W7-14-18 18 QP1496 105 $374.51 $250.92 $243.43
W7-18-30 30 QP1867 128 $471.67 $316.02 $306.59
W7-18-26 10 QP1867 and 16 QP1887 125 $471.61 $315.98 $306.55
W7-18-28 20 QP1867 and 8 QP1887 127 $475.18 $318.37 $308.87
W7-18-24 24 QP1887 124 $467.20 $313.02 $303.68
WR-00H Four Swivel 5" x 1-1/4" Polyurethane Casters, 2 with brake 10 $66.77 $44.74 $43.40

QUICKPICK BIN MOBILE WIRE CART -- COMPLETE PACKAGES     (Shown on catalog page 52)
Shelving color: Chrome   Bin Colors:  Blue, Yellow and Red SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WRC2-1836-1265 2 Shelf Cart, 10 QP1265 Bins 39 $231.53 $155.13 $150.49
WRC3-1836-1265 3 Shelf Cart, 15 QP1265 Bins 51 $298.79 $200.19 $194.21
WRC2-1836-1285 2 Shelf Cart, 8 QP1285 Bins 38 $225.98 $151.41 $146.89
WRC3-1836-1285 3 Shelf Cart, 12 QP1285 Bins 49 $290.46 $194.61 $188.80
WRC2-1836-1867 2 Shelf Cart, 10 QP1867 Bins 45 $252.23 $168.99 $163.95
WRC3-1836-1867 3 Shelf Cart, 15 QP1867 Bins 60 $342.97 $229.79 $222.93
WRC2-1836-1887 2 Shelf Cart, 8 QP1887 Bins 44 $256.56 $171.90 $166.76
WRC3-1836-1887 3 Shelf Cart, 12 QP1887 Bins 58 $336.35 $225.35 $218.63

QUANTUM CLASSIC SERIES BINS     (Shown on catalog page 53) 
OK to combine different sizes within Classic Series group for quantity discount.  Colors: Blue, Yellow, Red, and Ivory.
Custom colors available subject to minimum runs and 10% upcharge.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-499 500-1399 1400+
QCS10 4" x 3-7/8" x 2" 48 6 $2.17 $1.45 $1.41 $1.37
QCS20 7" x 3-7/8" x 2-7/8" 48 13 $3.32 $2.22 $2.16 $2.09
QCS220 7" x 8-7/8" x 2-7/8" 24 13 $7.41 $4.96 $4.82 $4.67
QCS320  7" x 8-7/8" x 2-7/8" 24 16 $7.67 $5.14 $4.99 $4.83
QCS30  10-1/4" x 5-7/8" x 5-1/8" 12 10 $9.01 $6.04 $5.86 $5.68
QCS35 14" x 4-5/8" x 4-7/8" 12 15 $11.57 $7.75 $7.52 $7.29
QCS40 13-1/2" x 8-1/8" x 6-1/8" 8 12 $13.76 $9.22 $8.94 $8.67
COMPLETE UNIT WITH 156 CLASSIC BINS (as pictured on p. 53 of catalog)

1-5 6+
QCS-156 1 179 $1,526.54 $1,022.78 $992.25

PATIENT DRAWERS     (Shown on catalog page 53)
OK to combine different sizes within drawer sizes for quantity discount.  Color: Gray, Blue, Red and Ivory.
Custom colors available subject to minimum runs and 10% upcharge.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-143 144 - 479 480+
IDR201 11" x 2-3/4" x 2-1/2" 24 9 $4.18 $2.80 $2.72 $2.63
IDR202 11" x 2-3/4" x 3-5/16" 24 11 $4.38 $2.93 $2.85 $2.76
IDR203 11" x 5-5/8" x 2-1/2" 24 13 $5.27 $3.53 $3.43 $3.32
IDR204 11" x 5-5/8" x 3-5/16" 24 16 $5.81 $3.89 $3.78 $3.66

PATIENT DRAWER  DIVIDERS     (Shown on catalog page 53)
OK to combine different divider sizes for quantity discount.  Color: Black.  Price shown per carton of 25.

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-24 CTN 25+ CTN
DIV201 25 1 $13.71 $9.19 $8.91
DIV202 25 1 $13.92 $9.33 $9.05
DIV203 25 1 $15.35 $10.28 $9.98
DIV204 25 1 $16.99 $11.38 $11.04

PATIENT DRAWER WINDOWS     (Shown on catalog page 53)
OK to combine different window sizes for quantity discount.  Color: Clear.  Price shown per carton of 25.

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-24 CTN 25+ CTN
WID201 25 1 $15.43 $10.34 $10.03
WID202 25 1 $15.56 $10.43 $10.11
WID203 25 1 $17.10 $11.46 $11.12
WID204 25 1 $18.98 $12.72 $12.34

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
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QUANTUM ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY RECYCLED CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 54)
OK to combine different Recycled Ultra sizes within specific group for quantity discount. Color: Black.
RECYCLED ULTRA SERIES AND GIANT STACK CONTAINER

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-499 500-1399 1400+
QUS200BR 5" x 4-1/8" x 3" 24 5 $1.15 $0.77 $0.75 $0.72
QUS210BR 5-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3" 24 6 $1.29 $0.86 $0.84 $0.81
QUS220BR 7-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3" 24 8 $2.22 $1.49 $1.44 $1.40
QUS221BR 9-1/4" x 6" x 5" 12 6 $3.05 $2.04 $1.98 $1.92
QUS224BR 10-7/8" x 4-1/8" x 4" 12 8 $3.34 $2.24 $2.17 $2.10
QUS230BR 10-7/8" x 5-1/2" x 5" 12 10 $5.56 $3.73 $3.61 $3.50
QUS233BR 13-1/2" x 5-1/2" x 5" 12 13 $6.88 $4.61 $4.47 $4.33
QUS234BR 14-3/4" x 5-1/2" x 5" 12 14 $6.50 $4.36 $4.23 $4.10
QUS235BR 10-7/8" x 11" x 5" 6 10 $8.57 $5.74 $5.57 $5.40
QUS239BR 10-3/4" x 8-1/4" x 7" 6 10 $9.24 $6.19 $6.01 $5.82
QUS240BR 14-3/4" x 8-1/4" x 7" 12 24 $10.95 $7.34 $7.12 $6.90
QUS241BR 13-5/8" x 8-1/4" x 6" 12 22 $10.83 $7.26 $7.04 $6.82
QUS242BR 13-5/8" x 8-1/4" x 8" 12 25 $11.79 $7.90 $7.66 $7.43
QUS245BR 10-7/8" x 16-1/2" x 5" 6 13 $12.80 $8.58 $8.32 $8.06
QUS250BR 14-3/4" x 16-1/2" x 7" 6 21 $15.38 $10.30 $10.00 $9.69
QUS255BR 16" x 11" x 8" 4 14 $16.64 $11.15 $10.82 $10.48
QUS260BR 18" x 11" x 10" 4 17 $25.30 $16.95 $16.45 $15.94
QUS265BR 18" x 8-1/4" x 9" 6 17 $18.32 $12.27 $11.91 $11.54
QUS270BR 18" x 16-1/2" x 11" 3 16 $27.73 $18.58 $18.02 $17.47
QUS275MOBBR* Mobile 18" x 16-1/2" x 11" 3 25 $69.97 $46.88 $45.48 $44.08

1-249 250-749 750+
QGH700BR 15-1/4" x 19-7/8" x 12-7/16" 3 13 $17.25 $11.56 $11.21 $10.87
*Note:  addition of casters will increase overall bin height by approximately 3-1/4”

RECYCLED SHELF BINS     (Shown on catalog page 54)
OK to combine different sizes within Recycled Shelf Bin group for quantity discount.  Color: Black
MODEL NO. OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN SHIP LIST PRICE/
12" Group L x W x H QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-499 500-999 1000+
QSB100BR 11-5/8" x 2-3/4" x 4" 36 14 $1.65 $1.11 $1.07 $1.04
QSB101BR 11-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 4" 36 15 $1.79 $1.20 $1.16 $1.13
QSB102BR 11-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 4" 30 16 $2.78 $1.86 $1.81 $1.75
QSB107BR 11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4" 20 14 $3.02 $2.02 $1.96 $1.90
QSB109BR 11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4" 8 8 $4.53 $3.04 $2.94 $2.85
18" Group
QSB103BR 17-7/8" x 4-1/8" x 4" 20 14 $2.50 $1.68 $1.63 $1.58
QSB104BR 17-7/8" x 6-5/8" x 4" 20 18 $3.43 $2.30 $2.23 $2.16
QSB108BR 17-7/8" x 8-3/8" x 4" 10 10 $4.72 $3.16 $3.07 $2.97
QSB110BR 17-7/8" x 11-1/8" x 4" 8 11 $7.49 $5.02 $4.87 $4.72
24" Group
QSB105BR 23-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 4" 16 15 $4.93 $3.30 $3.20 $3.11
QSB106BR 23-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 4" 8 12 $6.87 $4.60 $4.47 $4.33
QSB114BR 23-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4" 6 9 $8.34 $5.59 $5.42 $5.25
QSB116BR 23-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4" 6 11 $10.24 $6.86 $6.66 $6.45

RECYCLED MAGNUM BINS     (Shown on catalog page 54)
OK to combine different sizes within Recycled MAGNUM group for quantity discount.  Color: Black

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-499 500-1399 1400+
QMS531BR 19-3/4" x 12-3/8" x 5-7/8" 6 19 $14.53 $9.74 $9.44 $9.15
QMS532BR 19-3/4" x 12-3/8" x 7-7/8" 6 22 $16.50 $11.06 $10.73 $10.40
QMS533BR 19-3/4" x 12-3/8" x 11-7/8" 3 15 $19.86 $13.31 $12.91 $12.51
QMS543BR 19-3/4" x 18-3/8" x 11-7/8" 1 8 $27.25 $18.26 $17.71 $17.17
QMS743BR 29" x 18-3/8" x 11-7/8" 1 11 $50.53 $33.86 $32.84 $31.83

QUANTUM CONDUCTIVE ULTRA SERIES STACK AND HANG BINS     (Shown on catalog page 55) 
OK to combine different conductive sizes within this group for quantity discount.  Color: Black.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT ./ LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-96 97-499 500+
QUS205CO 4-1/2" x 4-1/8" x 3" 24 5 $4.85 $3.25 $3.15 $3.06
QUS210CO 5-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3" 24 6 $5.11 $3.42 $3.32 $3.22
QUS220CO 7-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3" 24 7 $6.54 $4.38 $4.25 $4.12
QUS230CO 10-7/8" x 5-1/2" x 5" 12 11 $15.16 $10.16 $9.85 $9.55
QUS233CO 13-1/2" x 5-1/2" x 5" 12 13 $25.35 $16.98 $16.48 $15.97
QUS235CO 10-7/8" x 11" x 5" 6 9 $23.71 $15.89 $15.41 $14.94
QUS239CO 10-3/4" x 8-1/4" x 7" 6 9 $35.84 $24.01 $23.30 $22.58
QUS240CO 14-3/4" x 8-1/4" x 7" 12 24 $37.72 $25.27 $24.52 $23.76
QUS250CO 14-3/4" x 16-1/2" x 7" 6 21 $60.75 $40.70 $39.49 $38.27
QUS255CO 16" x 11" x 8" 4 14 $77.52 $51.94 $50.39 $48.84
QUS260CO 18" x 11" x 10" 4 17 $86.52 $57.97 $56.24 $54.51
QUS270CO 18" x 16-1/2" x 11" 3 17 $126.20 $84.55 $82.03 $79.51

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
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CONDUCTIVE ULTRA SERIES DIVIDERS     (Shown on catalog page 55)
OK to combine different sizes within this group for quantity discount.  Color: Black.  Prices shown are per carton.

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT ./ LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
DUS205CO 6 1 $14.02 $9.39 $9.11
DUS210CO 6 1 $15.46 $10.36 $10.05
DUS220CO 6 1 $16.83 $11.28 $10.94
DUS230CO 6 1 $27.23 $18.24 $17.70
DUS233CO 6 1 $29.33 $19.65 $19.06
DUS235CO 6 1 $27.23 $18.24 $17.70
DUS239CO 6 1 $49.43 $33.12 $32.13
DUS240CO 6 2 $57.62 $38.61 $37.45
DUS250CO 6 2 $57.62 $38.61 $37.45
DUS255CO 6 2 $72.26 $48.41 $46.97
DUS260CO 6 3 $87.26 $58.46 $56.72
DUS270CO 6 4 $89.91 $60.24 $58.44

CONDUCTIVE OPEN HOPPER STRAIGHT WALL CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 55)
OK to combine different sizes within this group for quantity discount.  Color: Black.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT ./ LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-96 97-499 500+
QCS10CO 4" x 3-7/8" x 2" 48 6 $5.08 $3.40 $3.30 $3.20
QCS20CO 7" x 3-7/8" x 2-7/8" 48 12 $6.60 $4.42 $4.29 $4.16
QCS30CO 10-1/4" x 5-7/8" x 5-1/8" 12 10 $18.72 $12.54 $12.17 $11.79
QCS35CO 14" x 4-5/8" x 4-7/8" 12 13 $27.30 $18.29 $17.75 $17.20
QCS40CO 13-1/2" x 8-1/8" x 6-1/8" 8 12 $28.88 $19.35 $18.77 $18.19

CONDUCTIVE HANGING RAILS     (Shown on catalog page 55)
OK to combine different hanging rail systems for quantity discount. CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/ 1-10 11+
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL UNITS UNITS 
QRU-12SCO 12 RAIL-SINGLE SIDED 40 $393.65 $263.75 $255.87
QRU-16SCO 16 RAIL-SINGLE SIDED 48 $441.01 $295.48 $286.66
QRU-12DCO 12 RAIL-DOUBLE SIDED 43 $421.12 $282.15 $273.73
QRU-16DCO 16 RAIL-DOUBLE SIDED 52 $481.84 $322.83 $313.20
QRU-MOBCO MOBILE DOLLY ONLY 25 $196.97 $131.97 $128.03

CONDUCTIVE HANGING SYSTEMS     (Shown on catalog page 56)
CONDUCTIVE LOUVERED PANELS
OK to combine louvered panels and bench racks for quantity discount
Color: Gray CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/ 1-5 6+
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL UNITS UNITS 
QLP-1819CO 18"W x 19"H LOUVERED PANEL 7 $54.02 $36.19 $35.11
QLP-1861CO 18"W x 61"H LOUVERED PANEL 21 $162.56 $108.92 $105.66
QLP-2721CO 27"W x 21"H LOUVERED PANEL 12 $60.15 $40.30 $39.10
QLP-3612CO 36"W x 12"H LOUVERED PANEL 9 $80.52 $53.95 $52.34
QLP-3619CO 36"W x 19"H LOUVERED PANEL 13 $91.88 $61.56 $59.72
QLP-3661CO 36"W x 61"H LOUVERED PANEL 40 $308.99 $207.02 $200.84
QLP-4819CO 48"W x 19"H LOUVERED PANEL 18 $120.93 $81.02 $78.60
QLP-4861CO 48"W x 61"H LOUVERED PANEL 60 $465.66 $311.99 $302.68

CONDUCTIVE LOUVERED RACKS
OK to combine different louvered racks for quantity discount CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/ 1-5 6+
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL UNITS UNITS 

HEAVY-DUTY SINGLE SIDED  
FREE STANDING UNIT

HEAVY-DUTY SINGLE SIDED 
FREE STANDING UNIT

HEAVY-DUTY DOUBLE SIDED  
FREE STANDING UNIT

QMD-36HCO DOUBLE SIDED MOBILE UNIT 112 $1,011.32 $677.58 $657.36

CONDUCTIVE BENCH RACKS
OK to combine different bench racks for quantity discount CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/ 1-5 6+
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL UNITS UNITS 
QBR-1819CO 18"W x 19"H BENCH RACK 8 $105.95 $70.99 $68.87
QBR-2721CO 27"W x 21"H BENCH RACK 16 $116.52 $78.07 $75.74
QBR-3612CO 36"W x 12"H BENCH RACK 14 $117.61 $78.80 $76.45
QBR-3619CO 36"W x 19"H BENCH RACK 18 $135.37 $90.70 $87.99

CONDUCTIVE SHELF BINS     (Shown on catalog page 57)
OK to combine different sizes within this group for quantity discount.  Color: Black.
MODEL NO. OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
12" Group L x W x H QTY. WT ./ LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-96 97-499 500+
QSB100CO 11-5/8" x 2-3/4" x 4" 36 13 $6.69 $4.48 $4.35 $4.21
QSB101CO 11-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 4" 36 17 $11.51 $7.71 $7.48 $7.25
QSB102CO 11-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 4" 30 19 $17.09 $11.45 $11.11 $10.77
QSB107CO 11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4" 20 15 $20.78 $13.92 $13.51 $13.09
QSB109CO 11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4" 8 8 $26.44 $17.71 $17.19 $16.66
18" Group
QSB103CO 17-7/8" x 4-1/8" x 4" 20 12 $15.95 $10.69 $10.37 $10.05
QSB104CO 17-7/8" x 6-5/8" x 4" 20 18 $22.01 $14.75 $14.31 $13.87
QSB108CO 17-7/8" x 8-3/8" x 4" 10 11 $31.16 $20.88 $20.25 $19.63
QSB110CO 17-7/8" x 11-1/8" x 4" 8 11 $40.06 $26.84 $26.04 $25.24
24" Group
QSB105CO 23-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 4" 16 13 $23.90 $16.01 $15.54 $15.06
QSB106CO 23-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 4" 8 10 $35.53 $23.81 $23.09 $22.38
QSB114CO 23-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4" 6 9 $45.83 $30.71 $29.79 $28.87
QSB116CO 23-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4" 6 12 $54.54 $36.54 $35.45 $34.36

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

$266.58

$395.48$407.65

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

$274.79QSS-1866HCO

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

$956.78 $641.04 $621.91

$410.13

$608.43QSS-3666HCO 60

QDS-3666HCO 106

40

23
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QUANTUM CONDUCTIVE SHELF BIN DIVIDERS     (Shown on catalog page 57)
OK to combine different Shelf Bin Divider sizes for quantity discount. Color: Black.  Prices shown are per carton of 50 pieces.

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
DSB101/103/105CO 50 2 $70.99 $47.56 $46.14
DSB102/104/106CO 50 3 $106.29 $71.21 $69.09
DSB107/108/114CO 50 4 $172.13 $115.33 $111.88
DSB109/110/116CO 50 6 $216.67 $145.17 $140.84

CONDUCTIVE DIVIDABLE GRID CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 57)
OK to combine different Conductive Dividable Grid sizes for quantity discount.  Color: Black.
MODEL NO. OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
10-7/8" Length L x W x H QTY. WT ./ LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-143 144-499 500+
DG91035CO 10-7/8" x 8-1/4" x 3-1/2" 20 20 $14.27 $9.56 $9.28 $8.99
DG91050CO 10-7/8" x 8-1/4" x 5" 20 26 $16.66 $11.16 $10.83 $10.50
16-1/2" Length
DG92035CO 16-1/2" x 10-7/8" x 3-1/2" 12 21 $19.58 $13.12 $12.73 $12.34
DG92060CO 16-1/2" x 10-7/8" x 6" 8 20 $24.60 $16.48 $15.99 $15.50
DG92080CO 16-1/2" x 10-7/8" x 8" 8 24 $31.19 $20.90 $20.27 $19.65
22-1/2" Length
DG93030CO 22-1/2" x 17-1/2" x 3" 6 20 $43.85 $29.38 $28.50 $27.63
DG93060CO 22-1/2" x 17-1/2" x 6" 3 15 $49.56 $33.21 $32.21 $31.22
DG93080CO 22-1/2" x 17-1/2" x 8" 3 17 $58.46 $39.17 $38.00 $36.83
DG93120CO 22-1/2" x 17-1/2" x 12" 3 21 $69.68 $46.69 $45.29 $43.90

CONDUCTIVE DIVIDABLE GRID CONTAINERS LONG DIVIDERS     (Shown on catalog page 57)
OK to combine different sizes within this group for quantity discount.  Prices shown are per carton. Color: Black
MODEL NO. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
10-7/8" Length QTY. WT ./ LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26-50 51+
DL91035CO 6 1 $14.17 $9.49 $9.21 $8.93
DL91050CO 6 1 $16.45 $11.02 $10.69 $10.36
16-1/2" Length
DL92035CO 6 1 $17.51 $11.73 $11.38 $11.03
DL92060CO 6 2 $24.42 $16.36 $15.87 $15.38
DL92080CO 6 3 $34.18 $22.90 $22.22 $21.53
22-1/2" Length
DL93030CO 6 2 $30.63 $20.52 $19.91 $19.30
DL93060CO 6 3 $34.18 $22.90 $22.22 $21.53
DL93080CO 6 4 $47.01 $31.50 $30.56 $29.62
DL93120CO 6 5 $82.02 $54.95 $53.31 $51.67

CONDUCTIVE DIVIDABLE GRID CONTAINERS SHORT DIVIDERS     (Shown on catalog page 57)
OK to combine different sizes within this group for quantity discount.  Prices shown are per carton.  Color: Black
MODEL NO. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
8-1/4" Width QTY. WT ./ LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26-50 51+
DS91035CO 6 1 $10.39 $6.96 $6.75 $6.55
DS91050CO 6 1 $12.74 $8.54 $8.28 $8.03
10-7/8" Width
DS92035CO 6 1 $14.17 $9.49 $9.21 $8.93
DS92060CO 6 1 $18.72 $12.54 $12.17 $11.79
DS92080CO 6 2 $23.96 $16.05 $15.57 $15.09
17-1/2" Width
DS93030CO 6 1 $22.44 $15.03 $14.59 $14.14
DS93060CO 6 2 $28.58 $19.15 $18.58 $18.01
DS93080CO 6 3 $34.80 $23.32 $22.62 $21.92
DS93120CO 6 4 $70.88 $47.49 $46.07 $44.65

CONDUCTIVE DIVIDABLE GRID CONTAINER COVERS     (Shown on catalog page 57)
OK to combine different sizes within this group for quantity discount.  Color: Black

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT ./ LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-143 144-499 500+
COV91000CO 10 5 $9.87 $6.61 $6.42 $6.22
COV92000CO 4 4 $18.27 $12.24 $11.88 $11.51
COV93000CO 3 6 $31.45 $21.07 $20.44 $19.81

CONDUCTIVE DIVIDABLE GRID LABEL HOLDERS     (Shown on catalog page 57)
OK to combine different sizes within this group for quantity discount.  Prices shown are per carton.  Color: Light Blue

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT ./ LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
Holder for DG91035CO, DG92035CO and DG93030CO
LBL2x8CO 6 1 $30.33 $20.32 $19.71
Holder for DG91050CO, DG92060CO and DG93060CO
LBL3x5CO 6 1 $32.38 $21.69 $21.05
Holder for DG92080CO, DG93080CO and DG93120CO
LBL5x8CO 6 1 $34.03 $22.80 $22.12

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
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CLEAR TIP OUT BINS     (Shown on catalog page 58)
OK to combine different Tip Out Bin sizes for quantity discount.  Exterior Colors:  Ivory, White and Gray.  Dividers: Clear. Bracket: Beige and Gray.

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA Replacement
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-200 201+ Cup ONLY
QTB301 1 compartment 1 8 $143.15 $95.91 $93.05 $54.39
QTB302 2 compartments 1 15 $185.09 $124.01 $120.31 $54.39
QTB303 3 compartments 1 8 $58.20 $38.99 $37.83 $11.13
QTB304 4 compartments 1 7 $52.92 $35.46 $34.40 $7.67
QTB305 5 compartments 1 5 $37.62 $25.21 $24.45 $4.06
QTB306 6 compartments 1 3 $22.67 $15.19 $14.74 $1.93
QTB309 9 compartments 1 2 $19.11 $12.80 $12.42 $1.26

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-200 201+
DIV303 3 QTB303 dividers 3 1 $13.18 $8.83 $8.57
DIV304  4 QTB304 dividers 4 1 $9.58 $6.42 $6.23
QTB-LP-BKT Louvered Panel Bracket Pair 1 Pair 1 $4.50 $3.02 $2.93 $2.63

DIVIDABLE CLEAR TIP OUT BINS     (Shown on catalog page 59)
OK to combine different Tip Out Bin sizes for quantity discount.  Colors:  Ivory, White and Gray

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-200 201+
QTB410 12" UNIT-1 CUP 1 3 $24.54 $16.44 $15.95
QTB411 24" UNIT-2 CUPS 1 4 $46.66 $31.26 $30.33
QTB412 24" UNIT-1 CUP 1 4 $44.56 $29.86 $28.96
Divider for QTB410, QTB411, and QTB412
DIV400 4 extra dividers 4 1 $8.91 $5.97 $5.79

MINI INDIVIDUAL CLEAR TIP OUT BINS -- Bins slide-lock together     (Shown on catalog page 59)
Exterior colors for QTB405 and QTB406:  Ivory, White and Gray     Exterior colors for QTB409:  Blue, Yellow, Red and White

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-200 201+
QTB405 1 Bin 5 6 $10.94 $7.33 $7.11
QTB406 1 Bin 6 4 $7.81 $5.23 $5.08
QTB409 1 Bin 9 3 $2.95 $1.98 $1.92

TIP OUT BIN CART     (Shown on catalog page 59)
Color:  White CARTON SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
TBC-32WT White Bin Cart 1 assembled cart 75 $1,230.74 $824.60 $799.98

WALL MOUNTED RAILS     (Shown on catalog page 60)
OK to combine wall mounted rails and frames for quantity discount.  

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/ 1-10 11+
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL SETS SETS 
QTR24 Two 24"H Rails 1 set 3 $30.37 $20.35 $19.74
QTR48 Two 48"H Rails 1 set 4 $44.90 $30.08 $29.19
QTR70 Two 70"H Rails 1 set 6 $66.09 $44.28 $42.96

WALL MOUNTED FRAMES     (Shown on catalog page 60)
OK to combine wall mounted rails and frames for quantity discount.  

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/ 1-10 11+
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL UNITS UNITS
QTF24 One 24"H Frame 1 frame 4 $56.45 $37.82 $36.69
QTF48 One 48"H Frame 1 frame 7 $76.41 $51.19 $49.67
QTF70 One 70"H Frame 1 frame 7 $104.15 $69.78 $67.70

TIP OUT BIN PORTABLE FRAME     (Shown on catalog page 60)
CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-50 51+
QTF320 Portable Frame 1 frame 4 $99.19 $66.46 $64.47
QDS300 2 disks & 2 screws 1 set 1 $2.49 $1.67 $1.62
        Note:  one set of disks and screws is needed per Tip Out Bin in order to attach them to rails or frames
QLR500 1 locking rod 1 rod 1 $8.01 $5.37 $5.21
QTF320-42 Complete Frame Unit W/ Bins 1 19 $314.14 $210.47 $204.19

FREE STANDING SLIDER SYSTEM (Complete Packages--includes slider and bins)     (Shown on catalog page 61)
SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. NUMBER OF BINS WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
QS-304-28 28 QTB304--112 TOTAL CUPS 259 $3,426.15 $2,295.52 $2,227.00
QS-305-36 36 QTB305--180 TOTAL CUPS 242 $3,217.25 $2,155.56 $2,091.21
QS-306-56 56 QTB306--336 TOTAL CUPS 231 $3,182.25 $2,132.11 $2,068.46
QS-309-80 80 QTB309--720 TOTAL CUPS 224 $3,562.82 $2,387.09 $2,315.83

9 QTB305 and 43 QTB306
364 TOTAL CUPS

8 QTB305,36 QTB306,12 QTB309
364 TOTAL CUPS

3 QTB302, 8 QTB303, 14 QTB304,
3 QTB305 -- 101 TOTAL CUPS

QS-000 SLIDER ONLY--NO TIP OUT BINS 61 $1,732.78 $1,160.96 $1,126.31

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

$2,117.19

TIP OUT BINS

QS-305306-52 267 $3,299.51 $2,210.67 $2,144.68

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

QS-569-56 236 $3,257.22

QS-BIG-101 239 $3,534.77

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

$2,297.60$2,368.30

$2,182.34
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GONDOLA SLIDER SYSTEM     (Shown on catalog page 61)
SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-5 6+
QS-725 SLIDER FRAME ONLY--NO BINS 51 $812.77 $544.56 $528.30
G-725 167 $1,529.21 $1,024.57 $993.99
G-725304-28 28 QTB304 + GONDOLA 365 $3,600.70 $2,412.47 $2,340.46
G-725305-36 36 QTB305 + GONDOLA 344 $3,381.16 $2,265.38 $2,197.75
G-725306-56 56 QTB306 + GONDOLA 335 $3,344.39 $2,240.74 $2,173.85
G-725309-80 80 QTB309 + GONDOLA 324 $3,744.34 $2,508.71 $2,433.82
G-725569-56 8 QTB305,36 QTB306,12 QTB309 + GONDOLA 339 $3,423.17 $2,293.52 $2,225.06

PRECONFIGURED FLOOR STAND UNITS     (Shown on catalog pages 62-63)
OK to combine single, double, and mobile floor stand quantities for quantity discount. 

SHIP LIST PRICE/ 1-10 11+
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL UNITS UNITS
QFS124-31 1 QTB304, 3 QTB306, 1 QTB309 27 $357.75 $239.69 $232.54
QFS148-38 1 QTB302/QTB303/QTB304/QTB305/QTB306, 2 QTB309 56 $624.93 $418.70 $406.20
QFS170-36 4 QTB303, 2 QTB304, 2 QTB305, 1 QTB306 84 $719.71 $482.21 $467.81
QFS224-24 2 QTB303, 2 QTB304, 2 QTB305 59 $650.32 $435.71 $422.71
QFS248-76 2 QTB302/QTB303/QTB304/QTB305/QTB306, 4 QTB309 12 $1,205.07 $807.40 $783.30
QFS270-72 8 QTB303, 4 QTB304, 4 QTB305, 2 QTB306 168 $1,340.52 $898.15 $871.34
QFS224-24+QFS400 2 QTB303, 2 QTB304, 2 QTB305 + MOBILE KIT 63 $776.27 $520.10 $504.58
QFS248-76+QFS400 2 QTB302/QTB303/QTB304/QTB305/QTB306, 4 QTB309 + MOBILE KIT 116 $1,331.02 $891.78 $865.16
QFS270-72+QFS400 8 QTB303, 4 QTB304, 4 QTB305, 2 QTB306 + MOBILE KIT 172 $1,466.47 $982.53 $953.21

FLOOR STANDS     (Shown on catalog page 63)
OK to combine single, double and mobile floor stand quantities for quantity discount. 
MODEL NO. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/ 1-10 11+
SINGLE SIDED DESCRIPTION QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL UNITS UNITS
QFS124 24"H Single Sided 1 11 $200.76 $134.51 $130.49
QFS148 48"H Single Sided 1 18 $215.41 $144.32 $140.02
QFS170 70"H Single Sided 1 30 $262.49 $175.87 $170.62

DOUBLE SIDED STATIONARY
QFS224 24"H Double Sided 1 36 $332.69 $222.90 $216.25
QFS248 48"H Double Sided 1 60 $387.83 $259.85 $252.09
QFS270 70"H Double Sided 1 42 $430.04 $288.13 $279.53

MOBILE KIT (mobilizes all double sided units--includes 4 casters + pull handle)
QFS400 1 4 $120.91 $81.01 $78.59

INTERLOCKING STORAGE CABINETS -- COMPLETE PACKAGES     (Shown on catalog page 64)
OK to combine different complete storage units for quantity discount.  Cabinets available in Gray.  Drawers available in Gray, Blue, Red and Ivory. 

CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11-49 50+
QIC-161 16 IDR201 10 $114.59 $76.78 $74.48 $72.19
QIC-122 12 IDR202 10 $98.75 $66.16 $64.19 $62.21
QIC-83 8 IDR203 10 $86.84 $58.18 $56.45 $54.71
QIC-64 6 IDR204 10 $79.58 $53.32 $51.73 $50.14
QIC-8143 8 IDR201, 4 IDR203 10 $104.26 $69.85 $67.77 $65.68
QIC-12123 12 IDR201, 2 IDR203 10 $109.46 $73.34 $71.15 $68.96
QIC-4163 4 IDR201, 6 IDR203 10 $95.66 $64.09 $62.18 $60.27
QIC-8224 8 IDR202, 2 IDR204 10 $94.11 $63.05 $61.17 $59.29
QIC-4244 4 IDR202, 4 IDR204 10 $86.92 $58.24 $56.50 $54.76

DRAWERS FOR INTERLOCKING STORAGE CABINETS     (Shown on catalog page 64)
OK to combine different sizes within drawer sizes for quantity discount.  Color: Gray, Blue, Red and Ivory.
Custom colors available subject to minimum runs and 10% upcharge.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-143 144 - 479 480+
IDR201 11" x 2-3/4" x 2-1/2" 24 9 $4.18 $2.80 $2.72 $2.63
IDR202 11" x 2-3/4" x 3-5/16" 24 11 $4.38 $2.93 $2.85 $2.76
IDR203 11" x 5-5/8" x 2-1/2" 24 13 $5.27 $3.53 $3.43 $3.32
IDR204 11" x 5-5/8" x 3-5/16" 24 16 $5.81 $3.89 $3.78 $3.66

DIVIDERS FOR INTERLOCKING STORAGE CABINET DRAWERS     (Shown on catalog page 64)
OK to combine different divider sizes for quantity discount.  Color: Black.  Price shown per carton of 25.

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-24 CTN 25+ CTN
DIV201 25 1 $13.71 $9.19 $8.91
DIV202 25 1 $13.92 $9.33 $9.05
DIV203 25 1 $15.35 $10.28 $9.98
DIV204 25 2 $16.99 $11.38 $11.04

WINDOWS FOR INTERLOCKING STORAGE CABINET DRAWERS     (Shown on catalog page 64)
OK to combine different window sizes for quantity discount.  Color: Clear.  Price shown per carton of 25.

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-24 CTN 25+ CTN
WID201 25 1 $15.43 $10.34 $10.03
WID202 25 1 $15.56 $10.43 $10.11
WID203 25 1 $17.10 $11.46 $11.12
WID204 25 2 $18.98 $12.72 $12.34

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN

DISTRIBUTOR COST CTN

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

SLIDER FRAME WITH GONDOLA-NO BINS
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INTERLOCKING STORAGE CABINET FLOOR STANDS     (Shown on catalog page 65)
Cabinets available in Gray.  Drawers available in Gray, Blue, Red and Ivory. 

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10 +
SINGLE SIDED UNITS
QIC-124-161 24"H Unit with 4 QIC-161 51 $605.60 $405.75 $393.64
QIC-124-122 24"H Unit with 4 QIC-122 51 $549.14 $367.92 $356.94
QIC-124-83 24"H Unit with 4 QIC-83 51 $506.70 $339.49 $329.36
QIC-124-64 24"H Unit with 4 QIC-64 51 $480.86 $322.18 $312.56
QIC-148-161 48"H Unit with 8 QIC-161 98 $1,028.48 $689.08 $668.51
QIC-148-122 48"H Unit with 8 QIC-122 98 $915.50 $613.39 $595.08
QIC-148-83 48"H Unit with 8 QIC-83 98 $830.66 $556.54 $539.93
QIC-148-64 48"H Unit with 8 QIC-64 98 $778.94 $521.89 $506.31
QIC-170-161 70"H Unit with 12 QIC-161 150 $1,483.22 $993.76 $964.09
QIC-170-122 70"H Unit with 12 QIC-122 150 $1,313.73 $880.20 $853.92
QIC-170-83 70"H Unit with 12 QIC-83 150 $1,186.47 $794.93 $771.21
QIC-170-64 70"H Unit with 12 QIC-64 150 $1,108.91 $742.97 $720.79
DOUBLE SIDED UNITS
QIC-224-161 24"H Unit with 8 QIC-161 102 $1,143.65 $766.25 $743.37
QIC-224-122 24"H Unit with 8 QIC-122 102 $1,030.67 $690.55 $669.94
QIC-224-83 24"H Unit with 8 QIC-83 102 $945.81 $633.69 $614.78
QIC-224-64 24"H Unit with 8 QIC-64 102 $894.13 $599.07 $581.18
QIC-248-161 48"H Unit with 16 QIC-161 196 $1,606.26 $1,076.19 $1,044.07
QIC-248-122 48"H Unit with 16 QIC-122 196 $1,436.79 $962.65 $933.91
QIC-248-83 48"H Unit with 16 QIC-83 196 $1,309.52 $877.38 $851.19
QIC-248-64 48"H Unit with 16 QIC-64 196 $1,231.96 $825.41 $800.77
QIC-270-161 70"H Unit with 24 QIC-161 300 $2,873.19 $1,925.04 $1,867.57
QIC-270-122 70"H Unit with 24 QIC-122 300 $2,534.22 $1,697.93 $1,647.24
QIC-270-83 70"H Unit with 24 QIC-83 300 $2,279.68 $1,527.39 $1,481.79
QIC-270-64 70"H Unit with 24 QIC-64 300 $2,124.58 $1,423.47 $1,380.98
MOBILE KIT
QFS400 Mobile Kit for Double Sided Units 4 $120.91 $81.01 $78.59

TOOL STORAGE AND ORGANIZERS     (Shown on catalog page 66)
CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-50 51+
Tool Rack & Wrench Holder
TR-96 6" x 24-1/8" x 2-3/4" Tool Rack 12 10 $6.49 $4.35 $4.22
WH-15 1" x 7-1/8" x 11-5/8" Wrench Holder 12 5 $4.05 $2.71 $2.63
Organizers
QB900 10-1/4" x 13" x 2-3/8" Clear Divided Box 6 12 $11.70 $7.84 $7.61
ORG80032 6 7 $13.08 $8.76 $8.50
ORG80322 5 9 $21.37 $14.32 $13.89

TOOL CADDY     (Shown on catalog page 66)
Colors: Gray and Blue. CARTON SHIP LIST PRICE/ TRIBUTOR COST EA
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-150 151+
TC-500 6 14 $8.34 $5.59 $5.42

PLASTIC DOLLIES     (Shown on catalog page 67)
OK to combine different Dolly sizes for quantity discount.  Colors: DLY-2415 available in Black, DLY-3018 available in Blue.

CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
DLY-2415 24"L x 15"W Dolly with 1" Ledge 14 $117.09 $78.45 $76.11
DLY-3018 30"L x 18"W Dolly with Padded Rubber Trim 19 $115.00 $77.05 $74.75
HANDLE-DLY 32" Dolly Pull Rod with Handle 2 $7.69 $5.15 $5.00

COLLAPSABLE CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 67)
OK to combine different sizes within Collapsable Container group for quantity discount.  
Color: Gray.  Custom colors available subject to minimum runs and upcharge.

OUTSIDE DIM. CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-249 250-749 750+
RC1215-089 15" x 12" x 9" 4 $26.16 $17.53 $17.00 $16.48
RC2415-075 24" x 15" x 7-1/2" 5 $34.15 $22.88 $22.20 $21.51
RC2415-089 24" x 15" x 9" 5 $36.75 $24.62 $23.89 $23.15
RC2415-111 24" x 15" x 11" 6 $40.33 $27.02 $26.21 $25.41
RC2415-147 24" x 15" x 15" 7 $48.73 $32.65 $31.67 $30.70

STACKERS -- HEAVY-DUTY STRAIGHT WALL STACKING CONTAINER    (Shown on catalog page 67)
OK to combine different sizes within Stackers Straight Wall Container group for quantity discount.  
Color: Gray.  *RSO1408-7 Available in Black Only. Custom colors available subject to minimum runs and upcharge.
Also available: Hot Stamping, Sequential Numbering, Placard Labeling, Drain Holes.  Please call for more information.

OUTSIDE DIM. CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-249 250-749 750+
RSO1207-5 12" x 7-1/2" x 5" 2 $9.95 $6.67 $6.47 $6.27
RSO1215-5 12" x 15" x 5" 2 $15.69 $10.51 $10.20 $9.88
RSO1215-7 12" x 15" x 7-1/2" 3 $17.74 $11.89 $11.53 $11.18
RSO1408-7* 13-3/5" x 6-3/4" x 6-3/4" 2 $16.80 $11.26 $10.92 $10.58
RSO2415-5 24" x 15" x 5" 3 $20.92 $14.02 $13.60 $13.18
RSO2415-7 24" x 15" x 7-1/2" 4 $26.54 $17.78 $17.25 $16.72
RSO2415-9 24" x 15" x 9-1/2" 5 $30.37 $20.35 $19.74 $19.13
RSO2422-11 24" x 22-1/2" x 11" 7 $46.76 $31.33 $30.39 $29.46
NEW!  HEAVY-DUTY STRAIGHT WALL STACKING CONTAINER LIDS
LID1215 LID FOR 12" x 15" CONTAINERS 2 $7.14 $4.78 $4.64 $4.50
LID2415 LID FOR 24" x 15" CONTAINERS 2 $11.34 $7.60 $7.37 $7.14
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QUANTUM stack and nest totes (snts)     (Shown on catalog pages 68-69)
OK to combine different sizes within snt group for quantity discount.  Colors: Blue, Red, and Gray. 
Custom colors available subject to minimum runs and 10% upcharge.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-249 250-499 500 +
snt180 18" x 11" x 6" 6 13 $10.47 $7.01 $6.81 $6.60
snt185 18" x 11" x 9" 6 16 $12.65 $8.48 $8.22 $7.97
snt190 19-1/2" x 15-1/2" x 10" 6 23 $19.62 $13.15 $12.75 $12.36
snt195 19-1/2" x 15-1/2" x 13" 6 27 $20.39 $13.66 $13.25 $12.85
snt200 19-1/2" x 13-1/2" x 8" 6 19 $17.29 $11.58 $11.24 $10.89
snt225 23-1/2" x 19-1/2" x 10" 3 19 $24.73 $16.57 $16.07 $15.58
snt230 23-1/2" x 19-1/2" x 13" 3 22 $29.44 $19.72 $19.14 $18.55
snt240 23-1/2" x 15-1/2" x 12" 3 18 $26.77 $17.94 $17.40 $16.87
snt300 29-1/2" x 19-1/2" x 15" 3 31 $50.61 $33.91 $32.90 $31.88

QUANTUM stack and nest tote LIDS     (Shown on catalog page 69)
OK to combine different sizes within LID group for quantity discount.  Colors: Blue, Red, and Gray. 
Custom colors available subject to minimum runs and 10% upcharge.
 CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. FITS TOTES QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-249 250-499 500+
LID181 snt180, snt185 6 7 $7.03 $4.71 $4.57 $4.43
LID191 snt190, snt195 6 10 $9.49 $6.36 $6.17 $5.98
LID201 snt200 6 9 $10.59 $7.10 $6.88 $6.67
LID231 snt225, snt230 3 9 $14.14 $9.47 $9.19 $8.91
LID241 snt240 3 8 $14.91 $9.99 $9.69 $9.39
LID301 snt300 3 11 $21.40 $14.34 $13.91 $13.48

QUANTUM stack and nest tote CLEAR LABEL HOLDER     (Shown on catalog page 69)
Price shown is per carton. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
snh010 6 1 $13.42 $8.99 $8.72

DIVIDABLE GRID CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 70)
OK to combine different container sizes for quantity discount.  Colors: Red, Blue and Gray.
MODEL NO. OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
10-7/8" Length L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-143 144-499 500 +
DG91035 10-7/8" x 8-1/4" x 3-1/2" 20 20 $6.83 $4.58 $4.44 $4.30
DG91050 10-7/8" x 8-1/4" x 5" 20 26 $7.08 $4.74 $4.60 $4.46
16-1/2" Length
DG92035 16-1/2" x 10-7/8" x 3-1/2" 12 19 $8.85 $5.93 $5.75 $5.58
DG92060 16-1/2" x 10-7/8" x 6" 8 19 $12.41 $8.31 $8.07 $7.82
DG92080 16-1/2" x 10-7/8" x 8" 8 22 $15.03 $10.07 $9.77 $9.47
22-1/2" Length
DG93030 22-1/2" x 17-1/2" x 3" 6 18 $16.53 $11.08 $10.74 $10.41
DG93060 22-1/2" x 17-1/2" x 6" 3 14 $19.62 $13.15 $12.75 $12.36
DG93080 22-1/2" x 17-1/2" x 8" 3 16 $24.38 $16.33 $15.85 $15.36
DG93120 22-1/2" x 17-1/2" x 12" 3 20 $27.92 $18.71 $18.15 $17.59

DIVIDABLE GRID CONTAINERS LONG DIVIDERS     (Shown on catalog page 70)
OK to combine different long divider sizes for quantity discount.  Prices shown are per carton.  Color: Gray.
MODEL NO. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
10-7/8" Length QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26-50 51+
DL91035 6 1 $8.78 $5.88 $5.71 $5.53
DL91050 6 1 $9.48 $6.35 $6.16 $5.97
16-1/2" Length
DL92035 6 1 $13.15 $8.81 $8.55 $8.28
DL92060 6 2 $13.27 $8.89 $8.63 $8.36
DL92080 6 3 $15.81 $10.59 $10.28 $9.96
22-1/2" Length
DL93030 6 1 $17.44 $11.68 $11.34 $10.99
DL93060 6 3 $18.27 $12.24 $11.88 $11.51
DL93080 6 3 $23.67 $15.86 $15.39 $14.91
DL93120 6 4 $43.20 $28.94 $28.08 $27.22

DIVIDABLE GRID CONTAINERS SHORT DIVIDERS     (Shown on catalog page 70)
OK to combine different short divider sizes for quantity discount.  Prices shown are per carton.  Color: Gray.
MODEL NO. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
8-1/4" Length QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26-50 51+
DS91035 6 1 $6.37 $4.27 $4.14 $4.01
DS91050 6 1 $6.53 $4.38 $4.24 $4.11
10-7/8" Length
DS92035 6 1 $8.78 $5.88 $5.71 $5.53
DS92060 6 1 $11.00 $7.37 $7.15 $6.93
DS92080 6 2 $11.83 $7.93 $7.69 $7.45
17-1/2" Length
DS93030 6 1 $15.76 $10.56 $10.24 $9.93
DS93060 6 2 $16.08 $10.77 $10.45 $10.13
DS93080 6 3 $21.00 $14.07 $13.65 $13.23
DS93120 6 4 $39.05 $26.16 $25.38 $24.60
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DIVIDABLE GRID CONTAINER COVERS     (Shown on catalog page 70)
OK to combine different cover sizes for quantity discount.  Colors: Red, Blue and Gray.

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-143 144-499 500+
COV91000 10 5 $4.41 $2.95 $2.87 $2.78
COV92000 4 3 $6.51 $4.36 $4.23 $4.10
COV93000 3 5 $11.99 $8.03 $7.79 $7.55

CLEAR DIVIDABLE GRID CONTAINER COVERS     (Shown on catalog page 70)
OK to combine different clear cover sizes for quantity discount.  Color: Clear.

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-143 144-499 500+
COV91000CL 10 4 $5.01 $3.36 $3.26 $3.16
COV92000CL 4 3 $7.33 $4.91 $4.76 $4.62
COV93000CL 3 5 $13.57 $9.09 $8.82 $8.55

NEW! DIVIDABLE GRID CONTAINER CLEAR DUST COVER INLAYS     (Shown on catalog page 70)
OK to combine different clear cover sizes for quantity discount.  Color: Clear.

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-143 144-499 500+
DDC91000CL 10 8 $5.63 $3.77 $3.66 $3.55
DDC92000CL 4 3 $10.08 $6.75 $6.55 $6.35
DDC93000CL 3 3 $13.58 $9.10 $8.83 $8.56

DIVIDABLE GRID CONTAINERS LABEL HOLDERS     (Shown on catalog page 70)
OK to combine different label holder sizes for quantity discount.  Prices shown are per carton.  Color: Clear.

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 26+
Holder for DG91035, DG92035 and DG93030
LBL2x8 6 1 $23.17 $15.52 $15.06
Holder for DG91050, DG92060 and DG93060
LBL3x5 6 1 $24.84 $16.64 $16.15
Holder for DG92080, DG93080 and DG93120
LBL5x8 6 1 $26.09 $17.48 $16.96

CROSS STACK TUB     (Shown on catalog page 71)
Colors: Gray, Blue and White.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-249 250+
TUB1711-8 17-1/4" x 11" x 8" 6 12 $7.70 $5.16 $5.01
TUB1711-12 17-1/4" x 11" x 12" 6 15 $11.57 $7.75 $7.52
TUB2417-8 23-3/4" x 17-1/4" x 8" 6 24 $15.94 $10.68 $10.36
TUB2417-12 23-3/4" x 17-1/4" x 12" 6 27 $18.37 $12.31 $11.94
TUB2516-8 25-1/8" x 16" x 8-1/2" 6 27 $18.09 $12.12 $11.76

1-25 26+
snh010 6 1 $13.42 $8.99 $8.72

CROSS STACK TUB LIDS     (Shown on catalog page 71)
Colors: Gray, Blue and White.

CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-143 144 +
LID1711 6 6 $7.43 $4.98 $4.83
LID2417 6 12 $12.11 $8.11 $7.87
LID2516-8 6 16 $11.88 $7.96 $7.72

TUB RACKS     (Shown on catalog page 71)
Complete with Bins.  OK to combine different units for quantity discount.  Steel Color: Gray.  Bin Color: Gray, Blue and White.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
TR6-2516-8 Rack W/ 6 TUB2516-8 58 $513.16 $343.82 $333.55
TR5-2516-8 54 $505.29 $338.54 $328.44
TR4-2516-8 Rack W/ 4 TUB2516-8 46 $485.41 $325.22 $315.52
TR3-2516-8 Rack W/ 3 TUB2516-8 33 $429.94 $288.06 $279.46
TR2-2516-8 Rack W/ 2 TUB2516-8 25 $286.11 $191.69 $185.97
TR1-2516-8 13 $212.56 $142.42 $138.16

QUANTUB NESTING TOTE     (Shown on catalog page 71)
Colors. Gray and Blue.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-143 144 +
TUB2419-9 24-1/2" x 19" x 9-1/2" 6 30 $24.24 $16.24 $15.76

WIRE SHELVING UNITS WITH stack and nest totes     (Shown on catalog page 72)
Bins available in Gray, Blue and Red.

NO. OF NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. SHELVES BINS WT / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
18" x 48" x 74" Wire Unit
WR9-36180 9 36 snt180 178 $724.98 $485.74 $471.24
WR6-24185 6 24 snt185 136 $556.13 $372.61 $361.48
24" x 66" x 63" Wire Unit
WR4-12225 4 12 snt225 170 $559.15 $374.63 $363.45

Rack W/ 1 TUB2516-8
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WIRE SHELVING UNITS WITH DIVIDABLE GRID CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 72)
Bins available in Gray, Blue and Red.

NO. OF NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. SHELVES BINS WT / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
18" x 48" x 74" Wire Unit
WR9-92060 9 36 DG92060 210 $793.21 $531.45 $515.59
WR7-92080 7 24 DG92080 174 $634.53 $425.14 $412.44
24" x 60" x 63" Wire Unit
WR12-93030 12 36 DG93030 274 $1,297.68 $869.45 $843.49
24" x 60" x 74" Wire Unit
WR9-93060 9 24 DG93060 254 $1,016.63 $681.14 $660.81

MOBILE WIRE SHELVING UNIT WITH QUANTUBS     (Shown on catalog page 72)
QuanTubs available in Gray and Blue.

NO. OF NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. SHELVES BINS WT / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
24" x 60" x 69" Mobile, Wire Unit
MWR4-2419-9 4 12 TUB2419-9 175 $573.17 $384.02 $372.56

MOBILE WIRE SHELVING UNIT WITH CROSS STACK TUBS     (Shown on catalog page 72)
Tubs available in Gray, Blue and White.

NO. OF NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. SHELVES BINS WT / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
18" x 36" x 69" Mobile, Wire Unit
MWR7-1711-8 7 24 TUB1711-8 151 $510.68 $342.16 $331.94
MWR5-1711-12 5 15 TUB1711-12 118 $447.15 $299.59 $290.65

ATTACHED TOP DISTRIBUTION CONTAINERS     (Shown on catalog page 73)
OK to combine different sizes within Attached Top Distribution Container group for quantity discount.  
Color: Gray.  Custom colors available subject to minimum runs and upcharge.
Also available: Hot Stamping, Sequential Numbering, Placard Labeling, Drain Holes.  Please call for more information.

OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-249 250-749 750+
QDC2012-7 20" x 11-1/2" x 7-1/2" 4 $20.88 $13.99 $13.57 $13.15
QDC2115-9 21-1/2" x 15-1/4" x 9-5/8" 5 $22.00 $14.74 $14.30 $13.86
QDC2115-12 21-1/2" x 15-1/4" x 12-3/4" 6 $23.85 $15.98 $15.50 $15.03
QDC2115-17 21-1/2" x 15-1/4" x 17-1/4" 8 $26.99 $18.08 $17.54 $17.00
QDC2213-12 22-1/8" x 12-13/16" x 11-7/8" 6 $24.68 $16.54 $16.04 $15.55
QDC2420-12 24" x 20" x 12-1/2" 8 $37.85 $25.36 $24.60 $23.85
QDC2717-12 27" x 17-3/4" x 12-1/2" 8 $34.03 $22.80 $22.12 $21.44
QDC2515-14 24" x 15" x 13-3/4" 8 $37.44 $25.08 $24.34 $23.59
QDC2820-15 28" x 20-5/8" x 15-5/8" 14 $65.85 $44.12 $42.80 $41.49

ATTACHED TOP DISTRIBUTION CONTAINER 3" x 5" CLEAR LABEL HOLDER    (Shown on catalog page 73)
CARTON CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 CTN 11+ CTN
QDL-2115 24 1 $33.18 $22.23 $21.57

NEW! COLLAPSABLE BULK BOX     (Shown on catalog page 74)
Color: Black OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
QBB-4845-34 48" x 45" x 34" 118 $429.85 $288.00 $279.40

PLASTIC CARTS     (Shown on catalog page 75)
OK to combine different sizes within Plastic Carts group for quantity discount.   Color: Gray.  

NO. OF DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. SHELVES L x W x H WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
PC3518-33 2 34-1/4" x 17-1/2" x 32-1/2" 38 $154.64 $103.61 $100.52
PC3518-33-3 3 34-1/4" x 17-1/2" x 32-1/2" 51 $212.89 $142.64 $138.38
PC4026-33 2 40" x 26" x 32-1/2" 54 $206.91 $138.63 $134.49
PC4026-33-3 3 40" x 26" x 32-1/2" 74 $284.83 $190.84 $185.14
NEW! FLAT TOP SHELF CART
PFTC4026-33-2 2 40" x 26" x 32-1/2" 51 $206.91 $138.63 $134.49
PFTC4026-33-3 3 40" x 26" x 32-1/2" 71 $284.83 $190.84 $185.14
ADDITIONAL SHELVES
PC3518SHELF 1 34-1/4" x 17-1/2" Shelf 13 $58.24 $39.02 $37.86
PC4026SHELF 1 40" x 26" Shelf 20 $77.93 $52.21 $50.65
NEW! PLASTIC CART TOOL HOLDER
PCTH 96 Piece Tool Holder for Standard Shelf Plastic Carts 3 $38.57 $25.84 $25.07

NEW! MAGNUM BIN TRANSPORT TRUCKS     (Shown on catalog page 76)
OK to combine different MAGNUM Transport Truck sizes for quantity discount.  Colors: Blue, Yellow, Green, Red and Black.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
MTT-1842-543 18" x 42" x 47" Truck with 6 QMS543 Bins 204 $649.80 $435.37 $422.37
MTT-3042-743 30" x 42" x 47" Truck with 6 QMS743 Bins 238 $859.41 $575.80 $558.62
MTT-1860-543 18" x 60" x 47" Truck with 9 QMS543 Bins 256 $868.29 $581.75 $564.39
MTT-3060-743 30" x 60" x 47" Truck with 9 QMS743 Bins 290 $1,172.44 $785.53 $762.09
MTT-1878-543 18" x 78" x 47" Truck with 12 QMS543 Bins 332 $1,073.96 $719.55 $698.07
MTT-3078-743 30" x 78" x 47" Truck with 12 QMS743 Bins 380 $1,482.91 $993.55 $963.89
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NEW! TRANSPORT TRUCKS     (Shown on catalog page 76)
OK to combine different Transport Truck sizes for quantity discount.  Bins sold separately.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
MTT-1842 18" x 42" x 47" Transport Truck 156 $460.31 $308.41 $299.20
MTT-3042 30" x 42" x 47" Transport Truck 178 $521.85 $349.64 $339.20
MTT-1860 18" x 60" x 47" Transport Truck 184 $588.31 $394.17 $382.40
MTT-3060 30" x 60" x 47" Transport Truck 200 $670.77 $449.42 $436.00
MTT-1878 18" x 78" x 47" Transport Truck 236 $704.00 $471.68 $457.60
MTT-3078 30" x 78" x 47" Transport Truck 260 $817.23 $547.54 $531.20

NEW! SLOPED SHELF STAND & TRUCK     (Shown on catalog page 76)
OK to combine different Sloped Shelf Stand & Truck sizes for quantity discount.  Bins sold separately.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
SSB-S3036 30" x 36" x 64" Sloped Shelf Stand 360 $384.00 $257.28 $249.60
MSSB-C3036 30" x 36" x 64" Sloped Shelf Truck 395 $438.15 $293.56 $284.80

NEW! SLOPED SHELF STAND & TRUCK WITH BINS     (Shown on catalog page 76)
OK to combine different Sloped Shelf Stand & Truck sizes for quantity discount.  Bins available in Blue, Green, Ivory, Red, Yellow and Black.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. NO. OF BINS WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
30" x 36" x 64" Sloped Shelf Stand
SSB-S3036-230240 60 QUS230 and 8 QUS240 Bins 418 $825.83 $553.31 $536.79
SSB-S3036-230240CL 60 QUS230CL and 8 QUS240CL Clear Bins 418 $921.63 $617.49 $599.06
30" x 36" x 64" Sloped Shelf Truck
MSSB-C3036-230240 60 QUS230 and 8 QUS240 Bins 453 $882.24 $591.10 $573.46
MSSB-C3036-230240CL 60 QUS230CL and 8 QUS240CL Clear Bins 453 $978.03 $655.28 $635.72

NEW! REMOVABLE TRAY TRUCKS     (Shown on catalog page 77)
OK to combine different Removable Tray Trucks for quantity discount.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
Single Sided Frames
TTS-18 18" x 38" x 67" Truck 170 $384.00 $257.28 $249.60
TTS-24 24" x 38" x 67" Truck 174 $408.62 $273.78 $265.60
Double Sided Frames
TTD-30 30" x 38" x 67" Truck 178 $499.69 $334.79 $324.80
TTD-40 40" x 38" x 67" Truck 184 $526.77 $352.94 $342.40
Open Trays
TT-OT9 9" x 36" x 3" Open Tray 16 $61.54 $41.23 $40.00
TT-OT15 15" x 36" x 6" Open Tray 28 $66.46 $44.53 $43.20
Closed Trays
TT-CT9 9" x 36" x 3" Closed Tray 16 $61.54 $41.23 $40.00
TT-CT15 15" x 36" x 6" Closed Tray 28 $66.46 $44.53 $43.20
Tray Dividers
TT-DIV3 Divider for 3"H Trays 1 $24.62 $16.50 $16.00
TT-DIV6 Divider for 6"H Trays 2 $25.62 $17.17 $16.65

IRONMAN 18 GAUGE STEEL SHELVES   (Shown on catalog page 78)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

DIMENSIONS LOAD SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. D" x W" CAPACITY WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-50 51+
18G-1236SHELF 12" x 36" 800 8 $15.90 $10.65 $10.34
18G-1536SHELF 15" x 36" 775 10 $18.46 $12.37 $12.00
18G-1836SHELF 18" x 36" 800 11 $19.84 $13.29 $12.90
18G-2436SHELF 24" x 36" 750 15 $28.62 $19.18 $18.60
18G-3036SHELF 30" x 36" 700 18 $35.26 $23.62 $22.92
18G-1242SHELF 12" x 42" 575 9 $19.31 $12.94 $12.55
18G-1542SHELF 15" x 42" 575 11 $22.45 $15.04 $14.59
18G-1842SHELF 18" x 42" 575 13 $25.86 $17.33 $16.81
18G-2442SHELF 24" x 42" 575 17 $33.63 $22.53 $21.86
18G-3042SHELF 30" x 42" 500 21 $40.52 $27.15 $26.34
18G-1248SHELF 12" x 48" 500 11 $21.30 $14.27 $13.85
18G-1548SHELF 15" x 48" 500 13 $26.23 $17.57 $17.05
18G-1848SHELF 18" x 48" 500 15 $29.55 $19.80 $19.21
18G-2448SHELF 24" x 48" 500 19 $36.17 $24.23 $23.51
18G-3048SHELF 30" x 48" 400 24 $44.72 $29.96 $29.07

IRONMAN 20 GAUGE STEEL SHELVES   (Shown on catalog page 78)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

DIMENSIONS LOAD SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. D" x W" CAPACITY WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-50 51+
20G-1236SHELF 12" x 36" 450 6 $11.87 $7.95 $7.72
20G-1536SHELF 15" x 36" 450 7 $14.84 $9.94 $9.65
20G-1836SHELF 18" x 36" 450 9 $16.11 $10.79 $10.47
20G-2436SHELF 24" x 36" 450 12 $21.43 $14.36 $13.93
20G-3036SHELF 30" x 36" 350 14 $28.15 $18.86 $18.30
20G-1242SHELF 12" x 42" 400 8 $15.81 $10.59 $10.28
20G-1542SHELF 15" x 42" 400 9 $18.05 $12.09 $11.73
20G-1842SHELF 18" x 42" 400 10 $20.34 $13.63 $13.22
20G-2442SHELF 24" x 42" 400 12 $26.15 $17.52 $17.00
20G-3042SHELF 30" x 42" 300 14 $32.26 $21.61 $20.97
20G-1248SHELF 12" x 48" 350 9 $19.05 $12.76 $12.38
20G-1548SHELF 15" x 48" 350 10 $21.22 $14.22 $13.79
20G-1848SHELF 18" x 48" 350 11 $22.37 $14.99 $14.54
20G-2448SHELF 24" x 48" 350 14 $30.27 $20.28 $19.68
20G-3048SHELF 30" x 48" 250 18 $36.04 $24.15 $23.43

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

IRONMAN STEEL SHELVING
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IRONMAN 18 GAUGE & 20 GAUGE 39"H OPEN STEEL SHELVING   (Shown on catalog page 78)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

18 GAUGE OPEN SHELVING 20 GAUGE OPEN SHELVING
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

39"H, 4 Shelf Open Shelving Unit 39"H, 4 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 39" 18G-39-1236-4 $100.85 $67.57 $65.55 20G-39-1236-4 $85.71 $57.43 $55.71
15" x 36" x 39" 18G-39-1536-4 $110.53 $74.06 $71.84 20G-39-1536-4 $96.80 $64.86 $62.92
18" x 36" x 39" 18G-39-1836-4 $115.69 $77.51 $75.20 20G-39-1836-4 $101.63 $68.09 $66.06
24" x 36" x 39" 18G-39-2436-4 $148.62 $99.58 $96.60 20G-39-2436-4 $121.61 $81.48 $79.05
30" x 36" x 39" 18G-39-3036-4 $173.60 $116.31 $112.84 20G-39-3036-4 $146.90 $98.42 $95.49
12" x 42" x 39" 18G-39-1242-4 $113.64 $76.14 $73.87 20G-39-1242-4 $100.53 $67.36 $65.34
15" x 42" x 39" 18G-39-1542-4 $125.52 $84.10 $81.59 20G-39-1542-4 $108.97 $73.01 $70.83
18" x 42" x 39" 18G-39-1842-4 $138.32 $92.67 $89.91 20G-39-1842-4 $117.56 $78.77 $76.41
24" x 42" x 39" 18G-39-2442-4 $167.51 $112.23 $108.88 20G-39-2442-4 $139.41 $93.40 $90.62
30" x 42" x 39" 18G-39-3042-4 $193.43 $129.60 $125.73 20G-39-3042-4 $162.36 $108.78 $105.53
12" x 48" x 39" 18G-39-1248-4 $121.14 $81.16 $78.74 20G-39-1248-4 $112.72 $75.52 $73.27
15" x 48" x 39" 18G-39-1548-4 $139.72 $93.61 $90.82 20G-39-1548-4 $120.83 $80.96 $78.54
18" x 48" x 39" 18G-39-1848-4 $152.21 $101.98 $98.94 20G-39-1848-4 $125.20 $83.88 $81.38
24" x 48" x 39" 18G-39-2448-4 $177.04 $118.62 $115.08 20G-39-2448-4 $154.86 $103.76 $100.66
30" x 48" x 39" 18G-39-3048-4 $209.19 $140.16 $135.97 20G-39-3048-4 $176.56 $118.30 $114.76

39"H, 5 Shelf Open Shelving Unit 39"H, 5 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 39" 18G-39-1236-5 $117.82 $78.94 $76.58 20G-39-1236-5 $98.90 $66.26 $64.29
15" x 36" x 39" 18G-39-1536-5 $129.92 $87.05 $84.45 20G-39-1536-5 $112.76 $75.55 $73.29
18" x 36" x 39" 18G-39-1836-5 $136.37 $91.37 $88.64 20G-39-1836-5 $118.80 $79.60 $77.22
24" x 36" x 39" 18G-39-2436-5 $177.55 $118.96 $115.41 20G-39-2436-5 $143.79 $96.34 $93.46
30" x 36" x 39" 18G-39-3036-5 $208.76 $139.87 $135.69 20G-39-3036-5 $175.39 $117.51 $114.00
12" x 42" x 39" 18G-39-1242-5 $133.83 $89.67 $86.99 20G-39-1242-5 $117.44 $78.68 $76.34
15" x 42" x 39" 18G-39-1542-5 $148.65 $99.60 $96.62 20G-39-1542-5 $127.98 $85.75 $83.19
18" x 42" x 39" 18G-39-1842-5 $164.66 $110.32 $107.03 20G-39-1842-5 $138.70 $92.93 $90.16
24" x 42" x 39" 18G-39-2442-5 $201.15 $134.77 $130.75 20G-39-2442-5 $166.03 $111.24 $107.92
30" x 42" x 39" 18G-39-3042-5 $233.55 $156.48 $151.81 20G-39-3042-5 $194.71 $130.46 $126.56
12" x 48" x 39" 18G-39-1248-5 $143.19 $95.94 $93.07 20G-39-1248-5 $132.66 $88.88 $86.23
15" x 48" x 39" 18G-39-1548-5 $166.42 $111.50 $108.17 20G-39-1548-5 $142.81 $95.68 $92.83
18" x 48" x 39" 18G-39-1848-5 $182.02 $121.95 $118.31 20G-39-1848-5 $148.27 $99.34 $96.38
24" x 48" x 39" 18G-39-2448-5 $213.05 $142.74 $138.48 20G-39-2448-5 $185.34 $124.18 $120.47
30" x 48" x 39" 18G-39-3048-5 $253.25 $169.68 $164.61 20G-39-3048-5 $212.46 $142.35 $138.10

39"H, 6 Shelf Open Shelving Unit 39"H, 6 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 39" 18G-39-1236-6 $134.81 $90.32 $87.63 20G-39-1236-6 $112.09 $75.10 $72.86
15" x 36" x 39" 18G-39-1536-6 $149.33 $100.05 $97.06 20G-39-1536-6 $128.71 $86.24 $83.66
18" x 36" x 39" 18G-39-1836-6 $157.06 $105.23 $102.09 20G-39-1836-6 $135.97 $91.10 $88.38
24" x 36" x 39" 18G-39-2436-6 $206.45 $138.32 $134.19 20G-39-2436-6 $165.95 $111.19 $107.87
30" x 36" x 39" 18G-39-3036-6 $243.92 $163.43 $158.55 20G-39-3036-6 $203.87 $136.59 $132.52
12" x 42" x 39" 18G-39-1242-6 $154.00 $103.18 $100.10 20G-39-1242-6 $134.34 $90.01 $87.32
15" x 42" x 39" 18G-39-1542-6 $171.81 $115.11 $111.68 20G-39-1542-6 $146.98 $98.48 $95.54
18" x 42" x 39" 18G-39-1842-6 $190.99 $127.96 $124.14 20G-39-1842-6 $159.86 $107.11 $103.91
24" x 42" x 39" 18G-39-2442-6 $234.79 $157.31 $152.61 20G-39-2442-6 $192.64 $129.07 $125.22
30" x 42" x 39" 18G-39-3042-6 $273.68 $183.37 $177.89 20G-39-3042-6 $227.06 $152.13 $147.59
12" x 48" x 39" 18G-39-1248-6 $165.24 $110.71 $107.41 20G-39-1248-6 $152.59 $102.24 $99.18
15" x 48" x 39" 18G-39-1548-6 $193.12 $129.39 $125.53 20G-39-1548-6 $164.78 $110.40 $107.11
18" x 48" x 39" 18G-39-1848-6 $211.85 $141.94 $137.70 20G-39-1848-6 $171.34 $114.80 $111.37
24" x 48" x 39" 18G-39-2448-6 $249.08 $166.88 $161.90 20G-39-2448-6 $215.83 $144.61 $140.29
30" x 48" x 39" 18G-39-3048-6 $297.32 $199.20 $193.26 20G-39-3048-6 $248.38 $166.41 $161.45

IRONMAN 18 GAUGE & 20 GAUGE 75"H OPEN STEEL SHELVING   (Shown on catalog page 79)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

18 GAUGE OPEN SHELVING 20 GAUGE OPEN SHELVING
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

75"H, 5 Shelf Open Shelving Unit 75"H, 5 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 75" 18G-75-1236-5 $136.24 $91.28 $88.56 20G-75-1236-5 $117.32 $78.60 $76.26
15" x 36" x 75" 18G-75-1536-5 $148.35 $99.39 $96.43 20G-75-1536-5 $131.18 $87.89 $85.27
18" x 36" x 75" 18G-75-1836-5 $154.79 $103.71 $100.61 20G-75-1836-5 $137.22 $91.94 $89.19
24" x 36" x 75" 18G-75-2436-5 $195.96 $131.29 $127.37 20G-75-2436-5 $162.21 $108.68 $105.44
30" x 36" x 75" 18G-75-3036-5 $227.18 $152.21 $147.67 20G-75-3036-5 $193.82 $129.86 $125.98
12" x 42" x 75" 18G-75-1242-5 $152.25 $102.01 $98.96 20G-75-1242-5 $135.85 $91.02 $88.30
15" x 42" x 75" 18G-75-1542-5 $167.07 $111.94 $108.60 20G-75-1542-5 $146.40 $98.09 $95.16
18" x 42" x 75" 18G-75-1842-5 $183.08 $122.66 $119.00 20G-75-1842-5 $157.12 $105.27 $102.13
24" x 42" x 75" 18G-75-2442-5 $219.57 $147.11 $142.72 20G-75-2442-5 $184.45 $123.58 $119.89
30" x 42" x 75" 18G-75-3042-5 $251.97 $168.82 $163.78 20G-75-3042-5 $213.14 $142.80 $138.54
12" x 48" x 75" 18G-75-1248-5 $161.61 $108.28 $105.05 20G-75-1248-5 $151.08 $101.22 $98.20
15" x 48" x 75" 18G-75-1548-5 $184.83 $123.84 $120.14 20G-75-1548-5 $161.23 $108.02 $104.80
18" x 48" x 75" 18G-75-1848-5 $200.45 $134.30 $130.29 20G-75-1848-5 $166.68 $111.68 $108.34
24" x 48" x 75" 18G-75-2448-5 $231.48 $155.09 $150.46 20G-75-2448-5 $203.76 $136.52 $132.44
30" x 48" x 75" 18G-75-3048-5 $271.68 $182.03 $176.59 20G-75-3048-5 $230.89 $154.70 $150.08



18 GAUGE OPEN SHELVING 20 GAUGE OPEN SHELVING
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

75"H, 6 Shelf Open Shelving Unit 75"H, 6 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 75" 18G-75-1236-6 $153.23 $102.66 $99.60 20G-75-1236-6 $130.50 $87.44 $84.83
15" x 36" x 75" 18G-75-1536-6 $167.75 $112.39 $109.04 20G-75-1536-6 $147.14 $98.58 $95.64
18" x 36" x 75" 18G-75-1836-6 $175.47 $117.56 $114.06 20G-75-1836-6 $154.39 $103.44 $100.35
24" x 36" x 75" 18G-75-2436-6 $224.89 $150.68 $146.18 20G-75-2436-6 $184.37 $123.53 $119.84
30" x 36" x 75" 18G-75-3036-6 $262.35 $175.77 $170.53 20G-75-3036-6 $222.29 $148.93 $144.49
12" x 42" x 75" 18G-75-1242-6 $172.42 $115.52 $112.07 20G-75-1242-6 $152.76 $102.35 $99.29
15" x 42" x 75" 18G-75-1542-6 $190.23 $127.45 $123.65 20G-75-1542-6 $165.39 $110.81 $107.50
18" x 42" x 75" 18G-75-1842-6 $209.43 $140.32 $136.13 20G-75-1842-6 $178.28 $119.45 $115.88
24" x 42" x 75" 18G-75-2442-6 $253.21 $169.65 $164.59 20G-75-2442-6 $211.06 $141.41 $137.19
30" x 42" x 75" 18G-75-3042-6 $292.09 $195.70 $189.86 20G-75-3042-6 $245.48 $164.47 $159.56
12" x 48" x 75" 18G-75-1248-6 $183.66 $123.05 $119.38 20G-75-1248-6 $171.02 $114.58 $111.16
15" x 48" x 75" 18G-75-1548-6 $211.55 $141.74 $137.51 20G-75-1548-6 $183.20 $122.74 $119.08
18" x 48" x 75" 18G-75-1848-6 $230.26 $154.27 $149.67 20G-75-1848-6 $189.75 $127.13 $123.34
24" x 48" x 75" 18G-75-2448-6 $267.50 $179.23 $173.88 20G-75-2448-6 $234.25 $156.95 $152.26
30" x 48" x 75" 18G-75-3048-6 $315.74 $211.55 $205.23 20G-75-3048-6 $266.80 $178.76 $173.42

75"H, 7 Shelf Open Shelving Unit 75"H, 7 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 75" 18G-75-1236-7 $170.21 $114.04 $110.64 20G-75-1236-7 $143.71 $96.29 $93.41
15" x 36" x 75" 18G-75-1536-7 $187.14 $125.38 $121.64 20G-75-1536-7 $163.09 $109.27 $106.01
18" x 36" x 75" 18G-75-1836-7 $196.15 $131.42 $127.50 20G-75-1836-7 $171.57 $114.95 $111.52
24" x 36" x 75" 18G-75-2436-7 $253.81 $170.05 $164.98 20G-75-2436-7 $206.54 $138.38 $134.25
30" x 36" x 75" 18G-75-3036-7 $297.51 $199.33 $193.38 20G-75-3036-7 $250.80 $168.04 $163.02
12" x 42" x 75" 18G-75-1242-7 $192.59 $129.04 $125.18 20G-75-1242-7 $169.66 $113.67 $110.28
15" x 42" x 75" 18G-75-1542-7 $213.37 $142.96 $138.69 20G-75-1542-7 $184.41 $123.55 $119.87
18" x 42" x 75" 18G-75-1842-7 $235.77 $157.97 $153.25 20G-75-1842-7 $199.44 $133.62 $129.64
24" x 42" x 75" 18G-75-2442-7 $286.86 $192.20 $186.46 20G-75-2442-7 $237.69 $159.25 $154.50
30" x 42" x 75" 18G-75-3042-7 $332.22 $222.59 $215.94 20G-75-3042-7 $277.85 $186.16 $180.60
12" x 48" x 75" 18G-75-1248-7 $205.71 $137.83 $133.71 20G-75-1248-7 $190.96 $127.94 $124.12
15" x 48" x 75" 18G-75-1548-7 $238.23 $159.61 $154.85 20G-75-1548-7 $205.17 $137.46 $133.36
18" x 48" x 75" 18G-75-1848-7 $260.08 $174.25 $169.05 20G-75-1848-7 $212.81 $142.58 $138.33
24" x 48" x 75" 18G-75-2448-7 $303.52 $203.36 $197.29 20G-75-2448-7 $264.74 $177.38 $172.08
30" x 48" x 75" 18G-75-3048-7 $359.81 $241.07 $233.88 20G-75-3048-7 $302.70 $202.81 $196.76

IRONMAN 18 GAUGE & 20 GAUGE 87"H OPEN STEEL SHELVING   (Shown on catalog page 79)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

18 GAUGE OPEN SHELVING 20 GAUGE OPEN SHELVING
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

87"H, 5 Shelf Open Shelving Unit 87"H, 5 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 87" 18G-87-1236-5 $142.34 $95.37 $92.52 20G-87-1236-5 $123.41 $82.68 $80.22
15" x 36" x 87" 18G-87-1536-5 $154.42 $103.46 $100.37 20G-87-1536-5 $137.26 $91.96 $89.22
18" x 36" x 87" 18G-87-1836-5 $160.88 $107.79 $104.57 20G-87-1836-5 $143.31 $96.02 $93.15
24" x 36" x 87" 18G-87-2436-5 $202.04 $135.37 $131.33 20G-87-2436-5 $168.28 $112.75 $109.38
30" x 36" x 87" 18G-87-3036-5 $233.26 $156.28 $151.62 20G-87-3036-5 $199.90 $133.93 $129.94
12" x 42" x 87" 18G-87-1242-5 $158.34 $106.09 $102.92 20G-87-1242-5 $141.96 $95.11 $92.27
15" x 42" x 87" 18G-87-1542-5 $173.17 $116.02 $112.56 20G-87-1542-5 $152.49 $102.17 $99.12
18" x 42" x 87" 18G-87-1842-5 $189.16 $126.74 $122.95 20G-87-1842-5 $163.21 $109.35 $106.09
24" x 42" x 87" 18G-87-2442-5 $225.66 $151.19 $146.68 20G-87-2442-5 $190.54 $127.66 $123.85
30" x 42" x 87" 18G-87-3042-5 $258.05 $172.89 $167.73 20G-87-3042-5 $219.22 $146.88 $142.49
12" x 48" x 87" 18G-87-1248-5 $167.72 $112.37 $109.02 20G-87-1248-5 $157.17 $105.30 $102.16
15" x 48" x 87" 18G-87-1548-5 $190.93 $127.92 $124.10 20G-87-1548-5 $167.31 $112.10 $108.75
18" x 48" x 87" 18G-87-1848-5 $206.54 $138.38 $134.25 20G-87-1848-5 $172.78 $115.76 $112.31
24" x 48" x 87" 18G-87-2448-5 $237.57 $159.17 $154.42 20G-87-2448-5 $209.86 $140.61 $136.41
30" x 48" x 87" 18G-87-3048-5 $277.76 $186.10 $180.54 20G-87-3048-5 $236.89 $158.72 $153.98

87"H, 6 Shelf Open Shelving Unit 87"H, 6 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 87" 18G-87-1236-6 $159.31 $106.74 $103.55 20G-87-1236-6 $136.61 $91.53 $88.80
15" x 36" x 87" 18G-87-1536-6 $173.84 $116.47 $113.00 20G-87-1536-6 $153.23 $102.66 $99.60
18" x 36" x 87" 18G-87-1836-6 $181.56 $121.65 $118.01 20G-87-1836-6 $160.49 $107.53 $104.32
24" x 36" x 87" 18G-87-2436-6 $230.96 $154.74 $150.12 20G-87-2436-6 $190.45 $127.60 $123.79
30" x 36" x 87" 18G-87-3036-6 $268.43 $179.85 $174.48 20G-87-3036-6 $228.39 $153.02 $148.45
12" x 42" x 87" 18G-87-1242-6 $178.53 $119.62 $116.04 20G-87-1242-6 $158.84 $106.42 $103.25
15" x 42" x 87" 18G-87-1542-6 $196.31 $131.53 $127.60 20G-87-1542-6 $171.49 $114.90 $111.47
18" x 42" x 87" 18G-87-1842-6 $215.51 $144.39 $140.08 20G-87-1842-6 $184.37 $123.53 $119.84
24" x 42" x 87" 18G-87-2442-6 $259.31 $173.74 $168.55 20G-87-2442-6 $217.17 $145.50 $141.16
30" x 42" x 87" 18G-87-3042-6 $298.18 $199.78 $193.82 20G-87-3042-6 $251.57 $168.55 $163.52
12" x 48" x 87" 18G-87-1248-6 $189.75 $127.13 $123.34 20G-87-1248-6 $177.11 $118.66 $115.12
15" x 48" x 87" 18G-87-1548-6 $217.62 $145.81 $141.45 20G-87-1548-6 $189.28 $126.82 $123.03
18" x 48" x 87" 18G-87-1848-6 $236.36 $158.36 $153.63 20G-87-1848-6 $195.85 $131.22 $127.30
24" x 48" x 87" 18G-87-2448-6 $273.59 $183.31 $177.83 20G-87-2448-6 $240.32 $161.01 $156.21
30" x 48" x 87" 18G-87-3048-6 $321.84 $215.63 $209.20 20G-87-3048-6 $272.89 $182.84 $177.38

33
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18 GAUGE OPEN SHELVING 20 GAUGE OPEN SHELVING
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

87"H, 7 Shelf Open Shelving Unit 87"H, 7 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 87" 18G-87-1236-7 $176.29 $118.11 $114.59 20G-87-1236-7 $149.79 $100.36 $97.36
15" x 36" x 87" 18G-87-1536-7 $193.24 $129.47 $125.61 20G-87-1536-7 $169.19 $113.36 $109.97
18" x 36" x 87" 18G-87-1836-7 $202.25 $135.51 $131.46 20G-87-1836-7 $177.66 $119.03 $115.48
24" x 36" x 87" 18G-87-2436-7 $259.89 $174.13 $168.93 20G-87-2436-7 $212.63 $142.46 $138.21
30" x 36" x 87" 18G-87-3036-7 $303.60 $203.41 $197.34 20G-87-3036-7 $256.88 $172.11 $166.97
12" x 42" x 87" 18G-87-1242-7 $198.69 $133.12 $129.15 20G-87-1242-7 $175.74 $117.75 $114.23
15" x 42" x 87" 18G-87-1542-7 $219.45 $147.03 $142.64 20G-87-1542-7 $190.50 $127.64 $123.83
18" x 42" x 87" 18G-87-1842-7 $241.86 $162.05 $157.21 20G-87-1842-7 $205.52 $137.70 $133.59
24" x 42" x 87" 18G-87-2442-7 $292.94 $196.27 $190.41 20G-87-2442-7 $243.76 $163.32 $158.44
30" x 42" x 87" 18G-87-3042-7 $338.30 $226.66 $219.90 20G-87-3042-7 $283.94 $190.24 $184.56
12" x 48" x 87" 18G-87-1248-7 $211.81 $141.91 $137.68 20G-87-1248-7 $197.06 $132.03 $128.09
15" x 48" x 87" 18G-87-1548-7 $244.32 $163.69 $158.81 20G-87-1548-7 $210.17 $140.81 $136.61
18" x 48" x 87" 18G-87-1848-7 $266.17 $178.33 $173.01 20G-87-1848-7 $218.92 $146.68 $142.30
24" x 48" x 87" 18G-87-2448-7 $309.61 $207.44 $201.25 20G-87-2448-7 $270.82 $181.45 $176.03
30" x 48" x 87" 18G-87-3048-7 $365.89 $245.15 $237.83 20G-87-3048-7 $308.79 $206.89 $200.71

IRONMAN 18 GAUGE & 20 GAUGE 99"H OPEN STEEL SHELVING   (Shown on catalog page 79)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

18 GAUGE OPEN SHELVING 20 GAUGE OPEN SHELVING
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

99"H, 5 Shelf Open Shelving Unit 99"H, 5 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 99" 18G-99-1236-5 $146.86 $98.40 $95.46 20G-99-1236-5 $127.95 $85.73 $83.17
15" x 36" x 99" 18G-99-1536-5 $158.96 $106.50 $103.32 20G-99-1536-5 $141.78 $94.99 $92.16
18" x 36" x 99" 18G-99-1836-5 $165.39 $110.81 $107.50 20G-99-1836-5 $147.85 $99.06 $96.10
24" x 36" x 99" 18G-99-2436-5 $206.57 $138.40 $134.27 20G-99-2436-5 $172.81 $115.78 $112.33
30" x 36" x 99" 18G-99-3036-5 $237.81 $159.33 $154.58 20G-99-3036-5 $204.43 $136.97 $132.88
12" x 42" x 99" 18G-99-1242-5 $162.86 $109.12 $105.86 20G-99-1242-5 $146.48 $98.14 $95.21
15" x 42" x 99" 18G-99-1542-5 $177.70 $119.06 $115.51 20G-99-1542-5 $157.01 $105.20 $102.06
18" x 42" x 99" 18G-99-1842-5 $193.70 $129.78 $125.91 20G-99-1842-5 $167.75 $112.39 $109.04
24" x 42" x 99" 18G-99-2442-5 $230.19 $154.23 $149.62 20G-99-2442-5 $195.07 $130.70 $126.80
30" x 42" x 99" 18G-99-3042-5 $262.59 $175.94 $170.68 20G-99-3042-5 $223.74 $149.91 $145.43
12" x 48" x 99" 18G-99-1248-5 $172.23 $115.39 $111.95 20G-99-1248-5 $161.70 $108.34 $105.11
15" x 48" x 99" 18G-99-1548-5 $195.46 $130.96 $127.05 20G-99-1548-5 $171.84 $115.13 $111.70
18" x 48" x 99" 18G-99-1848-5 $211.06 $141.41 $137.19 20G-99-1848-5 $177.31 $118.80 $115.25
24" x 48" x 99" 18G-99-2448-5 $242.10 $162.21 $157.37 20G-99-2448-5 $214.38 $143.63 $139.35
30" x 48" x 99" 18G-99-3048-5 $282.28 $189.13 $183.48 20G-99-3048-5 $241.50 $161.81 $156.98

99"H, 6 Shelf Open Shelving Unit 99"H, 6 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 99" 18G-99-1236-6 $163.85 $109.78 $106.50 20G-99-1236-6 $141.12 $94.55 $91.73
15" x 36" x 99" 18G-99-1536-6 $178.35 $119.49 $115.93 20G-99-1536-6 $157.74 $105.69 $102.53
18" x 36" x 99" 18G-99-1836-6 $186.09 $124.68 $120.96 20G-99-1836-6 $165.02 $110.56 $107.26
24" x 36" x 99" 18G-99-2436-6 $235.56 $157.83 $153.11 20G-99-2436-6 $194.99 $130.64 $126.74
30" x 36" x 99" 18G-99-3036-6 $272.96 $182.88 $177.42 20G-99-3036-6 $232.92 $156.06 $151.40
12" x 42" x 99" 18G-99-1242-6 $183.05 $122.64 $118.98 20G-99-1242-6 $163.36 $109.45 $106.18
15" x 42" x 99" 18G-99-1542-6 $200.84 $134.56 $130.55 20G-99-1542-6 $176.01 $117.93 $114.41
18" x 42" x 99" 18G-99-1842-6 $220.04 $147.43 $143.03 20G-99-1842-6 $188.89 $126.56 $122.78
24" x 42" x 99" 18G-99-2442-6 $263.83 $176.77 $171.49 20G-99-2442-6 $221.68 $148.53 $144.09
30" x 42" x 99" 18G-99-3042-6 $302.70 $202.81 $196.76 20G-99-3042-6 $256.11 $171.59 $166.47
12" x 48" x 99" 18G-99-1248-6 $194.28 $130.17 $126.28 20G-99-1248-6 $181.63 $121.69 $118.06
15" x 48" x 99" 18G-99-1548-6 $222.14 $148.83 $144.39 20G-99-1548-6 $193.82 $129.86 $125.98
18" x 48" x 99" 18G-99-1848-6 $240.89 $161.40 $156.58 20G-99-1848-6 $200.38 $134.25 $130.25
24" x 48" x 99" 18G-99-2448-6 $278.11 $186.33 $180.77 20G-99-2448-6 $244.86 $164.06 $159.16
30" x 48" x 99" 18G-99-3048-6 $326.35 $218.65 $212.13 20G-99-3048-6 $277.43 $185.88 $180.33

99"H, 7 Shelf Open Shelving Unit 99"H, 7 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 99" 18G-99-1236-7 $180.81 $121.14 $117.53 20G-99-1236-7 $154.31 $103.39 $100.30
15" x 36" x 99" 18G-99-1536-7 $197.75 $132.49 $128.54 20G-99-1536-7 $173.72 $116.39 $112.92
18" x 36" x 99" 18G-99-1836-7 $206.77 $138.54 $134.40 20G-99-1836-7 $182.19 $122.07 $118.42
24" x 36" x 99" 18G-99-2436-7 $264.42 $177.16 $171.87 20G-99-2436-7 $217.17 $145.50 $141.16
30" x 36" x 99" 18G-99-3036-7 $308.13 $206.45 $200.28 20G-99-3036-7 $261.42 $175.15 $169.92
12" x 42" x 99" 18G-99-1242-7 $203.22 $136.16 $132.09 20G-99-1242-7 $180.28 $120.79 $117.18
15" x 42" x 99" 18G-99-1542-7 $223.98 $150.07 $145.59 20G-99-1542-7 $195.03 $130.67 $126.77
18" x 42" x 99" 18G-99-1842-7 $246.39 $165.08 $160.15 20G-99-1842-7 $210.05 $140.73 $136.53
24" x 42" x 99" 18G-99-2442-7 $297.48 $199.31 $193.36 20G-99-2442-7 $248.30 $166.36 $161.40
30" x 42" x 99" 18G-99-3042-7 $342.82 $229.69 $222.83 20G-99-3042-7 $288.46 $193.27 $187.50
12" x 48" x 99" 18G-99-1248-7 $216.34 $144.95 $140.62 20G-99-1248-7 $201.58 $135.06 $131.03
15" x 48" x 99" 18G-99-1548-7 $248.84 $166.72 $161.75 20G-99-1548-7 $215.78 $144.57 $140.26
18" x 48" x 99" 18G-99-1848-7 $270.70 $181.37 $175.96 20G-99-1848-7 $223.44 $149.70 $145.24
24" x 48" x 99" 18G-99-2448-7 $314.14 $210.47 $204.19 20G-99-2448-7 $275.34 $184.48 $178.97
30" x 48" x 99" 18G-99-3048-7 $370.41 $248.17 $240.77 20G-99-3048-7 $313.32 $209.92 $203.66



IRONMAN 18 GAUGE & 20 GAUGE 39"H OPEN STEEL ADD-ON UNITS    (Shown on catalog page 80)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

18 GAUGE OPEN ADD-ON SHELVING 20 GAUGE OPEN ADD-ON SHELVING
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

39"H, 4 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit 39"H, 4 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 39" AD18G-39-1236-4 $98.83 $66.22 $64.24 AD20G-39-1236-4 $83.99 $56.27 $54.59
15" x 36" x 39" AD18G-39-1536-4 $108.31 $72.57 $70.40 AD20G-39-1536-4 $94.85 $63.55 $61.65
18" x 36" x 39" AD18G-39-1836-4 $113.36 $75.95 $73.68 AD20G-39-1836-4 $99.60 $66.73 $64.74
24" x 36" x 39" AD18G-39-2436-4 $145.64 $97.58 $94.67 AD20G-39-2436-4 $119.18 $79.85 $77.47
30" x 36" x 39" AD18G-39-3036-4 $170.12 $113.98 $110.58 AD20G-39-3036-4 $143.97 $96.46 $93.58
12" x 42" x 39" AD18G-39-1242-4 $111.38 $74.62 $72.40 AD20G-39-1242-4 $98.53 $66.02 $64.04
15" x 42" x 39" AD18G-39-1542-4 $122.99 $82.40 $79.94 AD20G-39-1542-4 $106.79 $71.55 $69.41
18" x 42" x 39" AD18G-39-1842-4 $135.55 $90.82 $88.11 AD20G-39-1842-4 $115.20 $77.18 $74.88
24" x 42" x 39" AD18G-39-2442-4 $164.16 $109.99 $106.70 AD20G-39-2442-4 $136.62 $91.54 $88.80
30" x 42" x 39" AD18G-39-3042-4 $189.56 $127.01 $123.21 AD20G-39-3042-4 $159.11 $106.60 $103.42
12" x 48" x 39" AD18G-39-1248-4 $118.72 $79.54 $77.17 AD20G-39-1248-4 $110.45 $74.00 $71.79
15" x 48" x 39" AD18G-39-1548-4 $136.93 $91.74 $89.00 AD20G-39-1548-4 $118.42 $79.34 $76.97
18" x 48" x 39" AD18G-39-1848-4 $149.18 $99.95 $96.97 AD20G-39-1848-4 $122.70 $82.21 $79.76
24" x 48" x 39" AD18G-39-2448-4 $173.50 $116.25 $112.78 AD20G-39-2448-4 $151.77 $101.69 $98.65
30" x 48" x 39" AD18G-39-3048-4 $205.01 $137.36 $133.26 AD20G-39-3048-4 $173.03 $115.93 $112.47

39"H, 5 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit 39"H, 5 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 39" AD18G-39-1236-5 $115.47 $77.36 $75.06 AD20G-39-1236-5 $96.92 $64.94 $63.00
15" x 36" x 39" AD18G-39-1536-5 $127.33 $85.31 $82.76 AD20G-39-1536-5 $110.50 $74.04 $71.83
18" x 36" x 39" AD18G-39-1836-5 $133.63 $89.53 $86.86 AD20G-39-1836-5 $116.43 $78.01 $75.68
24" x 36" x 39" AD18G-39-2436-5 $173.99 $116.57 $113.09 AD20G-39-2436-5 $140.91 $94.41 $91.59
30" x 36" x 39" AD18G-39-3036-5 $204.58 $137.07 $132.98 AD20G-39-3036-5 $171.88 $115.16 $111.72
12" x 42" x 39" AD18G-39-1242-5 $131.16 $87.88 $85.25 AD20G-39-1242-5 $115.08 $77.10 $74.80
15" x 42" x 39" AD18G-39-1542-5 $145.69 $97.61 $94.70 AD20G-39-1542-5 $125.42 $84.03 $81.52
18" x 42" x 39" AD18G-39-1842-5 $161.36 $108.11 $104.88 AD20G-39-1842-5 $135.94 $91.08 $88.36
24" x 42" x 39" AD18G-39-2442-5 $197.12 $132.07 $128.13 AD20G-39-2442-5 $162.71 $109.02 $105.76
30" x 42" x 39" AD18G-39-3042-5 $228.88 $153.35 $148.77 AD20G-39-3042-5 $190.82 $127.85 $124.03
12" x 48" x 39" AD18G-39-1248-5 $140.35 $94.03 $91.23 AD20G-39-1248-5 $130.00 $87.10 $84.50
15" x 48" x 39" AD18G-39-1548-5 $163.08 $109.26 $106.00 AD20G-39-1548-5 $139.95 $93.77 $90.97
18" x 48" x 39" AD18G-39-1848-5 $178.40 $119.53 $115.96 AD20G-39-1848-5 $145.30 $97.35 $94.45
24" x 48" x 39" AD18G-39-2448-5 $208.80 $139.90 $135.72 AD20G-39-2448-5 $181.63 $121.69 $118.06
30" x 48" x 39" AD18G-39-3048-5 $248.18 $166.28 $161.32 AD20G-39-3048-5 $208.23 $139.51 $135.35

39"H, 6 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit 39"H, 6 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 39" AD18G-39-1236-6 $132.12 $88.52 $85.88 AD20G-39-1236-6 $109.85 $73.60 $71.40
15" x 36" x 39" AD18G-39-1536-6 $146.32 $98.03 $95.11 AD20G-39-1536-6 $126.14 $84.51 $81.99
18" x 36" x 39" AD18G-39-1836-6 $153.91 $103.12 $100.04 AD20G-39-1836-6 $133.25 $89.28 $86.61
24" x 36" x 39" AD18G-39-2436-6 $202.34 $135.57 $131.52 AD20G-39-2436-6 $162.63 $108.96 $105.71
30" x 36" x 39" AD18G-39-3036-6 $239.05 $160.16 $155.38 AD20G-39-3036-6 $199.81 $133.87 $129.88
12" x 42" x 39" AD18G-39-1242-6 $150.93 $101.12 $98.10 AD20G-39-1242-6 $131.64 $88.20 $85.57
15" x 42" x 39" AD18G-39-1542-6 $168.37 $112.81 $109.44 AD20G-39-1542-6 $144.04 $96.51 $93.63
18" x 42" x 39" AD18G-39-1842-6 $187.19 $125.42 $121.67 AD20G-39-1842-6 $156.67 $104.97 $101.84
24" x 42" x 39" AD18G-39-2442-6 $230.10 $154.17 $149.57 AD20G-39-2442-6 $188.79 $126.49 $122.71
30" x 42" x 39" AD18G-39-3042-6 $268.19 $179.69 $174.32 AD20G-39-3042-6 $222.53 $149.10 $144.64
12" x 48" x 39" AD18G-39-1248-6 $161.94 $108.50 $105.26 AD20G-39-1248-6 $149.56 $100.21 $97.21
15" x 48" x 39" AD18G-39-1548-6 $189.25 $126.80 $123.01 AD20G-39-1548-6 $161.48 $108.19 $104.96
18" x 48" x 39" AD18G-39-1848-6 $207.61 $139.10 $134.95 AD20G-39-1848-6 $167.90 $112.49 $109.14
24" x 48" x 39" AD18G-39-2448-6 $244.09 $163.54 $158.66 AD20G-39-2448-6 $211.51 $141.71 $137.48
30" x 48" x 39" AD18G-39-3048-6 $291.36 $195.21 $189.38 AD20G-39-3048-6 $243.41 $163.08 $158.22
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IRONMAN SHELVING POSTS       (Shown on catalog page 80)
OK to combine different post sizes for quantity discount. CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. POST HEIGHT WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-50 51+
OFFSET POSTS (PACKAGE INCLUDES 4 OFFSET POSTS, SIDE & BACK SWAY BRACES)
OP-39 39" 14 $58.07 $38.91 $37.75
OP-75 75" 22 $80.38 $53.85 $52.25
OP-87 87" 26 $87.86 $58.87 $57.11
OP-99 99" 30 $112.90 $75.64 $73.39
OP-123 123" 38 $132.87 $89.02 $86.37
OP-147 147" 42 $165.22 $110.70 $107.39

CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. POST HEIGHT WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-50 51+
ANGLE POSTS (PACKAGE INCLUDES 4 ANGLE POSTS, SIDE & BACK SWAY BRACES)
AP-39 39" 14 $54.97 $36.83 $35.73
AP-75 75" 26 $73.13 $49.00 $47.53
BEADED POST KIT (PACKAGE INCLUDES 1 BEADED POST, 2 OFFSET POSTS, SIDE & BACK SWAY BRACES)
BP-39 39" 11 $55.56 $37.23 $36.11
BP-75 75" 17 $75.69 $50.71 $49.20
BP-87 87" 20 $80.80 $54.14 $52.52
BP-99 99" 23 $107.10 $71.76 $69.62
BP-123 123" 29 $121.71 $81.55 $79.11
BP-147 147" 32 $156.16 $104.63 $101.50

DISTRIBUTOR COST PKG

DISTRIBUTOR COST PKG
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IRONMAN 18 GAUGE & 20 GAUGE  75"H OPEN STEEL ADD-ON UNITS   (Shown on catalog page 81)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

18 GAUGE OPEN ADD-ON SHELVING 20 GAUGE OPEN ADD-ON SHELVING
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

75"H, 5 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit 75"H, 5 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 75" AD18G-75-1236-5 $133.52 $89.46 $86.79 AD20G-75-1236-5 $114.97 $77.03 $74.73
15" x 36" x 75" AD18G-75-1536-5 $145.38 $97.40 $94.50 AD20G-75-1536-5 $128.56 $86.14 $83.56
18" x 36" x 75" AD18G-75-1836-5 $151.69 $101.63 $98.60 AD20G-75-1836-5 $134.49 $90.11 $87.42
24" x 36" x 75" AD18G-75-2436-5 $192.04 $128.67 $124.83 AD20G-75-2436-5 $158.96 $106.50 $103.32
30" x 36" x 75" AD18G-75-3036-5 $222.64 $149.17 $144.72 AD20G-75-3036-5 $189.95 $127.27 $123.47
12" x 42" x 75" AD18G-75-1242-5 $149.20 $99.96 $96.98 AD20G-75-1242-5 $133.15 $89.21 $86.55
15" x 42" x 75" AD18G-75-1542-5 $163.74 $109.71 $106.43 AD20G-75-1542-5 $143.46 $96.12 $93.25
18" x 42" x 75" AD18G-75-1842-5 $179.43 $120.22 $116.63 AD20G-75-1842-5 $153.99 $103.17 $100.09
24" x 42" x 75" AD18G-75-2442-5 $215.18 $144.17 $139.87 AD20G-75-2442-5 $180.76 $121.11 $117.49
30" x 42" x 75" AD18G-75-3042-5 $246.93 $165.44 $160.50 AD20G-75-3042-5 $208.86 $139.94 $135.76
12" x 48" x 75" AD18G-75-1248-5 $158.39 $106.12 $102.95 AD20G-75-1248-5 $148.06 $99.20 $96.24
15" x 48" x 75" AD18G-75-1548-5 $181.15 $121.37 $117.75 AD20G-75-1548-5 $157.99 $105.85 $102.69
18" x 48" x 75" AD18G-75-1848-5 $196.44 $131.61 $127.69 AD20G-75-1848-5 $160.77 $107.72 $104.50
24" x 48" x 75" AD18G-75-2448-5 $226.85 $151.99 $147.45 AD20G-75-2448-5 $199.69 $133.79 $129.80
30" x 48" x 75" AD18G-75-3048-5 $266.25 $178.39 $173.06 AD20G-75-3048-5 $226.28 $151.61 $147.08

75"H, 6 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit 75"H, 6 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 75" AD18G-75-1236-6 $150.17 $100.61 $97.61 AD20G-75-1236-6 $127.89 $85.69 $83.13
15" x 36" x 75" AD18G-75-1536-6 $164.39 $110.14 $106.85 AD20G-75-1536-6 $144.19 $96.61 $93.72
18" x 36" x 75" AD18G-75-1836-6 $171.96 $115.21 $111.77 AD20G-75-1836-6 $151.31 $101.38 $98.35
24" x 36" x 75" AD18G-75-2436-6 $220.39 $147.66 $143.25 AD20G-75-2436-6 $180.67 $121.05 $117.44
30" x 36" x 75" AD18G-75-3036-6 $257.10 $172.26 $167.12 AD20G-75-3036-6 $217.85 $145.96 $141.60
12" x 42" x 75" AD18G-75-1242-6 $168.97 $113.21 $109.83 AD20G-75-1242-6 $149.71 $100.31 $97.31
15" x 42" x 75" AD18G-75-1542-6 $186.41 $124.89 $121.17 AD20G-75-1542-6 $162.10 $108.61 $105.37
18" x 42" x 75" AD18G-75-1842-6 $205.23 $137.50 $133.40 AD20G-75-1842-6 $174.71 $117.06 $113.56
24" x 42" x 75" AD18G-75-2442-6 $248.15 $166.26 $161.30 AD20G-75-2442-6 $206.85 $138.59 $134.45
30" x 42" x 75" AD18G-75-3042-6 $286.25 $191.79 $186.06 AD20G-75-3042-6 $240.57 $161.18 $156.37
12" x 48" x 75" AD18G-75-1248-6 $180.00 $120.60 $117.00 AD20G-75-1248-6 $167.61 $112.30 $108.95
15" x 48" x 75" AD18G-75-1548-6 $207.30 $138.89 $134.75 AD20G-75-1548-6 $179.52 $120.28 $116.69
18" x 48" x 75" AD18G-75-1848-6 $225.66 $151.19 $146.68 AD20G-75-1848-6 $185.96 $124.59 $120.87
24" x 48" x 75" AD18G-75-2448-6 $262.15 $175.64 $170.40 AD20G-75-2448-6 $229.57 $153.81 $149.22
30" x 48" x 75" AD18G-75-3048-6 $309.43 $207.32 $201.13 AD20G-75-3048-6 $261.47 $175.18 $169.96

75"H, 7 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit 75"H, 7 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 75" AD18G-75-1236-7 $166.80 $111.76 $108.42 AD20G-75-1236-7 $140.83 $94.36 $91.54
15" x 36" x 75" AD18G-75-1536-7 $183.41 $122.88 $119.22 AD20G-75-1536-7 $159.85 $107.10 $103.90
18" x 36" x 75" AD18G-75-1836-7 $192.25 $128.81 $124.96 AD20G-75-1836-7 $168.13 $112.65 $109.28
24" x 36" x 75" AD18G-75-2436-7 $248.74 $166.66 $161.68 AD20G-75-2436-7 $202.40 $135.61 $131.56
30" x 36" x 75" AD18G-75-3036-7 $291.57 $195.35 $189.52 AD20G-75-3036-7 $245.78 $164.67 $159.76
12" x 42" x 75" AD18G-75-1242-7 $188.75 $126.46 $122.69 AD20G-75-1242-7 $166.26 $111.39 $108.07
15" x 42" x 75" AD18G-75-1542-7 $209.10 $140.10 $135.92 AD20G-75-1542-7 $180.72 $121.08 $117.47
18" x 42" x 75" AD18G-75-1842-7 $231.06 $154.81 $150.19 AD20G-75-1842-7 $195.45 $130.95 $127.04
24" x 42" x 75" AD18G-75-2442-7 $281.12 $188.35 $182.73 AD20G-75-2442-7 $232.93 $156.06 $151.40
30" x 42" x 75" AD18G-75-3042-7 $325.57 $218.13 $211.62 AD20G-75-3042-7 $272.29 $182.43 $176.99
12" x 48" x 75" AD18G-75-1248-7 $201.61 $135.08 $131.05 AD20G-75-1248-7 $187.15 $125.39 $121.65
15" x 48" x 75" AD18G-75-1548-7 $233.46 $156.42 $151.75 AD20G-75-1548-7 $201.06 $134.71 $130.69
18" x 48" x 75" AD18G-75-1848-7 $254.88 $170.77 $165.67 AD20G-75-1848-7 $208.57 $139.74 $135.57
24" x 48" x 75" AD18G-75-2448-7 $297.46 $199.30 $193.35 AD20G-75-2448-7 $259.44 $173.82 $168.64
30" x 48" x 75" AD18G-75-3048-7 $352.61 $236.25 $229.20 AD20G-75-3048-7 $296.65 $198.76 $192.82

IRONMAN 18 GAUGE & 20 GAUGE 87"H OPEN STEEL ADD-ON UNITS  (Shown on catalog page 81)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

18 GAUGE OPEN ADD-ON SHELVING 20 GAUGE OPEN ADD-ON SHELVING
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

87"H, 5 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit 87"H, 5 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 87" AD18G-87-1236-5 $139.49 $93.46 $90.67 AD20G-87-1236-5 $120.93 $81.02 $78.60
15" x 36" x 87" AD18G-87-1536-5 $151.34 $101.40 $98.37 AD20G-87-1536-5 $134.51 $90.12 $87.43
18" x 36" x 87" AD18G-87-1836-5 $157.66 $105.63 $102.48 AD20G-87-1836-5 $140.43 $94.09 $91.28
24" x 36" x 87" AD18G-87-2436-5 $198.02 $132.67 $128.71 AD20G-87-2436-5 $164.92 $110.50 $107.20
30" x 36" x 87" AD18G-87-3036-5 $228.61 $153.17 $148.60 AD20G-87-3036-5 $195.90 $131.25 $127.34
12" x 42" x 87" AD18G-87-1242-5 $155.16 $103.96 $100.85 AD20G-87-1242-5 $139.11 $93.20 $90.42
15" x 42" x 87" AD18G-87-1542-5 $169.71 $113.71 $110.31 AD20G-87-1542-5 $149.44 $100.12 $97.14
18" x 42" x 87" AD18G-87-1842-5 $185.40 $124.22 $120.51 AD20G-87-1842-5 $159.96 $107.17 $103.97
24" x 42" x 87" AD18G-87-2442-5 $221.15 $148.17 $143.75 AD20G-87-2442-5 $186.72 $125.10 $121.37
30" x 42" x 87" AD18G-87-3042-5 $252.89 $169.44 $164.38 AD20G-87-3042-5 $214.83 $143.94 $139.64
12" x 48" x 87" AD18G-87-1248-5 $164.35 $110.11 $106.83 AD20G-87-1248-5 $154.03 $103.20 $100.12
15" x 48" x 87" AD18G-87-1548-5 $187.11 $125.36 $121.62 AD20G-87-1548-5 $163.96 $109.85 $106.57
18" x 48" x 87" AD18G-87-1848-5 $202.40 $135.61 $131.56 AD20G-87-1848-5 $169.33 $113.45 $110.06
24" x 48" x 87" AD18G-87-2448-5 $232.81 $155.98 $151.33 AD20G-87-2448-5 $205.66 $137.79 $133.68
30" x 48" x 87" AD18G-87-3048-5 $272.21 $182.38 $176.94 AD20G-87-3048-5 $232.25 $155.61 $150.96
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18 GAUGE OPEN ADD-ON SHELVING 20 GAUGE OPEN ADD-ON SHELVING
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

87"H, 6 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit 87"H, 6 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 87" AD18G-87-1236-6 $156.12 $104.60 $101.48 AD20G-87-1236-6 $133.87 $89.69 $87.02
15" x 36" x 87" AD18G-87-1536-6 $170.36 $114.14 $110.73 AD20G-87-1536-6 $150.17 $100.61 $97.61
18" x 36" x 87" AD18G-87-1836-6 $177.92 $119.21 $115.65 AD20G-87-1836-6 $157.28 $105.38 $102.23
24" x 36" x 87" AD18G-87-2436-6 $226.36 $151.66 $147.13 AD20G-87-2436-6 $186.65 $125.06 $121.32
30" x 36" x 87" AD18G-87-3036-6 $263.07 $176.26 $171.00 AD20G-87-3036-6 $223.83 $149.97 $145.49
12" x 42" x 87" AD18G-87-1242-6 $174.95 $117.22 $113.72 AD20G-87-1242-6 $155.68 $104.31 $101.19
15" x 42" x 87" AD18G-87-1542-6 $192.39 $128.90 $125.05 AD20G-87-1542-6 $168.05 $112.59 $109.23
18" x 42" x 87" AD18G-87-1842-6 $211.20 $141.50 $137.28 AD20G-87-1842-6 $180.67 $121.05 $117.44
24" x 42" x 87" AD18G-87-2442-6 $254.12 $170.26 $165.18 AD20G-87-2442-6 $212.80 $142.58 $138.32
30" x 42" x 87" AD18G-87-3042-6 $292.21 $195.78 $189.94 AD20G-87-3042-6 $246.54 $165.18 $160.25
12" x 48" x 87" AD18G-87-1248-6 $185.96 $124.59 $120.87 AD20G-87-1248-6 $173.57 $116.29 $112.82
15" x 48" x 87" AD18G-87-1548-6 $213.28 $142.90 $138.63 AD20G-87-1548-6 $185.50 $124.29 $120.58
18" x 48" x 87" AD18G-87-1848-6 $231.62 $155.19 $150.55 AD20G-87-1848-6 $191.94 $128.60 $124.76
24" x 48" x 87" AD18G-87-2448-6 $268.12 $179.64 $174.28 AD20G-87-2448-6 $235.52 $157.80 $153.09
30" x 48" x 87" AD18G-87-3048-6 $315.39 $211.31 $205.00 AD20G-87-3048-6 $266.48 $178.54 $173.21

87"H, 7 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit 87"H, 7 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 87" AD18G-87-1236-7 $172.77 $115.76 $112.30 AD20G-87-1236-7 $146.79 $98.35 $95.41
15" x 36" x 87" AD18G-87-1536-7 $189.36 $126.87 $123.08 AD20G-87-1536-7 $165.81 $111.09 $107.78
18" x 36" x 87" AD18G-87-1836-7 $198.19 $132.79 $128.82 AD20G-87-1836-7 $174.11 $116.65 $113.17
24" x 36" x 87" AD18G-87-2436-7 $254.69 $170.64 $165.55 AD20G-87-2436-7 $208.38 $139.61 $135.45
30" x 36" x 87" AD18G-87-3036-7 $297.54 $199.35 $193.40 AD20G-87-3036-7 $251.74 $168.67 $163.63
12" x 42" x 87" AD18G-87-1242-7 $194.72 $130.46 $126.57 AD20G-87-1242-7 $172.23 $115.39 $111.95
15" x 42" x 87" AD18G-87-1542-7 $215.07 $144.10 $139.80 AD20G-87-1542-7 $186.68 $125.08 $121.34
18" x 42" x 87" AD18G-87-1842-7 $237.02 $158.80 $154.06 AD20G-87-1842-7 $201.41 $134.94 $130.92
24" x 42" x 87" AD18G-87-2442-7 $287.09 $192.35 $186.61 AD20G-87-2442-7 $238.90 $160.06 $155.29
30" x 42" x 87" AD18G-87-3042-7 $331.54 $222.13 $215.50 AD20G-87-3042-7 $278.25 $186.43 $180.86
12" x 48" x 87" AD18G-87-1248-7 $207.57 $139.07 $134.92 AD20G-87-1248-7 $193.12 $129.39 $125.53
15" x 48" x 87" AD18G-87-1548-7 $239.43 $160.42 $155.63 AD20G-87-1548-7 $207.03 $138.71 $134.57
18" x 48" x 87" AD18G-87-1848-7 $260.85 $174.77 $169.55 AD20G-87-1848-7 $214.53 $143.74 $139.44
24" x 48" x 87" AD18G-87-2448-7 $303.43 $203.30 $197.23 AD20G-87-2448-7 $265.41 $177.82 $172.52
30" x 48" x 87" AD18G-87-3048-7 $358.57 $240.24 $233.07 AD20G-87-3048-7 $302.62 $202.76 $196.70

IRONMAN 18 GAUGE & 20 GAUGE 99"H OPEN STEEL ADD-ON UNITS   (Shown on catalog page 81)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

18 GAUGE OPEN ADD-ON SHELVING 20 GAUGE OPEN ADD-ON SHELVING
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

99"H, 5 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit 99"H, 5 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 99" AD18G-99-1236-5 $143.94 $96.44 $93.56 AD20G-99-1236-5 $125.38 $84.00 $81.50
15" x 36" x 99" AD18G-99-1536-5 $155.78 $104.37 $101.26 AD20G-99-1536-5 $138.95 $93.10 $90.32
18" x 36" x 99" AD18G-99-1836-5 $162.10 $108.61 $105.37 AD20G-99-1836-5 $144.89 $97.08 $94.18
24" x 36" x 99" AD18G-99-2436-5 $202.44 $135.63 $131.59 AD20G-99-2436-5 $169.36 $113.47 $110.08
30" x 36" x 99" AD18G-99-3036-5 $233.05 $156.14 $151.48 AD20G-99-3036-5 $200.35 $134.23 $130.23
12" x 42" x 99" AD18G-99-1242-5 $159.61 $106.94 $103.75 AD20G-99-1242-5 $143.55 $96.18 $93.31
15" x 42" x 99" AD18G-99-1542-5 $174.14 $116.67 $113.19 AD20G-99-1542-5 $153.88 $103.10 $100.02
18" x 42" x 99" AD18G-99-1842-5 $189.83 $127.19 $123.39 AD20G-99-1842-5 $164.39 $110.14 $106.85
24" x 42" x 99" AD18G-99-2442-5 $225.58 $151.14 $146.63 AD20G-99-2442-5 $191.17 $128.08 $124.26
30" x 42" x 99" AD18G-99-3042-5 $257.33 $172.41 $167.26 AD20G-99-3042-5 $219.28 $146.92 $142.53
12" x 48" x 99" AD18G-99-1248-5 $168.78 $113.08 $109.71 AD20G-99-1248-5 $158.45 $106.16 $102.99
15" x 48" x 99" AD18G-99-1548-5 $191.55 $128.34 $124.51 AD20G-99-1548-5 $168.40 $112.83 $109.46
18" x 48" x 99" AD18G-99-1848-5 $206.85 $138.59 $134.45 AD20G-99-1848-5 $173.75 $116.41 $112.94
24" x 48" x 99" AD18G-99-2448-5 $237.24 $158.95 $154.21 AD20G-99-2448-5 $210.10 $140.77 $136.57
30" x 48" x 99" AD18G-99-3048-5 $276.64 $185.35 $179.82 AD20G-99-3048-5 $236.68 $158.58 $153.84

99"H, 6 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit 99"H, 6 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 99" AD18G-99-1236-6 $160.56 $107.58 $104.36 AD20G-99-1236-6 $138.31 $92.67 $89.90
15" x 36" x 99" AD18G-99-1536-6 $174.79 $117.11 $113.61 AD20G-99-1536-6 $154.61 $103.59 $100.50
18" x 36" x 99" AD18G-99-1836-6 $182.37 $122.19 $118.54 AD20G-99-1836-6 $161.72 $108.35 $105.12
24" x 36" x 99" AD18G-99-2436-6 $230.79 $154.63 $150.01 AD20G-99-2436-6 $191.09 $128.03 $124.21
30" x 36" x 99" AD18G-99-3036-6 $267.51 $179.23 $173.88 AD20G-99-3036-6 $228.27 $152.94 $148.38
12" x 42" x 99" AD18G-99-1242-6 $183.05 $122.64 $118.98 AD20G-99-1242-6 $160.11 $107.27 $104.07
15" x 42" x 99" AD18G-99-1542-6 $200.84 $134.56 $130.55 AD20G-99-1542-6 $172.51 $115.58 $112.13
18" x 42" x 99" AD18G-99-1842-6 $220.04 $147.43 $143.03 AD20G-99-1842-6 $185.12 $124.03 $120.33
24" x 42" x 99" AD18G-99-2442-6 $263.83 $176.77 $171.49 AD20G-99-2442-6 $217.24 $145.55 $141.21
30" x 42" x 99" AD18G-99-3042-6 $302.70 $202.81 $196.76 AD20G-99-3042-6 $250.97 $168.15 $163.13
12" x 48" x 99" AD18G-99-1248-6 $194.28 $130.17 $126.28 AD20G-99-1248-6 $178.01 $119.27 $115.71
15" x 48" x 99" AD18G-99-1548-6 $222.14 $148.83 $144.39 AD20G-99-1548-6 $189.95 $127.27 $123.47
18" x 48" x 99" AD18G-99-1848-6 $240.89 $161.40 $156.58 AD20G-99-1848-6 $196.36 $131.56 $127.63
24" x 48" x 99" AD18G-99-2448-6 $278.11 $186.33 $180.77 AD20G-99-2448-6 $239.97 $160.78 $155.98
30" x 48" x 99" AD18G-99-3048-6 $326.35 $218.65 $212.13 AD20G-99-3048-6 $271.86 $182.15 $176.71
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18 GAUGE OPEN ADD-ON SHELVING 20 GAUGE OPEN ADD-ON SHELVING
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

99"H, 7 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit 99"H, 7 Shelf Open Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 99" AD18G-99-1236-7 $180.81 $121.14 $117.53 AD20G-99-1236-7 $151.22 $101.32 $98.29
15" x 36" x 99" AD18G-99-1536-7 $197.75 $132.49 $128.54 AD20G-99-1536-7 $170.24 $114.06 $110.66
18" x 36" x 99" AD18G-99-1836-7 $206.77 $138.54 $134.40 AD20G-99-1836-7 $178.54 $119.62 $116.05
24" x 36" x 99" AD18G-99-2436-7 $264.42 $177.16 $171.87 AD20G-99-2436-7 $212.80 $142.58 $138.32
30" x 36" x 99" AD18G-99-3036-7 $308.13 $206.45 $200.28 AD20G-99-3036-7 $256.18 $171.64 $166.52
12" x 42" x 99" AD18G-99-1242-7 $203.22 $136.16 $132.09 AD20G-99-1242-7 $176.67 $118.37 $114.84
15" x 42" x 99" AD18G-99-1542-7 $223.98 $150.07 $145.59 AD20G-99-1542-7 $191.12 $128.05 $124.23
18" x 42" x 99" AD18G-99-1842-7 $246.39 $165.08 $160.15 AD20G-99-1842-7 $205.85 $137.92 $133.80
24" x 42" x 99" AD18G-99-2442-7 $297.48 $199.31 $193.36 AD20G-99-2442-7 $243.33 $163.03 $158.16
30" x 42" x 99" AD18G-99-3042-7 $342.82 $229.69 $222.83 AD20G-99-3042-7 $282.69 $189.40 $183.75
12" x 48" x 99" AD18G-99-1248-7 $216.34 $144.95 $140.62 AD20G-99-1248-7 $197.56 $132.37 $128.41
15" x 48" x 99" AD18G-99-1548-7 $248.84 $166.72 $161.75 AD20G-99-1548-7 $211.47 $141.68 $137.46
18" x 48" x 99" AD18G-99-1848-7 $270.70 $181.37 $175.96 AD20G-99-1848-7 $218.96 $146.70 $142.32
24" x 48" x 99" AD18G-99-2448-7 $314.14 $210.47 $204.19 AD20G-99-2448-7 $269.84 $180.79 $175.40
30" x 48" x 99" AD18G-99-3048-7 $370.41 $248.17 $240.77 AD20G-99-3048-7 $307.05 $205.72 $199.58

IRONMAN BACK AND SIDE PANELS       (Shown on catalog page 82)
OK to combine different panel sizes for quantity discount. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-50 51+
SIDE PANELS
SP-1239 12 X 39 SIDE PANEL 4 $23.21 $15.55 $15.09
SP-1539 15 X 39 SIDE PANEL 5 $23.37 $15.66 $15.19
SP-1839 18 X 39 SIDE PANEL 6 $25.91 $17.36 $16.84
SP-2439 24 X 39 SIDE PANEL 9 $25.97 $17.40 $16.88
SP-3039 30 X 39 SIDE PANEL 10 $31.56 $21.15 $20.51
SP-1275 12 X 75 SIDE PANEL 8 $29.56 $19.81 $19.21
SP-1575 15 X 75 SIDE PANEL 10 $34.97 $23.43 $22.73
SP-1875 18 X 75 SIDE PANEL 12 $35.30 $23.65 $22.95
SP-2475 24 X 75 SIDE PANEL 18 $40.43 $27.09 $26.28
SP-3075 30 X 75 SIDE PANEL 20 $51.61 $34.58 $33.55
SP-1287 12 X 87 SIDE PANEL 12 $31.20 $20.90 $20.28
SP-1587 15 X 87 SIDE PANEL 15 $36.74 $24.62 $23.88
SP-1887 18 X 87 SIDE PANEL 18 $37.23 $24.94 $24.20
SP-2487 24 X 87 SIDE PANEL 27 $43.10 $28.88 $28.02
SP-3087 30 X 87 SIDE PANEL 30 $55.10 $36.92 $35.82
SP-1299 12 X 99 SIDE PANEL 12 $32.38 $21.69 $21.05
SP-1599 15 X 99 SIDE PANEL 15 $39.14 $26.22 $25.44
SP-1899 18 X 99 SIDE PANEL 18 $39.41 $26.40 $25.62
SP-2499 24 X 99 SIDE PANEL 27 $48.74 $32.66 $31.68
SP-3099 30 X 99 SIDE PANEL 30 $61.48 $41.19 $39.96
BACK PANELS
BP-3639 36 X 39 BACK PANEL 13 $31.81 $21.31 $20.68
BP-4239 42 X 39 BACK PANEL 15 $34.91 $23.39 $22.69
BP-4839 48 X 39 BACK PANEL 17 $38.14 $25.55 $24.79
BP-3675 36 X 39 BACK PANEL 26 $52.10 $34.91 $33.87
BP-4275 42 X 39 BACK PANEL 30 $58.32 $39.07 $37.91
BP-4875 48 X 39 BACK PANEL 34 $64.79 $43.41 $42.11
BP-3687 36 X 39 BACK PANEL 39 $64.27 $43.06 $41.78
BP-4287 42 X 39 BACK PANEL 45 $75.98 $50.91 $49.39
BP-4887 48 X 39 BACK PANEL 51 $87.20 $58.42 $56.68
BP-3699 36 X 39 BACK PANEL 39 $64.27 $43.06 $41.78
BP-4299 42 X 39 BACK PANEL 45 $75.98 $50.91 $49.39
BP-4899 48 X 39 BACK PANEL 51 $87.20 $58.42 $56.68

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

IRONMAN 18 GAUGE & 20 GAUGE 39"H CLOSED STEEL SHELVING   (Shown on catalog page 82)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

18 GAUGE CLOSED SHELVING 20 GAUGE CLOSED SHELVING
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

39"H, 4 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit 39"H, 4 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 39" CL18G-39-1236-4 $137.07 $91.84 $89.10 CL20G-39-1236-4 $121.94 $81.70 $79.26
15" x 36" x 39" CL18G-39-1536-4 $149.87 $100.41 $97.42 CL20G-39-1536-4 $136.12 $91.20 $88.48
18" x 36" x 39" CL18G-39-1836-4 $158.39 $106.12 $102.95 CL20G-39-1836-4 $144.32 $96.69 $93.81
24" x 36" x 39" CL18G-39-2436-4 $197.57 $132.37 $128.42 CL20G-39-2436-4 $170.55 $114.27 $110.86
30" x 36" x 39" CL18G-39-3036-4 $229.24 $153.59 $149.01 CL20G-39-3036-4 $202.56 $135.72 $131.66
12" x 42" x 39" CL18G-39-1242-4 $153.97 $103.16 $100.08 CL20G-39-1242-4 $140.85 $94.37 $91.55
15" x 42" x 39" CL18G-39-1542-4 $168.95 $113.20 $109.82 CL20G-39-1542-4 $152.40 $102.11 $99.06
18" x 42" x 39" CL18G-39-1842-4 $185.10 $124.02 $120.32 CL20G-39-1842-4 $164.35 $110.11 $106.83
24" x 42" x 39" CL18G-39-2442-4 $220.55 $147.77 $143.36 CL20G-39-2442-4 $192.44 $128.93 $125.09
30" x 42" x 39" CL18G-39-3042-4 $253.17 $169.62 $164.56 CL20G-39-3042-4 $222.11 $148.81 $144.37
12" x 48" x 39" CL18G-39-1248-4 $165.35 $110.78 $107.48 CL20G-39-1248-4 $156.94 $105.15 $102.01
15" x 48" x 39" CL18G-39-1548-4 $187.06 $125.33 $121.59 CL20G-39-1548-4 $168.17 $112.67 $109.31
18" x 48" x 39" CL18G-39-1848-4 $202.91 $135.95 $131.89 CL20G-39-1848-4 $175.89 $117.85 $114.33
24" x 48" x 39" CL18G-39-2448-4 $233.98 $156.77 $152.09 CL20G-39-2448-4 $211.81 $141.91 $137.68
30" x 48" x 39" CL18G-39-3048-4 $272.84 $182.80 $177.35 CL20G-39-3048-4 $240.21 $160.94 $156.14
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18 GAUGE CLOSED SHELVING 20 GAUGE CLOSED SHELVING
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

39"H, 5 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit 39"H, 5 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 39" CL18G-39-1236-5 $154.04 $103.21 $100.13 CL20G-39-1236-5 $135.12 $90.53 $87.83
15" x 36" x 39" CL18G-39-1536-5 $169.26 $113.40 $110.02 CL20G-39-1536-5 $152.09 $101.90 $98.86
18" x 36" x 39" CL18G-39-1836-5 $179.06 $119.97 $116.39 CL20G-39-1836-5 $161.50 $108.21 $104.98
24" x 36" x 39" CL18G-39-2436-5 $226.49 $151.75 $147.22 CL20G-39-2436-5 $192.71 $129.12 $125.26
30" x 36" x 39" CL18G-39-3036-5 $264.42 $177.16 $171.87 CL20G-39-3036-5 $231.05 $154.80 $150.18
12" x 42" x 39" CL18G-39-1242-5 $174.14 $116.67 $113.19 CL20G-39-1242-5 $157.74 $105.69 $102.53
15" x 42" x 39" CL18G-39-1542-5 $192.10 $128.71 $124.87 CL20G-39-1542-5 $171.42 $114.85 $111.42
18" x 42" x 39" CL18G-39-1842-5 $211.46 $141.68 $137.45 CL20G-39-1842-5 $185.50 $124.29 $120.58
24" x 42" x 39" CL18G-39-2442-5 $254.18 $170.30 $165.22 CL20G-39-2442-5 $219.07 $146.78 $142.40
30" x 42" x 39" CL18G-39-3042-5 $293.30 $196.51 $190.65 CL20G-39-3042-5 $254.47 $170.49 $165.41
12" x 48" x 39" CL18G-39-1248-5 $187.41 $125.56 $121.82 CL20G-39-1248-5 $176.88 $118.51 $114.97
15" x 48" x 39" CL18G-39-1548-5 $213.76 $143.22 $138.94 CL20G-39-1548-5 $190.14 $127.39 $123.59
18" x 48" x 39" CL18G-39-1848-5 $232.71 $155.92 $151.26 CL20G-39-1848-5 $198.97 $133.31 $129.33
24" x 48" x 39" CL18G-39-2448-5 $270.00 $180.90 $175.50 CL20G-39-2448-5 $242.28 $162.33 $157.48
30" x 48" x 39" CL18G-39-3048-5 $316.91 $212.33 $205.99 CL20G-39-3048-5 $276.13 $185.01 $179.48

39"H, 6 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit 39"H, 6 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 39" CL18G-39-1236-6 $171.02 $114.58 $111.16 CL20G-39-1236-6 $148.31 $99.37 $96.40
15" x 36" x 39" CL18G-39-1536-6 $188.66 $126.40 $122.63 CL20G-39-1536-6 $168.05 $112.59 $109.23
18" x 36" x 39" CL18G-39-1836-6 $199.75 $133.83 $129.84 CL20G-39-1836-6 $178.68 $119.72 $116.14
24" x 36" x 39" CL18G-39-2436-6 $255.41 $171.12 $166.02 CL20G-39-2436-6 $214.89 $143.98 $139.68
30" x 36" x 39" CL18G-39-3036-6 $299.58 $200.72 $194.73 CL20G-39-3036-6 $259.55 $173.90 $168.71
12" x 42" x 39" CL18G-39-1242-6 $194.31 $130.19 $126.30 CL20G-39-1242-6 $174.65 $117.02 $113.52
15" x 42" x 39" CL18G-39-1542-6 $215.24 $144.21 $139.91 CL20G-39-1542-6 $190.42 $127.58 $123.77
18" x 42" x 39" CL18G-39-1842-6 $237.81 $159.33 $154.58 CL20G-39-1842-6 $206.66 $138.46 $134.33
24" x 42" x 39" CL18G-39-2442-6 $287.83 $192.85 $187.09 CL20G-39-2442-6 $245.68 $164.61 $159.69
30" x 42" x 39" CL18G-39-3042-6 $333.42 $223.39 $216.72 CL20G-39-3042-6 $286.82 $192.17 $186.43
12" x 48" x 39" CL18G-39-1248-6 $209.46 $140.34 $136.15 CL20G-39-1248-6 $196.82 $131.87 $127.93
15" x 48" x 39" CL18G-39-1548-6 $240.44 $161.09 $156.29 CL20G-39-1548-6 $212.13 $142.13 $137.88
18" x 48" x 39" CL18G-39-1848-6 $262.53 $175.90 $170.64 CL20G-39-1848-6 $222.02 $148.75 $144.31
24" x 48" x 39" CL18G-39-2448-6 $306.02 $205.03 $198.91 CL20G-39-2448-6 $272.77 $182.76 $177.30
30" x 48" x 39" CL18G-39-3048-6 $360.96 $241.84 $234.62 CL20G-39-3048-6 $312.04 $209.07 $202.83

IRONMAN 18 GAUGE & 20 GAUGE 75"H CLOSED STEEL SHELVING   (Shown on catalog page 83)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

18 GAUGE CLOSED SHELVING 20 GAUGE CLOSED SHELVING
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

75"H, 5 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit 75"H, 5 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 75" CL18G-75-1236-5 $206.50 $138.36 $134.23 CL20G-75-1236-5 $187.58 $125.68 $121.93
15" x 36" x 75" CL18G-75-1536-5 $224.84 $150.64 $146.15 CL20G-75-1536-5 $207.67 $139.14 $134.99
18" x 36" x 75" CL18G-75-1836-5 $237.99 $159.45 $154.69 CL20G-75-1836-5 $220.42 $147.68 $143.27
24" x 36" x 75" CL18G-75-2436-5 $291.66 $195.41 $189.58 CL20G-75-2436-5 $257.91 $172.80 $167.64
30" x 36" x 75" CL18G-75-3036-5 $336.32 $225.33 $218.61 CL20G-75-3036-5 $302.95 $202.98 $196.92
12" x 42" x 75" CL18G-75-1242-5 $230.26 $154.27 $149.67 CL20G-75-1242-5 $213.88 $143.30 $139.02
15" x 42" x 75" CL18G-75-1542-5 $251.34 $168.40 $163.37 CL20G-75-1542-5 $230.66 $154.54 $149.93
18" x 42" x 75" CL18G-75-1842-5 $274.06 $183.62 $178.14 CL20G-75-1842-5 $248.11 $166.23 $161.27
24" x 42" x 75" CL18G-75-2442-5 $323.04 $216.44 $209.98 CL20G-75-2442-5 $287.91 $192.90 $187.14
30" x 42" x 75" CL18G-75-3042-5 $368.86 $247.14 $239.76 CL20G-75-3042-5 $330.02 $221.11 $214.51
12" x 48" x 75" CL18G-75-1248-5 $247.05 $165.52 $160.58 CL20G-75-1248-5 $248.95 $166.80 $161.82
15" x 48" x 75" CL18G-75-1548-5 $276.51 $185.26 $179.73 CL20G-75-1548-5 $252.90 $169.44 $164.39
18" x 48" x 75" CL18G-75-1848-5 $298.83 $200.22 $194.24 CL20G-75-1848-5 $265.08 $177.60 $172.30
24" x 48" x 75" CL18G-75-2448-5 $342.36 $229.38 $222.53 CL20G-75-2448-5 $314.65 $210.82 $204.52
30" x 48" x 75" CL18G-75-3048-5 $395.98 $265.31 $257.39 CL20G-75-3048-5 $355.19 $237.98 $230.87

75"H, 6 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit 75"H, 6 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 75" CL18G-75-1236-6 $223.47 $149.72 $145.26 CL20G-75-1236-6 $200.77 $134.52 $130.50
15" x 36" x 75" CL18G-75-1536-6 $244.23 $163.63 $158.75 CL20G-75-1536-6 $223.62 $149.83 $145.35
18" x 36" x 75" CL18G-75-1836-6 $258.68 $173.32 $168.14 CL20G-75-1836-6 $237.60 $159.19 $154.44
24" x 36" x 75" CL18G-75-2436-6 $320.57 $214.78 $208.37 CL20G-75-2436-6 $280.06 $187.64 $182.04
30" x 36" x 75" CL18G-75-3036-6 $371.47 $248.88 $241.46 CL20G-75-3036-6 $331.43 $222.06 $215.43
12" x 42" x 75" CL18G-75-1242-6 $250.44 $167.79 $162.79 CL20G-75-1242-6 $230.78 $154.62 $150.01
15" x 42" x 75" CL18G-75-1542-6 $274.49 $183.91 $178.42 CL20G-75-1542-6 $249.65 $167.27 $162.27
18" x 42" x 75" CL18G-75-1842-6 $300.40 $201.27 $195.26 CL20G-75-1842-6 $269.25 $180.40 $175.01
24" x 42" x 75" CL18G-75-2442-6 $356.69 $238.98 $231.85 CL20G-75-2442-6 $314.53 $210.74 $204.44
30" x 42" x 75" CL18G-75-3042-6 $408.98 $274.02 $265.84 CL20G-75-3042-6 $362.38 $242.79 $235.55
12" x 48" x 75" CL18G-75-1248-6 $269.10 $180.30 $174.92 CL20G-75-1248-6 $256.45 $171.82 $166.69
15" x 48" x 75" CL18G-75-1548-6 $303.22 $203.16 $197.09 CL20G-75-1548-6 $274.88 $184.17 $178.67
18" x 48" x 75" CL18G-75-1848-6 $328.66 $220.20 $213.63 CL20G-75-1848-6 $288.14 $193.05 $187.29
24" x 48" x 75" CL18G-75-2448-6 $378.38 $253.51 $245.95 CL20G-75-2448-6 $345.12 $231.23 $224.33
30" x 48" x 75" CL18G-75-3048-6 $440.05 $294.83 $286.03 CL20G-75-3048-6 $391.10 $262.04 $254.22
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18 GAUGE CLOSED SHELVING 20 GAUGE CLOSED SHELVING
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

75"H, 7 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit 75"H, 7 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 75" CL18G-75-1236-7 $240.44 $161.09 $156.29 CL20G-75-1236-7 $225.14 $150.84 $146.34
15" x 36" x 75" CL18G-75-1536-7 $263.63 $176.63 $171.36 CL20G-75-1536-7 $239.59 $160.53 $155.73
18" x 36" x 75" CL18G-75-1836-7 $279.37 $187.18 $181.59 CL20G-75-1836-7 $254.77 $170.70 $165.60
24" x 36" x 75" CL18G-75-2436-7 $349.50 $234.17 $227.18 CL20G-75-2436-7 $302.24 $202.50 $196.46
30" x 36" x 75" CL18G-75-3036-7 $406.64 $272.45 $264.32 CL20G-75-3036-7 $359.92 $241.15 $233.95
12" x 42" x 75" CL18G-75-1242-7 $270.62 $181.32 $175.90 CL20G-75-1242-7 $247.66 $165.93 $160.98
15" x 42" x 75" CL18G-75-1542-7 $297.63 $199.41 $193.46 CL20G-75-1542-7 $268.67 $180.01 $174.64
18" x 42" x 75" CL18G-75-1842-7 $326.76 $218.93 $212.39 CL20G-75-1842-7 $290.41 $194.57 $188.77
24" x 42" x 75" CL18G-75-2442-7 $390.32 $261.51 $253.71 CL20G-75-2442-7 $341.15 $228.57 $221.75
30" x 42" x 75" CL18G-75-3042-7 $449.10 $300.90 $291.92 CL20G-75-3042-7 $394.75 $264.48 $256.59
12" x 48" x 75" CL18G-75-1248-7 $291.16 $195.08 $189.25 CL20G-75-1248-7 $276.39 $185.18 $179.65
15" x 48" x 75" CL18G-75-1548-7 $329.90 $221.03 $214.44 CL20G-75-1548-7 $296.84 $198.88 $192.95
18" x 48" x 75" CL18G-75-1848-7 $358.48 $240.18 $233.01 CL20G-75-1848-7 $311.21 $208.51 $202.29
24" x 48" x 75" CL18G-75-2448-7 $414.40 $277.65 $269.36 CL20G-75-2448-7 $375.61 $251.66 $244.15
30" x 48" x 75" CL18G-75-3048-7 $484.12 $324.36 $314.68 CL20G-75-3048-7 $427.01 $286.10 $277.56

IRONMAN 18 GAUGE & 20 GAUGE 87"H CLOSED STEEL SHELVING   (Shown on catalog page 83)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

18 GAUGE CLOSED SHELVING 20 GAUGE CLOSED SHELVING
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

87"H, 5 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit 87"H, 5 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 87" CL18G-87-1236-5 $246.63 $165.24 $160.31 CL20G-87-1236-5 $227.69 $152.55 $148.00
15" x 36" x 87" CL18G-87-1536-5 $268.10 $179.63 $174.27 CL20G-87-1536-5 $250.92 $168.12 $163.10
18" x 36" x 87" CL18G-87-1836-5 $284.59 $190.68 $184.98 CL20G-87-1836-5 $267.04 $178.92 $173.58
24" x 36" x 87" CL18G-87-2436-5 $344.50 $230.82 $223.93 CL20G-87-2436-5 $310.75 $208.20 $201.99
30" x 36" x 87" CL18G-87-3036-5 $395.86 $265.23 $257.31 CL20G-87-3036-5 $362.50 $242.88 $235.63
12" x 42" x 87" CL18G-87-1242-5 $274.05 $183.61 $178.13 CL20G-87-1242-5 $257.68 $172.65 $167.49
15" x 42" x 87" CL18G-87-1542-5 $298.25 $199.83 $193.86 CL20G-87-1542-5 $277.58 $185.98 $180.43
18" x 42" x 87" CL18G-87-1842-5 $324.32 $217.29 $210.81 CL20G-87-1842-5 $298.37 $199.91 $193.94
24" x 42" x 87" CL18G-87-2442-5 $379.55 $254.30 $246.71 CL20G-87-2442-5 $344.42 $230.76 $223.87
30" x 42" x 87" CL18G-87-3042-5 $432.09 $289.50 $280.86 CL20G-87-3042-5 $393.25 $263.48 $255.61
12" x 48" x 87" CL18G-87-1248-5 $294.36 $197.22 $191.33 CL20G-87-1248-5 $283.82 $190.16 $184.48
15" x 48" x 87" CL18G-87-1548-5 $326.94 $219.05 $212.51 CL20G-87-1548-5 $303.33 $203.23 $197.16
18" x 48" x 87" CL18G-87-1848-5 $352.62 $236.26 $229.20 CL20G-87-1848-5 $318.85 $213.63 $207.25
24" x 48" x 87" CL18G-87-2448-5 $402.39 $269.60 $261.55 CL20G-87-2448-5 $374.67 $251.03 $243.54
30" x 48" x 87" CL18G-87-3048-5 $462.72 $310.02 $300.77 CL20G-87-3048-5 $421.94 $282.70 $274.26

87"H, 6 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit 87"H, 6 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 87" CL18G-87-1236-6 $263.60 $176.61 $171.34 CL20G-87-1236-6 $240.89 $161.40 $156.58
15" x 36" x 87" CL18G-87-1536-6 $287.49 $192.62 $186.87 CL20G-87-1536-6 $266.88 $178.81 $173.47
18" x 36" x 87" CL18G-87-1836-6 $305.29 $204.54 $198.44 CL20G-87-1836-6 $284.21 $190.42 $184.74
24" x 36" x 87" CL18G-87-2436-6 $373.42 $250.19 $242.72 CL20G-87-2436-6 $332.92 $223.06 $216.40
30" x 36" x 87" CL18G-87-3036-6 $431.03 $288.79 $280.17 CL20G-87-3036-6 $390.98 $261.96 $254.14
12" x 42" x 87" CL18G-87-1242-6 $294.24 $197.14 $191.26 CL20G-87-1242-6 $274.56 $183.96 $178.46
15" x 42" x 87" CL18G-87-1542-6 $321.40 $215.34 $208.91 CL20G-87-1542-6 $296.58 $198.71 $192.78
18" x 42" x 87" CL18G-87-1842-6 $350.68 $234.96 $227.94 CL20G-87-1842-6 $310.54 $208.06 $201.85
24" x 42" x 87" CL18G-87-2442-6 $413.20 $276.84 $268.58 CL20G-87-2442-6 $371.05 $248.60 $241.18
30" x 42" x 87" CL18G-87-3042-6 $372.20 $249.37 $241.93 CL20G-87-3042-6 $425.61 $285.16 $276.65
12" x 48" x 87" CL18G-87-1248-6 $316.40 $211.99 $205.66 CL20G-87-1248-6 $303.75 $203.51 $197.44
15" x 48" x 87" CL18G-87-1548-6 $353.64 $236.94 $229.87 CL20G-87-1548-6 $325.31 $217.96 $211.45
18" x 48" x 87" CL18G-87-1848-6 $382.43 $256.23 $248.58 CL20G-87-1848-6 $341.92 $229.09 $222.25
24" x 48" x 87" CL18G-87-2448-6 $438.42 $293.74 $284.97 CL20G-87-2448-6 $405.15 $271.45 $263.35
30" x 48" x 87" CL18G-87-3048-6 $506.79 $339.55 $329.41 CL20G-87-3048-6 $457.84 $306.75 $297.60

87"H, 7 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit 87"H, 7 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 87" CL18G-87-1236-7 $280.56 $187.98 $182.36 CL20G-87-1236-7 $254.08 $170.23 $165.15
15" x 36" x 87" CL18G-87-1536-7 $306.89 $205.62 $199.48 CL20G-87-1536-7 $282.84 $189.50 $183.85
18" x 36" x 87" CL18G-87-1836-7 $325.96 $218.39 $211.87 CL20G-87-1836-7 $301.38 $201.92 $195.90
24" x 36" x 87" CL18G-87-2436-7 $402.35 $269.57 $261.53 CL20G-87-2436-7 $355.07 $237.90 $230.80
30" x 36" x 87" CL18G-87-3036-7 $466.19 $312.35 $303.02 CL20G-87-3036-7 $419.47 $281.04 $272.66
12" x 42" x 87" CL18G-87-1242-7 $314.41 $210.65 $204.37 CL20G-87-1242-7 $291.46 $195.28 $189.45
15" x 42" x 87" CL18G-87-1542-7 $344.54 $230.84 $223.95 CL20G-87-1542-7 $315.58 $211.44 $205.13
18" x 42" x 87" CL18G-87-1842-7 $377.02 $252.60 $245.06 CL20G-87-1842-7 $340.67 $228.25 $221.44
24" x 42" x 87" CL18G-87-2442-7 $446.83 $299.38 $290.44 CL20G-87-2442-7 $397.65 $266.43 $258.47
30" x 42" x 87" CL18G-87-3042-7 $512.32 $343.25 $333.01 CL20G-87-3042-7 $457.96 $306.83 $297.67
12" x 48" x 87" CL18G-87-1248-7 $338.45 $226.76 $219.99 CL20G-87-1248-7 $323.71 $216.89 $210.41
15" x 48" x 87" CL18G-87-1548-7 $380.34 $254.83 $247.22 CL20G-87-1548-7 $347.28 $232.68 $225.73
18" x 48" x 87" CL18G-87-1848-7 $412.25 $276.21 $267.96 CL20G-87-1848-7 $364.98 $244.54 $237.24
24" x 48" x 87" CL18G-87-2448-7 $474.42 $317.86 $308.37 CL20G-87-2448-7 $435.63 $291.87 $283.16
30" x 48" x 87" CL18G-87-3048-7 $550.85 $369.07 $358.05 CL20G-87-3048-7 $493.74 $330.81 $320.93



41

IRONMAN 18 GAUGE & 20 GAUGE 99"H CLOSED STEEL SHELVING   (Shown on catalog page 83)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

18 GAUGE CLOSED SHELVING 20 GAUGE CLOSED SHELVING
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

99"H, 5 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit 99"H, 5 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 99" CL18G-99-1236-5 $251.15 $168.27 $163.25 CL20G-99-1236-5 $232.22 $155.59 $150.94
15" x 36" x 99" CL18G-99-1536-5 $272.61 $182.65 $177.20 CL20G-99-1536-5 $255.45 $171.15 $166.04
18" x 36" x 99" CL18G-99-1836-5 $289.12 $193.71 $187.93 CL20G-99-1836-5 $271.56 $181.95 $176.51
24" x 36" x 99" CL18G-99-2436-5 $349.03 $233.85 $226.87 CL20G-99-2436-5 $315.26 $211.22 $204.92
30" x 36" x 99" CL18G-99-3036-5 $400.40 $268.27 $260.26 CL20G-99-3036-5 $367.03 $245.91 $238.57
12" x 42" x 99" CL18G-99-1242-5 $278.58 $186.65 $181.08 CL20G-99-1242-5 $262.19 $175.67 $170.42
15" x 42" x 99" CL18G-99-1542-5 $302.77 $202.86 $196.80 CL20G-99-1542-5 $282.10 $189.01 $183.37
18" x 42" x 99" CL18G-99-1842-5 $328.85 $220.33 $213.75 CL20G-99-1842-5 $302.90 $202.94 $196.89
24" x 42" x 99" CL18G-99-2442-5 $384.09 $257.34 $249.66 CL20G-99-2442-5 $348.96 $233.80 $226.82
30" x 42" x 99" CL18G-99-3042-5 $436.62 $292.54 $283.80 CL20G-99-3042-5 $397.77 $266.51 $258.55
12" x 48" x 99" CL18G-99-1248-5 $294.36 $197.22 $191.33 CL20G-99-1248-5 $283.82 $190.16 $184.48
15" x 48" x 99" CL18G-99-1548-5 $326.94 $219.05 $212.51 CL20G-99-1548-5 $303.33 $203.23 $197.16
18" x 48" x 99" CL18G-99-1848-5 $352.62 $236.26 $229.20 CL20G-99-1848-5 $318.85 $213.63 $207.25
24" x 48" x 99" CL18G-99-2448-5 $402.39 $269.60 $261.55 CL20G-99-2448-5 $374.67 $251.03 $243.54
30" x 48" x 99" CL18G-99-3048-5 $462.72 $310.02 $300.77 CL20G-99-3048-5 $421.94 $282.70 $274.26

99"H, 6 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit 99"H, 6 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 99" CL18G-99-1236-6 $268.19 $179.69 $174.32 CL20G-99-1236-6 $245.42 $164.43 $159.52
15" x 36" x 99" CL18G-99-1536-6 $292.02 $195.65 $189.81 CL20G-99-1536-6 $271.41 $181.84 $176.42
18" x 36" x 99" CL18G-99-1836-6 $309.81 $207.57 $201.38 CL20G-99-1836-6 $288.74 $193.46 $187.68
24" x 36" x 99" CL18G-99-2436-6 $377.96 $253.23 $245.67 CL20G-99-2436-6 $337.44 $226.08 $219.34
30" x 36" x 99" CL18G-99-3036-6 $435.56 $291.83 $283.11 CL20G-99-3036-6 $395.51 $264.99 $257.08
12" x 42" x 99" CL18G-99-1242-6 $298.77 $200.18 $194.20 CL20G-99-1242-6 $279.09 $186.99 $181.41
15" x 42" x 99" CL18G-99-1542-6 $325.92 $218.37 $211.85 CL20G-99-1542-6 $301.11 $201.74 $195.72
18" x 42" x 99" CL18G-99-1842-6 $355.19 $237.98 $230.87 CL20G-99-1842-6 $324.05 $217.11 $210.63
24" x 42" x 99" CL18G-99-2442-6 $417.72 $279.87 $271.52 CL20G-99-2442-6 $375.56 $251.63 $244.11
30" x 42" x 99" CL18G-99-3042-6 $476.74 $319.42 $309.88 CL20G-99-3042-6 $430.13 $288.19 $279.58
12" x 48" x 99" CL18G-99-1248-6 $320.92 $215.02 $208.60 CL20G-99-1248-6 $279.09 $186.99 $181.41
15" x 48" x 99" CL18G-99-1548-6 $358.17 $239.97 $232.81 CL20G-99-1548-6 $329.83 $220.99 $214.39
18" x 48" x 99" CL18G-99-1848-6 $386.96 $259.26 $251.52 CL20G-99-1848-6 $346.44 $232.11 $225.19
24" x 48" x 99" CL18G-99-2448-6 $442.93 $296.76 $287.90 CL20G-99-2448-6 $409.68 $274.49 $266.29
30" x 48" x 99" CL18G-99-3048-6 $511.31 $342.58 $332.35 CL20G-99-3048-6 $462.38 $309.79 $300.55

99"H, 7 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit 99"H, 7 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
12" x 36" x 99" CL18G-99-1236-7 $285.10 $191.02 $185.32 CL20G-99-1236-7 $258.59 $173.26 $168.08
15" x 36" x 99" CL18G-99-1536-7 $311.41 $208.64 $202.42 CL20G-99-1536-7 $287.37 $192.54 $186.79
18" x 36" x 99" CL18G-99-1836-7 $330.50 $221.44 $214.83 CL20G-99-1836-7 $305.90 $204.95 $198.84
24" x 36" x 99" CL18G-99-2436-7 $406.86 $272.60 $264.46 CL20G-99-2436-7 $359.61 $240.94 $233.75
30" x 36" x 99" CL18G-99-3036-7 $470.72 $315.38 $305.97 CL20G-99-3036-7 $424.01 $284.09 $275.61
12" x 42" x 99" CL18G-99-1242-7 $318.94 $213.69 $207.31 CL20G-99-1242-7 $295.99 $198.31 $192.39
15" x 42" x 99" CL18G-99-1542-7 $349.08 $233.88 $226.90 CL20G-99-1542-7 $320.12 $214.48 $208.08
18" x 42" x 99" CL18G-99-1842-7 $381.55 $255.64 $248.01 CL20G-99-1842-7 $345.21 $231.29 $224.39
24" x 42" x 99" CL18G-99-2442-7 $451.36 $302.41 $293.38 CL20G-99-2442-7 $402.18 $269.46 $261.42
30" x 42" x 99" CL18G-99-3042-7 $516.85 $346.29 $335.95 CL20G-99-3042-7 $462.50 $309.88 $300.63
12" x 48" x 99" CL18G-99-1248-7 $342.97 $229.79 $222.93 CL20G-99-1248-7 $328.23 $219.91 $213.35
15" x 48" x 99" CL18G-99-1548-7 $384.85 $257.85 $250.15 CL20G-99-1548-7 $351.81 $235.71 $228.68
18" x 48" x 99" CL18G-99-1848-7 $416.78 $279.24 $270.91 CL20G-99-1848-7 $369.52 $247.58 $240.19
24" x 48" x 99" CL18G-99-2448-7 $478.96 $320.90 $311.32 CL20G-99-2448-7 $440.17 $294.91 $286.11
30" x 48" x 99" CL18G-99-3048-7 $555.38 $372.10 $361.00 CL20G-99-3048-7 $498.27 $333.84 $323.88

IRONMAN SHELF CLIPS     (Shown on catalog page 84)
CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-50 51+
OP-CC SHELF CLIP / 4 PACK 1 $2.16 $1.45 $1.40

DISTRIBUTOR COST PKG

IRONMAN 18 GAUGE & 20 GAUGE 39"H CLOSED STEEL ADD-ON UNITS (Shown on catalog page 84)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

18 GAUGE CLOSED ADD-ON 20 GAUGE CLOSED ADD-ON
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

39"H, 4 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit 39"H, 4 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1236-4 $134.34 $90.01 $87.32 ADCL20G-39-1236-4 $119.49 $80.06 $77.67
15" x 36" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1536-4 $146.88 $98.41 $95.47 ADCL20G-39-1536-4 $133.42 $89.39 $86.72
18" x 36" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1836-4 $155.21 $103.99 $100.89 ADCL20G-39-1836-4 $141.44 $94.76 $91.94
24" x 36" x 39" ADCL18G-39-2436-4 $193.61 $129.72 $125.85 ADCL20G-39-2436-4 $167.15 $111.99 $108.65
30" x 36" x 39" ADCL18G-39-3036-4 $224.67 $150.53 $146.04 ADCL20G-39-3036-4 $198.51 $133.00 $129.03
12" x 42" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1242-4 $150.90 $101.10 $98.09 ADCL20G-39-1242-4 $138.04 $92.49 $89.73
15" x 42" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1542-4 $165.58 $110.94 $107.63 ADCL20G-39-1542-4 $149.35 $100.06 $97.08
18" x 42" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1842-4 $181.42 $121.55 $117.92 ADCL20G-39-1842-4 $161.05 $107.90 $104.68
24" x 42" x 39" ADCL18G-39-2442-4 $216.13 $144.81 $140.48 ADCL20G-39-2442-4 $188.59 $126.36 $122.58
30" x 42" x 39" ADCL18G-39-3042-4 $248.11 $166.23 $161.27 ADCL20G-39-3042-4 $217.68 $145.85 $141.49
12" x 48" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1248-4 $162.05 $108.57 $105.33 ADCL20G-39-1248-4 $153.79 $103.04 $99.96
15" x 48" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1548-4 $183.33 $122.83 $119.16 ADCL20G-39-1548-4 $164.81 $110.42 $107.13
18" x 48" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1848-4 $198.85 $133.23 $129.25 ADCL20G-39-1848-4 $172.39 $115.50 $112.05
24" x 48" x 39" ADCL18G-39-2448-4 $229.31 $153.64 $149.05 ADCL20G-39-2448-4 $207.57 $139.07 $134.92
30" x 48" x 39" ADCL18G-39-3048-4 $267.39 $179.15 $173.80 ADCL20G-39-3048-4 $235.41 $157.72 $153.02
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18 GAUGE CLOSED ADD-ON 20 GAUGE CLOSED ADD-ON
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

39"H, 5 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit 39"H, 5 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1236-5 $150.96 $101.14 $98.12 ADCL20G-39-1236-5 $132.42 $88.72 $86.07
15" x 36" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1536-5 $165.88 $111.14 $107.82 ADCL20G-39-1536-5 $149.06 $99.87 $96.89
18" x 36" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1836-5 $175.48 $117.57 $114.06 ADCL20G-39-1836-5 $158.27 $106.04 $102.88
24" x 36" x 39" ADCL18G-39-2436-5 $221.96 $148.71 $144.27 ADCL20G-39-2436-5 $188.86 $126.54 $122.76
30" x 36" x 39" ADCL18G-39-3036-5 $259.14 $173.62 $168.44 ADCL20G-39-3036-5 $226.43 $151.71 $147.18
12" x 42" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1242-5 $170.67 $114.35 $110.94 ADCL20G-39-1242-5 $154.61 $103.59 $100.50
15" x 42" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1542-5 $188.26 $126.13 $122.37 ADCL20G-39-1542-5 $167.98 $112.55 $109.19
18" x 42" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1842-5 $207.23 $138.84 $134.70 ADCL20G-39-1842-5 $181.78 $121.79 $118.16
24" x 42" x 39" ADCL18G-39-2442-5 $249.10 $166.90 $161.92 ADCL20G-39-2442-5 $214.68 $143.84 $139.54
30" x 42" x 39" ADCL18G-39-3042-5 $287.43 $192.58 $186.83 ADCL20G-39-3042-5 $249.37 $167.08 $162.09
12" x 48" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1248-5 $183.66 $123.05 $119.38 ADCL20G-39-1248-5 $173.35 $116.14 $112.68
15" x 48" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1548-5 $209.48 $140.35 $136.16 ADCL20G-39-1548-5 $186.36 $124.86 $121.13
18" x 48" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1848-5 $228.08 $152.81 $148.25 ADCL20G-39-1848-5 $194.99 $130.64 $126.74
24" x 48" x 39" ADCL18G-39-2448-5 $264.61 $177.29 $172.00 ADCL20G-39-2448-5 $237.44 $159.08 $154.34
30" x 48" x 39" ADCL18G-39-3048-5 $310.58 $208.09 $201.88 ADCL20G-39-3048-5 $270.59 $181.30 $175.88

39"H, 6 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit 39"H, 6 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1236-6 $167.61 $112.30 $108.95 ADCL20G-39-1236-6 $145.33 $97.37 $94.46
15" x 36" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1536-6 $184.90 $123.88 $120.19 ADCL20G-39-1536-6 $164.70 $110.35 $107.06
18" x 36" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1836-6 $195.75 $131.15 $127.24 ADCL20G-39-1836-6 $175.10 $117.32 $113.82
24" x 36" x 39" ADCL18G-39-2436-6 $250.29 $167.69 $162.69 ADCL20G-39-2436-6 $210.59 $141.10 $136.88
30" x 36" x 39" ADCL18G-39-3036-6 $293.59 $196.71 $190.83 ADCL20G-39-3036-6 $254.36 $170.42 $165.33
12" x 42" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1242-6 $190.43 $127.59 $123.78 ADCL20G-39-1242-6 $171.16 $114.68 $111.25
15" x 42" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1542-6 $210.93 $141.32 $137.10 ADCL20G-39-1542-6 $186.62 $125.04 $121.30
18" x 42" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1842-6 $233.05 $156.14 $151.48 ADCL20G-39-1842-6 $202.52 $135.69 $131.64
24" x 42" x 39" ADCL18G-39-2442-6 $282.09 $189.00 $183.36 ADCL20G-39-2442-6 $240.77 $161.32 $156.50
30" x 42" x 39" ADCL18G-39-3042-6 $326.76 $218.93 $212.39 ADCL20G-39-3042-6 $281.09 $188.33 $182.71
12" x 48" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1248-6 $205.28 $137.54 $133.43 ADCL20G-39-1248-6 $192.89 $129.24 $125.38
15" x 48" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1548-6 $235.64 $157.88 $153.17 ADCL20G-39-1548-6 $207.88 $139.28 $135.12
18" x 48" x 39" ADCL18G-39-1848-6 $257.30 $172.39 $167.25 ADCL20G-39-1848-6 $217.60 $145.79 $141.44
24" x 48" x 39" ADCL18G-39-2448-6 $299.90 $200.93 $194.94 ADCL20G-39-2448-6 $267.31 $179.10 $173.75
30" x 48" x 39" ADCL18G-39-3048-6 $353.75 $237.01 $229.94 ADCL20G-39-3048-6 $305.78 $204.87 $198.76

IRONMAN 18 GAUGE & 20 GAUGE 75"H CLOSED STEEL ADD-ON UNITS   (Shown on catalog page 85)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

18 GAUGE CLOSED ADD-ON 20 GAUGE CLOSED ADD-ON
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

75"H, 5 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit 75"H, 5 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1236-5 $202.37 $135.59 $131.54 ADCL20G-75-1236-5 $183.82 $123.16 $119.48
15" x 36" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1536-5 $220.36 $147.64 $143.23 ADCL20G-75-1536-5 $203.51 $136.35 $132.28
18" x 36" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1836-5 $233.24 $156.27 $151.61 ADCL20G-75-1836-5 $216.02 $144.73 $140.41
24" x 36" x 75" ADCL18G-75-2436-5 $285.83 $191.51 $185.79 ADCL20G-75-2436-5 $252.75 $169.34 $164.29
30" x 36" x 75" ADCL18G-75-3036-5 $329.58 $220.82 $214.23 ADCL20G-75-3036-5 $296.89 $198.92 $192.98
12" x 42" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1242-5 $225.66 $151.19 $146.68 ADCL20G-75-1242-5 $209.60 $140.43 $136.24
15" x 42" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1542-5 $246.31 $165.03 $160.10 ADCL20G-75-1542-5 $226.04 $151.45 $146.93
18" x 42" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1842-5 $268.57 $179.94 $174.57 ADCL20G-75-1842-5 $243.14 $162.90 $158.04
24" x 42" x 75" ADCL18G-75-2442-5 $316.57 $212.10 $205.77 ADCL20G-75-2442-5 $282.15 $189.04 $183.40
30" x 42" x 75" ADCL18G-75-3042-5 $361.49 $242.20 $234.97 ADCL20G-75-3042-5 $323.42 $216.69 $210.22
12" x 48" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1248-5 $242.12 $162.22 $157.38 ADCL20G-75-1248-5 $231.78 $155.29 $150.66
15" x 48" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1548-5 $270.98 $181.56 $176.14 ADCL20G-75-1548-5 $247.85 $166.06 $161.10
18" x 48" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1848-5 $292.88 $196.23 $190.37 ADCL20G-75-1848-5 $259.77 $174.05 $168.85
24" x 48" x 75" ADCL18G-75-2448-5 $335.51 $224.79 $218.08 ADCL20G-75-2448-5 $308.36 $206.60 $200.43
30" x 48" x 75" ADCL18G-75-3048-5 $388.05 $259.99 $252.23 ADCL20G-75-3048-5 $348.10 $233.23 $226.27

75"H, 6 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit 75"H, 6 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1236-6 $219.01 $146.74 $142.36 ADCL20G-75-1236-6 $196.75 $131.82 $127.89
15" x 36" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1536-6 $239.34 $160.36 $155.57 ADCL20G-75-1536-6 $219.16 $146.84 $142.45
18" x 36" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1836-6 $253.51 $169.85 $164.78 ADCL20G-75-1836-6 $232.84 $156.00 $151.35
24" x 36" x 75" ADCL18G-75-2436-6 $314.17 $210.49 $204.21 ADCL20G-75-2436-6 $274.46 $183.89 $178.40
30" x 36" x 75" ADCL18G-75-3036-6 $364.05 $243.91 $236.63 ADCL20G-75-3036-6 $324.80 $217.62 $211.12
12" x 42" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1242-6 $245.44 $164.44 $159.54 ADCL20G-75-1242-6 $226.16 $151.53 $147.00
15" x 42" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1542-6 $268.99 $180.22 $174.84 ADCL20G-75-1542-6 $244.67 $163.93 $159.04
18" x 42" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1842-6 $294.39 $197.24 $191.35 ADCL20G-75-1842-6 $263.87 $176.79 $171.52
24" x 42" x 75" ADCL18G-75-2442-6 $349.55 $234.20 $227.21 ADCL20G-75-2442-6 $308.24 $206.52 $200.36
30" x 42" x 75" ADCL18G-75-3042-6 $400.80 $268.54 $260.52 ADCL20G-75-3042-6 $355.14 $237.94 $230.84
12" x 48" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1248-6 $263.72 $176.69 $171.42 ADCL20G-75-1248-6 $251.33 $168.39 $163.36
15" x 48" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1548-6 $297.14 $199.08 $193.14 ADCL20G-75-1548-6 $269.38 $180.48 $175.10
18" x 48" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1848-6 $322.10 $215.81 $209.37 ADCL20G-75-1848-6 $282.38 $189.19 $183.55
24" x 48" x 75" ADCL18G-75-2448-6 $370.82 $248.45 $241.03 ADCL20G-75-2448-6 $338.22 $226.61 $219.84
30" x 48" x 75" ADCL18G-75-3048-6 $431.24 $288.93 $280.31 ADCL20G-75-3048-6 $383.28 $256.80 $249.13
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18 GAUGE CLOSED ADD-ON 20 GAUGE CLOSED ADD-ON
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

75"H, 7 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit 75"H, 7 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1236-7 $235.64 $157.88 $153.17 ADCL20G-75-1236-7 $209.69 $140.49 $136.30
15" x 36" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1536-7 $258.36 $173.10 $167.93 ADCL20G-75-1536-7 $234.80 $157.32 $152.62
18" x 36" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1836-7 $273.77 $183.43 $177.95 ADCL20G-75-1836-7 $249.69 $167.29 $162.30
24" x 36" x 75" ADCL18G-75-2436-7 $342.51 $229.48 $222.63 ADCL20G-75-2436-7 $296.19 $198.45 $192.52
30" x 36" x 75" ADCL18G-75-3036-7 $398.51 $267.00 $259.03 ADCL20G-75-3036-7 $352.71 $236.32 $229.26
12" x 42" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1242-7 $265.21 $177.69 $172.39 ADCL20G-75-1242-7 $242.72 $162.62 $157.77
15" x 42" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1542-7 $291.69 $195.43 $189.60 ADCL20G-75-1542-7 $263.31 $176.42 $171.15
18" x 42" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1842-7 $320.21 $214.54 $208.14 ADCL20G-75-1842-7 $284.59 $190.68 $184.98
24" x 42" x 75" ADCL18G-75-2442-7 $382.52 $256.29 $248.64 ADCL20G-75-2442-7 $334.31 $223.99 $217.30
30" x 42" x 75" ADCL18G-75-3042-7 $440.11 $294.87 $286.07 ADCL20G-75-3042-7 $386.84 $259.18 $251.45
12" x 48" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1248-7 $285.32 $191.16 $185.46 ADCL20G-75-1248-7 $270.86 $181.48 $176.06
15" x 48" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1548-7 $323.32 $216.62 $210.16 ADCL20G-75-1548-7 $290.92 $194.92 $189.10
18" x 48" x 75" ADCL18G-75-1848-7 $351.31 $235.38 $228.35 ADCL20G-75-1848-7 $304.98 $204.34 $198.24
24" x 48" x 75" ADCL18G-75-2448-7 $406.11 $272.09 $263.97 ADCL20G-75-2448-7 $368.11 $246.63 $239.27
30" x 48" x 75" ADCL18G-75-3048-7 $474.42 $317.86 $308.37 ADCL20G-75-3048-7 $418.46 $280.37 $272.00

IRONMAN 18 GAUGE & 20 GAUGE 87"H CLOSED STEEL ADD-ON UNITS  (Shown on catalog page 85)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

18 GAUGE CLOSED ADD-ON 20 GAUGE CLOSED ADD-ON
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

87"H, 5 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit 87"H, 5 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1236-5 $241.69 $161.93 $157.10 ADCL20G-87-1236-5 $223.14 $149.50 $145.04
15" x 36" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1536-5 $262.72 $176.02 $170.77 ADCL20G-87-1536-5 $245.90 $164.75 $159.84
18" x 36" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1836-5 $278.91 $186.87 $181.29 ADCL20G-87-1836-5 $261.71 $175.35 $170.11
24" x 36" x 87" ADCL18G-87-2436-5 $337.61 $226.20 $219.45 ADCL20G-87-2436-5 $304.54 $204.04 $197.95
30" x 36" x 87" ADCL18G-87-3036-5 $387.94 $259.92 $252.16 ADCL20G-87-3036-5 $355.25 $238.02 $230.91
12" x 42" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1242-5 $268.57 $179.94 $174.57 ADCL20G-87-1242-5 $252.52 $169.19 $164.14
15" x 42" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1542-5 $292.29 $195.83 $189.99 ADCL20G-87-1542-5 $272.02 $182.25 $176.81
18" x 42" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1842-5 $317.84 $212.95 $206.60 ADCL20G-87-1842-5 $292.41 $195.91 $190.07
24" x 42" x 87" ADCL18G-87-2442-5 $371.96 $249.21 $241.77 ADCL20G-87-2442-5 $337.55 $226.16 $219.41
30" x 42" x 87" ADCL18G-87-3042-5 $423.45 $283.71 $275.24 ADCL20G-87-3042-5 $385.38 $258.20 $250.50
12" x 48" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1248-5 $288.46 $193.27 $187.50 ADCL20G-87-1248-5 $278.15 $186.36 $180.80
15" x 48" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1548-5 $320.40 $214.67 $208.26 ADCL20G-87-1548-5 $297.25 $199.16 $193.21
18" x 48" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1848-5 $345.57 $231.53 $224.62 ADCL20G-87-1848-5 $312.49 $209.37 $203.12
24" x 48" x 87" ADCL18G-87-2448-5 $394.34 $264.21 $256.32 ADCL20G-87-2448-5 $367.18 $246.01 $238.67
30" x 48" x 87" ADCL18G-87-3048-5 $453.46 $303.82 $294.75 ADCL20G-87-3048-5 $413.49 $277.04 $268.77

87"H, 6 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit 87"H, 6 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1236-6 $258.32 $173.07 $167.91 ADCL20G-87-1236-6 $236.08 $158.17 $153.45
15" x 36" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1536-6 $281.74 $188.77 $183.13 ADCL20G-87-1536-6 $261.54 $175.23 $170.00
18" x 36" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1836-6 $299.18 $200.45 $194.47 ADCL20G-87-1836-6 $278.52 $186.61 $181.04
24" x 36" x 87" ADCL18G-87-2436-6 $365.96 $245.19 $237.87 ADCL20G-87-2436-6 $326.26 $218.59 $212.07
30" x 36" x 87" ADCL18G-87-3036-6 $422.40 $283.01 $274.56 ADCL20G-87-3036-6 $383.16 $256.72 $249.05
12" x 42" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1242-6 $288.35 $193.19 $187.43 ADCL20G-87-1242-6 $269.08 $180.28 $174.90
15" x 42" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1542-6 $314.97 $211.03 $204.73 ADCL20G-87-1542-6 $290.64 $194.73 $188.92
18" x 42" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1842-6 $343.65 $230.25 $223.37 ADCL20G-87-1842-6 $313.14 $209.80 $203.54
24" x 42" x 87" ADCL18G-87-2442-6 $404.93 $271.30 $263.20 ADCL20G-87-2442-6 $363.62 $243.63 $236.35
30" x 42" x 87" ADCL18G-87-3042-6 $462.76 $310.05 $300.79 ADCL20G-87-3042-6 $417.10 $279.46 $271.12
12" x 48" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1248-6 $310.08 $207.75 $201.55 ADCL20G-87-1248-6 $297.69 $199.45 $193.50
15" x 48" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1548-6 $346.56 $232.20 $225.26 ADCL20G-87-1548-6 $318.80 $213.60 $207.22
18" x 48" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1848-6 $374.79 $251.11 $243.61 ADCL20G-87-1848-6 $335.09 $224.51 $217.81
24" x 48" x 87" ADCL18G-87-2448-6 $429.64 $287.86 $279.27 ADCL20G-87-2448-6 $397.04 $266.02 $258.08
30" x 48" x 87" ADCL18G-87-3048-6 $496.64 $332.75 $322.82 ADCL20G-87-3048-6 $448.68 $300.62 $291.64

87"H, 7 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit 87"H, 7 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1236-7 $274.97 $184.23 $178.73 ADCL20G-87-1236-7 $248.98 $166.82 $161.84
15" x 36" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1536-7 $300.75 $201.50 $195.49 ADCL20G-87-1536-7 $277.19 $185.72 $180.17
18" x 36" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1836-7 $319.44 $214.02 $207.64 ADCL20G-87-1836-7 $295.35 $197.88 $191.98
24" x 36" x 87" ADCL18G-87-2436-7 $394.29 $264.17 $256.29 ADCL20G-87-2436-7 $347.98 $233.15 $226.19
30" x 36" x 87" ADCL18G-87-3036-7 $456.88 $306.11 $296.97 ADCL20G-87-3036-7 $411.09 $275.43 $267.21
12" x 42" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1242-7 $308.13 $206.45 $200.28 ADCL20G-87-1242-7 $285.64 $191.38 $185.67
15" x 42" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1542-7 $337.64 $226.22 $219.47 ADCL20G-87-1542-7 $309.28 $207.22 $201.03
18" x 42" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1842-7 $369.47 $247.54 $240.16 ADCL20G-87-1842-7 $333.87 $223.69 $217.02
24" x 42" x 87" ADCL18G-87-2442-7 $437.89 $293.39 $284.63 ADCL20G-87-2442-7 $389.72 $261.11 $253.32
30" x 42" x 87" ADCL18G-87-3042-7 $502.08 $336.39 $326.35 ADCL20G-87-3042-7 $448.80 $300.70 $291.72
12" x 48" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1248-7 $331.69 $222.23 $215.60 ADCL20G-87-1248-7 $317.23 $212.54 $206.20
15" x 48" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1548-7 $372.72 $249.72 $242.27 ADCL20G-87-1548-7 $340.32 $228.01 $221.21
18" x 48" x 87" ADCL18G-87-1848-7 $404.01 $270.69 $262.61 ADCL20G-87-1848-7 $357.69 $239.65 $232.50
24" x 48" x 87" ADCL18G-87-2448-7 $464.95 $311.52 $302.22 ADCL20G-87-2448-7 $426.93 $286.04 $277.50
30" x 48" x 87" ADCL18G-87-3048-7 $539.83 $361.69 $350.89 ADCL20G-87-3048-7 $483.87 $324.19 $314.52
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IRONMAN 18 GAUGE & 20 GAUGE 99"H CLOSED STEEL ADD-ON UNITS   (Shown on catalog page 85)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

18 GAUGE CLOSED ADD-ON 20 GAUGE CLOSED ADD-ON
DIMENSIONS 18 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA 20 GAUGE LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
D" x W" x H" MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+ MODEL NO. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+

99"H, 5 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit 99"H, 5 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1236-5 $241.23 $161.62 $156.80 ADCL20G-99-1236-5 $227.57 $152.47 $147.92
15" x 36" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1536-5 $265.84 $178.11 $172.80 ADCL20G-99-1536-5 $250.34 $167.73 $162.72
18" x 36" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1836-5 $282.92 $189.56 $183.90 ADCL20G-99-1836-5 $266.13 $178.31 $172.98
24" x 36" x 99" ADCL18G-99-2436-5 $329.23 $220.58 $214.00 ADCL20G-99-2436-5 $308.96 $207.00 $200.82
30" x 36" x 99" ADCL18G-99-3036-5 $384.05 $257.31 $249.63 ADCL20G-99-3036-5 $359.68 $240.99 $233.79
12" x 42" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1242-5 $272.99 $182.90 $177.44 ADCL20G-99-1242-5 $270.46 $181.21 $175.80
15" x 42" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1542-5 $294.08 $197.03 $191.15 ADCL20G-99-1542-5 $276.45 $185.22 $179.69
18" x 42" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1842-5 $316.12 $211.80 $205.48 ADCL20G-99-1842-5 $296.84 $198.88 $192.95
24" x 42" x 99" ADCL18G-99-2442-5 $364.91 $244.49 $237.19 ADCL20G-99-2442-5 $341.97 $229.12 $222.28
30" x 42" x 99" ADCL18G-99-3042-5 $416.63 $279.14 $270.81 ADCL20G-99-3042-5 $389.83 $261.19 $253.39
12" x 48" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1248-5 $300.70 $201.47 $195.46 ADCL20G-99-1248-5 $278.15 $186.36 $180.80
15" x 48" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1548-5 $321.36 $215.31 $208.88 ADCL20G-99-1548-5 $297.25 $199.16 $193.21
18" x 48" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1848-5 $337.83 $226.35 $219.59 ADCL20G-99-1848-5 $312.49 $209.37 $203.12
24" x 48" x 99" ADCL18G-99-2448-5 $396.95 $265.96 $258.02 ADCL20G-99-2448-5 $367.18 $246.01 $238.67
30" x 48" x 99" ADCL18G-99-3048-5 $447.02 $299.50 $290.56 ADCL20G-99-3048-5 $413.49 $277.04 $268.77

99"H, 6 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit 99"H, 6 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1236-6 $255.21 $170.99 $165.89 ADCL20G-99-1236-6 $240.50 $161.14 $156.33
15" x 36" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1536-6 $282.75 $189.44 $183.79 ADCL20G-99-1536-6 $265.97 $178.20 $172.88
18" x 36" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1836-6 $301.10 $201.74 $195.72 ADCL20G-99-1836-6 $282.96 $189.58 $183.92
24" x 36" x 99" ADCL18G-99-2436-6 $352.71 $236.32 $229.26 ADCL20G-99-2436-6 $330.69 $221.56 $214.95
30" x 36" x 99" ADCL18G-99-3036-6 $414.23 $277.53 $269.25 ADCL20G-99-3036-6 $387.61 $259.70 $251.95
12" x 42" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1242-6 $290.90 $194.90 $189.09 ADCL20G-99-1242-6 $273.50 $183.25 $177.78
15" x 42" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1542-6 $314.21 $210.52 $204.24 ADCL20G-99-1542-6 $295.08 $197.70 $191.80
18" x 42" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1842-6 $338.53 $226.82 $220.04 ADCL20G-99-1842-6 $317.57 $212.77 $206.42
24" x 42" x 99" ADCL18G-99-2442-6 $393.10 $263.38 $255.52 ADCL20G-99-2442-6 $368.05 $246.59 $239.23
30" x 42" x 99" ADCL18G-99-3042-6 $450.92 $302.12 $293.10 ADCL20G-99-3042-6 $421.52 $282.42 $273.99
12" x 48" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1248-6 $321.83 $215.63 $209.19 ADCL20G-99-1248-6 $302.12 $202.42 $196.38
15" x 48" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1548-6 $344.65 $230.92 $224.02 ADCL20G-99-1548-6 $323.23 $216.56 $210.10
18" x 48" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1848-6 $362.26 $242.71 $235.47 ADCL20G-99-1848-6 $339.52 $227.48 $220.69
24" x 48" x 99" ADCL18G-99-2448-6 $429.23 $287.58 $279.00 ADCL20G-99-2448-6 $401.49 $269.00 $260.97
30" x 48" x 99" ADCL18G-99-3048-6 $485.06 $324.99 $315.29 ADCL20G-99-3048-6 $453.12 $303.59 $294.53

99"H, 7 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit 99"H, 7 Shelf Closed Shelving Add-On Unit
12" x 36" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1236-7 $269.18 $180.35 $174.97 ADCL20G-99-1236-7 $253.43 $169.80 $164.73
15" x 36" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1536-7 $299.66 $200.77 $194.78 ADCL20G-99-1536-7 $281.62 $188.69 $183.05
18" x 36" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1836-7 $319.30 $213.93 $207.55 ADCL20G-99-1836-7 $299.79 $200.86 $194.86
24" x 36" x 99" ADCL18G-99-2436-7 $376.19 $252.05 $244.52 ADCL20G-99-2436-7 $352.42 $236.12 $229.07
30" x 36" x 99" ADCL18G-99-3036-7 $444.42 $297.76 $288.87 ADCL20G-99-3036-7 $415.52 $278.40 $270.09
12" x 42" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1242-7 $308.80 $206.90 $200.72 ADCL20G-99-1242-7 $290.06 $194.34 $188.54
15" x 42" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1542-7 $334.35 $224.01 $217.33 ADCL20G-99-1542-7 $313.70 $210.18 $203.91
18" x 42" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1842-7 $360.94 $241.83 $234.61 ADCL20G-99-1842-7 $338.30 $226.66 $219.90
24" x 42" x 99" ADCL18G-99-2442-7 $421.32 $282.28 $273.86 ADCL20G-99-2442-7 $394.14 $264.07 $256.19
30" x 42" x 99" ADCL18G-99-3042-7 $485.18 $325.07 $315.37 ADCL20G-99-3042-7 $453.23 $303.66 $294.60
12" x 48" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1248-7 $342.95 $229.78 $222.92 ADCL20G-99-1248-7 $321.66 $215.51 $209.08
15" x 48" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1548-7 $367.91 $246.50 $239.14 ADCL20G-99-1548-7 $344.77 $231.00 $224.10
18" x 48" x 99" ADCL18G-99-1848-7 $386.69 $259.08 $251.35 ADCL20G-99-1848-7 $362.13 $242.63 $235.38
24" x 48" x 99" ADCL18G-99-2448-7 $461.55 $309.24 $300.01 ADCL20G-99-2448-7 $431.36 $289.01 $280.38
30" x 48" x 99" ADCL18G-99-3048-7 $523.10 $350.48 $340.02 ADCL20G-99-3048-7 $488.31 $327.17 $317.40

IRONMAN 22 GAUGE OPEN STEEL SHELVING   (Shown on catalog page 86)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHELVES WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+
39"H, 4 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
39-1236-4 12" x 36" x 39" 4 45 $72.39 $48.50 $47.05
39-1836-4 18" x 36" x 39" 4 63 $87.83 $58.85 $57.09
39-1842-4 18" x 42" x 39" 4 71 $99.61 $66.74 $64.75
39"H, 5 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
39-1236-5 12" x 36" x 39" 5 53 $84.10 $56.35 $54.67
39-1836-5 18" x 36" x 39" 5 75 $103.40 $69.28 $67.21
39-1842-5 18" x 42" x 39" 5 85 $118.13 $79.15 $76.78
39"H, 6 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
39-1236-6 12" x 36" x 39" 6 61 $95.80 $64.19 $62.27
39-1836-6 18" x 36" x 39" 6 87 $118.99 $79.72 $77.34
39-1842-6 18" x 42" x 39" 6 99 $136.65 $91.56 $88.82
75"H, 4 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
75-1236-4 12" x 36" x 75" 4 55 $89.31 $59.84 $58.05
75-1836-4 18" x 36" x 75" 4 69 $104.73 $70.17 $68.07
75-1842-4 18" x 42" x 75" 4 85 $116.50 $78.06 $75.73
75"H, 5 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
75-1236-5 12" x 36" x 75" 5 66 $101.01 $67.68 $65.66
75-1836-5 18" x 36" x 75" 5 79 $120.32 $80.61 $78.21
75-1842-5 18" x 42" x 75" 5 91 $135.03 $90.47 $87.77

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
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NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHELVES WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+
75"H, 6 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
75-1236-6 12" x 36" x 75" 6 73 $112.70 $75.51 $73.26
75-1836-6 18" x 36" x 75" 6 89 $135.89 $91.05 $88.33
75-1842-6 18" x 42" x 75" 6 101 $153.55 $102.88 $99.81
75"H, 7 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
75-1236-7 12" x 36" x 75" 7 80 $124.40 $83.35 $80.86
75-1836-7 18" x 36" x 75" 7 99 $151.45 $101.47 $98.44
75-1842-7 18" x 42" x 75" 7 113 $172.04 $115.27 $111.83
75"H, 8 Shelf Open Shelving Unit
75-1236-8 12" x 36" x 75" 8 87 $136.12 $91.20 $88.48
75-1836-8 18" x 36" x 75" 8 109 $166.98 $111.88 $108.54
75-1842-8 18" x 42" x 75" 8 125 $190.51 $127.64 $123.83

IRONMAN 22 GAUGE CLOSED STEEL SHELVING   (Shown on catalog page 86)
OK to combine different shelving sizes for quantity discount.

NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHELVES WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-30 31+
39"H, 4 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
CL39-1236-4 12" x 36" x 39" 4 71 $115.68 $77.51 $75.19
CL39-1836-4 18" x 36" x 39" 4 94 $142.82 $95.69 $92.83
39"H, 5 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
CL39-1236-5 12" x 36" x 39" 5 79 $127.39 $85.35 $82.80
CL39-1836-5 18" x 36" x 39" 5 106 $158.39 $106.12 $102.95
39"H, 6 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
CL39-1236-6 12" x 36" x 39" 6 87 $139.09 $93.19 $90.41
CL39-1836-6 18" x 36" x 39" 6 118 $173.99 $116.57 $113.09
75"H, 4 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
CL75-1236-4 12" x 36" x 75" 4 90 $175.88 $117.84 $114.32
CL75-1836-4 18" x 36" x 75" 4 115 $214.72 $143.86 $139.57
75"H, 5 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
CL75-1236-5 12" x 36" x 75" 5 103 $187.57 $125.67 $121.92
CL75-1836-5 18" x 36" x 75" 5 126 $230.30 $154.30 $149.70
75"H, 6 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
CL75-1236-6 12" x 36" x 75" 6 110 $199.27 $133.51 $129.53
CL75-1836-6 18" x 36" x 75" 6 136 $245.86 $164.73 $159.81
75"H, 7 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
CL75-1236-7 12" x 36" x 75" 7 117 $210.98 $141.36 $137.14
CL75-1836-7 18" x 36" x 75" 7 146 $261.41 $175.14 $169.92
75"H, 8 Shelf Closed Shelving Unit
CL75-1236-8 12" x 36" x 75" 8 124 $222.68 $149.20 $144.74
CL75-1836-8 18" x 36" x 75" 8 156 $276.96 $185.56 $180.02
 

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVES - CHROME     (Shown on catalog page 88)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
1224C One 12"W x 24"L Shelf - Chrome 6 $16.58 $11.11 $10.78
1230C One 12"W x 30"L Shelf - Chrome 6 $19.95 $13.37 $12.97
1236C One 12"W x 36"L Shelf - Chrome 7 $23.32 $15.62 $15.16
1242C One 12"W x 42"L Shelf - Chrome 8 $26.69 $17.88 $17.35
1248C One 12"W x 48"L Shelf - Chrome 9 $30.46 $20.41 $19.80
1260C One 12"W x 60"L Shelf - Chrome 14 $39.70 $26.60 $25.81
1272C One 12"W x 72"L Shelf - Chrome 17 $46.45 $31.12 $30.19
1424C One 14"W x 24"L Shelf - Chrome 6 $20.45 $13.70 $13.29
1430C One 14"W x 30"L Shelf - Chrome 7 $22.85 $15.31 $14.85
1436C One 14"W x 36"L Shelf - Chrome 8 $25.84 $17.31 $16.80
1442C One 14"W x 42"L Shelf - Chrome 10 $27.67 $18.54 $17.99
1448C One 14"W x 48"L Shelf - Chrome 11 $30.68 $20.56 $19.94
1454C One 14"W x 54"L Shelf - Chrome 12 $33.68 $22.57 $21.89
1460C One 14"W x 60"L Shelf - Chrome 14 $36.08 $24.17 $23.45
1472C One 14"W x 72"L Shelf - Chrome 17 $40.89 $27.40 $26.58
1824C One 18"W x 24"L Shelf - Chrome 7 $24.66 $16.52 $16.03
1830C One 18"W x 30"L Shelf - Chrome 8 $26.46 $17.73 $17.20
1836C One 18"W x 36"L Shelf - Chrome 10 $28.25 $18.93 $18.36
1842C One 18"W x 42"L Shelf - Chrome 11 $33.08 $22.16 $21.50
1848C One 18"W x 48"L Shelf - Chrome 14 $36.69 $24.58 $23.85
1854C One 18"W x 54"L Shelf - Chrome 15 $41.50 $27.81 $26.98
1860C One 18"W x 60"L Shelf - Chrome 17 $43.29 $29.00 $28.14
1872C One 18"W x 72"L Shelf - Chrome 20 $49.92 $33.45 $32.45
2124C One 21"W x 24"L Shelf - Chrome 8 $27.05 $18.12 $17.58
2130C One 21"W x 30"L Shelf - Chrome 9 $30.68 $20.56 $19.94
2136C One 21"W x 36"L Shelf - Chrome 11 $33.68 $22.57 $21.89
2142C One 21"W x 42"L Shelf - Chrome 12 $37.28 $24.98 $24.23
2148C One 21"W x 48"L Shelf - Chrome 14 $39.69 $26.59 $25.80
2154C One 21"W x 54"L Shelf - Chrome 16 $45.72 $30.63 $29.72
2160C One 21"W x 60"L Shelf - Chrome 18 $48.71 $32.64 $31.66
2172C One 21"W x 72"L Shelf - Chrome 24 $56.53 $37.88 $36.74

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA



Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
2424C One 24"W x 24"L Shelf - Chrome 9 $31.89 $21.37 $20.73
2430C One 24"W x 30"L Shelf - Chrome 11 $34.29 $22.97 $22.29
2436C One 24"W x 36"L Shelf - Chrome 13 $36.08 $24.17 $23.45
2442C One 24"W x 42"L Shelf - Chrome 15 $40.89 $27.40 $26.58
2448C One 24"W x 48"L Shelf - Chrome 16 $43.90 $29.41 $28.54
2454C One 24"W x 54"L Shelf - Chrome 18 $49.92 $33.45 $32.45
2460C One 24"W x 60"L Shelf - Chrome 21 $54.13 $36.27 $35.18
2466C One 24"W x 66"L Shelf - Chrome 23 $58.45 $39.16 $37.99
2472C One 24"W x 72"L Shelf - Chrome 26 $63.75 $42.71 $41.44
3036C One 30"W x 36"L Shelf - Chrome 15 $48.71 $32.64 $31.66
3042C One 30"W x 42"L Shelf - Chrome 18 $55.68 $37.31 $36.19
3048C One 30"W x 48"L Shelf - Chrome 21 $57.13 $38.28 $37.13
3060C One 30"W x 60"L Shelf - Chrome 27 $63.16 $42.32 $41.05
3072C One 30"W x 72"L Shelf - Chrome 31 $76.38 $51.17 $49.65
3636C One 36"W x 36"L Shelf - Chrome 18 $55.32 $37.06 $35.96
3648C One 36"W x 48"L Shelf - Chrome 23 $64.35 $43.11 $41.83
3660C One 36"W x 60"L Shelf - Chrome 29 $75.17 $50.36 $48.86
3672C One 36"W x 72"L Shelf - Chrome 35 $89.59 $60.03 $58.23

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVES - ENDURANCE FINISH     (Shown on catalog page 88)
Color: Blue. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
1830E One 18"W x 30"L Shelf - Endurance 8 $34.88 $23.37 $22.67
1836E One 18"W x 36"L Shelf - Endurance 10 $37.28 $24.98 $24.23
1842E One 18"W x 42"L Shelf - Endurance 11 $41.50 $27.81 $26.98
1848E One 18"W x 48"L Shelf - Endurance 14 $45.72 $30.63 $29.72
1854E One 18"W x 54"L Shelf - Endurance 15 $51.11 $34.24 $33.22
1860E One 18"W x 60"L Shelf - Endurance 17 $53.52 $35.86 $34.79
1872E One 18"W x 72"L Shelf - Endurance 20 $62.54 $41.90 $40.65
2430E One 24"W x 30"L Shelf - Endurance 11 $42.70 $28.61 $27.76
2436E One 24"W x 36"L Shelf - Endurance 13 $46.30 $31.02 $30.10
2442E One 24"W x 42"L Shelf - Endurance 15 $51.72 $34.65 $33.62
2448E One 24"W x 48"L Shelf - Endurance 16 $58.32 $39.07 $37.91
2454E One 24"W x 54"L Shelf - Endurance 18 $63.75 $42.71 $41.44
2460E One 24"W x 60"L Shelf - Endurance 21 $66.75 $44.72 $43.39
2472E One 24"W x 72"L Shelf - Endurance 26 $78.78 $52.78 $51.21

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVES - 304 STAINLESS STEEL     (Shown on catalog page 88)
Color: Stainless Steel. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100 +
1436S One 14"W x 36"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 8 $85.53 $57.31 $55.59
1448S One 14"W x 48"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 11 $108.23 $72.51 $70.35
1460S One 14"W x 60"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 14 $130.73 $87.59 $84.97
1472S One 14"W x 72"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 17 $152.43 $102.13 $99.08
1830S One 18"W x 30"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 8 $84.20 $56.41 $54.73
1836S One 18"W x 36"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 7 $97.67 $65.44 $63.49
1842S One 18"W x 42"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 11 $108.15 $72.46 $70.30
1848S One 18"W x 48"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 14 $127.61 $85.50 $82.95
1854S One 18"W x 54"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 15 $145.32 $97.36 $94.46
1860S One 18"W x 60"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 17 $152.73 $102.33 $99.27
1872S One 18"W x 72"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 20 $175.85 $117.82 $114.30
2130S One 21"W x 30"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 9 $93.56 $62.69 $60.81
2136S One 21"W x 36"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 11 $104.91 $70.29 $68.19
2142S One 21"W x 42"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 12 $120.46 $80.71 $78.30
2148S One 21"W x 48"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 14 $142.08 $95.19 $92.35
2154S One 21"W x 54"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 16 $156.17 $104.63 $101.51
2160S One 21"W x 60"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 18 $171.48 $114.89 $111.46
2172S One 21"W x 72"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 24 $199.92 $133.95 $129.95
2430S One 24"W x 30"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 11 $103.49 $69.34 $67.27
2436S One 24"W x 36"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 13 $120.05 $80.43 $78.03
2442S One 24"W x 42"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 15 $134.18 $89.90 $87.22
2448S One 24"W x 48"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 16 $149.26 $100.00 $97.02
2454S One 24"W x 54"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 18 $169.56 $113.61 $110.21
2460S One 24"W x 60"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 21 $196.31 $131.53 $127.60
2472S One 24"W x 72"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 26 $227.31 $152.30 $147.75

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVES - PROFORM FINISH     (Shown on catalog page 88)
Color: Light Green. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
1436P One 14"W x 36"L Shelf - Proform 8 $23.26 $15.58 $15.12
1448P One 14"W x 48"L Shelf - Proform 11 $27.61 $18.50 $17.95
1460P One 14"W x 60"L Shelf - Proform 14 $32.48 $21.76 $21.11
1472P One 14"W x 72"L Shelf - Proform 17 $36.80 $24.66 $23.92
1830P One 18"W x 30"L Shelf - Proform 8 $23.82 $15.96 $15.48
1836P One 18"W x 36"L Shelf - Proform 10 $25.43 $17.04 $16.53
1842P One 18"W x 42"L Shelf - Proform 11 $29.78 $19.95 $19.36
1848P One 18"W x 48"L Shelf - Proform 14 $33.01 $22.12 $21.46
1854P One 18"W x 54"L Shelf - Proform 15 $37.35 $25.02 $24.28
1860P One 18"W x 60"L Shelf - Proform 17 $38.96 $26.10 $25.32
1872P One 18"W x 72"L Shelf - Proform 20 $44.92 $30.10 $29.20
2136P One 21"W x 36"L Shelf - Proform 11 $28.96 $19.40 $18.82
2148P One 21"W x 48"L Shelf - Proform 14 $36.26 $24.29 $23.57
2160P One 21"W x 60"L Shelf - Proform 18 $43.84 $29.37 $28.49
2430P One 24"W x 30"L Shelf - Proform 11 $30.86 $20.68 $20.06
2436P One 24"W x 36"L Shelf - Proform 13 $32.48 $21.76 $21.11
2442P One 24"W x 42"L Shelf - Proform 15 $36.79 $24.65 $23.91
2448P One 24"W x 48"L Shelf - Proform 16 $39.51 $26.47 $25.68
2454P One 24"W x 54"L Shelf - Proform 18 $44.92 $30.10 $29.20
2460P One 24"W x 60"L Shelf - Proform 21 $48.71 $32.64 $31.66
2466P One 24"W x 66"L Shelf - Proform 23 $53.03 $35.53 $34.47
2472P One 24"W x 72"L Shelf - Proform 26 $57.36 $38.43 $37.28
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QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING POSTS - CHROME     (Shown on catalog page 89)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
P6C One 6"H Post - Chrome 1 $4.22 $2.83 $2.74
P14C One 14"H Post - Chrome 1 $5.42 $3.63 $3.52
P34C One 34"H Post - Chrome 2 $6.61 $4.43 $4.30
P54C One 54"H Post - Chrome 3 $9.02 $6.04 $5.86
P63C One 63"H Post - Chrome 4 $9.63 $6.45 $6.26
P74C One 74"H Post - Chrome 4 $10.81 $7.24 $7.03
P86C One 86"H Post - Chrome 5 $13.22 $8.86 $8.59
P96C One 96"H Post - Chrome 6 $16.85 $11.29 $10.95

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING POSTS - ENDURANCE FINISH     (Shown on catalog page 89)
Color: Blue. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
P6E One 6"H Post - Endurance 1 $5.11 $3.42 $3.32
P14E One 14"H Post - Endurance 1 $6.31 $4.23 $4.10
P34E One 34"H Post - Endurance 2 $9.63 $6.45 $6.26
P54E One 54"H Post - Endurance 3 $12.02 $8.05 $7.81
P63E One 63"H Post - Endurance 4 $13.22 $8.86 $8.59
P74E One 74"H Post - Endurance 4 $15.03 $10.07 $9.77
P86E One 86"H Post - Endurance 5 $18.05 $12.09 $11.73

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING POSTS - 304 STAINLESS STEEL     (Shown on catalog page 89)
Color: Stainless Steel. SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
P42S One 42"H Post - 304 Stainess Steel 2 $23.13 $15.50 $15.03
P54S One 54"H Post - 304 Stainess Steel 3 $27.50 $18.42 $17.87
P63S One 63"H Post - 304 Stainess Steel 4 $31.86 $21.35 $20.71
P74S One 74"H Post - 304 Stainess Steel 4 $35.78 $23.97 $23.26
P86S One 86"H Post - 304 Stainess Steel 5 $41.77 $27.99 $27.15

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING POSTS - PROFORM     (Shown on catalog page 89)
Color: Light Green. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
P14P One 14"H Post - Proform 1 $5.25 $3.52 $3.41
P34P One 34"H Post - Proform 2 $6.42 $4.30 $4.17
P54P One 54"H Post - Proform 3 $8.75 $5.86 $5.69
P63P One 63"H Post - Proform 4 $9.33 $6.25 $6.06
P74P One 74"H Post - Proform 4 $10.49 $7.03 $6.82
P86P One 86"H Post - Proform 5 $12.82 $8.59 $8.33

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING POST ACCESSORIES     (Shown on catalog page 89)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
W-PLI Post Insert 1 $0.60 $0.40 $0.39
W-PLB Post Leveler 1 $0.33 $0.22 $0.21
W-PC-STUD Fully Threaded Stud Connector 1 $1.46 $0.98 $0.95
W-PC Plastic Post Cap (4-Pack) 1 $0.55 $0.37 $0.36

QUANTUM SOLID SHELVES - GALVANIZED STEEL     (Shown on catalog page 89)
Color: Galvanized Steel. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
1836SG One 18"W x 36"L Shelf - Galvanized Steel 16 $72.99 $48.90 $47.44
1848SG One 18"W x 48"L Shelf - Galvanized Steel 20 $82.52 $55.29 $53.64
1860SG One 18"W x 60"L Shelf - Galvanized Steel 24 $98.38 $65.91 $63.95
2436SG One 24"W x 36"L Shelf - Galvanized Steel 19 $87.27 $58.47 $56.73
2448SG One 24"W x 48"L Shelf - Galvanized Steel 24 $100.77 $67.52 $65.50
2460SG One 24"W x 60"L Shelf - Galvanized Steel 31 $114.25 $76.55 $74.26

QUANTUM SOLID SHELVES - 304 STAINLESS STEEL     (Shown on catalog page 89)
Color: Stainless Steel. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
1836SS One 18"W x 36"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 16 $127.33 $85.31 $82.76
1848SS One 18"W x 48"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 20 $156.27 $104.70 $101.57
1860SS One 18"W x 60"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 24 $186.78 $125.15 $121.41
1872SS One 18"W x 72"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 28 $224.67 $150.53 $146.03
2136SS One 21"W x 36"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 18 $142.06 $95.18 $92.34
2148SS One 21"W x 48"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 22 $178.37 $119.51 $115.94
2160SS One 21"W x 60"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 28 $218.35 $146.30 $141.93
2172SS One 21"W x 72"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 35 $237.82 $159.34 $154.58
2436SS One 24"W x 36"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 19 $153.11 $102.58 $99.52
2448SS One 24"W x 48"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 24 $186.26 $124.79 $121.07
2454SS One 24"W x 54"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 28 $209.41 $140.30 $136.12
2460SS One 24"W x 60"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 31 $219.41 $147.00 $142.61
2472SS One 24"W x 72"L Shelf - Stainless Steel 37 $257.29 $172.38 $167.24

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING STARTER UNITS - CHROME     (Shown on catalog pages 90-93)
Comes complete with 4 posts and 4 shelves.  Color: Chrome.
MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
54" H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WR54-1236C 12" x 36" x 54" - Chrome 40 $129.39 $86.69 $84.10
WR54-1242C 12" x 42" x 54" - Chrome 44 $142.83 $95.70 $92.84
WR54-1248C 12" x 48" x 54" - Chrome 48 $157.91 $105.80 $102.64
WR54-1260C 12" x 60" x 54" - Chrome 56 $194.90 $130.58 $126.69
WR54-1272C 12" x 72" x 54" - Chrome 64 $221.90 $148.67 $144.24
WR54-1424C 14" x 24" x 54" - Chrome 36 $117.91 $79.00 $76.64
WR54-1430C 14" x 30" x 54" - Chrome 40 $127.52 $85.44 $82.89
WR54-1436C 14" x 36" x 54" - Chrome 44 $139.51 $93.47 $90.68
WR54-1442C 14" x 42" x 54" - Chrome 52 $146.76 $98.33 $95.39
WR54-1448C 14" x 48" x 54" - Chrome 56 $158.80 $106.40 $103.22
WR54-1454C 14" x 54" x 54" - Chrome 60 $170.79 $114.43 $111.01
WR54-1460C 14" x 60" x 54" - Chrome 68 $180.42 $120.88 $117.27
WR54-1472C 14" x 72" x 54" - Chrome 80 $199.65 $133.77 $129.77
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MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
54" H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WR54-1824C 18" x 24" x 54" - Chrome 40 $134.70 $90.25 $87.56
WR54-1830C 18" x 30" x 54" - Chrome 44 $141.95 $95.11 $92.27
WR54-1836C 18" x 36" x 54" - Chrome 52 $149.13 $99.92 $96.93
WR54-1842C 18" x 42" x 54" - Chrome 56 $168.43 $112.85 $109.48
WR54-1848C 18" x 48" x 54" - Chrome 60 $182.85 $122.51 $118.85
WR54-1854C 18" x 54" x 54" - Chrome 72 $202.08 $135.39 $131.35
WR54-1860C 18" x 60" x 54" - Chrome 80 $209.27 $140.21 $136.03
WR54-1872C 18" x 72" x 54" - Chrome 92 $235.74 $157.95 $153.23
WR54-2124C 21" x 24" x 54" - Chrome 44 $144.32 $96.69 $93.81
WR54-2130C 21" x 30" x 54" - Chrome 48 $158.80 $106.40 $103.22
WR54-2136C 21" x 36" x 54" - Chrome 56 $170.79 $114.43 $111.01
WR54-2142C 21" x 42" x 54" - Chrome 60 $185.22 $124.10 $120.39
WR54-2148C 21" x 48" x 54" - Chrome 68 $194.83 $130.54 $126.64
WR54-2154C 21" x 54" x 54" - Chrome 76 $218.95 $146.70 $142.32
WR54-2160C 21" x 60" x 54" - Chrome 84 $230.93 $154.72 $150.10
WR54-2172C 21" x 72" x 54" - Chrome 108 $262.22 $175.69 $170.44
WR54-2424C 24" x 24" x 54" - Chrome 48 $163.61 $109.62 $106.35
WR54-2430C 24" x 30" x 54" - Chrome 56 $173.23 $116.06 $112.60
WR54-2436C 24" x 36" x 54" - Chrome 64 $180.42 $120.88 $117.27
WR54-2442C 24" x 42" x 54" - Chrome 72 $199.65 $133.77 $129.77
WR54-2448C 24" x 48" x 54" - Chrome 76 $211.70 $141.84 $137.61
WR54-2454C 24" x 54" x 54" - Chrome 84 $235.74 $157.95 $153.23
WR54-2460C 24" x 60" x 54" - Chrome 96 $252.59 $169.24 $164.18
WR54-2472C 24" x 72" x 54" - Chrome 116 $291.06 $195.01 $189.19
WR54-3036C 30" x 36" x 54" - Chrome 72 $230.93 $154.72 $150.10
WR54-3042C 30" x 42" x 54" - Chrome 84 $258.81 $173.40 $168.23
WR54-3048C 30" x 48" x 54" - Chrome 96 $264.59 $177.28 $171.98
WR54-3060C 30" x 60" x 54" - Chrome 120 $288.70 $193.43 $187.66
WR54-3072C 30" x 72" x 54" - Chrome 136 $341.59 $228.87 $222.03
WR54-3636C 36" x 36" x 54" - Chrome 84 $257.41 $172.46 $167.32
WR54-3648C 36" x 48" x 54" - Chrome 104 $293.50 $196.65 $190.78
WR54-3660C 36" x 60" x 54" - Chrome 128 $336.78 $225.64 $218.91
WR54-3672C 36" x 72" x 54" - Chrome 136 $394.48 $264.30 $256.41
MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
63"H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WR63-1236C 12" x 36" x 63" - Chrome 42 $131.75 $88.27 $85.64
WR63-1242C 12" x 42" x 63" - Chrome 46 $145.21 $97.29 $94.39
WR63-1248C 12" x 48" x 63" - Chrome 52 $160.28 $107.39 $104.18
WR63-1260C 12" x 60" x 63" - Chrome 60 $197.27 $132.17 $128.23
WR63-1272C 12" x 72" x 63" - Chrome 68 $224.27 $150.26 $145.78
WR63-1424C 14" x 24" x 63" - Chrome 40 $120.27 $80.58 $78.18
WR63-1430C 14" x 30" x 63" - Chrome 44 $129.90 $87.03 $84.44
WR63-1436C 14" x 36" x 63" - Chrome 48 $141.89 $95.07 $92.23
WR63-1442C 14" x 42" x 63" - Chrome 56 $149.13 $99.92 $96.93
WR63-1448C 14" x 48" x 63" - Chrome 60 $161.18 $107.99 $104.77
WR63-1454C 14" x 54" x 63" - Chrome 64 $173.17 $116.02 $112.56
WR63-1460C 14" x 60" x 63" - Chrome 72 $182.78 $122.46 $118.81
WR63-1472C 14" x 72" x 63" - Chrome 84 $202.02 $135.35 $131.31
WR63-1824C 18" x 24" x 63" - Chrome 44 $137.07 $91.84 $89.10
WR63-1830C 18" x 30" x 63" - Chrome 48 $144.32 $96.69 $93.81
WR63-1836C 18" x 36" x 63" - Chrome 54 $151.49 $101.50 $98.47
WR63-1842C 18" x 42" x 63" - Chrome 58 $170.79 $114.43 $111.01
WR63-1848C 18" x 48" x 63" - Chrome 62 $185.22 $124.10 $120.39
WR63-1854C 18" x 54" x 63" - Chrome 74 $204.46 $136.99 $132.90
WR63-1860C 18" x 60" x 63" - Chrome 82 $211.63 $141.79 $137.56
WR63-1872C 18" x 72" x 63" - Chrome 94 $238.11 $159.53 $154.77
WR63-2124C 21" x 24" x 63" - Chrome 46 $146.69 $98.28 $95.35
WR63-2130C 21" x 30" x 63" - Chrome 50 $161.18 $107.99 $104.77
WR63-2136C 21" x 36" x 63" - Chrome 58 $173.17 $116.02 $112.56
WR63-2142C 21" x 42" x 63" - Chrome 62 $187.59 $125.69 $121.93
WR63-2148C 21" x 48" x 63" - Chrome 70 $197.21 $132.13 $128.19
WR63-2154C 21" x 54" x 63" - Chrome 78 $221.31 $148.28 $143.85
WR63-2160C 21" x 60" x 63" - Chrome 86 $233.30 $156.31 $151.65
WR63-2172C 21" x 72" x 63" - Chrome 110 $264.59 $177.28 $171.98
WR63-2424C 24" x 24" x 63" - Chrome 50 $165.99 $111.21 $107.89
WR63-2430C 24" x 30" x 63" - Chrome 58 $175.60 $117.65 $114.14
WR63-2436C 24" x 36" x 63" - Chrome 66 $182.78 $122.46 $118.81
WR63-2442C 24" x 42" x 63" - Chrome 74 $202.02 $135.35 $131.31
WR63-2448C 24" x 48" x 63" - Chrome 78 $214.07 $143.43 $139.15
WR63-2454C 24" x 54 x 63" - Chrome 86 $238.11 $159.53 $154.77
WR63-2460C 24" x 60" x 63" - Chrome 98 $254.97 $170.83 $165.73
WR63-2472C 24" x 72" x 63" - Chrome 118 $293.44 $196.60 $190.74
WR63-3036C 30" x 36" x 63" - Chrome 74 $233.30 $156.31 $151.65
WR63-3042C 30" x 42" x 63" - Chrome 86 $261.19 $175.00 $169.77
WR63-3048C 30" x 48" x 63" - Chrome 98 $266.97 $178.87 $173.53
WR63-3060C 30" x 60" x 63" - Chrome 122 $291.06 $195.01 $189.19
WR63-3072C 30" x 72" x 63" - Chrome 138 $343.97 $230.46 $223.58
WR63-3636C 36" x 36" x 63" - Chrome 86 $259.78 $174.05 $168.86
WR63-3648C 36" x 48" x 63" - Chrome 106 $295.88 $198.24 $192.32
WR63-3660C 36" x 60" x 63" - Chrome 130 $339.16 $227.24 $220.45
WR63-3672C 36" x 72" x 63" - Chrome 138 $396.85 $265.89 $257.95
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74" H
WR74-1236C 12" x 36" x 74" - Chrome 44 $136.55 $91.49 $88.76
WR74-1242C 12" x 42" x 74" - Chrome 48 $150.02 $100.51 $97.51
WR74-1248C 12" x 48" x 74" - Chrome 52 $165.08 $110.60 $107.30
WR74-1260C 12" x 60" x 74" - Chrome 60 $202.08 $135.39 $131.35
WR74-1272C 12" x 72" x 74" - Chrome 68 $229.07 $153.48 $148.90
WR74-1424C 14" x 24" x 74" - Chrome 40 $125.08 $83.80 $81.30
WR74-1430C 14" x 30" x 74" - Chrome 44 $134.70 $90.25 $87.56
WR74-1436C 14" x 36" x 74" - Chrome 48 $146.69 $98.28 $95.35
WR74-1442C 14" x 42" x 74" - Chrome 56 $153.93 $103.13 $100.05
WR74-1448C 14" x 48" x 74" - Chrome 60 $165.99 $111.21 $107.89
WR74-1454C 14" x 54" x 74" - Chrome 64 $177.98 $119.25 $115.69
WR74-1460C 14" x 60" x 74" - Chrome 72 $187.59 $125.69 $121.93
WR74-1472C 14" x 72" x 74" - Chrome 84 $206.83 $138.58 $134.44
WR74-1824C 18" x 24" x 74" - Chrome 44 $141.89 $95.07 $92.23
WR74-1830C 18" x 30" x 74" - Chrome 48 $149.13 $99.92 $96.93
WR74-1836C 18" x 36" x 74" - Chrome 56 $156.30 $104.72 $101.60
WR74-1842C 18" x 42" x 74" - Chrome 60 $175.60 $117.65 $114.14
WR74-1848C 18" x 48" x 74" - Chrome 64 $190.03 $127.32 $123.52
WR74-1854C 18" x 54" x 74" - Chrome 76 $209.27 $140.21 $136.03
WR74-1860C 18" x 60" x 74" - Chrome 84 $216.44 $145.01 $140.69
WR74-1872C 18" x 72" x 74" - Chrome 96 $242.93 $162.76 $157.90
WR74-2124C 21" x 24" x 74" - Chrome 48 $151.49 $101.50 $98.47
WR74-2130C 21" x 30" x 74" - Chrome 52 $165.99 $111.21 $107.89
WR74-2136C 21" x 36" x 74" - Chrome 60 $177.98 $119.25 $115.69
WR74-2142C 21" x 42" x 74" - Chrome 64 $192.40 $128.91 $125.06
WR74-2148C 21" x 48" x 74" - Chrome 72 $202.02 $135.35 $131.31
WR74-2154C 21" x 54" x 74" - Chrome 80 $226.13 $151.51 $146.98
WR74-2160C 21" x 60" x 74" - Chrome 88 $238.11 $159.53 $154.77
WR74-2172C 21" x 72" x 74" - Chrome 112 $269.41 $180.50 $175.12
WR74-2424C 24" x 24" x 74" - Chrome 52 $170.79 $114.43 $111.01
WR74-2430C 24" x 40" x 74" - Chrome 60 $180.42 $120.88 $117.27
WR74-2436C 24" x 36" x 74" - Chrome 68 $187.59 $125.69 $121.93
WR74-2442C 24" x 42" x 74" - Chrome 76 $206.83 $138.58 $134.44
WR74-2448C 24" x 48" x 74" - Chrome 80 $218.88 $146.65 $142.27
WR74-2454C 24" x 54" x 74" - Chrome 88 $242.93 $162.76 $157.90
WR74-2460C 24" x 60" x 74" - Chrome 100 $259.78 $174.05 $168.86
WR74-2472C 24" x 72" x 74" - Chrome 120 $298.25 $199.83 $193.86
WR74-3036C 30" x 36" x 74" - Chrome 76 $238.11 $159.53 $154.77
WR74-3042C 30" x 42" x 74" - Chrome 88 $266.00 $178.22 $172.90
WR74-3048C 30" x 48" x 74" - Chrome 100 $271.77 $182.09 $176.65
WR74-3060C 30" x 60" x 74" - Chrome 124 $295.88 $198.24 $192.32
WR74-3072C 30" x 72" x 74" - Chrome 140 $348.77 $233.68 $226.70
WR74-3636C 36" x 36" x 74" - Chrome 88 $264.59 $177.28 $171.98
WR74-3648C 36" x 48" x 74" - Chrome 108 $300.69 $201.46 $195.45
WR74-3660C 36" x 60" x 74" - Chrome 132 $343.97 $230.46 $223.58
WR74-3672C 36" x 72" x 74" - Chrome 140 $401.67 $269.12 $261.09
86" H
WR86-1236C 12" x 36" x 86" - Chrome 48 $146.18 $97.94 $95.02
WR86-1242C 12" x 42" x 86" - Chrome 52 $159.65 $106.97 $103.77
WR86-1248C 12" x 48" x 86" - Chrome 56 $174.71 $117.06 $113.56
WR86-1260C 12" x 60" x 86" - Chrome 64 $211.70 $141.84 $137.61
WR86-1272C 12" x 72" x 86" - Chrome 72 $238.69 $159.92 $155.15
WR86-1424C 14" x 24" x 86" - Chrome 44 $134.70 $90.25 $87.56
WR86-1430C 14" x 30" x 86" - Chrome 48 $144.32 $96.69 $93.81
WR86-1436C 14" x 36" x 86" - Chrome 52 $156.30 $104.72 $101.60
WR86-1442C 14" x 42" x 86" - Chrome 60 $163.55 $109.58 $106.31
WR86-1448C 14" x 48" x 86" - Chrome 64 $175.60 $117.65 $114.14
WR86-1454C 14" x 54" x 86" - Chrome 68 $187.59 $125.69 $121.93
WR86-1460C 14" x 60" x 86" - Chrome 76 $197.21 $132.13 $128.19
WR86-1472C 14" x 72" x 86" - Chrome 88 $216.44 $145.01 $140.69
WR86-1824C 18" x 24" x 86" - Chrome 48 $151.49 $101.50 $98.47
WR86-1830C 18" x 30" x 86" - Chrome 52 $158.74 $106.36 $103.18
WR86-1836C 18" x 36" x 86" - Chrome 60 $165.93 $111.17 $107.85
WR86-1842C 18" x 42" x 86" - Chrome 64 $185.22 $124.10 $120.39
WR86-1848C 18" x 48" x 86" - Chrome 68 $199.65 $133.77 $129.77
WR86-1854C 18" x 54" x 86" - Chrome 80 $218.88 $146.65 $142.27
WR86-1860C 18" x 60" x 86" - Chrome 88 $226.06 $151.46 $146.94
WR86-1872C 18" x 72" x 86" - Chrome 100 $252.53 $169.20 $164.14
WR86-2124C 21" x 24" x 86" - Chrome 52 $161.11 $107.94 $104.72
WR86-2130C 21" x 30" x 86" - Chrome 56 $175.60 $117.65 $114.14
WR86-2136C 21" x 36" x 86" - Chrome 64 $187.59 $125.69 $121.93
WR86-2142C 21" x 42" x 86" - Chrome 68 $202.02 $135.35 $131.31
WR86-2148C 21" x 48" x 86" - Chrome 76 $211.63 $141.79 $137.56
WR86-2154C 21" x 54" x 86" - Chrome 84 $235.74 $157.95 $153.23
WR86-2160C 21" x 60" x 86" - Chrome 92 $247.73 $165.98 $161.02
WR86-2172C 21" x 72" x 86" - Chrome 116 $279.02 $186.94 $181.36
WR86-2424C 24" x 24" x 86" - Chrome 56 $180.42 $120.88 $117.27
WR86-2430C 24" x 30" x 86" - Chrome 64 $190.03 $127.32 $123.52
WR86-2436C 24" x 36" x 86" - Chrome 72 $197.21 $132.13 $128.19
WR86-2442C 24" x 42" x 86" - Chrome 80 $216.44 $145.01 $140.69
WR86-2448C 24" x 48" x 86" - Chrome 84 $228.50 $153.10 $148.53
WR86-2454C 24" x 54" x 86" - Chrome 92 $252.53 $169.20 $164.14
WR86-2460C 24" x 60" x 86" - Chrome 104 $269.41 $180.50 $175.12
WR86-2472C 24" x 72" x 86" - Chrome 124 $307.88 $206.28 $200.12
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MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
86"H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WR86-3036C 30" x 36" x 86" - Chrome 80 $247.73 $165.98 $161.02
WR86-3042C 30" x 42" x 86" - Chrome 92 $275.61 $184.66 $179.15
WR86-3048C 30" x 48" x 86" - Chrome 104 $281.39 $188.53 $182.90
WR86-3060C 30" x 60" x 86" - Chrome 128 $305.50 $204.69 $198.58
WR86-3072C 30" x 72" x 86" - Chrome 144 $358.39 $240.12 $232.95
WR86-3636C 36" x 36" x 86" - Chrome 92 $274.21 $183.72 $178.24
WR86-3648C 36" x 48" x 86" - Chrome 112 $310.31 $207.91 $201.70
WR86-3660C 36" x 60" x 86" - Chrome 136 $353.57 $236.89 $229.82
WR86-3672C 36" x 72" x 86" - Chrome 144 $411.29 $275.56 $267.34

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING ADD-ON UNITS - CHROME  (Shown on catalog pages 90-93)
Comes complete with 2 posts, 4 shelves and 8 S-Hooks.  Color: Chrome.
MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
54" H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
AD54-1236C 12" x 36" x 54" - Chrome 36 $118.14 $79.15 $76.79
AD54-1242C 12" x 42" x 54" - Chrome 40 $131.60 $88.17 $85.54
AD54-1248C 12" x 48" x 54" - Chrome 44 $146.67 $98.27 $95.34
AD54-1260C 12" x 60" x 54" - Chrome 52 $183.67 $123.06 $119.39
AD54-1272C 12" x 72" x 54" - Chrome 60 $210.66 $141.14 $136.93
AD54-1424C 14" x 24" x 54" - Chrome 32 $106.67 $71.47 $69.34
AD54-1430C 14" x 30" x 54" - Chrome 36 $116.28 $77.91 $75.58
AD54-1436C 14" x 36" x 54" - Chrome 40 $128.27 $85.94 $83.38
AD54-1442C 14" x 42" x 54" - Chrome 48 $135.51 $90.79 $88.08
AD54-1448C 14" x 48" x 54" - Chrome 52 $147.57 $98.87 $95.92
AD54-1454C 14" x 54" x 54" - Chrome 56 $159.56 $106.91 $103.71
AD54-1460C 14" x 60" x 54" - Chrome 64 $169.18 $113.35 $109.97
AD54-1472C 14" x 72" x 54" - Chrome 76 $188.42 $126.24 $122.47
AD54-1824C 18" x 24" x 54" - Chrome 36 $123.47 $82.72 $80.26
AD54-1830C 18" x 30" x 54" - Chrome 40 $130.71 $87.58 $84.96
AD54-1836C 18" x 36" x 54" - Chrome 48 $137.89 $92.39 $89.63
AD54-1842C 18" x 42" x 54" - Chrome 52 $157.19 $105.32 $102.17
AD54-1848C 18" x 48" x 54" - Chrome 56 $171.61 $114.98 $111.55
AD54-1854C 18" x 54" x 54" - Chrome 64 $190.85 $127.87 $124.05
AD54-1860C 18" x 60" x 54" - Chrome 76 $198.02 $132.67 $128.71
AD54-1872C 18" x 72" x 54" - Chrome 36 $224.51 $150.42 $145.93
AD54-2124C 21" x 24" x 54" - Chrome 40 $133.08 $89.16 $86.50
AD54-2130C 21" x 30" x 54" - Chrome 48 $147.57 $98.87 $95.92
AD54-2136C 21" x 36" x 54" - Chrome 52 $159.56 $106.91 $103.71
AD54-2142C 21" x 42" x 54" - Chrome 56 $173.98 $116.57 $113.09
AD54-2148C 21" x 48" x 54" - Chrome 68 $183.60 $123.01 $119.34
AD54-2154C 21" x 54" x 54" - Chrome 76 $207.71 $139.17 $135.01
AD54-2160C 21" x 60" x 54" - Chrome 88 $219.70 $147.20 $142.81
AD54-2172C 21" x 72" x 54" - Chrome 104 $250.99 $168.16 $163.14
AD54-2424C 24" x 24" x 54" - Chrome 44 $152.39 $102.10 $99.05
AD54-2430C 24" x 30" x 54" - Chrome 52 $162.00 $108.54 $105.30
AD54-2436C 24" x 36" x 54" - Chrome 60 $169.18 $113.35 $109.97
AD54-2442C 24" x 42" x 54" - Chrome 68 $188.42 $126.24 $122.47
AD54-2448C 24" x 48" x 54" - Chrome 72 $200.46 $134.31 $130.30
AD54-2454C 24" x 54" x 54" - Chrome 80 $224.51 $150.42 $145.93
AD54-2460C 24" x 60" x 54" - Chrome 92 $241.36 $161.71 $156.88
AD54-2472C 24" x 72" x 54" - Chrome 114 $279.83 $187.49 $181.89
AD54-3036C 30" x 36" x 54" - Chrome 68 $219.70 $147.20 $142.81
AD54-3042C 30" x 42" x 54" - Chrome 80 $247.58 $165.88 $160.93
AD54-3048C 30" x 48" x 54" - Chrome 92 $253.36 $169.75 $164.68
AD54-3060C 30" x 60" x 54" - Chrome 116 $277.46 $185.90 $180.35
AD54-3072C 30" x 72" x 54" - Chrome 132 $330.35 $221.33 $214.73
AD54-3636C 36" x 36" x 54" - Chrome 80 $246.18 $164.94 $160.02
AD54-3648C 36" x 48" x 54" - Chrome 100 $282.27 $189.12 $183.48
AD54-3660C 36" x 60" x 54" - Chrome 124 $325.55 $218.12 $211.61
AD54-3672C 36" x 72" x 54" - Chrome 132 $383.25 $256.78 $249.11
MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
63"H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
AD63-1236C 12" x 36" x 63" - Chrome 37 $119.33 $79.95 $77.56
AD63-1242C 12" x 42" x 63" - Chrome 41 $132.79 $88.97 $86.31
AD63-1248C 12" x 48" x 63" - Chrome 45 $147.86 $99.07 $96.11
AD63-1260C 12" x 60" x 63" - Chrome 53 $184.84 $123.84 $120.15
AD63-1272C 12" x 72" x 63" - Chrome 61 $211.84 $141.93 $137.70
AD63-1424C 14" x 24" x 63" - Chrome 33 $107.85 $72.26 $70.10
AD63-1430C 14" x 30" x 63" - Chrome 37 $117.47 $78.70 $76.36
AD63-1436C 14" x 36" x 63" - Chrome 41 $129.46 $86.74 $84.15
AD63-1442C 14" x 42" x 63" - Chrome 49 $136.71 $91.60 $88.86
AD63-1448C 14" x 48" x 63" - Chrome 53 $148.75 $99.66 $96.69
AD63-1454C 14" x 54" x 63" - Chrome 57 $160.75 $107.70 $104.49
AD63-1460C 14" x 60" x 63" - Chrome 65 $170.36 $114.14 $110.73
AD63-1472C 14" x 72" x 63" - Chrome 77 $189.59 $127.03 $123.23
AD63-1824C 18" x 24" x 63" - Chrome 37 $124.65 $83.52 $81.02
AD63-1830C 18" x 30" x 63" - Chrome 41 $131.90 $88.37 $85.74
AD63-1836C 18" x 36" x 63" - Chrome 49 $139.08 $93.18 $90.40
AD63-1842C 18" x 42" x 63" - Chrome 53 $158.38 $106.11 $102.95
AD63-1848C 18" x 48" x 63" - Chrome 57 $172.80 $115.78 $112.32
AD63-1854C 18" x 54" x 63" - Chrome 69 $192.03 $128.66 $124.82
AD63-1860C 18" x 60" x 63" - Chrome 77 $199.22 $133.48 $129.49
AD63-1872C 18" x 72" x 63" - Chrome 89 $225.69 $151.21 $146.70
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MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
63"H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
AD63-2124C 21" x 24" x 63" - Chrome 41 $134.27 $89.96 $87.28
AD63-2130C 21" x 30" x 63" - Chrome 45 $148.75 $99.66 $96.69
AD63-2136C 21" x 36" x 63" - Chrome 53 $160.75 $107.70 $104.49
AD63-2142C 21" x 42" x 63" - Chrome 57 $175.17 $117.36 $113.86
AD63-2148C 21" x 48" x 63" - Chrome 65 $184.78 $123.80 $120.11
AD63-2154C 21" x 54" x 63" - Chrome 73 $208.90 $139.96 $135.79
AD63-2160C 21" x 60" x 63" - Chrome 81 $220.89 $148.00 $143.58
AD63-2172C 21" x 72" x 63" - Chrome 105 $252.17 $168.95 $163.91
AD63-2424C 24" x 24" x 63" - Chrome 45 $153.56 $102.89 $99.81
AD63-2430C 24" x 30" x 63" - Chrome 53 $163.19 $109.34 $106.07
AD63-2436C 24" x 36" x 63" - Chrome 61 $170.36 $114.14 $110.73
AD63-2442C 24" x 42" x 63" - Chrome 69 $189.59 $127.03 $123.23
AD63-2448C 24" x 48" x 63" - Chrome 73 $201.66 $135.11 $131.08
AD63-2454C 24" x 54 x 63" - Chrome 81 $225.69 $151.21 $146.70
AD63-2460C 24" x 60" x 63" - Chrome 93 $242.56 $162.52 $157.66
AD63-2472C 24" x 72" x 63" - Chrome 113 $281.02 $188.28 $182.66
AD63-3036C 30" x 36" x 63" - Chrome 69 $220.89 $148.00 $143.58
AD63-3042C 30" x 42" x 63" - Chrome 81 $248.76 $166.67 $161.69
AD63-3048C 30" x 48" x 63" - Chrome 93 $254.54 $170.54 $165.45
AD63-3060C 30" x 60" x 63" - Chrome 117 $278.66 $186.70 $181.13
AD63-3072C 30" x 72" x 63" - Chrome 133 $331.54 $222.13 $215.50
AD63-3636C 36" x 36" x 63" - Chrome 81 $247.35 $165.72 $160.78
AD63-3648C 36" x 48" x 63" - Chrome 101 $283.46 $189.92 $184.25
AD63-3660C 36" x 60" x 63" - Chrome 125 $326.73 $218.91 $212.37
AD63-3672C 36" x 72" x 63" - Chrome 133 $384.44 $257.57 $249.89
74" H
AD74-1236C 12" x 36" x 74" - Chrome 38 $121.74 $81.57 $79.13
AD74-1242C 12" x 42" x 74" - Chrome 42 $135.20 $90.58 $87.88
AD74-1248C 12" x 48" x 74" - Chrome 46 $150.27 $100.68 $97.68
AD74-1260C 12" x 60" x 74" - Chrome 54 $187.25 $125.46 $121.71
AD74-1272C 12" x 72" x 74" - Chrome 62 $214.25 $143.55 $139.26
AD74-1424C 14" x 24" x 74" - Chrome 34 $110.26 $73.87 $71.67
AD74-1430C 14" x 30" x 74" - Chrome 38 $119.88 $80.32 $77.92
AD74-1436C 14" x 36" x 74" - Chrome 42 $131.86 $88.35 $85.71
AD74-1442C 14" x 42" x 74" - Chrome 50 $139.11 $93.20 $90.42
AD74-1448C 14" x 48" x 74" - Chrome 54 $151.16 $101.28 $98.25
AD74-1454C 14" x 54" x 74" - Chrome 58 $163.16 $109.32 $106.05
AD74-1460C 14" x 60" x 74" - Chrome 66 $172.77 $115.76 $112.30
AD74-1472C 14" x 72" x 74" - Chrome 78 $192.00 $128.64 $124.80
AD74-1824C 18" x 24" x 74" - Chrome 38 $127.05 $85.12 $82.58
AD74-1830C 18" x 30" x 74" - Chrome 42 $134.30 $89.98 $87.30
AD74-1836C 18" x 36" x 74" - Chrome 50 $141.48 $94.79 $91.96
AD74-1842C 18" x 42" x 74" - Chrome 54 $160.78 $107.72 $104.51
AD74-1848C 18" x 48" x 74" - Chrome 58 $175.21 $117.39 $113.89
AD74-1854C 18" x 54" x 74" - Chrome 70 $194.44 $130.27 $126.39
AD74-1860C 18" x 60" x 74" - Chrome 78 $201.63 $135.09 $131.06
AD74-1872C 18" x 72" x 74" - Chrome 90 $228.09 $152.82 $148.26
AD74-2124C 21" x 24" x 74" - Chrome 42 $136.68 $91.58 $88.84
AD74-2130C 21" x 30" x 74" - Chrome 46 $151.16 $101.28 $98.25
AD74-2136C 21" x 36" x 74" - Chrome 54 $163.16 $109.32 $106.05
AD74-2142C 21" x 42" x 74" - Chrome 58 $177.57 $118.97 $115.42
AD74-2148C 21" x 48" x 74" - Chrome 66 $187.24 $125.45 $121.71
AD74-2154C 21" x 54" x 74" - Chrome 74 $211.30 $141.57 $137.35
AD74-2160C 21" x 60" x 74" - Chrome 82 $223.29 $149.60 $145.14
AD74-2172C 21" x 72" x 74" - Chrome 106 $254.57 $170.56 $165.47
AD74-2424C 24" x 24" x 74" - Chrome 46 $155.97 $104.50 $101.38
AD74-2430C 24" x 40" x 74" - Chrome 54 $165.58 $110.94 $107.63
AD74-2436C 24" x 36" x 74" - Chrome 62 $172.77 $115.76 $112.30
AD74-2442C 24" x 42" x 74" - Chrome 70 $192.00 $128.64 $124.80
AD74-2448C 24" x 48" x 74" - Chrome 74 $204.05 $136.71 $132.63
AD74-2454C 24" x 54" x 74" - Chrome 82 $228.09 $152.82 $148.26
AD74-2460C 24" x 60" x 74" - Chrome 94 $244.95 $164.12 $159.22
AD74-2472C 24" x 72" x 74" - Chrome 114 $283.43 $189.90 $184.23
AD74-3036C 30" x 36" x 74" - Chrome 70 $223.29 $149.60 $145.14
AD74-3042C 30" x 42" x 74" - Chrome 82 $251.17 $168.28 $163.26
AD74-3048C 30" x 48" x 74" - Chrome 94 $256.95 $172.16 $167.02
AD74-3060C 30" x 60" x 74" - Chrome 118 $281.05 $188.30 $182.68
AD74-3072C 30" x 72" x 74" - Chrome 134 $333.95 $223.75 $217.07
AD74-3636C 36" x 36" x 74" - Chrome 82 $247.68 $165.95 $160.99
AD74-3648C 36" x 48" x 74" - Chrome 102 $285.85 $191.52 $185.80
AD74-3660C 36" x 60" x 74" - Chrome 126 $329.14 $220.52 $213.94
AD74-3672C 36" x 72" x 74" - Chrome 134 $386.83 $259.18 $251.44
86" H
AD86-1236C 12" x 36" x 86" - Chrome 40 $126.54 $84.78 $82.25
AD86-1242C 12" x 42" x 86" - Chrome 44 $140.00 $93.80 $91.00
AD86-1248C 12" x 48" x 86" - Chrome 48 $155.07 $103.90 $100.80
AD86-1260C 12" x 60" x 86" - Chrome 56 $192.06 $128.68 $124.84
AD86-1272C 12" x 72" x 86" - Chrome 64 $219.06 $146.77 $142.39
AD86-1424C 14" x 24" x 86" - Chrome 36 $115.06 $77.09 $74.79
AD86-1430C 14" x 30" x 86" - Chrome 40 $124.68 $83.54 $81.04
AD86-1436C 14" x 36" x 86" - Chrome 44 $136.68 $91.58 $88.84
AD86-1442C 14" x 42" x 86" - Chrome 52 $143.91 $96.42 $93.54
AD86-1448C 14" x 48" x 86" - Chrome 56 $187.22 $125.44 $121.69
AD86-1454C 14" x 54" x 86" - Chrome 60 $167.96 $112.53 $109.17
AD86-1460C 14" x 60" x 86" - Chrome 68 $177.57 $118.97 $115.42
AD86-1472C 14" x 72" x 86" - Chrome 80 $196.81 $131.86 $127.93
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MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
86"H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
AD86-1824C 18" x 24" x 86" - Chrome 40 $131.86 $88.35 $85.71
AD86-1830C 18" x 30" x 86" - Chrome 44 $139.11 $93.20 $90.42
AD86-1836C 18" x 36" x 86" - Chrome 52 $146.28 $98.01 $95.08
AD86-1842C 18" x 42" x 86" - Chrome 56 $165.58 $110.94 $107.63
AD86-1848C 18" x 48" x 86" - Chrome 60 $180.01 $120.61 $117.01
AD86-1854C 18" x 54" x 86" - Chrome 72 $199.25 $133.50 $129.51
AD86-1860C 18" x 60" x 86" - Chrome 80 $206.42 $138.30 $134.17
AD86-1872C 18" x 72" x 86" - Chrome 92 $232.91 $156.05 $151.39
AD86-2124C 21" x 24" x 86" - Chrome 44 $141.48 $94.79 $91.96
AD86-2130C 21" x 30" x 86" - Chrome 48 $155.97 $104.50 $101.38
AD86-2136C 21" x 36" x 86" - Chrome 56 $167.96 $112.53 $109.17
AD86-2142C 21" x 42" x 86" - Chrome 60 $182.39 $122.20 $118.55
AD86-2148C 21" x 48" x 86" - Chrome 98 $192.00 $128.64 $124.80
AD86-2154C 21" x 54" x 86" - Chrome 76 $216.10 $144.79 $140.47
AD86-2160C 21" x 60" x 86" - Chrome 84 $228.09 $152.82 $148.26
AD86-2172C 21" x 72" x 86" - Chrome 108 $259.39 $173.79 $168.60
AD86-2424C 24" x 24" x 86" - Chrome 48 $160.78 $107.72 $104.51
AD86-2430C 24" x 30" x 86" - Chrome 56 $170.40 $114.17 $110.76
AD86-2436C 24" x 36" x 86" - Chrome 64 $177.57 $118.97 $115.42
AD86-2442C 24" x 42" x 86" - Chrome 72 $196.81 $131.86 $127.93
AD86-2448C 24" x 48" x 86" - Chrome 76 $208.86 $139.94 $135.76
AD86-2454C 24" x 54" x 86" - Chrome 84 $232.91 $156.05 $151.39
AD86-2460C 24" x 60" x 86" - Chrome 96 $249.76 $167.34 $162.34
AD86-2472C 24" x 72" x 86" - Chrome 116 $288.23 $193.11 $187.35
AD86-3036C 30" x 36" x 86" - Chrome 72 $228.09 $152.82 $148.26
AD86-3042C 30" x 42" x 86" - Chrome 84 $255.98 $171.51 $166.39
AD86-3048C 30" x 48" x 86" - Chrome 96 $261.76 $175.38 $170.14
AD86-3060C 30" x 60" x 86" - Chrome 120 $285.85 $191.52 $185.80
AD86-3072C 30" x 72" x 86" - Chrome 136 $338.76 $226.97 $220.19
AD86-3636C 36" x 36" x 86" - Chrome 84 $254.57 $170.56 $165.47
AD86-3648C 36" x 48" x 86" - Chrome 104 $290.67 $194.75 $188.94
AD86-3660C 36" x 60" x 86" - Chrome 128 $333.95 $223.75 $217.07
AD86-3672C 36" x 72" x 86" - Chrome 136 $391.65 $262.41 $254.57

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING STARTER UNITS - PROFORM     (Shown on catalog page 94)
Comes complete with 4 posts and 4 shelves.  Color: Light Green.
MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
54" H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WR54-1436P                        14" x 36" x 54" - Proform 44 $128.04 $85.79 $83.23
WR54-1448P                        14" x 48" x 54" - Proform 56 $145.46 $97.46 $94.55
WR54-1460P                        14" x 60" x 54" - Proform 68 $164.92 $110.50 $107.20
WR54-1472P                        14" x 72" x 54" - Proform 80 $182.21 $122.08 $118.44
WR54-1830P                        18" x 30" x 54" - Proform 44 $130.29 $87.29 $84.69
WR54-1836P                        18" x 36" x 54" - Proform 52 $136.71 $91.60 $88.86
WR54-1842P                        18" x 42" x 54" - Proform 56 $154.13 $103.27 $100.18
WR54-1848P                        18" x 48" x 54" - Proform 60 $167.04 $111.92 $108.58
WR54-1854P                        18" x 54" x 54" - Proform 72 $184.42 $123.56 $119.87
WR54-1860P                        18" x 60" x 54" - Proform 80 $190.83 $127.86 $124.04
WR54-1872P                        18" x 72" x 54" - Proform 92 $214.67 $143.83 $139.54
WR54-2430P                        24" x 30" x 54" - Proform 56 $158.46 $106.17 $103.00
WR54-2436P                        24" x 36" x 54" - Proform 64 $164.92 $110.50 $107.20
WR54-2442P                        24" x 42" x 54" - Proform 72 $182.17 $122.05 $118.41
WR54-2448P                        24" x 48" x 54" - Proform 76 $193.04 $129.34 $125.48
WR54-2454P                        24" x 54" x 54" - Proform 84 $214.67 $143.83 $139.54
WR54-2460P                        24" x 60" x 54" - Proform 96 $229.83 $153.99 $149.39
WR54-2472P                        24" x 72" x 54" - Proform 116 $264.46 $177.19 $171.90
63"H
WR63-1436P                        14" x 36" x 63" - Proform 48 $130.38 $87.35 $84.75
WR63-1448P                        14" x 48" x 63" - Proform 60 $147.79 $99.02 $96.06
WR63-1460P                        14" x 60" x 63" - Proform 72 $167.25 $112.06 $108.71
WR63-1472P                        14" x 72" x 63" - Proform 84 $184.54 $123.64 $119.95
WR63-1830P                        18" x 30" x 63" - Proform 48 $132.63 $88.86 $86.21
WR63-1836P                        18" x 36" x 63" - Proform 54 $139.04 $93.16 $90.38
WR63-1842P                        18" x 42" x 63" - Proform 58 $156.46 $104.83 $101.70
WR63-1848P                        18" x 48" x 63" - Proform 62 $169.38 $113.48 $110.10
WR63-1854P                        18" x 54" x 63" - Proform 74 $186.75 $125.12 $121.39
WR63-1860P                        18" x 60" x 63" - Proform 82 $193.17 $129.42 $125.56
WR63-1872P                        18" x 72" x 63" - Proform 94 $217.00 $145.39 $141.05
WR63-2430P                        24" x 30" x 63" - Proform 58 $160.79 $107.73 $104.51
WR63-2436P                        24" x 36" x 63" - Proform 66 $167.25 $112.06 $108.71
WR63-2442P                        24" x 42" x 63" - Proform 74 $184.50 $123.62 $119.93
WR63-2448P                        24" x 48" x 63" - Proform 78 $195.38 $130.90 $127.00
WR63-2454P                        24" x 54 x 63" - Proform 86 $217.00 $145.39 $141.05
WR63-2460P                        24" x 60" x 63" - Proform 98 $232.17 $155.55 $150.91
WR63-2472P                        24" x 72" x 63" - Proform 118 $266.79 $178.75 $173.41
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MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
74" H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WR74-1436P                        14" x 36" x 74" - Proform 48 $135.00 $90.45 $87.75
WR74-1448P                        14" x 48" x 74" - Proform 60 $152.42 $102.12 $99.07
WR74-1460P                        14" x 60" x 74" - Proform 72 $171.88 $115.16 $111.72
WR74-1472P                        14" x 72" x 74" - Proform 84 $189.17 $126.74 $122.96
WR74-1830P                        18" x 30" x 74" - Proform 48 $137.25 $91.96 $89.21
WR74-1836P                        18" x 36" x 74" - Proform 56 $143.67 $96.26 $93.39
WR74-1842P                        18" x 42" x 74" - Proform 60 $161.08 $107.92 $104.70
WR74-1848P                        18" x 48" x 74" - Proform 64 $174.00 $116.58 $113.10
WR74-1854P                        18" x 54" x 74" - Proform 76 $191.38 $128.22 $124.40
WR74-1860P                        18" x 60" x 74" - Proform 84 $197.79 $132.52 $128.56
WR74-1872P                        18" x 72" x 74" - Proform 96 $221.63 $148.49 $144.06
WR74-2430P                        24" x 40" x 74" - Proform 60 $165.42 $110.83 $107.52
WR74-2436P                        24" x 36" x 74" - Proform 68 $171.88 $115.16 $111.72
WR74-2442P                        24" x 42" x 74" - Proform 76 $189.13 $126.72 $122.93
WR74-2448P                        24" x 48" x 74" - Proform 80 $200.00 $134.00 $130.00
WR74-2454P                        24" x 54" x 74" - Proform 88 $221.63 $148.49 $144.06
WR74-2460P                        24" x 60" x 74" - Proform 100 $236.79 $158.65 $153.91
WR74-2472P                        24" x 72" x 74" - Proform 120 $271.42 $181.85 $176.42
86" H
WR86-1436P                        14" x 36" x 86" - Proform 52 $144.33 $96.70 $93.81
WR86-1448P                        14" x 48" x 86" - Proform 64 $161.75 $108.37 $105.14
WR86-1460P                        14" x 60" x 86" - Proform 76 $181.21 $121.41 $117.79
WR86-1472P                        14" x 72" x 86" - Proform 88 $198.50 $133.00 $129.03
WR86-1830P                        18" x 30" x 86" - Proform 52 $146.58 $98.21 $95.28
WR86-1836P                        18" x 36" x 86" - Proform 60 $153.00 $102.51 $99.45
WR86-1842P                        18" x 42" x 86" - Proform 64 $170.42 $114.18 $110.77
WR86-1848P                        18" x 48" x 86" - Proform 68 $183.33 $122.83 $119.16
WR86-1854P                        18" x 54" x 86" - Proform 80 $200.71 $134.48 $130.46
WR86-1860P                        18" x 60" x 86" - Proform 88 $207.13 $138.78 $134.63
WR86-1872P                        18" x 72" x 86" - Proform 100 $230.96 $154.74 $150.12
WR86-2430P                        24" x 30" x 86" - Proform 64 $174.75 $117.08 $113.59
WR86-2436P                        24" x 36" x 86" - Proform 72 $181.21 $121.41 $117.79
WR86-2442P                        24" x 42" x 86" - Proform 80 $198.46 $132.97 $129.00
WR86-2448P                        24" x 48" x 86" - Proform 84 $209.33 $140.25 $136.06
WR86-2454P                        24" x 54" x 86" - Proform 92 $230.96 $154.74 $150.12
WR86-2460P                        24" x 60" x 86" - Proform 104 $246.13 $164.91 $159.98
WR86-2472P                        24" x 72" x 86" - Proform 124 $280.75 $188.10 $182.49

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING ADD-ON UNITS - PROFORM  (Shown on catalog page 94)
Comes complete with 2 posts, 4 shelves and 8 S-Hooks.  Color: Light Green.
MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
54" H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
AD54-1436P                         14" x 36" x 54" - Proform 40 $117.15 $78.49 $76.15
AD54-1448P                         14" x 48" x 54" - Proform 52 $134.56 $90.16 $87.46
AD54-1460P                         14" x 60" x 54" - Proform 64 $154.02 $103.19 $100.11
AD54-1472P                         14" x 72" x 54" - Proform 76 $171.31 $114.78 $111.35
AD54-1830P                         18" x 30" x 54" - Proform 40 $119.40 $80.00 $77.61
AD54-1836P                         18" x 36" x 54" - Proform 48 $125.81 $84.29 $81.78
AD54-1842P                         18" x 42" x 54" - Proform 52 $143.23 $95.96 $93.10
AD54-1848P                         18" x 48" x 54" - Proform 56 $156.15 $104.62 $101.50
AD54-1854P                         18" x 54" x 54" - Proform 64 $173.52 $116.26 $112.79
AD54-1860P                         18" x 60" x 54" - Proform 76 $179.94 $120.56 $116.96
AD54-1872P                         18" x 72" x 54" - Proform 36 $203.77 $136.53 $132.45
AD54-2430P                         24" x 30" x 54" - Proform 52 $147.56 $98.87 $95.91
AD54-2436P                         24" x 36" x 54" - Proform 60 $154.02 $103.19 $100.11
AD54-2442P                         24" x 42" x 54" - Proform 68 $171.27 $114.75 $111.33
AD54-2448P                         24" x 48" x 54" - Proform 72 $182.15 $122.04 $118.40
AD54-2454P                         24" x 54" x 54" - Proform 80 $203.77 $136.53 $132.45
AD54-2460P                         24" x 60" x 54" - Proform 92 $218.94 $146.69 $142.31
AD54-2472P                         24" x 72" x 54" - Proform 114 $253.56 $169.89 $164.81
63"H
AD63-1436P                         14" x 36" x 63" - Proform 41 $118.31 $79.27 $76.90
AD63-1448P                         14" x 48" x 63" - Proform 53 $135.73 $90.94 $88.22
AD63-1460P                         14" x 60" x 63" - Proform 65 $155.19 $103.98 $100.87
AD63-1472P                         14" x 72" x 63" - Proform 77 $172.48 $115.56 $112.11
AD63-1830P                         18" x 30" x 63" - Proform 41 $120.56 $80.78 $78.36
AD63-1836P                         18" x 36" x 63" - Proform 49 $126.98 $85.08 $82.54
AD63-1842P                         18" x 42" x 63" - Proform 53 $144.40 $96.75 $93.86
AD63-1848P                         18" x 48" x 63" - Proform 57 $157.31 $105.40 $102.25
AD63-1854P                         18" x 54" x 63" - Proform 69 $174.69 $117.04 $113.55
AD63-1860P                         18" x 60" x 63" - Proform 77 $181.10 $121.34 $117.72
AD63-1872P                         18" x 72" x 63" - Proform 89 $204.94 $137.31 $133.21
AD63-2430P                         24" x 30" x 63" - Proform 53 $148.73 $99.65 $96.67
AD63-2436P                         24" x 36" x 63" - Proform 61 $155.19 $103.98 $100.87
AD63-2442P                         24" x 42" x 63" - Proform 69 $172.44 $115.53 $112.09
AD63-2448P                         24" x 48" x 63" - Proform 73 $183.31 $122.82 $119.15
AD63-2454P                         24" x 54 x 63" - Proform 81 $204.94 $137.31 $133.21
AD63-2460P                         24" x 60" x 63" - Proform 93 $220.10 $147.47 $143.07
AD63-2472P                         24" x 72" x 63" - Proform 113 $254.73 $170.67 $165.57
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MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
74" H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
AD74-1436P                         14" x 36" x 74" - Proform 42 $120.63 $80.82 $78.41
AD74-1448P                         14" x 48" x 74" - Proform 54 $138.04 $92.49 $89.73
AD74-1460P                         14" x 60" x 74" - Proform 66 $157.50 $105.53 $102.38
AD74-1472P                         14" x 72" x 74" - Proform 78 $174.79 $117.11 $113.61
AD74-1830P                         18" x 30" x 74" - Proform 42 $122.88 $82.33 $79.87
AD74-1836P                         18" x 36" x 74" - Proform 50 $129.29 $86.62 $84.04
AD74-1842P                         18" x 42" x 74" - Proform 54 $146.71 $98.30 $95.36
AD74-1848P                         18" x 48" x 74" - Proform 58 $159.63 $106.95 $103.76
AD74-1854P                         18" x 54" x 74" - Proform 70 $177.00 $118.59 $115.05
AD74-1860P                         18" x 60" x 74" - Proform 78 $183.42 $122.89 $119.22
AD74-1872P                         18" x 72" x 74" - Proform 90 $207.25 $138.86 $134.71
AD74-2430P                         24" x 40" x 74" - Proform 54 $151.04 $101.20 $98.18
AD74-2436P                         24" x 36" x 74" - Proform 62 $157.50 $105.53 $102.38
AD74-2442P                         24" x 42" x 74" - Proform 70 $174.75 $117.08 $113.59
AD74-2448P                         24" x 48" x 74" - Proform 74 $185.63 $124.37 $120.66
AD74-2454P                         24" x 54" x 74" - Proform 82 $207.25 $138.86 $134.71
AD74-2460P                         24" x 60" x 74" - Proform 94 $222.42 $149.02 $144.57
AD74-2472P                         24" x 72" x 74" - Proform 114 $257.04 $172.22 $167.08
86" H
AD86-1436P                         14" x 36" x 86" - Proform 44 $125.29 $83.94 $81.44
AD86-1448P                         14" x 48" x 86" - Proform 56 $142.71 $95.62 $92.76
AD86-1460P                         14" x 60" x 86" - Proform 68 $162.17 $108.65 $105.41
AD86-1472P                         14" x 72" x 86" - Proform 80 $179.46 $120.24 $116.65
AD86-1830P                         18" x 30" x 86" - Proform 44 $127.54 $85.45 $82.90
AD86-1836P                         18" x 36" x 86" - Proform 52 $133.96 $89.75 $87.07
AD86-1842P                         18" x 42" x 86" - Proform 56 $151.38 $101.42 $98.40
AD86-1848P                         18" x 48" x 86" - Proform 60 $164.29 $110.07 $106.79
AD86-1854P                         18" x 54" x 86" - Proform 72 $181.67 $121.72 $118.09
AD86-1860P                         18" x 60" x 86" - Proform 80 $188.08 $126.01 $122.25
AD86-1872P                         18" x 72" x 86" - Proform 92 $211.92 $141.99 $137.75
AD86-2430P                         24" x 30" x 86" - Proform 56 $155.71 $104.33 $101.21
AD86-2436P                         24" x 36" x 86" - Proform 64 $162.17 $108.65 $105.41
AD86-2442P                         24" x 42" x 86" - Proform 72 $179.42 $120.21 $116.62
AD86-2448P                         24" x 48" x 86" - Proform 76 $190.29 $127.49 $123.69
AD86-2454P                         24" x 54" x 86" - Proform 84 $211.92 $141.99 $137.75
AD86-2460P                         24" x 60" x 86" - Proform 96 $227.08 $152.14 $147.60
AD86-2472P                         24" x 72" x 86" - Proform 116 $261.71 $175.35 $170.11

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING STARTER UNITS - STAINLESS STEEL (Shown on catalog page 95)
Comes complete with 4 posts and 4 shelves.  Finish: 304 Stainless Steel.
MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
54" H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WR54-1836S 18" x 36" x 54" - Stainless Steel 52 $470.71 $315.38 $305.96
WR54-1848S 18" x 48" x 54" - Stainless Steel 60 $590.50 $395.64 $383.83
WR54-1860S 18" x 60" x 54" - Stainless Steel 80 $690.96 $462.94 $449.12
WR54-1872S 18" x 72" x 54" - Stainless Steel 92 $783.46 $524.92 $509.25
WR54-2436S 24" x 36" x 54" - Stainless Steel 64 $560.25 $375.37 $364.16
WR54-2448S 24" x 48" x 54" - Stainless Steel 76 $677.08 $453.64 $440.10
WR54-2460S 24" x 60" x 54" - Stainless Steel 96 $865.29 $579.74 $562.44
WR54-2472S 24" x 72" x 54" - Stainless Steel 116 $989.29 $662.82 $643.04
63"H
WR63-1836S 18" x 36" x 63" - Stainless Steel 54 $518.13 $347.15 $336.78
WR63-1848S 18" x 48" x 63" - Stainless Steel 62 $637.92 $427.41 $414.65
WR63-1860S 18" x 60" x 63" - Stainless Steel 82 $738.38 $494.71 $479.95
WR63-1872S 18" x 72" x 63" - Stainless Steel 94 $830.88 $556.69 $540.07
WR63-2436S 24" x 36" x 63" - Stainless Steel 66 $607.67 $407.14 $394.99
WR63-2448S 24" x 48" x 63" - Stainless Steel 78 $724.50 $485.42 $470.93
WR63-2460S 24" x 60" x 63" - Stainless Steel 98 $912.71 $611.52 $593.26
WR63-2472S 24" x 72" x 63" - Stainless Steel 118 $1,036.71 $694.60 $673.86
74" H
WR74-1836S 18" x 36" x 74" - Stainless Steel 56 $533.79 $357.64 $346.96
WR74-1848S 18" x 48" x 74" - Stainless Steel 64 $653.58 $437.90 $424.83
WR74-1860S 18" x 60" x 74" - Stainless Steel 84 $754.04 $505.21 $490.13
WR74-1872S 18" x 72" x 74" - Stainless Steel 96 $846.54 $567.18 $550.25
WR74-2436S 24" x 36" x 74" - Stainless Steel 68 $623.33 $417.63 $405.16
WR74-2448S 24" x 48" x 74" - Stainless Steel 80 $740.17 $495.91 $481.11
WR74-2460S 24" x 60" x 74" - Stainless Steel 100 $928.38 $622.01 $603.45
WR74-2472S 24" x 72" x 74" - Stainless Steel 120 $1,052.38 $705.09 $684.05
86" H
WR86-1836S 18" x 36" x 86" - Stainless Steel 60 $557.75 $373.69 $362.54
WR86-1848S 18" x 48" x 86" - Stainless Steel 68 $677.54 $453.95 $440.40
WR86-1860S 18" x 60" x 86" - Stainless Steel 88 $778.00 $521.26 $505.70
WR86-1872S 18" x 72" x 86" - Stainless Steel 100 $870.50 $583.24 $565.83
WR86-2436S 24" x 36" x 86" - Stainless Steel 72 $647.29 $433.68 $420.74
WR86-2448S 24" x 48" x 86" - Stainless Steel 84 $764.13 $511.97 $496.68
WR86-2460S 24" x 60" x 86" - Stainless Steel 104 $952.33 $638.06 $619.01
WR86-2472S 24" x 72" x 86" - Stainless Steel 124 $1,076.33 $721.14 $699.61
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QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING ADD-ON UNITS - STAINLESS STEEL (Shown on catalog page 95)
Comes complete with 2 posts, 4 shelves and 8 S-Hooks.  Finish: 304 Stainless Steel.
MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
54" H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
AD54-1836S 18" x 36" x 54" - Stainless Steel 48 $443.90 $297.41 $288.54
AD54-1848S 18" x 48" x 54" - Stainless Steel 56 $563.69 $377.67 $366.40
AD54-1860S 18" x 60" x 54" - Stainless Steel 76 $664.15 $444.98 $431.70
AD54-1872S 18" x 72" x 54" - Stainless Steel 36 $756.65 $506.96 $491.82
AD54-2436S 24" x 36" x 54" - Stainless Steel 60 $533.44 $357.40 $346.74
AD54-2448S 24" x 48" x 54" - Stainless Steel 72 $650.27 $435.68 $422.68
AD54-2460S 24" x 60" x 54" - Stainless Steel 92 $838.48 $561.78 $545.01
AD54-2472S 24" x 72" x 54" - Stainless Steel 114 $962.48 $644.86 $625.61
63"H
AD63-1836S 18" x 36" x 63" - Stainless Steel 49 $467.60 $313.29 $303.94
AD63-1848S 18" x 48" x 63" - Stainless Steel 57 $587.40 $393.56 $381.81
AD63-1860S 18" x 60" x 63" - Stainless Steel 77 $687.85 $460.86 $447.10
AD63-1872S 18" x 72" x 63" - Stainless Steel 89 $780.35 $522.83 $507.23
AD63-2436S 24" x 36" x 63" - Stainless Steel 61 $557.15 $373.29 $362.15
AD63-2448S 24" x 48" x 63" - Stainless Steel 73 $673.98 $451.57 $438.09
AD63-2460S 24" x 60" x 63" - Stainless Steel 93 $862.19 $577.67 $560.42
AD63-2472S 24" x 72" x 63" - Stainless Steel 113 $986.19 $660.75 $641.02
74" H
AD74-1836S 18" x 36" x 74" - Stainless Steel 50 $475.44 $318.54 $309.04
AD74-1848S 18" x 48" x 74" - Stainless Steel 58 $595.23 $398.80 $386.90
AD74-1860S 18" x 60" x 74" - Stainless Steel 78 $695.69 $466.11 $452.20
AD74-1872S 18" x 72" x 74" - Stainless Steel 90 $788.19 $528.09 $512.32
AD74-2436S 24" x 36" x 74" - Stainless Steel 62 $564.98 $378.54 $367.24
AD74-2448S 24" x 48" x 74" - Stainless Steel 74 $681.81 $456.81 $443.18
AD74-2460S 24" x 60" x 74" - Stainless Steel 94 $870.02 $582.91 $565.51
AD74-2472S 24" x 72" x 74" - Stainless Steel 114 $994.02 $665.99 $646.11
86" H
AD86-1836S 18" x 36" x 86" - Stainless Steel 52 $487.42 $326.57 $316.82
AD86-1848S 18" x 48" x 86" - Stainless Steel 60 $607.21 $406.83 $394.69
AD86-1860S 18" x 60" x 86" - Stainless Steel 80 $707.67 $474.14 $459.99
AD86-1872S 18" x 72" x 86" - Stainless Steel 92 $800.17 $536.11 $520.11
AD86-2436S 24" x 36" x 86" - Stainless Steel 64 $576.96 $386.56 $375.02
AD86-2448S 24" x 48" x 86" - Stainless Steel 76 $693.79 $464.84 $450.96
AD86-2460S 24" x 60" x 86" - Stainless Steel 96 $882.00 $590.94 $573.30
AD86-2472S 24" x 72" x 86" - Stainless Steel 116 $1,006.00 $674.02 $653.90

QUANTUM SOLID SHELF STARTER UNITS - GALVANIZED STEEL     (Shown on catalog page 96)
Comes complete with 4 posts and 4 shelves.  Color: Galvanized Steel.
MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
63"H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WR63-1836SG 18" x 36" x 63" - Galvanized Steel 78 $330.44 $221.39 $214.79
WR63-1848SG 18" x 48" x 63" - Galvanized Steel 94 $368.51 $246.90 $239.53
WR63-1860SG 18" x 60" x 63" - Galvanized Steel 110 $431.99 $289.43 $280.79
WR63-2436SG 24" x 36" x 63" - Galvanized Steel 90 $387.56 $259.67 $251.91
WR63-2448SG 24" x 48" x 63" - Galvanized Steel 110 $441.54 $295.83 $287.00
WR63-2460SG 24" x 60" x 63" - Galvanized Steel 138 $495.46 $331.96 $322.05
74" H
WR74-1836SG 18" x 36" x 74" - Galvanized Steel 80 $335.25 $224.62 $217.91
WR74-1848SG 18" x 48" x 74" - Galvanized Steel 96 $373.32 $250.12 $242.66
WR74-1860SG 18" x 60" x 74" - Galvanized Steel 112 $436.80 $292.66 $283.92
WR74-2436SG 24" x 36" x 74" - Galvanized Steel 90 $392.36 $262.88 $255.03
WR74-2448SG 24" x 48" x 74" - Galvanized Steel 110 $446.34 $299.05 $290.12
WR74-2460SG 24" x 60" x 74" - Galvanized Steel 138 $500.27 $335.18 $325.18
86" H
WR86-1836SG 18" x 36" x 86" - Galvanized Steel 84 $344.85 $231.05 $224.15
WR86-1848SG 18" x 48" x 86" - Galvanized Steel 100 $382.95 $256.58 $248.92
WR86-1860SG 18" x 60" x 86" - Galvanized Steel 106 $446.42 $299.10 $290.17
WR86-2436SG 24" x 36" x 86" - Galvanized Steel 96 $401.99 $269.33 $261.29
WR86-2448SG 24" x 48" x 86" - Galvanized Steel 116 $455.97 $305.50 $296.38
WR86-2460SG 24" x 60" x 86" - Galvanized Steel 144 $509.89 $341.63 $331.43

QUANTUM SOLID SHELF STARTER UNITS - STAINLESS STEEL     (Shown on catalog page 96)
Comes complete with 4 posts and 4 shelves.  Color: Stainless Steel.
MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
63"H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WRS4-63-1836SS 18" x 36" x 63" - Stainless Steel 78 $636.79 $426.65 $413.91
WRS4-63-1848SS 18" x 48" x 63" - Stainless Steel 94 $851.33 $570.39 $553.36
WRS4-63-1860SS 18" x 60" x 63" - Stainless Steel 110 $980.63 $657.02 $637.41
WRS4-63-2436SS 24" x 36" x 63" - Stainless Steel 90 $803.17 $538.12 $522.06
WRS4-63-2448SS 24" x 48" x 63" - Stainless Steel 110 $970.04 $649.93 $630.53
WRS4-63-2460SS 24" x 60" x 63" - Stainless Steel 138 $1,286.63 $862.04 $836.31
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MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
74" H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WRS4-74-1836SS 18" x 36" x 74" - Stainless Steel 80 $652.46 $437.15 $424.10
WRS4-74-1848SS 18" x 48" x 74" - Stainless Steel 96 $867.00 $580.89 $563.55
WRS4-74-1860SS 18" x 60" x 74" - Stainless Steel 112 $996.29 $667.51 $647.59
WRS4-74-2436SS 24" x 36" x 74" - Stainless Steel 90 $818.83 $548.62 $532.24
WRS4-74-2448SS 24" x 48" x 74" - Stainless Steel 110 $985.71 $660.43 $640.71
WRS4-74-2460SS 24" x 60" x 74" - Stainless Steel 138 $1,302.29 $872.53 $846.49
86" H
WRS4-86-1836SS 18" x 36" x 86" - Stainless Steel 84 $676.42 $453.20 $439.67
WRS4-86-1848SS 18" x 48" x 86" - Stainless Steel 100 $890.96 $596.94 $579.12
WRS4-86-1860SS 18" x 60" x 86" - Stainless Steel 106 $1,020.25 $683.57 $663.16
WRS4-86-2436SS 24" x 36" x 86" - Stainless Steel 96 $842.79 $564.67 $547.81
WRS4-86-2448SS 24" x 48" x 86" - Stainless Steel 116 $1,009.67 $676.48 $656.29
WRS4-86-2460SS 24" x 60" x 86" - Stainless Steel 144 $1,326.25 $888.59 $862.06

QUANTUM SOLID SHELF ADD-ON UNITS - GALVANIZED STEEL     (Shown on catalog page 96)
Comes complete with 2 posts, 4 shelves and 8 shelf clamps.  Color: Galvanized Steel.
MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
63"H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
AD63-1836SG 18" x 36" x 63" - Galvanized Steel 71 $335.56 $224.83 $218.11
AD63-1848SG 18" x 48" x 63" - Galvanized Steel 87 $373.65 $250.35 $242.87
AD63-1860SG 18" x 60" x 63" - Galvanized Steel 103 $437.11 $292.86 $284.12
AD63-2436SG 24" x 36" x 63" - Galvanized Steel 83 $392.69 $263.10 $255.25
AD63-2448SG 24" x 48" x 63" - Galvanized Steel 103 $446.67 $299.27 $290.34
AD63-2460SG 24" x 60" x 63" - Galvanized Steel 131 $500.59 $335.40 $325.38
74" H
AD74-1836SG 18" x 36" x 74" - Galvanized Steel 72 $337.97 $226.44 $219.68
AD74-1848SG 18" x 48" x 74" - Galvanized Steel 88 $376.05 $251.95 $244.43
AD74-1860SG 18" x 60" x 74" - Galvanized Steel 104 $439.52 $294.48 $285.69
AD74-2436SG 24" x 36" x 74" - Galvanized Steel 82 $395.09 $264.71 $256.81
AD74-2448SG 24" x 48" x 74" - Galvanized Steel 102 $449.07 $300.88 $291.90
AD74-2460SG 24" x 60" x 74" - Galvanized Steel 130 $503.00 $337.01 $326.95
86"H
AD86-1836SG 18" x 36" x 86" - Galvanized Steel 74 $342.77 $229.66 $222.80
AD86-1848SG 18" x 48" x 86" - Galvanized Steel 90 $380.86 $255.18 $247.56
AD86-1860SG 18" x 60" x 86" - Galvanized Steel 96 $444.33 $297.70 $288.81
AD86-2436SG 24" x 36" x 86" - Galvanized Steel 86 $399.91 $267.94 $259.94
AD86-2448SG 24" x 48" x 86" - Galvanized Steel 106 $453.89 $304.11 $295.03
AD86-2460SG 24" x 60" x 86" - Galvanized Steel 134 $507.80 $340.23 $330.07
SOLID SHELF CLAMP
QSMC One Solid Shelf Clamp 1 $3.05 $2.04 $1.98

QUANTUM SOLID SHELF ADD-ON UNITS - STAINLESS STEEL
Comes complete with 2 posts, 4 shelves and 8 shelf clamps.  Color: Stainless Steel.
MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
63"H W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WRSAD4-63-1836SS 18" x 36" x 63" - Stainless Steel 71 $596.73 $399.81 $387.87
WRSAD4-63-1848SS 18" x 48" x 63" - Stainless Steel 87 $811.27 $543.55 $527.33
WRSAD4-63-1860SS 18" x 60" x 63" - Stainless Steel 103 $940.56 $630.18 $611.36
WRSAD4-63-2436SS 24" x 36" x 63" - Stainless Steel 83 $763.10 $511.28 $496.02
WRSAD4-63-2448SS 24" x 48" x 63" - Stainless Steel 103 $929.98 $623.09 $604.49
WRSAD4-63-2460SS 24" x 60" x 63" - Stainless Steel 131 $1,246.56 $835.20 $810.26
74" H
WRSAD4-74-1836SS 18" x 36" x 74" - Stainless Steel 72 $604.56 $405.06 $392.96
WRSAD4-74-1848SS 18" x 48" x 74" - Stainless Steel 88 $800.35 $536.23 $520.23
WRSAD4-74-1860SS 18" x 60" x 74" - Stainless Steel 104 $948.40 $635.43 $616.46
WRSAD4-74-2436SS 24" x 36" x 74" - Stainless Steel 82 $770.94 $516.53 $501.11
WRSAD4-74-2448SS 24" x 48" x 74" - Stainless Steel 102 $937.81 $628.33 $609.58
WRSAD4-74-2460SS 24" x 60" x 74" - Stainless Steel 130 $1,254.40 $840.45 $815.36
86" H
WRSAD4-86-1836SS 18" x 36" x 86" - Stainless Steel 74 $616.54 $413.08 $400.75
WRSAD4-86-1848SS 18" x 48" x 86" - Stainless Steel 90 $831.08 $556.82 $540.20
WRSAD4-86-1860SS 18" x 60" x 86" - Stainless Steel 96 $960.38 $643.45 $624.25
WRSAD4-86-2436SS 24" x 36" x 86" - Stainless Steel 86 $782.92 $524.56 $508.90
WRSAD4-86-2448SS 24" x 48" x 86" - Stainless Steel 106 $949.79 $636.36 $617.36
WRSAD4-86-2460SS 24" x 60" x 86" - Stainless Steel 134 $1,266.38 $848.47 $823.15
SOLID SHELF CLAMP
QSMC One Solid Shelf Clamp 1 $3.05 $2.04 $1.98

QUANTUM WIRE STATIONARY SLANTED SHELVING UNIT - CHROME  (Shown on catalog page 97)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
1836SL6C 18"W x 36"L x 63"H Stationary Slanted Shelving 54 $206.83 $138.58 $134.44
1848SL6C 18"W x 48"L x 63"H Stationary Slanted Shelving 65 $265.19 $177.68 $172.37
2436SL6C 24"W x 36"L x 63"H Stationary Slanted Shelving 78 $254.97 $170.83 $165.73
2448SL6C 24"W x 48"L x 63"H Stationary Slanted Shelving 90 $324.71 $217.56 $211.06

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA



57

QUANTUM WIRE MOBILE SLANTED SHELVING UNIT - CHROME   (Shown on catalog page 97)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
M1836SL6C 18"W x 36"L x 63"H Mobile Slanted Shelving 62 $280.84 $188.16 $182.55
M1848SL6C 18"W x 48"L x 63"H Mobile Slanted Shelving 73 $339.21 $227.27 $220.49
M2436SL6C 24"W x 36"L x 63"H Mobile Slanted Shelving 86 $329.00 $220.43 $213.85
M2448SL6C 24"W x 48"L x 63"H Mobile Slanted Shelving 98 $398.73 $267.15 $259.17

QUANTUM WIRE STATIONARY SLANTED SHELVING UNIT WITH BINS - CHROME   (Shown on catalog page 97)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
Units with Dividable Grid Containers available in Red, Blue and Gray.
WRS-5-92035 18"W x 36"L x 63"H Stationary DG92035 128 $324.47 $217.39 $210.91
WRS-5-92060 18"W x 36"L x 63"H Stationary DG92060 135 $372.92 $249.86 $242.40
WRS-5-92080 18"W x 36"L x 63"H Stationary DG92080 145 $402.20 $269.47 $261.43
Units with Shelf Bins available in Blue, Yellow, Red, Green, Ivory and Black.
WRS-7-103 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Stationary QSB103 153 $430.99 $288.76 $280.14
WRS-7-104 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Stationary QSB104 146 $414.66 $277.82 $269.53
WRS-7-108 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Stationary QSB108 143 $394.96 $264.62 $256.72
WRS-7-110 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Stationary QSB110 144 $445.14 $298.24 $289.34
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
NEW! Units with Clear-View Shelf Bins available in Clear.
WRS-7-103CL 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Stationary QSB103CL 153 $448.70 $300.63 $291.66
WRS-7-104CL 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Stationary QSB104CL 146 $429.96 $288.07 $279.47
WRS-7-108CL 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Stationary QSB108CL 143 $412.15 $276.14 $267.90
WRS-7-110CL 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Stationary QSB110CL 144 $465.26 $311.72 $302.42
Units with Euro Drawers available in Blue, Yellow, Gray or Red.
WRS-7-604 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Stationary QED604 182 $715.83 $479.61 $465.29
WRS-7-602 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Stationary QED602 169 $629.05 $421.46 $408.88
WRS-7-606 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Stationary QED606 159 $518.80 $347.60 $337.22

QUANTUM WIRE MOBILE SLANTED SHELVING UNIT WITH BINS - CHROME   (Shown on catalog page 97)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
Units with Dividable Grid Containers available in Red, Blue and Gray.
MWRS-5-92035 18"W x 36"L x 63"H Mobile DG92035 136 $405.31 $271.56 $263.45
MWRS-5-92060 18"W x 36"L x 63"H Mobile DG92060 143 $453.76 $304.02 $294.94
MWRS-5-92080 18"W x 36"L x 63"H Mobile DG92080 153 $483.05 $323.64 $313.98
Units with Shelf Bins available in Blue, Yellow, Red, Green, Ivory and Black.
MWRS-7-103 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Mobile QSB103 161 $511.85 $342.94 $332.70
MWRS-7-104 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Mobile QSB104 154 $495.52 $332.00 $322.09
MWRS-7-108 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Mobile QSB108 151 $475.81 $318.79 $309.28
MWRS-7-110 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Mobile QSB110 152 $526.00 $352.42 $341.90
NEW! Units with Clear-View Shelf Bins available in Clear.
MWRS-7-103CL 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Mobile QSB103CL 161 $529.56 $354.81 $344.21
MWRS-7-104CL 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Mobile QSB104CL 154 $510.82 $342.25 $332.03
MWRS-7-108CL 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Mobile QSB108CL 151 $493.00 $330.31 $320.45
MWRS-7-110CL 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Mobile QSB110CL 152 $546.11 $365.89 $354.97
Units with Euro Drawers available in Blue, Yellow, Gray or Red.
MWRS-7-604 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Mobile QED604 190 $796.69 $533.78 $517.85
MWRS-7-602 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Mobile QED602 177 $709.91 $475.64 $461.44
MWRS-7-606 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Mobile QED606 167 $599.67 $401.78 $389.79

QUANTUM WIRE MOBILE WORK STATION CART - CHROME     (Shown on catalog page 97)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
M1836SL34C Mobile 18"W x 36"L x 40"H, 2 Shelves 35 $166.03 $111.24 $107.92
M1848SL34C Mobile 18"W x 48"L x 40"H, 2 Shelves 40 $188.29 $126.15 $122.39
M2436SL34C Mobile 24"W x 36"L x 40"H, 2 Shelves 42 $184.70 $123.75 $120.06
M2448SL34C Mobile 24"W x 48"L x 40"H, 2 Shelves 46 $210.54 $141.06 $136.85

QUANTUM DUNNAGE SHELVES - ENDURANCE FINISH     (Shown on catalog page 98)
Color: Blue. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
1836DS One 18"W x 36"L Dunnage Shelf - Endurance 21 $103.61 $69.42 $67.35
1848DS One 18"W x 48"L Dunnage Shelf - Endurance 28 $120.47 $80.71 $78.31
1860DS One 18"W x 60"L Dunnage Shelf - Endurance 34 $137.95 $92.43 $89.67
2436DS One 24"W x 36"L Dunnage Shelf - Endurance 24 $114.64 $76.81 $74.52
2448DS One 24"W x 48"L Dunnage Shelf - Endurance 30 $136.66 $91.56 $88.83
2460DS One 24"W x 60"L Dunnage Shelf - Endurance 37 $158.68 $106.32 $103.14

QUANTUM 3 SIDED FRAME - ENDURANCE FINISH     (Shown on catalog page 98)
Color: Blue. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
1836F One 18"W x 36"L 3 Sided Frame - Endurance 7 $40.16 $26.91 $26.10
1848F One 18"W x 48"L 3 Sided Frame - Endurance 8 $45.33 $30.37 $29.46
1860F One 18"W x 60"L 3 Sided Frame - Endurance 9 $49.86 $33.41 $32.41
2436F One 24"W x 36"L 3 Sided Frame - Endurance 8 $47.93 $32.11 $31.15
2448F One 24"W x 48"L 3 Sided Frame - Endurance 9 $52.46 $35.15 $34.10
2460F One 24"W x 60"L 3 Sided Frame - Endurance 10 $58.29 $39.05 $37.89
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NEW! QUANTUM 3 SIDED FRAME - 304 STAINLESS STEEL     (Shown on catalog page 98)
Color: Stainless Steel. SHIP LIST PRICE/ TRIBUTOR COST EA
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
2436FS One 24"W x 36"L 3 Sided Frame - Stainless 8 $90.18 $60.42 $58.62
2448FS One 24"W x 48"L 3 Sided Frame - Stainless 9 $101.05 $67.70 $65.68
2460FS One 24"W x 60"L 3 Sided Frame - Stainless 10 $105.72 $70.83 $68.72

QUANTUM SLANTED SHELVES - CHROME     (Shown on catalog page 98)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
1836SL One 18"W x 36"L Slanted Shelf - Chrome 10 $37.28 $24.98 $24.23
1848SL One 18"W x 48"L Slanted Shelf - Chrome 12 $51.11 $34.24 $33.22
2436SL One 24"W x 36"L Slanted Shelf - Chrome 13 $48.13 $32.25 $31.28
2448SL One 24"W x 48"L Slanted Shelf - Chrome 15 $66.16 $44.33 $43.00

QUANTUM MODULAR SHELF BASKET - CHROME     (Shown on catalog page 98)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
1436BC 14" x 36" x 9" Stacking Basket 10 $43.26 $28.98 $28.12
1448BC 14" x 48" x 9" Stacking Basket 13 $50.69 $33.96 $32.95
2036BC 20" x 36" x 9" Stacking Basket 12 $49.92 $33.45 $32.45
2048BC 20" x 48" x 9" Stacking Basket 15 $68.46 $45.87 $44.50
203612BC 20" x 36" x 12" Stacking Basket 14 $58.15 $38.96 $37.80
204812BC 20" x 48" x 12" Stacking Basket 16 $70.74 $47.40 $45.98
CLEAR LABEL HOLDER
BLH3C 3" Clear Label Holder 1 $0.96 $0.64 $0.62
BLH14C 14" Clear Label Holder 1 $3.10 $2.08 $2.02
BLH32C 32" Clear Label Holder 1 $6.29 $4.21 $4.09

QUANTUM WIRE BASKET DIVIDERS - CHROME     (Shown on catalog page 98)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
149DC 14" x 9" Divider 1 $5.10 $3.42 $3.32
209DC 20" x 9" Divider 2 $6.92 $4.64 $4.50
2012DC 20" x 12" Divider 2 $8.08 $5.41 $5.25

QUANTUM MODULAR DUNNAGE UNITS - ENDURANCE FINISH     (Shown on catalog page 99)
Color: Blue. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
183614DE 18"W x 36"L x 14"H Modular Dunnage Unit 28 $169.03 $113.25 $109.87
184814DE 18"W x 48"L x 14"H Modular Dunnage Unit 36 $191.05 $128.00 $124.18
186014DE 18"W x 60"L x 14"H Modular Dunnage Unit 43 $213.08 $142.76 $138.50
243614DE 24"W x 36"L x 14"H Modular Dunnage Unit 32 $187.82 $125.84 $122.08
244814DE 24"W x 48"L x 14"H Modular Dunnage Unit 39 $214.38 $143.63 $139.35
246014DE 24"W x 60"L x 14"H Modular Dunnage Unit 47 $242.24 $162.30 $157.46

QUANTUM MOBILE DUNNAGE PLATFORM - ENDURANCE FINISH     (Shown on catalog page 99)
Color: Blue. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
M18366DE 18"W x 36"L x 12"H Mobile Dunnage Platform 36 $238.24 $159.62 $154.86
M18486DE 18"W x 48"L x 12"H Mobile Dunnage Platform 44 $260.27 $174.38 $169.18
M18606DE 18"W x 60"L x 12"H Mobile Dunnage Platform 51 $282.29 $189.13 $183.49
M24366DE 24"W x 36"L x 12"H Mobile Dunnage Platform 40 $257.02 $172.20 $167.06
M24486DE 24"W x 48"L x 12"H Mobile Dunnage Platform 47 $283.58 $190.00 $184.33
M24606DE 24"W x 60"L x 12"H Mobile Dunnage Platform 55 $311.44 $208.66 $202.44

QUANTUM 2 TIER PLATFORM - ENDURANCE FINISH     (Shown on catalog page 99)
Color: Blue. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
183654DE 18"W x 36"L x 54"H 2 Tier Platform 68 $335.64 $224.88 $218.17
184854DE 18"W x 48"L x 54"H 2 Tier Platform 84 $379.67 $254.38 $246.79
186054DE 18"W x 60"L x 54"H 2 Tier Platform 98 $423.72 $283.89 $275.42
243654DE 24"W x 36"L x 54"H 2 Tier Platform 76 $373.20 $250.04 $242.58
244854DE 24"W x 48"L x 54"H 2 Tier Platform 90 $426.32 $285.63 $277.11
246054DE 24"W x 60"L x 54"H 2 Tier Platform 106 $482.03 $322.96 $313.32

QUANTUM 1 TIER PLATFORM - ENDURANCE FINISH     (Shown on catalog page 99)
Color: Blue. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
183634DE 18"W x 36"L x 34"H 1 Tier Platform 40 $182.24 $122.10 $118.46
184834DE 18"W x 48"L x 34"H 1 Tier Platform 48 $204.26 $136.85 $132.77
186034DE 18"W x 60"L x 34"H 1 Tier Platform 55 $226.29 $151.61 $147.09
243634DE 24"W x 36"L x 34"H 1 Tier Platform 44 $201.02 $134.68 $130.66
244834DE 24"W x 48"L x 34"H 1 Tier Platform 51 $227.58 $152.48 $147.93
246034DE 24"W x 60"L x 34"H 1 Tier Platform 59 $255.45 $171.15 $166.04

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

DISTRIBUTOR COST EA



59

QUANTUM WIRE SHELF PLATFORM RACK - CHROME    (Shown on catalog page 99)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
183614PC 18"W x 36"L x 14"H Platform Rack - Chrome 14 $49.93 $33.45 $32.45
184814PC 18"W x 48"L x 14"H Platform Rack - Chrome 18 $58.35 $39.09 $37.93
186014PC 18"W x 60"L x 14"H Platform Rack - Chrome 21 $64.96 $43.52 $42.22
243614PC 24"W x 36"L x 14"H Platform Rack - Chrome 17 $57.75 $38.69 $37.54
244814PC 24"W x 48"L x 14"H Platform Rack - Chrome 20 $65.57 $43.93 $42.62
246014PC 24"W x 60"L x 14"H Platform Rack - Chrome 25 $75.79 $50.78 $49.26

QUANTUM WIRE SHELF PLATFORM RACK - ENDURANCE FINISH    (Shown on catalog page 99)
Color: Blue. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
183614PE 18"W x 36"L x 14"H Platform Rack - Endurance 14 $62.54 $41.90 $40.65
184814PE 18"W x 48"L x 14"H Platform Rack - Endurance 18 $70.97 $47.55 $46.13
186014PE 18"W x 60"L x 14"H Platform Rack - Endurance 21 $78.78 $52.78 $51.21
243614PE 24"W x 36"L x 14"H Platform Rack - Endurance 17 $71.56 $47.95 $46.51
244814PE 24"W x 48"L x 14"H Platform Rack - Endurance 20 $83.59 $56.01 $54.33
246014PE 24"W x 60"L x 14"H Platform Rack - Endurance 25 $92.02 $61.65 $59.81

NEW! POLYMER DUNNAGE PLATFORM      (Shown on catalog page 99)
Color: Gray. SHIP LIST PRICE/ TRIBUTOR COST EA
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
482212DPP 22"W x 48"L x 12"H Dunnage Platform 16 $141.34 $94.70 $91.87

QUANTUM MODULAR WIRE STACKING BASKETS - CHROME     (Shown on catalog page 100)
Color: Chrome. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
1436BC 14" x 36" x 9" Stacking Basket 10 $43.26 $28.98 $28.12
1448BC 14" x 48" x 9" Stacking Basket 13 $50.69 $33.96 $32.95
2036BC 20" x 36" x 9" Stacking Basket 12 $49.92 $33.45 $32.45
2048BC 20" x 48" x 9" Stacking Basket 15 $68.46 $45.87 $44.50
203612BC 20" x 36" x 12" Stacking Basket 14 $58.15 $38.96 $37.80
204812BC 20" x 48" x 12" Stacking Basket 16 $70.74 $47.40 $45.98
CLEAR LABEL HOLDER
BLH3C 3" Clear Label Holder 1 $0.96 $0.64 $0.62
BLH14C 14" Clear Label Holder 1 $3.10 $2.08 $2.02
BLH32C 32" Clear Label Holder 1 $6.29 $4.21 $4.09

QUANTUM WIRE BASKETS DIVIDERS - CHROME     (Shown on catalog page 100)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
149DC 14" x 9" Divider 1 $5.10 $3.42 $3.32
209DC 20" x 9" Divider 2 $6.92 $4.64 $4.50
2012DC 20" x 12" Divider 2 $8.08 $5.41 $5.25

QUANTUM WIRE BASKET COMPLETE UNITS - CHROME     (Shown on catalog page 100)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
STATIONARY UNIT 
WR5-36MSBA Stationary 5 Basket Complete Unit 70 $234.43 $157.07 $152.38
MOBILE UNIT 
WR5-36MSBA-MOB Mobile 5 Basket Complete Unit 102 $327.04 $219.12 $212.58

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING DOLLY BASE   (Shown on catalog page 100)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
M2036BD 20"W x 36"L Dolly Base 32 $101.90 $68.27 $66.24
M2048BD 20"W x 48"L Dolly Base 34 $107.56 $72.07 $69.91

QUANTUM STATIONARY WIRE BASKET UNITS - CHROME     (Shown on catalog page 101)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
1836BC6C 18"W x 36"L x 63"H, Basket Unit 70 $232.06 $155.48 $150.84
1848BC6C 18"W x 48"L x 63"H, Basket Unit 82 $261.53 $175.23 $169.99
2436BC6C 24"W x 36"L x 63"H, Basket Unit 85 $267.52 $179.24 $173.89
2448BC6C 24"W x 48"L x 63"H, Basket Unit 100 $304.76 $204.19 $198.09
COLLAR HOOK
SCH1-5 Four 1-1/2" Collar Hooks 1 $10.21 $6.84 $6.64
SCH1 Four 1/2" Collar Hooks 1 $10.04 $6.73 $6.53

QUANTUM MOBILE WIRE BASKET UNITS - CHROME     (Shown on catalog page 101)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
M1836BC6C 18"W x 36"L x 69"H, Mobile Basket Unit 78 $306.09 $205.08 $198.96
M1848BC6C 18"W x 48"L x 69"H, Mobile Basket Unit 90 $335.54 $224.81 $218.10
M2436BC6C 24"W x 36"L x 69"H, Mobile Basket Unit 93 $341.54 $228.83 $222.00
M2448BC6C 24"W x 48"L x 69"H, Mobile Basket Unit 108 $378.78 $253.78 $246.21
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NEW! QUANTUM PARTITION LEVEL WALL SYSTEMS - STARTER UNITS     (Shown on catalog page 102)
Color: Beige. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
MODEL NO. W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
Single Sided Units
WS-SS18 18" x 70" Single Sided Starter Unit 31 $271.36 $181.81 $176.38
WS-SS36 36" x 70" Single Sided Starter Unit 37 $426.08 $285.47 $276.95
WS-SS48 48" x 70" Single Sided Starter Unit 42 $468.27 $313.74 $304.38
Double Sided Units
WS-DS18 18" x 70" Double Sided Starter Unit 34 $313.03 $209.73 $203.47
WS-DS36 36" x 70" Double Sided Starter Unit 40 $447.89 $300.09 $291.13
WS-DS48 48" x 70" Double Sided Starter Unit 45 $489.35 $327.86 $318.08

NEW! QUANTUM PARTITION LEVEL WALL SYSTEMS - ADD-ON UNITS     (Shown on catalog page 102)
Color: Beige. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
MODEL NO. W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
Single Sided Units
WS-SS18AD 18" x 70" Single Sided Add-On Unit 19 $266.16 $178.33 $173.00
WS-SS36AD 36" x 70" Single Sided Add-On Unit 25 $415.67 $278.50 $270.19
WS-SS48AD 48" x 70" Single Sided Add-On Unit 30 $457.85 $306.76 $297.60
Double Sided Units
WS-DS18AD 18" x 70" Double Sided Add-On Unit 21 $307.82 $206.24 $200.08
WS-DS36AD 36" x 70" Double Sided Add-On Unit 27 $437.47 $293.10 $284.36
WS-DS48AD 48" x 70" Double Sided Add-On Unit 32 $478.94 $320.89 $311.31

NEW! PARTITION LEVEL WALL SYSTEMS - COMPLETE PACKAGES WITH HANG BARS AND BASKETS                        
Color: Beige. SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
MODEL NO. NO. OF BASKETS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
18" x 70" Single Sided Units with Hang Bars
WS-SS18-6BC1 Six 1017HBC Baskets 79 $731.49 $490.10 $475.47
WS-SS18-6BC2 Three 1017HBC and three 1617HBC Baskets 82 $871.68 $584.03 $566.59
WS-SS18-6BC3 Six 1617HBC Baskets 85 $1,011.86 $677.95 $657.71
36" x 70" Single Sided Units with Hang Bars
WS-SS36-6BC1 Six 1035HBC Baskets 115 $1,202.52 $805.69 $781.64
WS-SS36-6BC2 Three 1035HBC and three 1635HBC Baskets 127 $1,215.99 $814.71 $790.39
WS-SS36-6BC3 Six 1635HBC Baskets 127 $1,229.46 $823.74 $799.15
WS-SS36-12BC1 Twelve 1017HBC Baskets 121 $1,238.52 $829.81 $805.04
WS-SS36-12BC2 Six 1017HBC and six 1617HBC Baskets 127 $1,518.90 $1,017.66 $987.29
WS-SS36-12BC3 Twelve 1617HBC Baskets 133 $1,799.27 $1,205.51 $1,169.53

NEW! PARTITION LEVEL WALL SYSTEMS - COMPLETE PACKAGES WITH LOUVERED PANELS AND BASKETS               
Color: Beige. SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
MODEL NO. NO. OF BASKETS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
18" x 70" Single Sided Units with 18" x 61" Louvered Panel
WS-SS18-Q6BC1 Six 1017HBC Baskets 82 $723.95 $485.05 $470.57
WS-SS18-Q6BC2 Three 1017HBC and three 1617HBC Baskets 85 $864.14 $578.97 $561.69
WS-SS18-Q6BC3 Six 1617HBC Baskets 88 $1,004.32 $672.89 $652.81
36" x 70" Single Sided Units with 36" x 61" Louvered Panel
WS-SS36-Q6BC1 Six 1035HBC Baskets 131 $1,212.88 $812.63 $788.37
WS-SS36-Q6BC2 Three 1035HBC and three 1635HBC Baskets 137 $1,226.34 $821.65 $797.12
WS-SS36-Q6BC3 Six 1635HBC Baskets 143 $1,239.81 $830.67 $805.88
WS-SS36-Q12BC1 Twelve 1017HBC Baskets 134 $1,248.88 $836.75 $811.77
WS-SS36-Q12BC2 Six 1017HBC and six 1617HBC Baskets 143 $1,529.25 $1,024.60 $994.01
WS-SS36-Q12BC3 Twelve 1617HBC Baskets 149 $1,809.63 $1,212.45 $1,176.26

NEW! QUANTUM PARTITION HANGING BASKETS - CHROME     (Shown on catalog page 103)
Color: Chrome. DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
MODEL NO. W" x L" x H" WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
1017HBC 11" x 17-3/8" x 7-3/8" Hanging Basket 5 $52.73 $35.33 $34.27
1035HBC 11" x 35-1/2" x 7-3/8" Hanging Basket 9 $99.46 $66.64 $64.65
1617HBC 17" x 17-3/8" x 7-3/8" Hanging Basket 6 $64.28 $43.07 $41.78
1635HBC 17" x 35-1/2" x 7-3/8" Hanging Basket 11 $103.95 $69.65 $67.57

NEW! QUANTUM PARTITION HANGING BASKET DIVIDERS - CHROME     (Shown on catalog page 103)                       
Color: Chrome. CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
4X3HBD 3" x 4-1/2" Divider 4 $6.30 $4.22 $4.10
4X6HBD 6" x 4-1/2" Divider 6 $7.56 $5.07 $4.91
4X9HBD 9" x 4-1/2" Divider 8 $14.43 $9.67 $9.38
4x15HBD 15" x 4-1/2" Divider 10 $15.80 $10.59 $10.27

NEW! QUANTUM PARTITION HANGING BASKETS - CLEAR LABEL HOLDERS    (Shown on catalog page 103)                  
Color: Clear. SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
BLH3C 3" Clear Label Holder 1 $0.96 $0.64 $0.62
BLH14C 14" Clear Label Holder 1 $3.10 $2.08 $2.02
BLH32C 32" Clear Label Holder 1 $6.29 $4.21 $4.09

NEW! QUANTUM PARTITION LEVEL WALL SYSTEMS - HANG BAR     (Shown on catalog page 103)
Color: Beige. SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
WS-HB18 18" Hang Bar 3 $23.96 $16.05 $15.57
WS-HB36 36" Hang Bar 4 $29.95 $20.07 $19.47



NEW! QUANTUM PARTITION LEVEL WALL SYSTEMS - DUST SHELF     (Shown on catalog page 103)
Color: Beige. SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
WS-1218DS 12" x 18" Dust Shelf 5 $24.50 $16.42 $15.93
WS-1236DS 12" x 36" Dust Shelf 10 $29.04 $19.46 $18.88
WS-1818DS 18" x 18" Dust Shelf 7 $29.04 $19.46 $18.88
WS-1836DS 18" x 36" Dust Shelf 15 $39.01 $26.14 $25.36

NEW! QUANTUM PARTITION LEVEL WALL SYSTEMS - PANEL MOUNTING FRAME     (Shown on catalog page 103)
Color: Beige. SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
WS-PM36 36" Louvered Panel Mounting Frame 13 $73.24 $49.07 $47.61
WS-PM48 48" Louvered Panel Mounting Frame 14 $82.31 $55.15 $53.50

NEW!  Q-PEG WALL SYSTEM PEG BOARD     (Shown on catalog page 104)
Color: White.

DIMENSIONS CARTON SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-24 25+
PB-24X48-2 24" x 48" x 1/4" 2 21 $111.52 $74.72 $72.49
PB-24X48-4 24" x 48" x 1/4" 4 39 $223.04 $149.44 $144.98
Q-Peg Board Spacer Kit
PB-SPACER- KT SPACER KIT 15 1 $6.80 $4.56 $4.42

NEW!  Q-PEG WALL SYSTEM ACCESSORIES     (Shown on catalog page 105)
CARTON SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
PB-1X90-SR  1-1/8" SINGLE ROD, 90° BEND 10 1 $8.71 $5.84 $5.66
PB-1X30-SR  1" SINGLE ROD, 30° BEND 10 1 $8.71 $5.84 $5.66
PB-2X30-SR  2-1/2" SINGLE ROD, 30° BEND 10 1 $8.86 $5.94 $5.76
PB-2X90-SR  2-3/4" SINGLE ROD, 90° BEND 10 2 $8.86 $5.94 $5.76
PB-4X30-SR  4" SINGLE ROD, 30° BEND 10 1 $9.29 $6.22 $6.04
PB-6X30-SR  6" SINGLE ROD, 30° BEND 10 2 $9.98 $6.69 $6.49
PB-6-90-SR  6" SINGLE ROD, 90° BEND 10 2 $9.98 $6.69 $6.49
PB-8X30-SR  8" SINGLE ROD, 30° BEND 5 2 $9.68 $6.49 $6.29
PB-1X1-PH  1-3/16" x 3/4" PLIER HOLDER 10 1 $9.68 $6.49 $6.29
PB-3X80-DR  3" DOUBLE ROD 80° BEND 10 2 $11.54 $7.73 $7.50
PB-6X80-DR  6" DOUBLE ROD 80° BEND 10 3 $15.85 $10.62 $10.30
PB-8X80-DR  8" DOUBLE ROD 80° BEND 5 2 $10.74 $7.20 $6.98
PB-HSC-SM  1/8" - 1/4" SPRING CLIP 10 1 $7.63 $5.11 $4.96
PB-HSC-XL  3/4" - 1-1/4" SPRING CLIP 10 1 $10.23 $6.85 $6.65
PB-HSC-MD  1/4" - 1/2" SPRING CLIP 10 1 $9.25 $6.20 $6.01
PB-HSC-LG  1/2" - 1" SPRING CLIP 10 1 $10.66 $7.14 $6.93
PB-SCH-SC  SPRING CLIP, SPRAY CAN HOLDER 5 1 $9.68 $6.49 $6.29
PB-SRTH  SINGLE RING TOOL HOLDER 10 1 $9.76 $6.54 $6.34
PB-DRTH  DOUBLE RING TOOL HOLDER 10 2 $11.25 $7.54 $7.31
PB-2-CH  2-1/4" CURVED HOOK 10 1 $10.57 $7.08 $6.87
PB-3-CH  3-3/4" CURVED HOOK 10 2 $12.67 $8.49 $8.24
PB-6X12SHELF  12" X 6-1/2" SHELF 1 4 $29.15 $19.53 $18.95
PB-3-DMU   3" DOUBLE MOUNTED U SHAPE 5 1 $10.17 $6.81 $6.61
PB-5-DCEL  5" DOUBLE CLOSED END LOOP 5 1 $14.24 $9.54 $9.26
PB-8-DCEL  8" DOUBLE CLOSED END LOOP 5 2 $16.36 $10.96 $10.63
PB-MP-TWH  MULTI-PRONG TOOL / WRENCH HOLDER 5 2 $12.62 $8.46 $8.20
PB-MC-TSH  MULTI-CIRCLE TOOL / SCREWDRIVER HOLDER 2 2 $9.05 $6.06 $5.88
PB-BINCLIP  BIN CLIP 5 1 $7.78 $5.21 $5.06

CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
WT./LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-25 SETS 26-50 SETS  51+ SETS

HNS006 2 Rails 1 Set 1 $5.42 $3.63 $3.52 $3.41

NEW! Q-PEG BIN KITS     (Shown on catalog page 105)
OK to combine different sizes within bin kits for quantity discount.  Color: Blue, Green, Ivory, Red, Yellow and Black.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
PB-C-QUS200 5" x 4-1/8" x 3" 24 8 $66.07 $44.27 $42.95
PB-C-QUS210 5-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3" 24 8 $69.06 $46.27 $44.89
PB-C-QUS220 7-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3" 24 11 $89.72 $60.11 $58.32
PB-C-QUS230 10-7/8" x 5-1/2" x 5" 12 12 $85.86 $57.53 $55.81

NEW! Q-PEG CLEAR-VIEW BIN KITS     (Shown on catalog page 105)
OK to combine different sizes within bin kits for quantity discount.  Color: Clear.

OUTSIDE DIM. CARTON SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. L x W x H QTY. WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
PB-C-QUS200CL 5" x 4-1/8" x 3" 24 8 $72.05 $48.27 $46.83
PB-C-QUS210CL 5-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3" 24 8 $75.59 $50.65 $49.13
PB-C-QUS220CL 7-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3" 24 11 $101.14 $67.76 $65.74
PB-C-QUS230CL 10-7/8" x 5-1/2" x 5" 12 12 $100.00 $67.00 $65.00
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QUANTUM SINGLE SHELF WALL MOUNT     (Shown on catalog page 106)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
DWB14 2 Wall Mount Brackets + 2 - 14" Cantilevers 3 $21.74 $14.57 $14.13
DWB18 2 Wall Mount Brackets + 2 - 18" Cantilevers 4 $25.29 $16.94 $16.44
DWB24 2 Wall Mount Brackets + 2 - 24" Cantilevers 5 $28.09 $18.82 $18.26

QUANTUM MULTIPLE SHELF WALL MOUNT     (Shown on catalog page 106)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
STARTER KITS
CB14 2- 14" Post Mount Brackets 5 $34.43 $23.07 $22.38
CB18 2 - 18" Post Mount Brackets 6 $38.40 $25.73 $24.96
CB24 2 - 24" Post Mount Brackets 7 $39.60 $26.53 $25.74
ADD-ON 
DCB14 1 - 14" Double Post Mount Bracket 10 $38.46 $25.77 $25.00
DCB18 1 - 18" Double Post Mount Bracket 12 $44.84 $30.04 $29.15
DCB24 1 - 24" Double Post Mount Bracket 14 $48.82 $32.71 $31.73
ACCESSORIES
PWB Four Wall Mount Brackets 1 $22.20 $14.87 $14.43

NEW! WIRE CANTILEVER BIN HOLDER -- COMPLETE WITH BINS     (Shown on catalog page 107)
Color: Chrome.  Bins available in Blue, Yellow, Red, Ivory, Green and Black.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
CAN-34-36BH-230 36" x 34" Cantilever Bin Holder w/ 18 QUS230 26 $262.60 $175.94 $170.69
CAN-34-48BH-230 48" x 34" Cantilever Bin Holder w/ 24 QUS230 34 $292.20 $195.77 $189.93
CAN-34-60BH-230 60" x 34" Cantilever Bin Holder w/ 30 QUS230 42 $335.50 $224.79 $218.08
NEW!  CLEAR-VIEW BIN PACKAGES
CAN-34-36BH-230CL 36" x 34" Cantilever Bin Holder w/ 18 QUS230CL 26 $284.48 $190.60 $184.91
CAN-34-48BH-230CL 48" x 34" Cantilever Bin Holder w/ 24 QUS230CL 34 $321.36 $215.31 $208.88
CAN-34-60BH-230CL 60" x 34" Cantilever Bin Holder w/ 30 QUS230CL 42 $371.96 $249.21 $241.77

NEW!!! POST WALL MOUNT CANTILEVER -- COMPLETE WITH BASKETS      (Shown on catalog page 107)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
CAN-34-1436BC-PWB 36" x 34" Cantilever w/ 2 1436BC Baskets 26 $112.94 $75.67 $73.41
CAN-34-1448BC-PWB 48" x 34" Cantilever w/ 2 1448BC Baskets 32 $121.10 $81.14 $78.72
CAN-34-2036BC-PWB 36" x 34" Cantilever w/ 2 2036BC Baskets 30 $125.75 $84.25 $81.74
CAN-34-2048BC-PWB 48" x 34" Cantilever w/ 2 2048BC Baskets 36 $139.73 $93.62 $90.82
CAN-34-203612BC-PWB 36" x 34" Cantilever w/ 2 203612BC Baskets 34 $132.42 $88.72 $86.07
CAN-34-204812BC-PWB 48" x 34" Cantilever w/ 2 204812BC Baskets 38 $147.02 $98.50 $95.56

NEW! GRID-STORE WALL MOUNTED SYSTEM  (Shown on catalog page 108)
Color: White. CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
Grid Panels
GSP-2448 24" x 48" Grid Panel 12 $31.82 $21.32 $20.68
GSP-2460 24" x 60" Grid Panel 15 $44.31 $29.69 $28.80
GSP-2472 24" x 72" Grid Panel 17 $53.23 $35.66 $34.60
Grid Panel Accessories
GSP-HOOK6 6" Grid-Store Hook 1 $2.84 $1.90 $1.85
GSP-HOOK10 10" Grid-Store Hook 1 $3.73 $2.50 $2.42
GSP-B12128 12" x 12" x 8" Grid-Store Basket 3 $24.31 $16.29 $15.80
GSP-5HOOK-16 16" Rectangular Tube with 5 Hooks 2 $16.62 $11.14 $10.80
GSP-WMHD Heavy-Duty Wall Mounting Bracket 1 $5.38 $3.60 $3.50
GSP-SB12128 12" x 12" x 8" Grid-Store Slanted Basket 2 $23.08 $15.46 $15.00
GSP-SS2215 22-3/8" x 15-1/4" Grid-Store Slanted Shelf 4 $26.86 $18.00 $17.46

QUANTUM 4 WIRE SHELF MOBILE CART     (Shown on catalog page 109)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
63"H Post, 5" Stem Caster Units
M1836C46 18"W x 36"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 62 $225.53 $151.11 $146.59
M1848C46 18"W x 48"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 70 $259.24 $173.69 $168.51
M1860C46 18"W x 60"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 90 $285.66 $191.39 $185.68
M2436C46 24"W x 36"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 74 $256.80 $172.06 $166.92
M2448C46 24"W x 48"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 86 $288.09 $193.02 $187.26
M2460C46 24"W x 60"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 106 $329.00 $220.43 $213.85
74"H Post, 5" Stem Caster Units
M1836C47 18"W x 36"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 64 $230.32 $154.31 $149.71
M1848C47 18"W x 48"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 72 $264.04 $176.91 $171.63
M1860C47 18"W x 60"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 92 $290.47 $194.61 $188.81
M2436C47 24"W x 36"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 76 $261.60 $175.27 $170.04
M2448C47 24"W x 48"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 88 $292.91 $196.25 $190.39
M2460C47 24"W x 60"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 108 $333.80 $223.65 $216.97
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QUANTUM 3 WIRE / 1 SOLID SHELF MOBILE CART     (Shown on catalog page 109)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
63"H Post, 5" Stem Caster Units
M1836CG46 18"W x 36"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 68 $270.25 $181.07 $175.66
M1848CG46 18"W x 48"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 76 $305.06 $204.39 $198.29
M1860CG46 18"W x 60"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 97 $340.74 $228.30 $221.48
M2436CG46 24"W x 36"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 80 $308.00 $206.36 $200.20
M2448CG46 24"W x 48"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 94 $344.95 $231.12 $224.22
M2460CG46 24"W x 60"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 116 $389.11 $260.70 $252.92
74"H Post, 5" Stem Caster Units
M1836CG47 18"W x 36"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 70 $275.05 $184.28 $178.78
M1848CG47 18"W x 48"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 78 $309.86 $207.61 $201.41
M1860CG47 18"W x 60"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 99 $345.55 $231.52 $224.61
M2436CG47 24"W x 36"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 82 $312.80 $209.58 $203.32
M2448CG47 24"W x 48"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 96 $349.76 $234.34 $227.34
M2460CG47 24"W x 60"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 118 $393.92 $263.93 $256.05

QUANTUM 4 SOLID SHELF MOBILE CART     (Shown on catalog page 109)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
63"H Post, 5" Stem Caster Units
M1836SG46 18"W x 36"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 86 $404.46 $270.99 $262.90
M1848SG46 18"W x 48"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 102 $442.54 $296.50 $287.65
M1860SG46 18"W x 60"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 118 $506.00 $339.02 $328.90
M2436SG46 24"W x 36"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 98 $461.57 $309.25 $300.02
M2448SG46 24"W x 48"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 102 $515.56 $345.43 $335.11
M2460SG46 24"W x 60"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 146 $569.48 $381.55 $370.16
74"H Post, 5" Stem Caster Units
M1836SG47 18"W x 36"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 88 $409.26 $274.20 $266.02
M1848SG47 18"W x 48"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 104 $447.34 $299.72 $290.77
M1860SG47 18"W x 60"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 120 $510.81 $342.24 $332.03
M2436SG47 24"W x 36"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 100 $466.39 $312.48 $303.15
M2448SG47 24"W x 48"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 104 $520.38 $348.65 $338.25
M2460SG47 24"W x 60"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 148 $574.29 $384.77 $373.29

QUANTUM THREE SIDED 4 SHELF CART WITH ENCLOSURE PANELS     (Shown on catalog page 110)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
M2436C46E 24"W x 36"L x 69"H Unit with Panels 145 $467.34 $313.12 $303.77
M2448C46E 24"W x 48"L x 69"H Unit with Panels 179 $518.65 $347.50 $337.12
M2460C46E 24"W x 60"L x 69"H Unit with Panels 197 $600.54 $402.36 $390.35

QUANTUM 3 SIDED WIRE SHELF CART WITH RODS & TABS     (Shown on catalog page 110)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
63"H Post, 5" Stem Caster Units with Rods and Tabs
M1836C46RE 18"W x 36"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 74 $319.44 $214.02 $207.64
M1848C46RE 18"W x 48"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 84 $353.17 $236.62 $229.56
M1860C46RE 18"W x 60"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 100 $403.06 $270.05 $261.99
M2436C46RE 24"W x 36"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 88 $350.73 $234.99 $227.97
M2448C46RE 24"W x 48"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 104 $405.50 $271.69 $263.58
M2460C46RE 24"W x 60"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 124 $469.88 $314.82 $305.42
74"H Post, 5" Stem Caster Units with Rods and Tabs
M1836C47RE 18"W x 36"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 80 $334.38 $224.03 $217.35
M1848C47RE 18"W x 48"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 92 $368.10 $246.63 $239.27
M1860C47RE 18"W x 60"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 104 $420.53 $281.76 $273.34
M2436C47RE 24"W x 36"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 94 $365.67 $245.00 $237.69
M2448C47RE 24"W x 48"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 112 $422.97 $283.39 $274.93
M2460C47RE 24"W x 60"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 132 $489.89 $328.23 $318.43

QUANTUM 3 SIDED DOLLY BASE WIRE SHELF CART WITH RODS & TABS     (Shown on catalog page 110)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
63"H Post, Dolly Base Units with Rods and Tabs
MD1836C46RE 18"W x 36"L x 70"H Mobile Cart 86 $435.06 $291.49 $282.79
MD1848C46RE 18"W x 48"L x 70"H Mobile Cart 96 $483.15 $323.71 $314.05
MD1860C46RE 18"W x 60"L x 70"H Mobile Cart 124 $546.02 $365.83 $354.91
MD2436C46RE 24"W x 36"L x 70"H Mobile Cart 113 $480.75 $322.10 $312.49
MD2448C46RE 24"W x 48"L x 70"H Mobile Cart 121 $548.49 $367.49 $356.52
MD2460C46RE 24"W x 60"L x 70"H Mobile Cart 144 $626.50 $419.76 $407.23
74"H Post, Dolly Base Units with Rods and Tabs
MD1836C47RE 18"W x 36"L x 81"H Mobile Cart 92 $450.00 $301.50 $292.50
MD1848C47RE 18"W x 48"L x 81"H Mobile Cart 106 $498.08 $333.71 $323.75
MD1860C47RE 18"W x 60"L x 81"H Mobile Cart 120 $563.49 $377.54 $366.27
MD2436C47RE 24"W x 36"L x 81"H Mobile Cart 108 $495.69 $332.11 $322.20
MD2448C47RE 24"W x 48"L x 81"H Mobile Cart 129 $565.95 $379.19 $367.87
MD2460C47RE 24"W x 60"L x 81"H Mobile Cart 152 $646.51 $433.16 $420.23
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QUANTUM 3 SIDED STEM CASTER WIRE SHELF CART WITH RODS & TABS     (Shown on catalog page 111)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
63"H Post, Stem Caster Units with 3 Wire shelves, 1 Solid shelf, Rods and Tabs
M1836CG46RE 18"W x 36"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 83 $364.18 $244.00 $236.72
M1848CG46RE 18"W x 48"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 94 $398.99 $267.32 $259.34
M1860CG46RE 18"W x 60"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 114 $458.15 $306.96 $297.80
M2436CG46RE 24"W x 36"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 96 $401.93 $269.29 $261.25
M2448CG46RE 24"W x 48"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 112 $462.36 $309.78 $300.53
M2460CG46RE 24"W x 60"L x 69"H Mobile Cart 136 $530.00 $355.10 $344.50
74"H Post, Stem Caster Units with 3 Wire shelves, 1 Solid shelf, Rods and Tabs
M1836CG47RE 18"W x 36"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 89 $379.11 $254.00 $246.42
M1848CG47RE 18"W x 48"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 101 $413.93 $277.33 $269.05
M1860CG47RE 18"W x 60"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 123 $475.63 $318.67 $309.16
M2436CG47RE 24"W x 36"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 102 $416.86 $279.30 $270.96
M2448CG47RE 24"W x 48"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 119 $479.83 $321.49 $311.89
M2460CG47RE 24"W x 60"L x 80"H Mobile Cart 145 $550.00 $368.50 $357.50

QUANTUM 3 SIDED DOLLY BASE WIRE SHELF CART WITH RODS & TABS     (Shown on catalog page 111)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
63"H Post, Dolly Base Units with 3 Wire shelves, 1 Solid shelf, Rods and Tabs
MD1836CG46RE 18"W x 36"L x 70"H Mobile Cart 93 $479.80 $321.47 $311.87
MD1848CG46RE 18"W x 48"L x 70"H Mobile Cart 106 $503.69 $337.47 $327.40
MD1860CG46RE 18"W x 60"L x 70"H Mobile Cart 128 $601.10 $402.74 $390.72
MD2436CG46RE 24"W x 36"L x 70"H Mobile Cart 109 $531.94 $356.40 $345.76
MD2448CG46RE 24"W x 48"L x 70"H Mobile Cart 127 $605.34 $405.58 $393.47
MD2460CG46RE 24"W x 60"L x 70"H Mobile Cart 154 $686.63 $460.04 $446.31
74"H Post, Dolly Base Units with 3 Wire shelves, 1 Solid shelf, Rods and Tabs
MD1836CG47RE 18"W x 36"L x 81"H Mobile Cart 99 $494.74 $331.48 $321.58
MD1848CG47RE 18"W x 48"L x 81"H Mobile Cart 113 $543.91 $364.42 $353.54
MD1860CG47RE 18"W x 60"L x 81"H Mobile Cart 137 $618.56 $414.44 $402.06
MD2436CG47RE 24"W x 36"L x 81"H Mobile Cart 115 $546.88 $366.41 $355.47
MD2448CG47RE 24"W x 48"L x 81"H Mobile Cart 134 $622.82 $417.29 $404.83
MD2460CG47RE 24"W x 60"L x 81"H Mobile Cart 163 $706.63 $473.44 $459.31

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING RODS & TABS     (Shown on catalog page 111)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
52RT Three 52" Rods & corresponding Tabs 1 $22.84 $15.30 $14.85
61RT Three 61" Rods & corresponding Tabs 1 $23.49 $15.74 $15.27
72RT Three 72" Rods & corresponding Tabs 2 $26.02 $17.43 $16.91
84RT Three 84" Rods & corresponding Tabs 2 $26.66 $17.86 $17.33
Additional Tabs
QSRT 9 Solid Shelf Tabs & 9 Wire Shelf Tabs 1 $9.08 $6.08 $5.90

NEW! WIRE SHELVING BIG BIN TRANSPORT -- COMPLETE WITH BINS     (Shown on catalog page 112)
Color: Chrome.  Bins available in Blue, Yellow and Red.

DIMENSIONS NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. W x L x H BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WRC2-63-3036-974976 30" x 36" x 69" 6 QUS976 / 4 QUS974 150 $626.94 $420.05 $407.51
WRC2-36-3036-976 30" x 36" x 42" 4 QUS976 88 $425.94 $285.38 $276.86

NEW! MOBILE CART W/SOLID BOTTOM SHELF & ENCLOSURE PANELS     (Shown on catalog page 112)
Color: Chrome SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
63"H Units
WRCS4-63-2436EP 24" x 36" x 69" Enclosed, Mobile Cart 113 $547.28 $366.68 $355.73
WRCS4-63-2448EP 24" x 48" x 69" Enclosed, Mobile Cart 131 $608.34 $407.59 $395.42
WRCS4-63-2460EP 24" x 60" x 69" Enclosed, Mobile Cart 158 $661.11 $442.94 $429.72
74"H Units
WRCS4-74-2436EP 24" x 36" x 80" Enclosed, Mobile Cart 113 $547.28 $366.68 $355.73
WRCS4-74-2448EP 24" x 48" x 80" Enclosed, Mobile Cart 131 $608.34 $407.59 $395.42
WRCS4-74-2460EP 24" x 60" x 80" Enclosed, Mobile Cart 158 $661.11 $442.94 $429.72

NEW! DOLLY BASE CART W/SOLID BOTTOM SHELF & ENCLOSURE PANELS     (Shown on catalog page 112)
Color: Chrome SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
63"H Units
WRDBS4-63-2436EP 24" x 36" x 70" Dolly Base, Enclosed, Mobile Cart 124 $637.85 $427.36 $414.60
WRDBS4-63-2448EP 24" x 48" x 70" Dolly Base, Enclosed, Mobile Cart 142 $694.81 $465.52 $451.63
WRDBS4-63-2460EP 24" x 60" x 70" Dolly Base, Enclosed, Mobile Cart 169 $729.97 $489.08 $474.48
74"H Units
WRDBS4-74-2436EP 24" x 36" x 81" Dolly Base, Enclosed, Mobile Cart 124 $642.67 $430.59 $417.74
WRDBS4-74-2448EP 24" x 48" x 81" Dolly Base, Enclosed, Mobile Cart 142 $699.63 $468.75 $454.76
WRDBS4-74-2460EP 24" x 60" x 81" Dolly Base, Enclosed, Mobile Cart 169 $734.77 $492.30 $477.60
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QUANTUM STATIONARY WIRE SECURITY UNITS - CHROME     (Shown on catalog page 113)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
2436-63SEC 24"W x 36"L x 63"H Security Unit 165 $727.59 $487.49 $472.93
2448-63SEC 24"W x 48"L x 63"H Security Unit 192 $832.82 $557.99 $541.33
2460-63SEC 24"W x 60"L x 63"H Security Unit 224 $946.86 $634.40 $615.46

QUANTUM STEM CASTER WIRE SECURITY UNITS - CHROME     (Shown on catalog page 113)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
M2436-69SEC 24"W x 36"L x 69"H Security Unit 173 $820.09 $549.46 $533.06
M2448-69SEC 24"W x 48"L x 69"H Security Unit 200 $914.32 $612.59 $594.31
M2460-69SEC 24"W x 60"L x 69"H Security Unit 232 $1,040.06 $696.84 $676.04

QUANTUM DOLLY BASE WIRE SECURITY UNITS - CHROME     (Shown on catalog page 113)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
MD2436-70SEC 24"W x 36"L x 70"H Security Unit 173 $883.13 $591.70 $574.03
MD2448-70SEC 24"W x 48"L x 70"H Security Unit 200 $983.92 $659.23 $639.55
MD2460-70SEC 24"W x 60"L x 70"H Security Unit 232 $1,100.73 $737.49 $715.47

QUANTUM CHROME SECURITY PANELS     (Shown on catalog page 113)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
243660EPC 24"W x 36"L x 60" Panel 70 $311.43 $208.66 $202.43
244860EPC 24"W x 48"L x 60" Panel 80 $337.47 $226.10 $219.36
246060EPC 24"W x 60"L x 60" Panel 90 $369.13 $247.32 $239.93

QUANTUM CHROME SECURITY DOORS     (Shown on catalog page 113)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
SD36C 24"W x 36"L Security Panel Doors with Hinges 54 $305.96 $204.99 $198.87
SD48C 24"W x 48"L Security Panel Doors with Hinges 66 $351.00 $235.17 $228.15
SD60C 24"W x 60"L Security Panel Doors with Hinges 78 $404.49 $271.01 $262.92

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING CART COVERS  --  400 DENIER     (Shown on catalog page 114)
Colors: add suffix BN for Blue Nylon or WN for White Nylon.   Specify zipper or velcro for closure.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
63"H Cart Covers
CC183663 18"W x 36"L x 63"H Cart Cover - 400 Denier 3 $103.90 $69.61 $67.54
CC184863 18"W x 48"L x 63"H Cart Cover - 400 Denier 4 $111.82 $74.92 $72.68
CC186063 18"W x 60"L x 63"H Cart Cover - 400 Denier 5 $127.06 $85.13 $82.59
CC187263 18"W x 72"L x 63"H Cart Cover - 400 Denier 6 $145.99 $97.81 $94.89
CC243663 24"W x 36"L x 63"H Cart Cover - 400 Denier 3 $120.64 $80.83 $78.42
CC244863 24"W x 48"L x 63"H Cart Cover - 400 Denier 4 $128.77 $86.28 $83.70
CC246063 24"W x 60"L x 63"H Cart Cover - 400 Denier 5 $146.11 $97.89 $94.97
CC247263 24"W x 72"L x 63"H Cart Cover - 400 Denier 6 $162.67 $108.99 $105.74
74"H Cart Covers
CC183674 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Cart Cover - 400 Denier 4 $128.44 $86.05 $83.49
CC184874 18"W x 48"L x 74"H Cart Cover - 400 Denier 5 $138.75 $92.96 $90.19
CC186074 18"W x 60"L x 74"H Cart Cover - 400 Denier 6 $151.40 $101.44 $98.41
CC187274 18"W x 72"L x 74"H Cart Cover - 400 Denier 7 $165.75 $111.05 $107.74
CC243674 24"W x 36"L x 74"H Cart Cover - 400 Denier 4 $133.22 $89.26 $86.59
CC244874 24"W x 48"L x 74"H Cart Cover - 400 Denier 5 $151.41 $101.44 $98.42
CC246074 24"W x 60"L x 74"H Cart Cover - 400 Denier 6 $162.55 $108.91 $105.66
CC247274 24"W x 72"L x 74"H Cart Cover - 400 Denier 7 $185.51 $124.29 $120.58

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING CART COVERS  -- CLEAR VINYL     (Shown on catalog page 114)
Color:  Clear.     Specify zipper or velcro for closure. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
63"H Cart Covers
CC183663CV 18"W x 36"L x 63"H Cart Cover - Clear Vinyl 3 $128.18 $85.88 $83.32
CC184863CV 18"W x 48"L x 63"H Cart Cover - Clear Vinyl 4 $136.27 $91.30 $88.58
CC186063CV 18"W x 60"L x 63"H Cart Cover - Clear Vinyl 5 $147.69 $98.95 $96.00
CC187263CV 18"W x 72"L x 63"H Cart Cover - Clear Vinyl 6 $178.36 $119.50 $115.93
CC243663CV 24"W x 36"L x 63"H Cart Cover - Clear Vinyl 3 $135.78 $90.97 $88.26
CC244863CV 24"W x 48"L x 63"H Cart Cover - Clear Vinyl 4 $149.03 $99.85 $96.87
CC246063CV 24"W x 60"L x 63"H Cart Cover - Clear Vinyl 5 $177.65 $119.03 $115.47
CC247263CV 24"W x 72"L x 63"H Cart Cover - Clear Vinyl 6 $193.10 $129.38 $125.52
74"H Cart Covers
CC183674CV 18"W x 36"L x 74"H Cart Cover - Clear Vinyl 4 $139.55 $93.50 $90.71
CC184874CV 18"W x 48"L x 74"H Cart Cover - Clear Vinyl 5 $150.96 $101.14 $98.12
CC186074CV 18"W x 60"L x 74"H Cart Cover - Clear Vinyl 6 $184.60 $123.68 $119.99
CC187274CV 18"W x 72"L x 74"H Cart Cover - Clear Vinyl 7 $199.18 $133.45 $129.47
CC243674CV 24"W x 36"L x 74"H Cart Cover - Clear Vinyl 4 $145.14 $97.24 $94.34
CC244874CV 24"W x 48"L x 74"H Cart Cover - Clear Vinyl 5 $161.20 $108.00 $104.78
CC246074CV 24"W x 60"L x 74"H Cart Cover - Clear Vinyl 6 $191.91 $128.58 $124.74
CC247274CV 24"W x 72"L x 74"H Cart Cover - Clear Vinyl 7 $201.48 $134.99 $130.96
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QUANTUM WIRE UTILITY CARTS - CHROME     (Shown on catalog page 115)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
2 Wire Shelf Mobile Utility Cart
WRC-1836-2 18"W x 36"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 42 $167.33 $112.11 $108.76
WRC-1842-2 18"W x 42"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 45 $177.91 $119.20 $115.64
WRC-1848-2 18"W x 48"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 47 $199.20 $133.46 $129.48
WRC-2436-2 24"W x 36"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 47 $181.92 $121.89 $118.25
WRC-2442-2 24"W x 42"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 53 $189.29 $126.82 $123.04
WRC-2448-2 24"W x 48"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 61 $194.74 $130.48 $126.58
3 Wire Shelf Mobile Utility Cart
WRC-1836-3 18"W x 36"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 52 $210.58 $141.09 $136.88
WRC-1842-3 18"W x 42"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 56 $225.06 $150.79 $146.29
WRC-1848-3 18"W x 48"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 59 $235.89 $158.05 $153.33
WRC-2436-3 24"W x 36"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 60 $230.49 $154.43 $149.82
WRC-2442-3 24"W x 42"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 68 $241.95 $162.11 $157.27
WRC-2448-3 24"W x 48"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 76 $249.83 $167.39 $162.39
1 Wire Shelf & 1 Solid Shelf Mobile Utility Cart
WRC-1836-2CG 18"W x 36"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 48 $227.07 $152.14 $147.60
WRC-1848-2CG 18"W x 48"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 51 $260.89 $174.80 $169.58
WRC-2436-2CG 24"W x 36"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 51 $258.60 $173.26 $168.09
WRC-2448-2CG 24"W x 48"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 69 $293.40 $196.58 $190.71
2 Wire Shelf & 1 Solid Shelf Mobile Utility Cart
WRC-1836-3CG 18"W x 36"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 58 $255.32 $171.06 $165.96
WRC-1848-3CG 18"W x 48"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 67 $297.57 $199.37 $193.42
WRC-2436-3CG 24"W x 36"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 66 $294.68 $197.44 $191.54
WRC-2448-3CG 24"W x 48"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 85 $337.29 $225.98 $219.24
2 Solid Shelf Mobile Utility Cart
WRC-1836-2G 18"W x 36"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 54 $265.11 $177.62 $172.32
WRC-1848-2G 18"W x 48"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 59 $322.58 $216.13 $209.68
WRC-2436-2G 24"W x 36"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 57 $302.64 $202.77 $196.72
WRC-2448-2G 24"W x 48"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 77 $327.38 $219.34 $212.80
3 Solid Shelf Mobile Utility Cart
WRC-1836-3G 18"W x 36"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 70 $344.79 $231.01 $224.11
WRC-1848-3G 18"W x 48"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 79 $420.96 $282.04 $273.62
WRC-2436-3G 24"W x 36"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 76 $397.07 $266.04 $258.10
WRC-2448-3G 24"W x 48"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 97 $477.99 $320.25 $310.69

NEW! WIRE CYLINDER TRANSPORT / INHALATION THERAPY CART - CHROME    (Shown on catalog page 115)
Color: Chrome. CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10 +
WRC-IT1824 18"W x 24"L x 37-1/2"H Utility Cart 45 $297.37 $199.24 $193.29

QUANTUM HEAVY-DUTY TRAYS     (Shown on catalog page 116)
SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
1826TR 18"W x 26"L Tray - White 4 $27.67 $18.54 $17.99
1826ESD 18"W x 26"L Tray - Black / ESD 4 $30.07 $20.15 $19.55
NEW! HEAVY-DUTY DEEP TRAYS
2026TR 20"W x 26"L Tray - White or Gray 5 $35.77 $23.97 $23.25
2026ESD 20"W x 26"L Tray - Black / ESD 5 $50.27 $33.68 $32.68

QUANTUM TRAY SLIDES     (Shown on catalog page 116)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
TS18C One Pair 18" Deep Tray Slide 1 $54.18 $36.30 $35.22
TS24C One Pair 24" Deep Tray Slide 1 $62.43 $41.83 $40.58

QUANTUM MODULAR TRAY CARTS     (Shown on catalog page 116)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
TC-19 18"W x 30"L x 39"H Tray Cart 45 $204.47 $136.99 $132.91
TC-39 18"W x 30"L x 69"H Tray Cart 74 $240.55 $161.17 $156.36
NEW! HEAVY-DUTY DEEP TRAY CART
TC-31 21"W x 30"L x 69"H Deep Tray Cart 68 $229.20 $153.56 $148.98

QUANTUM TRAY STOPS     (Shown on catalog page 116)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
TS32C Tray Stop Pair for 39"H Unit 1 $22.85 $15.31 $14.85
TS62C Tray Stop Pair for 69"H Unit 1 $31.27 $20.95 $20.33

QUANTUM BIN CARTS     (Shown on catalog page 117)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
BIN CART WITH DIVIDABLE GRID CONTAINERS      Dividable Grid Containers available in Red, Blue and Gray.
BC212434M1 24"W x 21"L x 45"H Bin Cart with 4 Bins 63 $317.03 $212.41 $206.07
BC212469M1 24"W x 21"L x 69"H Bin Cart with 7 Bins 68 $434.70 $291.25 $282.56
BC212469M2 24"W x 21"L x 69"H Bin Cart with 11 Bins 84 $542.48 $363.46 $352.61
BIN CART WITHOUT BINS (7 Bin Levels)
BC212469M 24"W x 21"L x 69"H Bin Cart -- no bins 50 $286.48 $191.94 $186.21
BIN SLIDES
WR-S24W One Pair - 24" Wire Bin Slides 3 $22.60 $15.14 $14.69
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NEW! DIVIDABLE GRID BIN CARTS   (Shown on catalog page 117)
Color: Chrome. CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
BIN CART WITH DIVIDABLE GRID CONTAINERS      Dividable Grid Containers available in Red, Blue and Gray.
WRC5-63-2436-93060 24"W x 36"L x 69"H Wire Cart with 4 DG93060 113 $491.51 $329.31 $319.48
WRC5-63-2448-93060 24"W x 48"L x 69"H Wire Cart with 4 DG93060 128 $532.24 $356.60 $345.96
WRC5-63-2460-93060 24"W x 60"L x 69"H Wire Cart with 4 DG93060 153 $585.52 $392.30 $380.59

NEW! MOBILE PORTABLE COMPUTER / LAN WORK CENTER     (Shown on catalog page 117)
Includes keyboard tray and document holder basket.

NO. OF DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. SHELVES L x W x H WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
M2430CLAN 3 24" x 30" x 34" 51 $207.35 $138.92 $134.78

NEW! WIRE CATHETER CART -- COMPLETE WITH BINS     (Shown on catalog page 118)
Color: Chrome.  Bins available in Blue, Yellow, Red, Ivory, Green and Black.

DIMENSIONS NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. W x L x H BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WRC9-63-2448-105 24" x 48" x 69" 80 QSB105 246 $939.54 $629.49 $610.70
Clear-View Bin Package
WRC9-63-2448-105CL 24" x 48" x 69" 80 QSB105CL 246 $997.70 $668.46 $648.51

NEW! CATHETER HOLD AND STORE CART  (Shown on catalog page 118)
CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST EA

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
24"D x 48"W x 69"H, Includes 32 Catheter Hooks
WRC-BC2448 24" x 48" x 69" Catheter Cart 105 $417.22 $279.54 $271.19
Catheter Hooks
WR-CH 6 Catheter Hooks 2 $23.75 $15.91 $15.44

NEW! WIRE SLANTED SHELF CART   (Shown on catalog page 119)
Color: Chrome SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WRCSL5-63-1836 18" x 36" x 69" Slanted Shelf Cart 77 $280.87 $188.18 $182.57
WRCSL5-63-1848 18" x 48" x 69" Slanted Shelf Cart 91 $339.24 $227.29 $220.51
WRCSL5-63-2436 24" x 36" x 69" Slanted Shelf Cart 92 $329.08 $220.48 $213.90
WRCSL5-63-2448 24" x 48" x 69" Slanted Shelf Cart 104 $398.81 $267.20 $259.23

NEW! WIRE SLANTED SHELF CART WITH ENCLOSURE PANELS   (Shown on catalog page 119)
Color: Chrome SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WRCSL5-63-1836EP 18" x 36" x 69" Enclosed Slanted Shelf Cart 92 $376.15 $252.02 $244.50
WRCSL5-63-1848EP 18" x 48" x 69" Enclosed Slanted Shelf Cart 106 $434.52 $291.13 $282.44
WRCSL5-63-2436EP 24" x 36" x 69" Enclosed Slanted Shelf Cart 108 $444.36 $297.72 $288.83
WRCSL5-63-2448EP 24" x 48" x 69" Enclosed Slanted Shelf Cart 120 $514.09 $344.44 $334.16

NEW! WIRE SLANTED SHELF CART COMPLETE WITH BINS   (Shown on catalog page 119)
Color: Chrome.  Bins available in Blue, Yellow, Red, Ivory, Green and Black.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WRCSL5-63-1836-104 18" x 36" x 69" Slanted Shelf Cart w/ 20 Bins 94 $361.11 $241.94 $234.72
WRCSL5-63-1848-104 18" x 48" x 69" Slanted Shelf Cart w/ 28 Bins 114 $454.54 $304.54 $295.45
WRCSL5-63-2436-106 24" x 36" x 69" Slanted Shelf Cart w/ 20 Bins 115 $485.08 $325.00 $315.30
WRCSL5-63-2448-106 24" x 48" x 69" Slanted Shelf Cart w/ 28 Bins 136 $612.55 $410.41 $398.16
NEW!  CLEAR-VIEW BIN PACKAGES
WRCSL5-63-1836-104CL 18" x 36" x 69" Slanted Shelf Cart w/ 20 Clear Bins 94 $378.20 $253.39 $245.83
WRCSL5-63-1848-104CL 18" x 48" x 69" Slanted Shelf Cart w/ 28 Clear Bins 114 $478.46 $320.57 $311.00
WRCSL5-63-2436-106CL 24" x 36" x 69" Slanted Shelf Cart w/ 20 Clear Bins 115 $519.46 $348.04 $337.65
WRCSL5-63-2448-106CL 24" x 48" x 69" Slanted Shelf Cart w/ 28 Clear Bins 136 $660.68 $442.66 $429.44

NEW! WIRE SLANTED SHELF CART WITH ENCLOSURE PANELS WITH BINS   (Shown on catalog page 119)
Color: Chrome.  Bins available in Blue, Yellow, Red, Ivory, Green and Black.

SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WRCSL5-63-1836EP-104 18" x 36" x 69" Enclosed Slanted Shelf Unit w/ 20 Bins 103 $460.36 $308.44 $299.23
WRCSL5-63-1848EP-104 18" x 48" x 69" Enclosed Slanted Shelf Unit w/ 28 Bins 123 $553.79 $371.04 $359.96
WRCSL5-63-2436EP-106 24" x 36" x 69" Enclosed Slanted Shelf Cart w/ 20 Bins 131 $605.17 $405.46 $393.36
WRCSL5-63-2448EP-106 24" x 48" x 69" Enclosed Slanted Shelf Cart w/ 28 Bins 152 $732.64 $490.87 $476.22
NEW!  CLEAR-VIEW BIN PACKAGES
WRCSL5-63-1836EP-104CL 18" x 36" x 69" Enclosed Slanted Shelf Unit w/ 20 Clear Bins 103 $477.45 $319.89 $310.34
WRCSL5-63-1848EP-104CL 18" x 48" x 69" Enclosed Slanted Shelf Unit w/ 28 Clear Bins 123 $577.71 $387.07 $375.51
WRCSL5-63-2436EP-106CL 24" x 36" x 69" Enclosed Slanted Shelf Cart w/ 20 Clear Bins 131 $639.54 $428.49 $415.70
WRCSL5-63-2448EP-106CL 24" x 48" x 69" Enclosed Slanted Shelf Cart w/ 28 Clear Bins 152 $780.76 $523.11 $507.49
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NEW! SLANTED WIRE SHELF CART WITH BIN HOLDERS -- COMPLETE WITH BINS   (Shown on catalog page 119)
Color: Chrome.  Bins available in Blue, Yellow, Red, Ivory, Green and Black.

DIMENSIONS NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. W x L x H BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WRCSL5-74-1836-104220 18" x 36" x 80" 20 QSB104/ 24 QUS220 105 $548.17 $367.27 $356.31
WRCSL5-74-1836-104230 18" x 36" x 80" 20 QSB104/ 18 QUS230 112 $601.61 $403.08 $391.05
WRCSL5-74-1848-104220 18" x 48" x 80" 24 QSB104/ 30 QUS220 128 $661.77 $443.39 $430.15
NEW!  CLEAR-VIEW BIN PACKAGES
WRCSL5-74-1836-104220CL 18" x 36" x 80" 20 QSB104CL/ 24 QUS220CL 105 $570.08 $381.95 $370.55
WRCSL5-74-1836-104230CL 18" x 36" x 80" 20 QSB104CL/ 18 QUS230CL 112 $633.69 $424.57 $411.90
WRCSL5-74-1848-104220CL 18" x 48" x 80" 24 QSB104CL/ 30 QUS220CL 128 $688.66 $461.40 $447.63

NEW! STATIONARY & MOBILE WIRE GARMENT RACKS     (Shown on catalog page 120)
MODEL NO. SHIP LIST PRICE/
Stationary Units DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WRGR-63-2436 Stationary 24" x 36" x 63" Garment Rack 45 $123.04 $82.44 $79.98
WRGR-63-2448 Stationary 24" x 48" x 63" Garment Rack 52 $142.57 $95.52 $92.67
WRGR-63-2460 Stationary 24" x 60" x 63" Garment Rack 63 $164.53 $110.24 $106.94
Mobile Units
WRCGR-63-2436 Mobile 24" x 36" x 69" Garment Rack 59 $197.07 $132.04 $128.10
WRCGR-63-2448 Mobile 24" x 48" x 69" Garment Rack 66 $216.59 $145.12 $140.78
WRCGR-63-2460 Mobile 24" x 60" x 69" Garment Rack 77 $238.54 $159.82 $155.05

NEW! PATIENT APPAREL CART      (Shown on catalog page 120)
Color: Chrome. DIMENSIONS CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. W x L x H WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WRCPL-63-2460 24" x 60" x 69" 146 $461.03 $308.89 $299.67

NEW! HAMPER      (Shown on catalog page 121)
Color: Chrome. DIMENSIONS CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. W x L x H WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
18-M-HAMP 20" x 18" x 38" 21 $168.00 $112.56 $109.20

NEW! WIRE SHELVING TRANSPORT CART -- COMPLETE WITH BINS      (Shown on catalog page 121)
Color: Chrome.  Bins available in Blue, Yellow and Red.

DIMENSIONS NO. OF SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. W x L x H BINS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
WRCPL-63-2460-955 24" x 60" x 69" 4 QUS955 165 $562.27 $376.72 $365.48
NEW!  CLEAR-VIEW BIN PACKAGES
WRCPL-63-2460-955CL 24" x 60" x 69" 4 QUS955CL 165 $600.15 $402.10 $390.10

NEW! OPEN SURGICAL CASE CARTS - 304 STAINLESS STEEL FINISH      (Shown on catalog page 122)
Color: Stainless Steel. CTN. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10 +
WRSC3-42-2436FS 24"W x 36"L x 48"H Open Case Cart 77 $829.23 $555.58 $539.00
WRSC3-42-2448FS 24"W x 48"L x 48"H Open Case Cart 88 $935.80 $626.99 $608.27
WRSC3-42-2460FS 24"W x 60"L x 48"H Open Case Cart 106 $1,106.60 $741.42 $719.29

NEW! STAINLESS STEEL CARTS      (Shown on catalog page 122)
NO. OF DIMENSIONS SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. SHELVES L x W x H WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-10 11+
300 lb. Load Capacity Cart
SSC2716-32-3L 3 16-1/4" x 27-1/2" x 32-1/8" 29 $243.97 $163.46 $158.58
SSC3018-33-3L 3 18-3/8" x 30-3/4" x 33" 33 $286.28 $191.81 $186.08
500 lb. Load Capacity Cart
SSC2716-32-3M 3 16-3/4" x 27-5/8" x 32" 39 $256.67 $171.97 $166.84
SSC3119-32-3M 3 19" x 31" x 32" 42 $311.67 $208.82 $202.59
SSC3922-37-3M 3 22-3/8" x 39-1/4" x 37-1/4" 68 $425.90 $285.35 $276.84

NEW! STAINLESS STEEL TABLES WITH ADJUSTABLE UNDERSHELF     (Shown on catalog page 122)
Color: Stainless Steel. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
SST-2436U 24" x 36" x 34" 50 $347.37 $232.74 $225.79
SST-2448U 24" x 48" x 34" 60 $422.70 $283.21 $274.76
SST-2460U 24" x 60" x 34" 70 $494.57 $331.36 $321.47
SST-2472U 24" x 72" x 34" 80 $569.37 $381.48 $370.09
Mobile Kit
SST-MOB Four 3" Conductive, Swivel Casters, 2 with Brake 4 $180.51 $120.94 $117.33

QUANTUM STEM CASTERS     (Shown on catalog page 123)
SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
WR-00 Four Swivel 5" x 1-1/4" Rubber Casters, 2 with brake 12 $59.49 $39.86 $38.67
WR-00H Four Swivel 5" x 1-1/4" Polyurethane Casters, 2 with brake 10 $66.77 $44.74 $43.40
WR-00HS Four Swivel 5" x 1-1/4" Polyurethane Stainless Steel Casters, 2 with brake 12 $233.21 $156.25 $151.59
WR-00CO Four Swivel Conductive 5" x 1-1/4" Casters, 2 with brake 12 $107.55 $72.06 $69.91 
WR-3 Four Swivel 3" Polyurethane Casters 8 $24.05 $16.11 $15.63
WR-RG One Rigid 5" x 1-1/4" Polyurethane Caster 3 $30.33 $20.32 $19.71
WR-PS One Swivel 8" x 2-1/2" Pneumatic Caster 4 $50.55 $33.87 $32.86
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QUANTUM PLATE CASTERS     (Shown on catalog page 123)
SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
PT-PS One Swivel 5" x 1-1/4" Polyurethane Caster 3 $21.51 $14.41 $13.98
PT-PR One Rigid 5" x 1-1/4" Polyurethane Caster 3 $18.75 $12.56 $12.19
PT-PSB One Swivel 5" x 1-1/4" Polyurethane Caster with Brake 3 $23.79 $15.94 $15.46
PT-NS One Swivel 8" x 2-1/2" Pneumatic Caster 4 $45.38 $30.40 $29.50
PT-NR One Rigid 8" x 2-1/2" Pneumatic Caster 4 $40.41 $27.07 $26.27

QUANTUM TIE BAR     (Shown on catalog page 123)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
18TB One 18" Tie Bar (fits 2 rigid casters) 2 $7.02 $4.70 $4.56
21TB One 21" Tie Bar (fits 2 rigid casters) 2 $7.65 $5.13 $4.97
24TB One 24" Tie Bar (fits 2 rigid casters) 2 $8.84 $5.92 $5.75

QUANTUM DONUT BUMPER     (Shown on catalog page 123)
SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
DB One 3" Diameter Donut Bumper 1 $1.81 $1.21 $1.18

CHROME PUSH HANDLE     (Shown on catalog page 123)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
PH18 One 18" Chrome Push Handle 2 $14.11 $9.45 $9.17
PH21 One 21" Chrome Push Handle 3 $14.74 $9.88 $9.58
PH24 One 24" Chrome Push Handle 3 $15.39 $10.31 $10.00

NEW! STAINLESS STEEL PUSH HANDLE
Color: Stainless Steel. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
PH18S One 18" Stainless Steel Push Handle 2 $62.09 $41.60 $40.36
PH21S One 21" Stainless Steel Push Handle 3 $64.72 $43.36 $42.07
PH24S One 24" Stainless Steel Push Handle 3 $69.45 $46.53 $45.14

CHROME U-HANDLE     (Shown on catalog page 123)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
UH18 One 18" U-Handle - Chrome 2 $25.91 $17.36 $16.84
UH21 One 21" U-Handle - Chrome 3 $28.25 $18.93 $18.36
UH24 One 24" U-Handle - Chrome 3 $30.61 $20.51 $19.90

NEW! STAINLESS STEEL U-HANDLE
Color: Stainless Steel. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
UH18S One 18" U-Handle - Stainless Steel 2 $54.19 $36.31 $35.22
UH21S One 21" U-Handle - Stainless Steel 3 $54.72 $36.66 $35.57
UH24S One 24" U-Handle - Stainless Steel 3 $56.30 $37.72 $36.60

QUANTUM MODULAR DOLLY FRAME     (Shown on catalog page 123)
Casters sold separately.  Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
DB1836C 18"W x 36"L Dolly Frame 10 $104.56 $70.06 $67.96
DB1848C 18"W x 48"L Dolly Frame 12 $118.94 $79.69 $77.31
DB1860C 18"W x 60"L Dolly Frame 14 $131.90 $88.37 $85.74
DB2436C 24"W x 36"L Dolly Frame 13 $118.97 $79.71 $77.33
DB2448C 24"W x 48"L Dolly Frame 15 $131.93 $88.39 $85.75
DB2460C 24"W x 60"L Dolly Frame 18 $145.56 $97.53 $94.61

CHROME SIDE AND BACK LEDGES     (Shown on catalog page 124)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
SIDE LEDGES
SL12 12"D Side Ledge - Chrome 1 $5.33 $3.57 $3.46
SL14 14"D Side Ledge - Chrome 1 $6.01 $4.03 $3.91
SL18 18"D Side Ledge - Chrome 1 $6.31 $4.23 $4.10
SL21 21"D Side Ledge - Chrome 2 $6.91 $4.63 $4.49
SL24 24"D Side Ledge - Chrome 2 $7.82 $5.24 $5.08
SL30 30"D Side Ledge - Chrome 2 $8.42 $5.64 $5.47
BACK LEDGES
BL36 36" Back Ledge - Chrome 3 $10.53 $7.06 $6.84
BL42 42" Back Ledge - Chrome 3 $11.43 $7.66 $7.43
BL48 48" Back Ledge - Chrome 3 $13.22 $8.86 $8.59
BL54 54" Back Ledge - Chrome 4 $13.83 $9.27 $8.99
BL60 60" Back Ledge - Chrome 5 $14.43 $9.67 $9.38
BL72 72" Back Ledge - Chrome 6 $16.85 $11.29 $10.95

NEW! STAINLESS STEEL SIDE AND BACK LEDGES
Color: Stainless Steel SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
SIDE LEDGES
SL14S 14"D Side Ledge - Stainless Steel 1 $10.52 $7.05 $6.84
SL18S 18"D Side Ledge - Stainless Steel 1 $11.58 $7.76 $7.53
SL21S 21"D Side Ledge - Stainless Steel 2 $12.63 $8.46 $8.21
SL24S 24"D Side Ledge - Stainless Steel 2 $13.68 $9.17 $8.89
SL30S 30"D Side Ledge - Stainless Steel 2 $18.94 $12.69 $12.31
BACK LEDGES
BL36S 36" Back Ledge - Stainless Steel 3 $21.05 $14.10 $13.68
BL42S 42" Back Ledge - Stainless Steel 3 $22.50 $15.08 $14.63
BL48S 48" Back Ledge - Stainless Steel 3 $23.68 $15.87 $15.39
BL54S 54" Back Ledge - Stainless Steel 4 $26.50 $17.76 $17.23
BL60S 60" Back Ledge - Stainless Steel 5 $28.94 $19.39 $18.81
BL72 72" Back Ledge - Stainless Steel 6 $32.62 $21.86 $21.20
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CHROME SHELF DIVIDERS     (Shown on catalog page 124)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
DIV12 One 12" Divider - Chrome 2 $6.81 $4.56 $4.43
DIV14 One 14" Divider - Chrome 2 $7.22 $4.84 $4.69
DIV18 One 18" Divider - Chrome 2 $7.82 $5.24 $5.08
DIV21 One 21" Divider - Chrome 3 $9.93 $6.65 $6.45
DIV24 One 24" Divider - Chrome 3 $11.43 $7.66 $7.43
DIV30 One 30" Divider - Chrome 4 $19.01 $12.74 $12.36
DIV36 One 36" Divider - Chrome 4 $22.85 $15.31 $14.85

NEW! STAINLESS STEEL SHELF DIVIDERS
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
DIV14S One 14" Divider - Stainless Steel 2 $28.41 $19.03 $18.47
DIV18S One 18" Divider - Stainless Steel 2 $32.62 $21.86 $21.20
DIV21S One 21" Divider - Stainless Steel 3 $36.83 $24.68 $23.94
DIV24S One 24" Divider - Stainless Steel 3 $39.99 $26.79 $25.99

QUANTUM BIN RAIL HOLDER     (Shown on catalog page 124)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
36BH One 36" Bin Holder 5 $36.47 $24.43 $23.71
48BH One 48" Bin Holder 7 $38.44 $25.75 $24.99
60BH One 60" Bin Holder 9 $39.25 $26.30 $25.51

QUANTUM SHELF INLAY MAT     (Shown on catalog page 124)
SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
1836SM One 18"W x 36"L Inlay Mat 1 $7.82 $5.24 $5.08
1848SM One 18"W x 48"L Inlay Mat 2 $9.02 $6.04 $5.86
1860SM One 18"W x 60"L Inlay Mat 2 $10.22 $6.85 $6.64
1872SM One 18"W x 72"L Inlay Mat 2 $11.43 $7.66 $7.43
2436SM One 24"W x 36"L Inlay Mat 2 $9.02 $6.04 $5.86
2448SM One 24"W x 48"L Inlay Mat 2 $10.81 $7.24 $7.03
2460SM One 24"W x 60"L Inlay Mat 2 $12.63 $8.46 $8.21
2472SM One 24"W x 72"L Inlay Mat 3 $13.83 $9.27 $8.99

Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
DS18-24 Single Bin Drawer Slide 2 $18.52 $12.41 $12.04
DDS-24 Double Bin Drawer Slide 4 $42.14 $28.23 $27.39

QUANTUM SHELF LABEL HOLDERS     (Shown on catalog page 124)
SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-99 100+
LH3B 3" Black Label Holder 1 $1.02 $0.68 $0.66
LH3C 3" Clear Label Holder 1 $1.30 $0.87 $0.85
LH12C 12" Clear Label Holder 1 $2.82 $1.89 $1.83
LH24C 24" Clear Label Holder 1 $5.64 $3.78 $3.67

QUANTUM MODULAR ENCLOSURE PANELS     (Shown on catalog page 124)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
EP166 One 16" x 62" Enclosure Panel 6 $47.64 $31.92 $30.97
EP196 One 19" x 62" Enclosure Panel 7 $52.08 $34.89 $33.85
EP226 One 22" x 62" Enclosure Panel 8 $57.64 $38.62 $37.47
EP167 One 16" x 73" Enclosure Panel 7 $52.08 $34.89 $33.85
EP197 One 19" x 73" Enclosure Panel 8 $58.73 $39.35 $38.17
EP227 One 22" x 73" Enclosure Panel 9 $63.18 $42.33 $41.07

QUANTUM WIRE SHELVING ACCESSORIES     (Shown on catalog page 125)
Color: Chrome. SHIP LIST PRICE/
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
CONDUCTIVE APPLICATIONS
ESD-SS Aluminum Split Sleeve (4 pairs) 1 $12.48 $8.36 $8.11
ESD-DC Grounding Drag Cable 1 $8.09 $5.42 $5.26
POST CLAMPS
PCL1 1/2" Post Clamp 1 $3.02 $2.02 $1.96
PCL2 3-1/3" Post Clamp 1 $3.18 $2.13 $2.07
FOOT PLATE
FP One Foot Plate 1 $4.38 $2.93 $2.85
S-HOOKS
S-HOOK Eight S-Hooks - Chrome Finish 2 $6.82 $4.57 $4.43
S-HOOKP Eight S-Hooks - Proform Finish 2 $6.60 $4.42 $4.29
S-HOOKSS Eight S-Hooks - Stainless Steel Finish 2 $13.21 $8.85 $8.59
NON-MARRING FLOOR GLIDES
FG Non-Marring Floor Glides (set of 4) 1 $1.95 $1.31 $1.27
SPLIT SLEEVE
WR-SS Plastic Split Sleeve (4 pairs) 1 $2.56 $1.72 $1.66
COLLAR HOOK
SCH1-5 Four 1-1/2" Collar Hooks 1 $10.21 $6.84 $6.64
SCH1 Four 1/2" Collar Hooks 1 $10.04 $6.73 $6.53
DOCUMENT HOLDER
DH8 12-3/8" x 2" x 8-5/8" Document Holder 1 $15.04 $10.08 $9.78
UTILITY BASKET
UB10 17-3/8" x 7-1/2" x 10" Utility Basket 1 $30.55 $20.47 $19.86
POST WALL MOUNT BRACKET
WR-WMB 1 Post Wall Mount Bracket 1 $4.90 $3.28 $3.19
NEW! SHELF COLLAR PLUG
WR-SP Shelf Collar Plug (4 pack) 1 $1.99 $1.33 $1.29
HANG BAR
GR24 One 24" Hang Bar 2 $9.35 $6.26 $6.08
GR36 One 36" Hang Bar 3 $12.43 $8.33 $8.08
GR48 One 48" Hang Bar 4 $16.30 $10.92 $10.60
GR60 One 60" Hang Bar 5 $17.80 $11.93 $11.57
KEY BOARD SHELF
KEYBD Key Board Shelf 1 $46.40 $31.09 $30.16
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QUANTUM HIGH DENSITY SLIDING TRACK SYSTEM     (Shown on catalog page 126)
SHIP LIST PRICE/

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-49 50+
HD18 One 18" Skate 4 $151.49 $101.50 $98.47
HD21 One 21" Skate 5 $158.98 $106.52 $103.34
HD24 One 24" Skate 6 $166.41 $111.49 $108.17
HD30 One 30" Skate 7 $172.59 $115.64 $112.18
HD36 One 36" Skate 8 $228.16 $152.87 $148.30
QESTP End Stop Kit 1 $29.36 $19.67 $19.08
QVTRK V-Track (Sold per inch) 1 $1.79 $1.20 $1.16
WK Wing Kit 2 $122.04 $81.77 $79.33

NEW! HIGH DENSITY SLIDING TRACK SYSTEM SINGLE UNIT TRACK ASSEMBLY     (Shown on catalog page 127)
Includes 2 tracks of specified length with end stop kits. SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST SET
MODEL NO. NO. OF TRACK INCHES / FEET WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
QVTRK-2-72EST 2 72" / 6' 14 $306.66 $205.46 $199.33
QVTRK-2-84EST 2 84" / 7' 16 $348.28 $233.35 $226.38
QVTRK-2-96EST 2 96" / 8' 18 $389.89 $261.23 $253.43
QVTRK-2-108EST 2 108" / 9' 20 $431.51 $289.11 $280.48
QVTRK-2-120EST 2 120" / 10' 22 $473.13 $317.00 $307.53
QVTRK-2-132EST 2 132" / 11' 24 $514.74 $344.88 $334.58
QVTRK-2-144EST 2 144" / 12' 26 $556.36 $372.76 $361.63
QVTRK-2-156EST 2 156" / 13' 28 $597.98 $400.65 $388.69
QVTRK-2-168EST 2 168" / 14' 30 $639.60 $428.53 $415.74
QVTRK-2-180EST 2 180" / 15' 32 $681.21 $456.41 $442.79
QVTRK-2-192EST 2 192" / 16' 34 $722.83 $484.30 $469.84
QVTRK-2-204EST 2 204" / 17' 36 $764.45 $512.18 $496.89
QVTRK-2-216EST 2 216" / 18' 38 $806.06 $540.06 $523.94
QVTRK-2-228EST 2 228" / 19' 40 $847.68 $567.95 $550.99
QVTRK-2-240EST 2 240" / 20' 42 $889.30 $595.83 $578.05

NEW! HIGH DENSITY SLIDING TRACK SYSTEM DOUBLE UNIT TRACK ASSEMBLY     (Shown on catalog page 127)
Includes 3 tracks of specified length with end stop kits. SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST SET
MODEL NO. NO. OF TRACK INCHES / FEET WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
QVTRK-3-72EST 3 72" / 6' 21 $459.99 $308.19 $298.99
QVTRK-3-84EST 3 84" / 7' 24 $522.41 $350.01 $339.57
QVTRK-3-96EST 3 96" / 8' 27 $584.84 $391.84 $380.15
QVTRK-3-108EST 3 108" / 9' 30 $647.27 $433.67 $420.73
QVTRK-3-120EST 3 120" / 10' 33 $709.69 $475.49 $461.30
QVTRK-3-132EST 3 132" / 11' 36 $772.12 $517.32 $501.88
QVTRK-3-144EST 3 144" / 12' 39 $834.54 $559.14 $542.45
QVTRK-3-156EST 3 156" / 13' 42 $896.97 $600.97 $583.03
QVTRK-3-168EST 3 168" / 14' 45 $959.39 $642.79 $623.60
QVTRK-3-180EST 3 180" / 15' 48 $1,021.82 $684.62 $664.18
QVTRK-3-192EST 3 192" / 16' 51 $1,084.24 $726.44 $704.76
QVTRK-3-204EST 3 204" / 17' 54 $1,146.67 $768.27 $745.34
QVTRK-3-216EST 3 216" / 18' 57 $1,209.10 $810.10 $785.92
QVTRK-3-228EST 3 228" / 19' 60 $1,271.52 $851.92 $826.49
QVTRK-3-240EST 3 240" / 20' 63 $1,333.95 $893.75 $867.07

NEW! HIGH DENSITY SLIDING TRACK SYSTEM SINGLE UNIT SKATE ASSEMBLY KIT     (Shown on catalog page 127)
SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST SET

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
HD18-2 Two 18" Skates 8 $293.89 $196.91 $191.03
HD21-2 Two 21" Skates 10 $308.43 $206.65 $200.48
HD24-2 Two 24" Skates 12 $322.85 $216.31 $209.85
HD30-2 Two 30" Skates 14 $334.81 $224.32 $217.63
HD36-2 Two 36" Skates 16 $442.65 $296.58 $287.72

NEW! HIGH DENSITY SLIDING TRACK SYSTEM DOUBLE UNIT SKATE ASSEMBLY KIT     (Shown on catalog page 127)
SHIP LIST PRICE/ DISTRIBUTOR COST SET

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WT. / LBS. SUGG. RETAIL 1-9 10+
HD18-3 Three 18" Skates + Wing Kit 15 $564.62 $378.30 $367.00
HD21-3 Three 21" Skates + Wing Kit 18 $586.43 $392.91 $381.18
HD24-3 Three 24" Skates + Wing Kit 21 $608.06 $407.40 $395.24
HD30-3 Three 30" Skates + Wing Kit 24 $626.00 $419.42 $406.90
HD36-3 Three 36" Skates + Wing Kit 27 $787.74 $527.79 $512.03
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ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS

In order to properly process your order, please include a color code suffix to any model number available with color

options.  Use the two letter abbreviation listed in the chart below and add them to the end of the model number without

any spaces or dashes.  (i.e. QSB101 in Blue would be submitted as QSB101BL)

BK BLACK CO CONDUCTIVE OR ORANGE

BL BLUE GN GREEN RD RED

BR RECYCLED GY GRAY WT WHITE

CL CLEAR IV IVORY YL YELLOW

COLOR CODES



QUANTUM WILL ALWAYS 
GUARANTEE YOU THE 

LOWEST PRICE!!!

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
*Prices subject to change without notice.
TERMS: Net 30 days.  (Additional cash discounts are not permitted.)  Prices are F.O.B. Shipping Point.
MINIMUM ORDER: One carton of any item.  
LATE PAYMENT: A charge of 1-1/2% per month will be assessed on all past due invoices and unpaid balances. 
DISCREPANCIES: Will not be honored after six months from the invoice date for terms, delivery fees, prices or  
allowances.
HANDLING CHARGE: Orders shipped via a small package carrier (i.e. UPS, FedEx, DHL, etc.) will be assessed 
a $1.00 per carton charge up to a maximum total of $10.00 per order.
BROKEN CARTON POLICY: Quantum will break carton quantities if necessary.  There will be a $5.00 charge per broken
carton.
METHODS OF SHIPMENT: Where no special instructions are specified, Quantum Storage Systems will exercise its best
judgement in as far as the type of carrier and routing but will accept no liability for shipping charges incurred.  Freight and
delivery estimates are available upon request but are not guaranteed.
SHIPPING WEIGHTS, when furnished on quotation, or advanced packaging data are carefully calculated, but not guaranteed. 
PRODUCT RETURNS: Must be made within 30 days from date of shipment.  All returns must have prior written 
authorization issued by Quantum Storage Systems.  Returned goods are subject to a 25% restock charge.  All freight on 
returned goods must be prepaid by the shipper unless prior written arrangements have been made by Quantum Storage
Systems.  Only full cartons can be returned for credit.  Items made for special orders (special color, mobile bins,
hot stamping, etc.) are not returnable for credit.  
DAMAGED GOODS: Instruct your drayman not to accept goods from the Transportation Company unless the goods are in 
perfect condition and the number of pieces according to the delivery receipt has been verified.  If any damage is discovered,  
make the proper notations on the receipt before signing it.  All claims may be rejected if notice not given within 15 days per 
I.C.C. Rule.
CONCEALED DAMAGE: Should the damage not be discovered until after the goods are unpacked, it should be reported at
once to the respective carrier agent who will make an inspection and will grant a "concealed damage" notation.  This report
must be made to the Agent of delivering carrier immediately upon delivery.  UNLESS this is done, all goods replaced or 
repaired on account of damage must be at your expense.  We cannot be held responsible for the carelessness or negligence
of the Transportation Company and its employees as the goods leave our place of business and are signed for by the 
Transportation Company "in perfect condition."
ORDER CANCELLATION: Will not be accepted without the written authorization from Quantum Storage Systems, FL offices.
Cancellation of orders already scheduled or in process may be accepted, subject to charge for expenses incurred as a result
of the cancellation.
SALES TAXES: Local, state, and federal sales tax, if applicable, are not shown in this price list and are additional when
product is resold by authorized distributors to users subject to such taxes.
LIMITED WARRANTY: Quantum Storage Systems, 15800 NW 15th Avenue, Miami, FL 33169, warrants that the product 
contained herein will be free from defects in material or workmanship for a period of one year from the date of purchase.  If the
product fails to function because of defects in material or workmanship within that period of time, and is used to fulfill the 
purpose for which it is designed, consistent with normal usage, Quantum Storage Systems, at its option, will repair or replace
the unit, provided it is returned to Quantum Storage Systems with proof of purchase, postage prepaid.
REASONABLE VARIATIONS, in the precise electrostatic properties of the compounds described may be materially affected
by the molding techniques applied and by the size and shape of the item molded.  No assurance can be implied that all 
molded articles will have the same properties as those listed.  It is the user's responsibility to determine that all Quantum 
Storage System's Conductive bins, containers and metal products meet all specifications required before intended use and 
assumes all risks related to such determination and usage.
BRAND RECOGNITION: Quantum Storage Systems' name and logo should be appropriately displayed with our products
when illustrated in a catalog, flyer, website or other advertising piece.  High resolution product images and logos for print and
electronic use can be downloaded from our website www.quantumstorage.com.
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